
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AADIL RAJIV AARYAN WADHAWAN

HNO 6839 GALI JEET MAL WALI BATHINDA

PH/671/2025PH/8664/2023

H NO 7 STREET NO 1 SAALU SUNDER SINGH 
COLONY JSSA NAGARI LUDHIANA

14028 14040

7696250127MobileNo: 7777077171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAFTAB HASAN AASHAN GOYAL

H.NO. 5199, STREET NO. 6, NAI BASTI BATHINDA

PH/1241/2020PH/976/2025

HNO-126 NEAR EK MINAR MASZID NUH

14029 14041

9991195323MobileNo: 9464422453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKANKSHA AASHIM RANA

# 3256/1 SECTOR-23-D CHANDIGARH

P/318/2018PH/1716/2022

VPO BIANA TEHSIL INDRI DISTT KARNAL

14030 14042

9138205767MobileNo: 8288883575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH AASTHA DHAWAN

H NO 769 GBSD DC SOCIETY SECTOR-48 
CHANDIGARH

PH/3477/2022PH/3706/2022

# 552/2 SECTOR-14 ( WEST) DHANAS DISTT 
CHANDIGARH

14031 14043

8968056542MobileNo: 7973598799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKRITI AGGARWAL AAYUSH BANSAL

H.NO- 1264, SECTOR 37B CHANDIGARH

PH/1495/2025P/4782/2018

# 479 B 3RD FLOOR MDC-6 PANCHKULA

14032 14044

9878804191MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AARCY AGGARWAL AAYUSH BEDI

149/5 BLOCKE-2 ACME HEIGHTS-2 CHAJJU MAJRA 
MOHALI

PH/4128/2023P/5898/2018

#1028, GALI NO. 9, BADAL COLONY, N.K. SHARMA 
ROAD ZIRAKPUR

14033 14045

8872845747MobileNo: 9816830895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI AAYUSHI KAMRA

STREET NO 4 MAIN BAZAR MALOUT DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/1978/2022PH/6820/2021

H.NO.2505 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

14034 14046

9815030959MobileNo: 9780602271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AARTI DEVI AAYUSHI TOMAR

SET 23-C PARIMAHAL KASUMPTI SHIMLA-171009

PH/6790/2023PH/4194/2022

H NO 41 VILL DUDHLA DAMLA DISTT 
YAMUNANAGAR

14035 14047

7508030436MobileNo: 8894431766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI KUMARI AAYUSHVI SAHI

FLAT NO 20-B URBAN HOMES-2GTB NAGAR 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/6435/2022PH/9370/2023

H.NO. 5257 MALOYA COLONY CHANDIGARH (UT)

14036 14048

8789179638MobileNo: 7889667171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARUSHI ARORA ABHAY JINDAL

HNO 3551 SEC-38-D CHANDIGARH

PH/1955/2025PH/2510/2022

VPO RAIAR KALAN DISTT. PANIPAT

14037 14049

8146018231MobileNo: 7009532332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARYAN CHANDRA ABHAY KUMAR

W NO 15 STATION MANDI KURALI DISTT MOHALI

PH/3600/2022PH/4251/2025

FLAT NO. 137/5 D2 TOWER ACME HEIGHTS 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI- 140301

14038 14050

9459003420MobileNo: 7696096191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARYAN KARGWAL ABHEY JOSHI

H.NO.1464 SECTOR-23-B CHANDIGARH

PH/2750/2019PH/5929/2022

H NO 214 TRI CITY HOME PEER MUCHHALA 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

14039 14051

9057858080MobileNo: 9988339111MobileNo:

586/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHI THAKUR ABHINAV SHARMA

H.NO. B04/0091 BLOCK G SHIVALIK VIHAR NAYA 
GAON DISTT MOHALI

P/5908/2018PH/7982/2023

# 1506 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

14052 14064

6283060003MobileNo: 9803948866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIJEET GARG ABHINAY GOEL

# 822 HARKRISHAN ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR

P/3298-A/2010PH/2422/2022

# 23 SECTOR-22-A, CHANDIGARH

14053 14065

9041659990MobileNo: 9888742204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIJIT SINGH ABHISHANT KAPAHI

H.NO. 428 ST NO 11 TAGORE NAGAR JALANDHAR

PH/6321/2024PH/3929/2021

H NO 2858/1 SECTOR-49-D CHANDIGARH

14054 14066

6280924157MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIKA ABHISHEK

# 2037/2, SECTOR-45-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/1059/2024PH/7906/2024

VPO DUKHERI DIST AMBALA

14055 14067

8571006075MobileNo: 8198088778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHILASH CHAGTI ABHISHEK ATRI

# 287 PHASE-7 MOHALI

P/383/2017P/1441/2015

K-1 ( 003) THE VIEWS EMMAR HILLS SECTOR 105 
MOHALI

14056 14068

9988288191MobileNo: 9041160486MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ABHILASHA ABHISHEK BHATT

CHIRANJEEV COLONY AMBALA ROAD KAITHAL

PH/6646/2024PH/5678/2022

# 204-A TIPRA KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

14057 14069

8708626449MobileNo: 9034295691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ABHILASHA KAUSHAL ABHISHEK CHAUHAN

H NO 17 STREET NO 1 SHANTI NAGAR KARNAL

PH/1619/2023PH/2022/2025

265/1, MALOYA CHANDIGARH

14058 14070

8264651760MobileNo: 7988652815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIMANYU KAUSHAL ABHISHEK KARWASRA

AHMEDPUR DAREWALA DISTT SIRSA

PH/663/2025PH/801/2025

HNO 221

14059 14071

9878799619MobileNo: 8607449077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINANDAN PANDEY ABHISHEK KUMAR

NEAR KHADI BHANDAR LINK ROAD SUJANPUR 
DISTT PATHANKOT

PH/3047/2020P/2278/2010

H. NO. 1144, SECTOR 125, SUNNY ENCLAVE, 
KHARAR, SAS NAGAR (MOHALI

14060 14072

9872562398MobileNo: 7696918286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINANDAN SHARMA ABHISHEK RANA

# 55/1 VILLAGE DADU MAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/2155/2022PH/5384/2019

# 224 VILL. KAJHERI, CHANDIGARH

14061 14073

9301720002MobileNo: 9876229392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV KUMAR ABHISHEK SINGH

H.NO.115-SP SECTOR-25,  PANCHKULA

P/1821/2008PH/1004/2024

WARD NO. 4, NEAR SHIV MANDIR TEHSIL 
KHAMANON DISTT.  F.G. SHAIB

14062 14074

9779096747MobileNo: 8872688007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV PARTAP SINGH SACHDEVA ABHISHEK SINGLA

# 697 SECTOR-21, PANCHKULA

P/1583/2016PH/5274/2025

FLAT NO. 85, BLOCK-D, SPANGLE HEIGHTS 
DHAKAULI, ZIRAKPUR DISTT. SAS NAGAR-160104

14063 14075

9878865255MobileNo: 9592991299MobileNo:

587/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK SIROHI ADITYA KASHYAP

HNO 118 POWER COLONY PHASE-2 PANCHKULA

PH/1958/2025PH/7605/2022

H NO 10 OFFICER'S COLONY NO 1 CIVIL LINES 
GURUGRAM

14076 14088

7696966999MobileNo: 9878215728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK THAKUR ADITYA PANDIT

H NO.1187 SECTOR-8-C CHANDIGARH

PH/4632/2022PH/1830/2022

# 3308 SECTOR-24-D CHANDIGARH

14077 14089

9357423150MobileNo: 9888345255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHUSHAN CHAND ADITYA SHARMA

# 406 GROUND FLOOR BLOCK-51 SAVITRY 
TOWERS VIP ROAD ZIRAKPUR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/719/2024P/18/2010

741,GALI NO. 10, WARD NO. 2,VIKAS NAGAR 
NAYA GAON TEH KHARAR

14078 14090

9988314308MobileNo: 9988076600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABNASH SINGH AHMED ALI

H NO 301 SECTOR-20-A CHANDIGARH

P/2601/2017P/350/1998

H.NO.667 PH-4,MOHALI

14079 14091

8968993858MobileNo: 9888607787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADARSH NAGPAL AISHWARPREET KAUR

# 786 AZAD NAGAR KOT KHALSA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/5374/2022PH/2619/2024

H.NO. 1017 SECTOR-43-B, CHANDIGARH-160022

14080 14092

9501581017MobileNo: 6280623534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ADARSH VIR SINGH AJAI PAUL SINGH

H.NO. 1063, SECTOR 37-B, CHANDIGARH

P/1174/2005P/1173/2000

H.NO.39 PHASE-3-A,MOHALI

14081 14093

9814333710MobileNo: 7986810445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ADARSHPAL SINGH MANN AJAY BALI

H.NO.1107 SECTOR-21B ,CHANDIGARH

P/2789/2010PH/3161/2020

H.NO.1006 SECTOR-82 MOHALI

14082 14094

8559053454MobileNo: 9463313431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADESH KUMAR AJAY GAHLAUT

# 5, NEW COLONY VILL. KANWLA(KOLA) AMBALA 
CITY

PH/913/2024PH/2278/2022

H NO 340 SECTOR-11 PANCHKULA

14083 14095

9569518305MobileNo: 8607623402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITI AGGARWAL AJAY GUPTA

H.NO.3370 SEC-32-D,CHANDIGARH

P/930/1992PH/7368/2022

H NO 33 GAT NO 1 LANE-3 GURJIVAN VIHAR 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

14084 14096

7018031866MobileNo: 9814013963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITI AGGARWAL AJAY KOHLI

H.NO.5138-A SEC-38-W,CHANDIGARH

P/932/1992PH/8376/2024

S.G ELECTRONIC CENTRE MAIN CHOWNK 
BARNALA ROAD NIHAL SINGH WALA MOGA

14085 14097

7986046072MobileNo: 9417726544MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITI VATS AJAY KUMAR

# 3003 SECTOR 45-D CHANDIGARH

P/1116/2008PH/10402/2025

C III/2 SECTOR 4 ELDECO ESTATE ONE, PANIPAT

14086 14098

8930781928MobileNo: 9317778103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA ATRI AJAY KUMAR

H.NO. 1, JHORAR NIWAS, UDA RAM CHOWK SRI 
GANGANAGAR

P/946/2010PH/6277/2024

H.NO. 657, SECTOR -51 GURUGRAM  HR

14087 14099

MobileNo: 9780580454MobileNo:

588/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY PASRICHA

H.NO.196-A,SEC,51-A  CHANDIGARH

P/2663/1999PH/7426/2022

# 369/1 HOUSING BOARD FLAT MALOYA 
CHANDIGARH

14100 14112

8054366850MobileNo: 9872025266MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY SINGH

# 3218 SECTOR- 23- D CHANDIGARH

P/584/2011PH/2053/2023

VILL MULLANPUR GARIBDASS TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

14101 14113

8360246522MobileNo: 9888897898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AJAY SINGH

# 1840 DMC SECTOR-38/W CHANDIGARH

PH/3175/2021PH/6355/2024

NAPLA 287 MAHENDRAGARH HRY

14102 14114

8016067184MobileNo: 9316134403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR SAPEHIA AJAY SINGH RAWAT

H.NO.3418 SECTOR-22-D CHANDIGARH

P/2180/2015P/448/1999

JHUGIAN ROAD KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

14103 14115

9814963343MobileNo: 7986762423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR YADAV AJAY SOOD

# 50 A SECTOR 30 B CHANDIGARH

P/74/1997PH/2083/2023

# 2529 SHIVPURI COLONY NEAR GEETANAGRI 
AMBALA CITY

14104 14116

7015746447MobileNo: 9814810293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY MAHAJAN AJAYDEEP SINGH CHAHAL

HNO 170, NEW OFFICER,S COLONY STADIUM 
ROAD PATIALA

PH/1454/2025P/561/1988

H.NO.1529 SECTOR-18-D,CHANDIGARH

14105 14117

9814211449MobileNo: 9872688758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY MEHRA AJIT ANJAN SINGH

H.NO.10, MODERN ENCLAVE, KHANPUR

P/2672/2012P/1332/2007

H.NO. HL-408 PHASE 9 MOHALI

14106 14118

9878566421MobileNo: 9872589331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY NAIN AJIT KUMAR AGGARWAL

H.NO.296-A SEC-8, PANCHKULA

P/1899/2002PH/3838/2022

VPO KHARDWAL TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

14107 14119

9736799000MobileNo: 9872099621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY PAL SINGH AJIT PAL SINGH

H NO 50, TRIBUNE SOCIETY COMPLEX, NEAR 
AIRPORT CHOWK, CHANDIGARH

P/391/1985P/432/1999

H.NO. 1003 SECTOR 36-C CHANDIGARH

14108 14120

9878232513MobileNo: 9888724994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY PAL SINGH AJIT SINGH

H.NO.3316 SECTOR-46-C,CHANDIGARH

P/812/1993P/1100/2000

H.NO.1572, SECTOR- 49-B,CHANDIGARH

14109 14121

9814526410MobileNo: 9855693366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY PAL SINGH RANA @ HARI PAL AJIT SINGH

A-183 SECTOR-34 ROHTAK

PH/8582/2022P/843/2001

# 181-A STREET NO 8 DASHMESH COLONY 
BALONGI MOHALI

14110 14122

9855460123MobileNo: 9560044490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY PARTAP SINGH AKANKSHA MALHOTRA

281 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR JALANDHAR

PH/1948/2021PH/8011/2021

H NO 51 SENIOR CITIZEN SOCIETY SECTOR-48-C 
CHANDIGARH

14111 14123

9316175007MobileNo: 9988969985MobileNo:

589/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKANSHA AKHIL KUMAR GOYAL

3141/1  SECTOR- 44-D CHANDIGARH

P/1433/2001PH/6325/2022

670/B TOWN ROAD LANDRAN ROAD KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

14124 14136

8198080554MobileNo: 9814978613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH AHLAWAT AKHIL NEGI

# 251-B SECTOR-48-B KENDRIYA VIHAR SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

PH/7453/2021PH/6205/2023

H NO 48 VPO ROOPGARH DISTT JIND

14125 14137

8950494454MobileNo: 9915586152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH BALYAN AKLAVYA SABBARWAL

# 6 HEMKUND VASHISHT NAGAR BABYAL ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

PH/7511/2022PH/5599/2021

# 3075 BLCOK-12 VIKAS NAGAR NAYA GAON 
DISTT. MOHALI

14126 14138

9781404755MobileNo: 9501252332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH BANSAL AKRITI SHARMA

# 8 COMMANDO COMPLEX PH-II MOHALI

P/3187/2017P/4018/2018

VPO DHARAMGARH TEHSIL SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

14127 14139

8146008111MobileNo: 9988026885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH BHARDWAJ AKRITI SHARMA

HNO 489 SEC-7/A CHD

PH/6840/2025PH/6832/2023

# 1290 SECTOR-41-B, CHANDIGARH-160036

14128 14140

9210959808MobileNo: 9501858463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH BHARTI AKSHAT GARG

# 553 SECTOR-7 PANCHKULA

PH/3889/2023PH/6438/2023

H.NO. 1673 AMAN COLONY DHANAS, 
CHANDIGARH

14129 14141

8558023773MobileNo: 9815735569MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH KHURCHA AKSHAT SHARMA

VILL PASSIWAL PO BHANAM TEH NANGAL DIST 
RUPNAGAR

PH/7169/2024PH/9442/2023

# 231 SECTOR-41-A, CHANDIGARH

14130 14142

7986552581MobileNo: 9878966374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH RANA AKSHAY BAJAJ

FLAT-612 FF CASSIA OMAXE NEW CHANDIGARH 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/245/2025PH/5168/2024

VILL MACHHLI KALAN DISTT MOHALI

14131 14143

7986425990MobileNo: 9877126832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP AKSHAY KUMAR

# 231 SECTOR-21-A, CHANDIGARH-160022

PH/3072/2024PH/8791/2025

VPO CHHANGA RAI UTTAR TEH GURUHAR SAHAI 
DITT FEROZEPUR

14132 14144

9779445364MobileNo: 8146823636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKASHDEEP SINGH AKSHAY KUMAR RANGA

# 3947 SECTOR-22-D CHANDIGARH

PH/3811/2022P/119/2012

# 1267 SECTOR-22-B,CHANDIGARH

14133 14145

7814490001MobileNo: 7837998579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SINGH AKSHAY MITTAL

1526 SECTOR-18-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1579/2016PH/856/2023

VPO NANOWAL KALAN TEHSIL KHAMANON DISTT 
F.G SAHIB

14134 14146

9915512781MobileNo: 9818986688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SINGHAYA AKSHAY SHARMA

HIG-587 SECTOR-70 MOHALI

PH/2313/2021P/843/2017

H NO 111 BANK COLONY SRI GANGANAGAR 
RAJASTHAN

14135 14147

9646260831MobileNo: 8284909091MobileNo:

590/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHIT JAIN ALKA ARORA

H.NO.236/2 SECTOR 45/A, CHANDIGARH

PH/5813/2021PH/3886/2020

ARTHPARKASH BUILDING SECTOR-20-D 
CHANDIGARH

14148 14160

9815033624MobileNo: 9914837349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHIT MANN ALKA GAUR

H.NO.1594 SECTOR-38-B, CHANDIGARH

P/1728/2006PH/3354/2024

# 2154 SECTOR-7 KARNAL

14149 14161

9306387979MobileNo: 9872037600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHITA MANHAS ALKA SHARMA

81-C,DU ESS ESTATE,DHAKOLI

P/1289/2008PH/6751/2024

HNO 463/2 NEAR MOTOR MARKET GOVT SR.SEC 
SCHOOL SEC-45-A CHANDIGARH

14150 14162

8219632355MobileNo: 9876137361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHRA ALKA SINGH PUNDIR

# 1073/2 SECTOR-39-B CHANDIGARH-160036

PH/5193/2019PH/7438/2025

VPO BASS AZAM SHAHPUR (95) HISSAR

14151 14163

8950928180MobileNo: 8556882866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSSHAY SHARMA ALOK BHATRA

# 1111 SECTOR 36-C CHANDIGARH

P/963/1991PH/4553/2022

# 1241 PROGRESSIVE ENCLAVE SECTOR-50 
CHANDIGARH

14152 14164

9088960822MobileNo: 9815012127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKWINDER SINGH ALPANA

H NO 2267 SECTOR-40-C CHANDIGARH

PH/1980/2023PH/4471/2023

VILL BHAGO MAJRA (BARONPUR) DISTT MOHALI

14153 14165

7087625042MobileNo: 9988691816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALAMJEET SINGH SANDHU AMAN

# 1080 PHASE-2 RAMDARBAR CHANDIGARH

PH/2493/2023P/807/2018

H NO 43 PHASE-7 MOHALI

14154 14166

9878444901MobileNo: 9888550693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALISH CHHABRA AMAN CHAUHAN

H.NO.1166 SECTOR-7-B CHANDIGARH

PH/5229/2020PH/5544/2019

H NO 389-A SECTOR-25 PANCHKULA

14155 14167

8837884271MobileNo: 9988110207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALISHA AMAN KASHYAP

# 1594 SECTOR 38-B, CHANDIGARH

P/719/1990PH/6928/2024

HNO 188 SEC-29A CHANDIGARH

14156 14168

6284957220MobileNo: 9814001384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALISHA MONGA AMAN KAUNDAL

# 231 URBAN ESTATE FOCAL POINT RAJPURA 
DISTT. PATIALA

PH/7322/2023P/3931/2017

# H.NO.101 SECTOR 21-A CHANDIGARH

14157 14169

9779977246MobileNo: 8847223178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALISHA MONGA AMAN KUMAR

# 31/12-B BANK COLONY MANIMAJRA, 
CHANDIGARH

PH/4968/2022PH/2612/2019

H NO 6 STREET NO 35 FATEH SINGH COLONY O/S 
GATE BHAGHTAN AMRITSAR

14158 14170

7009726926MobileNo: 9988083326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALISHA WATTS AMAN KUMAR GOND

HNO 280, AMRIK NAGAR G NO-5 SGHPS 
KAPURTHALA

PH/8232/2024PH/6633/2022

# 400 CANTT ROAD STREET NO 4 FAZILKA

14159 14171

8146463008MobileNo: 7719665134MobileNo:

591/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN MITTAL AMANDEEP SINGH

# 74 JAMUNA ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR

PH/2002/2019P/2583/2010

KOTHI NO. 1, SECTOR 28-A, CHANDIGARH

14172 14184

9216828228MobileNo: 8699007333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN SHARMA AMANDEEP SINGH

W NO 11 TEHSIL ROAD BASSI PATHANA F.G SAHIB

PH/6839/2024P/3123/2017

H.NO.3148 SECTOR-19 D, CHANDIGARH

14173 14185

9781422885MobileNo: 9815339622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN SINGLA AMANDEEP SINGH GANDHI

H NO. R-5 MODEL TOWN BANGA DISTT 
NAWANSHAHAR

P/2829/2012P/2690/2009

H.NO.3125 SEC-20-D,CHANDIGARH adittional / 
1407 sector34 chd

14174 14186

9915344358MobileNo: 9855060704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP AMANJOT KAUR

# 620 SECTOR 4 NEAR APJ SCHOOL MUNDI 
KHARAR DISTT S.A.S. NAGAR MOHALI

P/1298/2013PH/8724/2023

# 619 VILLAGE DARIA CHANDIGARH

14175 14187

9878464663MobileNo: 9855015588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP AMANPREET KAUR

# 2297 SECTOR 45-C CHANDIGARH

P/3858/2010PH/8302/2025

HNO-151 SECTOR-33 A CHANDIGARH

14176 14188

7831820617MobileNo: 9736581300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMANDEEP KAUR AMANPREET KAUR

# 129/A KHUDDA LAHORA CHANDIGARH

PH/6915/2021P/933/2013

H.NO.10-11-12 SAINI MOTOR COMPANY SCHEME 
NO.11 MAHILPUR ROAD HOSHIARPUR

14177 14189

7340700274MobileNo: 9779717328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANPREET KAUR

VILLAGE PAPRALI POST OFFICE SOTAL BABA 
TEHSIL MORINDA DISTT ROPAR

PH/6386/2024P/2505/2014

VILL SAMPLA PO PAMUOR TEH BASSI PATHANA

14178 14190

8146845670MobileNo: 9814112321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMANDEEP KAUR AMANPREET KAUR

# 2304, SEC-3 KUK HRY

PH/7486/2024P/2873/2015

HOOSE NO.382,PHASE-3B1,MOHALI

14179 14191

9780089977MobileNo: 8872794027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANPREET KAUR NAGPAL

# 1827-28/1, SECTOR-22-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/3129/2023PH/7785/2023

# 1335 SECTOR-56, CHANDIGARH

14180 14192

7087275383MobileNo: 7888428097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANPREET SINGH

H.NO. 2144  SEC=38-C CHANDIGARH

P/2561/1999PH/1377/2024

H.NO. 259/2 SECTOR-55 CHANDIGARH

14181 14193

9876615542MobileNo: 9815655016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SHARMA AMANPREET SINGH

# C-88 SECTOR 14 PU CHD

P/3283/2014P/1857/2006

H NO 1130/46-B, CHANDIGARH

14182 14194

7743030911MobileNo: 9779286757MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANPREET SINGH

H.NO.77 SECTOR-8-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/1807/2019P/3952/2016

# 29 SECTOR-19-A CHANDIGARH

14183 14195

9888960530MobileNo: 8146281977MobileNo:

592/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET SINGH AMARJEET SINGH

# 197 SECTOR-78 MOHALI

PH/6384/2022PH/9775/2022

H.NO. 335 SECTOR-77 MOHALI

14196 14208

9592955575MobileNo: 9815196631MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET SINGH AMARJEET SINGH SETHI

H.NO.2181 SEC-35-C,CHANDIGARH

P/1358/1995PH/6308/2023

# 24 VILL. RAIPUR PO DAUN TEHSIL & DISTT. 
MOHALI

14197 14209

8699458939MobileNo: 9814005029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR  SINGH CHAHAL AMARJIT KAUR

VIL NIKUWAL PO  & TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB

P/2459/2009P/260/1970

# 115 SEC-8 A CHANDIGARH

14198 14210

9814708558MobileNo: 8054071220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR CHAND AMARJIT SINGH

H.NO.375 SECTOR 30-A CHD

P/12/1966P/883/1992

H.NO 13/1,SECTOR 41-A, CHANDIGARH

14199 14211

9855004113MobileNo: 9855112030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR MESHWAL AMARJIT SINGH

H.NO.1230 SECTOR-34-C CHANDIGARH

P/12/1992PH/1240/2024

VPO UNCHA SAMANA, KUTAIL DISTT. KARNAL

14200 14212

6397095186MobileNo: 9814977077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR NATH AMARJIT SINGH

H.NO. 1042 SEC. 44-B CHD

P/235/2001P/100/1984

H.NO.3052 SEC-47-D,CHANDIGARH

14201 14213

9876112492MobileNo: 9815598169MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARBIR SINGH DHALIWAL AMARJIT SINGH

# 990 GOBIND NAGAR NAYAGAON MOHALI

P/68/2009P/1467/2010

H.NO. 29, SECTOR 19-A, CHANDIGARH

14202 14214

9914900723MobileNo: 9888233555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP KAUR AMARJIT SINGH

VILL KHANPUR BANGAR TEHSIL & DISTT MOHALI

PH/1468/2021PH/3810/2022

H NO 1501 SECTOR-34-D CHANDIGARH

14203 14215

9779078699MobileNo: 8699777743MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARINDER SINGH AMBIKA RAI

515-A NEW POLICE LINE SECTOR-26 CHANDIGARH

PH/10153/2023P/887/2000

#  248,SEC.  32 A CHANDIGARH

14204 14216

9646868157MobileNo: 7696466848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET AMBRISH SHARMA

270  SEC-11 PANCHKULA

P/1335/1998PH/1149/2023

H.NO-121 VICTORIA ENCLAVE  BHABAT ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT.MOHALI

14205 14217

9781720614MobileNo: 9417307585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET KAUR AMBUJ SHUKLA

# 5K AMRTI KUNJ KHUDA ALI SHER CHANDIGARH

PH/5648/2023P/1831/2009

H.NO.147 PH-3-A, MOHALI

14206 14218

9815013367MobileNo: 7557554410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET SINGH AMISH SHARMA

H.NO. 288 SECTOR- 46-A, CHANDIGARH

P/2360/2010PH/932/2022

# 700/B-05/267, Ward No. 4,Near Nagpal 
Shuttering Store, Gobind Nagar, Nayagaon, SAS 
Nagar, Mohali

14207 14219

8288076174MobileNo: 9988740009MobileNo:

593/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMISHA AMIT KUMAR

H.NO.2106 SECTOR-27-C CHANDIGARH

PH/5071/2021PH/759/2025

H.NO 409, SECTOR 15A HISAR HRY

14220 14232

9996925104MobileNo: 9646420695MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMISHA RANA AMIT KUMAR

VILL HINGHA KHERI DISTT KURUKSHETRA

PH/7774/2022PH/5816/2024

VPO SAGGA DIST KARNAL

14221 14233

7347600988MobileNo: 7988382220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT CHOPRA AMIT KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO. 617, SECTOR-2, PUNCHKULA

P/712/2005PH/4955/2019

FLAT NO. 307, SHAKTI APARTMENTS SECTOR-14 
PANCHKULA

14222 14234

8196962255MobileNo: 8146699938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GUPTA AMIT KUMAR HANDA

VPO KHIZRABAD TEHSIL KHARAR

P/2229/2008P/2659/2012

# 1020 SECTOR-56, NEAR POLICE POST, 
CHANDIGARH

14223 14235

9779052178MobileNo: 9988170919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT JINDAL AMIT MAHAJAN

H.NO. 1012/2 SECTOR-18-C CHANDIGARH

P/3139/2013P/2495/1999

# 505, SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR MOHALI

14224 14236

9041192472MobileNo: 9915700156MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMIT KAMBOJ AMIT RAJANWAL

H.NO. 713, AHATA HIMALAYA, TRANSPORT, 
KALKA, PANCHKULA

P/628/2006P/878/2002

MIG  4538 C, SEC - 70 MOHALI

14225 14237

9464291353MobileNo: 9915558802MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KHAN AMIT SHARMA

H.NO. 1697/A HOUSEFED COMPLEX II SECTOR 79 
SAS NAGAR

P/1918/2014PH/885/2024

H.NO. 2142 SECTOR-44-C, CHANDIGARH

14226 14238

9876049690MobileNo: 9815098855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMIT KUMAR AMIT SHARMA

HM-250,PHASE-2,MOHALI

P/153/2016P/767/2007

# 3467 SECTOR 15-D CHD

14227 14239

9815696701MobileNo: 9501534866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMITA

HNO 70/71 ST  NO-4 NEW SHIV PURI ROAD 
LUDHIANA

PH/1937/2025P/3329/2015

FLAT NO.2303-B 2ND FLOOR FIO HOMES PATIALA 
ROAD,ZIRAKPUR

14228 14240

9780439992MobileNo: 9888907015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMITA KHANNA

H.NO.83 SECTOR-20-A,CHANDIGARH

P/2197/2006P/1809/2017

FLAT NO.327 ADV SOCIETY SECTOR-49-A 
CHANDIGARH

14229 14241

9216222249MobileNo: 9463188483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR Amitoj Bir Singh

H.NO. 567 PHASE 10 MOHALI

PH/10802/2025P/534/2018

H NO H.L 455 PHASE-7 MOHALI

14230 14242

9417419330MobileNo: 9592096960MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMMISH GOEL

H NO.747 SECTOR-10,PANCHKULA

P/2174/2009PH/5483/2019

353/20 GALI NO 3 HARI NAGAR NARWANA DISTT 
JIND

14231 14243

8437170112MobileNo: 9988245467MobileNo:

594/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMNINDER SINGH ANAMIKA GUPTA

A-1 HOUSING BD. COLY INSIDE VIDUT 
NAGAR,HISAR

P/654/2000P/603-A/2004

H.NO.449, SECTOR-20-A, CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

14244 14256

9417513649MobileNo: 9812052119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMNINDERPREET KAUR ANANT PAL SINGH

H NO 1803 SECTOR 33 D CHANDIGARH

P/308/2008PH/3468/2023

H.NO. 490 ST.NO. R-15, W.NO. 5, GTB NAGAR 
LALHERI ROA KHANNA-141401

14245 14257

9478692697MobileNo: 9814178343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH ANANYA AGGARWAL

# 249 SUNCITY SECTOR-33 KAITHAL

PH/10545/2025P/108/1978

H.NO.2357/2 SEC-40-C,CHANDIGARH

14246 14258

9888011045MobileNo: 9815839080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH ANANYA KHURANA

# 226 SECTOR-45-A CHANDIGARH

PH/4018/2021P/2669/2010

H.NO. 33 SECTOR- 71, MOHALI

14247 14259

9872250100MobileNo: 9872458375MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH ANCHAL BHARDWAJ

# 1140 PUSHPAC SOCIETY SECTOR-49-B 
CHANDIGARH

PH/2848/2019P/2145/2016

VILL DEVI NAGAR ( ABROWAN) MOHALI

14248 14260

8727000280MobileNo: 8264683664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIT PAL KAUR ANCHAL JAIN

H NO 484 UAS-PCS SOCIETY FOOTHIKA COLONY 
NEW CHANDIGARH DISTT MOHALI

PH/3495/2020P/1298/2004

H.NO.3010 SECTOR-38-D, CHANDIGARH

14249 14261

9872096465MobileNo: 9780992209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIT PAL KAUR( MS) ANCIL ARORA

HNO 105/1 MANAK ENCLAVE DHANDRA ROAD

PH/1886/2025P/467/1997

H.NO.59 SECTOR-27-A,CHANDIGARH

14250 14262

9915940700MobileNo: 9646400628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMRIT SINGH ANEESH GUPTA

# 364 DOGAR BASTI 8L BACKSIDE SANGAM HOTEL 
FARIDKOT

PH/7770/2022PH/6197/2022

# 1049 LANE NO 1 RAM SHARNAM COLONY 
DALHOUSIE ROAD PATHANKOT

14251 14263

7888997165MobileNo: 9041647506MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITA SINGH ANEET KAUR

# 349 SECTOR-80 MOHALI

PH/687/2023P/2040/2014

H NO 2774  SECTOR-37-C,CHANDIGARH

14252 14264

9417028845MobileNo: 7021943271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITPAL KAUR KHOKHER ANEETA RANI

H.NO.1490 SEC-23-B,CHANDIGARH

P/3007/1999P/2950/2011

E-102 MAYA GARDEN-1 VIP ROAD,ZIRAKPUR

14253 14265

9876218893MobileNo: 9814827524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITVEER SINGH ANHADINDER SINGH GURAYA

H NO 208 SECTOR-9 CHANDIGARH

PH/157/2023P/1002/2012

# 1288 SECTOR 34 C CHANDIGARH

14254 14266

9878940800MobileNo: 7696266626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAKSHI SHARMA ANIKET KOMAL

H.NO.3102 2ND FLOOR SECTOR-44-D 
CHANDIGARH

PH/9937/2021PH/6326/2024

WARD NO.9, MOHALLA NAI ABADI ANANDPUR 
SAHIB RUPNAGAR

14255 14267

9463859554MobileNo: 7696591096MobileNo:

595/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL AGGARWAL ANIL MALHOTRA

# 1043 PHASE 3-B II MOHALI

P/186/1990P/906/1982

S.C.F.NO.116 GRAIN MARKET, SECTOR-26

14268 14280

9814032116MobileNo: 9814212762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL CHOPRA ANIL MEHTA

H.NO.41 SECTOR-14 WEST,CHANDIGARH

P/657/1993P/356/2001

#131, SECTOR-4 NEAR GILCO VALLEY KHARAR 
DISTT.MOHALI

14269 14281

8591964016MobileNo: 9417068989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL SHARDA

H.NO.747/B-2 V.K. COLONY PINJORE

P/856/2009P/559/1983

# 561 PHASE 10 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

14270 14282

MobileNo: 9916678889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIL SHARMA

HNO-183, SECTOR-19 A

P/520/1994P/76/1998

H.NO.1089-90, PHASE 2  RAM 
DARBAR,CHANDIGARH

14271 14283

9888021093MobileNo: 9417015054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANIRUDH GUPTA

H NO.1140 SECTOR 43-B,CHANDIGARH

P/3014/2014P/117/1999

1232/A SECTOR 41-B CHANDIGARH

14272 14284

6283414749MobileNo: 8557901597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANIL KUMAR ANIRUDH MALHAN

VPO ODHAN DISTT. SIRSA-125077

PH/2758/2024P/2647/2008

H NO 652 MILK COLONY DHANAS CHANDIGARH

14273 14285

9872045339MobileNo: 9215504800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANIL KUMAR ANISH BABBAR

H.NO. 872 PHASE 7 MOHALI MOHALI

P/1027/2001P/3425/2010

H.NO.94/C NEWCOL.RAIPUR KHURD,CHD

14274 14286

9803879730MobileNo: 9417307300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANISH GAUTAM SHARMA

H.NO.5763/A SECTOR-38WEST,CHANDIGARH

P/511/2006P/3119/2011

# 27, HARMILAP NAGAR PHASE-2 BALTANA 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT SAS NAGAR MOHALI

14275 14287

9878024773MobileNo: 9417689024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANISH NARULA

# 1491, SECTOR-433B, CHANDIGARH

PH/5671/2019P/2435/2015

H NO 164 SECTOR-55 PALSORA CHANDIGARH

14276 14288

9915096443MobileNo: 9888855341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR BATRA ANISHA

# 4733-A, SECTOR-11, JIND

PH/4791/2023P/89/1974

H.NO. 3489, SECTOR-37-D, CHANDIGARH

14277 14289

9815228200MobileNo: 8168085096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR JOSHI ANIT KUMAR

# 712 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

PH/139/2019P/587/2008

# 23 GREEN ENCLAVE NEAR PRABH ASRA NEW 
PADIDA KURALI DISTT MOHALI

14278 14290

9888685550MobileNo: 7814559685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA ANIT KUMAR

# 3542 MALOYA COLONY, CHANDIGARH-160075

PH/904/2024PH/1566/2024

H.NO. 1404, DADU MAJRA COLONY NEAR 
SECTOR-38 WEST,  CHANDIGARH-160014

14279 14291

7009755671MobileNo: 9041672928MobileNo:

596/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA BANSAL ANJU

# 992-D DASHMESH NAGAR NAYAGAON DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/771/2020P/407/1993

H.NO.2005/2 SECTOR 44-C,CHANDIGARH

14292 14304

9463797632MobileNo: 9463703481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA KUMARI ANJU RAJPUT

VILL GHANDOLI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/4168/2021P/394/1978

# 72 SECTOR 16 A CHANDIGARH

14293 14305

9888279278MobileNo: 8194983581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA RANI ANJU RATHORE @ RATTAN CHAND

H.NO. 211, SECTOR 7-A, CHANDIGARH

P/1436/2004PH/137/2021

# 694 DMC SECTOR-38(W) CHANDIGARH

14294 14306

9501631655MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA SHARMA ANKIT

VPO BABAIL PANIPAT HRY

PH/7415/2024P/479/1989

9224/6,RAILWAY  ROAD ,AMBALA CITY

14295 14307

MobileNo: 9050303304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA SHARMA ANKIT BHALLA

# 508, SEC 32A CHANDIGARH

P/2407/2015PH/4980/2020

# 317 KHUDDA LOHARA CHANDIGARH

14296 14308

9888637825MobileNo: 8054478628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI ANKIT BHARDWAJ

H NO 49 SUNNY ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/3852/2022PH/6729/2023

H NO 85 SECTOR-14 (WEST) DHANAS 
CHANDIGARH

14297 14309

8427529727MobileNo: 8837624878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANJALI ANKIT GUPTA

H NO.3215 SECTOR 46-C CHANDIGARH

P/1386/2012PH/6773/2024

CHOTTA ARAI MAJRA DEVIGARH ROAD PATIALA

14298 14310

9115158153MobileNo: 9914042311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI ASHODIYA ANKIT PARTI

H.NO.94 SECTOR 21 A,CHANDIGARH

P/2347/2007PH/6151/2023

VPO SHAHPUR TURK DISTT.SONIPAT

14299 14311

7082388103MobileNo: 9915732333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJALI PUNDIR ANKIT SHARMA

# 300/85 ADARSH NAGAR NAYAGAON DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/471/2024PH/1324/2025

R/O VILLAGE SUBHRI P.O NANAUTA

14300 14312

7078570437MobileNo: 9914406994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJANA THAKUR ANKIT SISODIA

# 2114-B BLOCK-16 SECTOR-63 CHANDIGARH

PH/2579/2021P/3131/2016

VILL. PADIALA. PO SAHAURAN TEHSIL KHARAR 
H.NO. 103, GREEN ENCLAVE NEAR PRABH AASRA 
MOHALI

14301 14313

9781151814MobileNo: 6239427164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJANPREET SINGH ANKITA

# 2021 SECTOR-23-C CHANDIGARH

PH/3726/2023PH/5106/2020

# 1148 URBAN ESTATE, KAPURTHALA

14302 14314

9888800083MobileNo: 8195975192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJNA KAUSHAL ANKITA

H NO 2811-A SECTOR-42-C CHANDIGGARH

PH/6157/2023P/934/1994

H.NO.162 M.S ENCLAVE,DAKAULI

14303 14315

9872031162MobileNo: 6283688108MobileNo:

597/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA ANMOL PRASHAR

H.NO.1175 UNIVERSAL ENCLAVE SECTOR-48-B 
CHANDIGARH

PH/3423/2021PH/7390/2023

# 108 ADARSH COLONY BHADSON ROAD PATIALA

14316 14328

9855358084MobileNo: 9814252353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA DOGRA ANMOL RATTAN SINGH DHILLON

# 430 NEAR DHARMSHALA KISHANGARH 
MANIMAJRA, CHANDIGARH

PH/5801/2020PH/4065/2020

H.NO.67, SECTOR-30-A,CHANDIGARH

14317 14329

9988488613MobileNo: 9417034669MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA JAMWAL ANMOL TALWAR

H.NO.3600 SECTOR-37-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/9733/2023PH/3515/2023

# 1401 SECTOR-20-B CHANDIGARH

14318 14330

9888239977MobileNo: 9877366270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR CHAUDHARY ANMOL VERMA

H NO 9 PIR COLONY SEALROAD BAHADURGARH 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/6357/2022P/119/2003

2133 SEC-42/C

14319 14331

9815111074MobileNo: 9779975909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR GUPTA Anmolmeet Singh

VILL. TAJPUR, PO. DORANGLA DISTT. GURDASPUR

PH/8310/2025P/3651/2010

H.NO.549 SECTOR-8-B, CHANDIGARH

14320 14332

9815876971MobileNo: 8725889856MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR GUPTA ANMOLPREET KAUR

VPO MALOUT MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/786/2025P/1505/2016

H.NO. 133 SUNNY ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

14321 14333

8146368665MobileNo: 6239136901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR GUPTA ANMOLPREET SINGH

#289-E ANSAL BACHITTAR ENCLAVE BHAMIA 
ROAD LUDHIANA

PH/4143/2023PH/508/2019

H.NO.2397 SECTOR-35-C CHANDIGARH

14322 14334

9896089696MobileNo: 8437033668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH KALIA ANOOP GOSWAMI

# 269  GATE NO 3 VILL KHARAR MANGOLI DISTT 
PANCHIKULA

PH/1017/2025PH/8875/2023

FLAT NO. 438, VISTA RESIDENCY KHARAR SAS 
NAGAR, MOHALI

14323 14335

8628859438MobileNo: 7340889894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANKUSH SHARMA ANOOP SINGH

# 3078 SECTOR 27 D CHANDIGARH

P/4458/2010PH/554/2024

# 153 VPO RATTA TIBBA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

14324 14336

9017318649MobileNo: 9988689044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH THAKUR ANOOP WIRRING

H.NO.1491, SECTOR 43B CHANDIGARH

P/3105/2018PH/2898/2021

H.NO. 1647/1, ARORA MOHALLA NEAR FORT 
MANIMAJRA, CHANDIGARH

14325 14337

7837577593MobileNo: 9872250830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL BIR SINGH ANSHIMA TERIA

# 788 RAJAT FARM HOUSE PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/3518/2023PH/4322/2021

H.NO.276 SECTOR-44-A CHANDIGARH

14326 14338

8872909344MobileNo: 9779990317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL JAMWAL ANSHU

RANA PROPARTIES OPP SECTOR-15-A SHOPPING 
COMPLEX KASMIRI ROAD HISSAR

PH/3361/2019PH/980/2024

# 381, SECTOR-43-A, CHANDIGARH

14327 14339

9464515007MobileNo: 7404646369MobileNo:

598/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHU RAJPUT ANU SINGLA

# 83 LUXMI VIHAR NR MATA RANI CHOWK 
JANDLI AMBALA CITY

P/4275/2010PH/6967/2024

HNO 290 SEC-7 PANCHKULA

14340 14352

7719743540MobileNo: 8295886559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHUL ANUBHAV VERMA

DUPLEX 79 GULMOHAR CITY EXTENSION  
MUBARAKPUR TEH DERA BASSI SAS NAGAR

PH/6076/2024P/1620/2007

HNO-1215 D M COLONY SECTOR-38 (WEST) 
CHANDIGARH

14341 14353

9814814343MobileNo: 9530993255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHUL ANUJ AHLUWALIA

H.NO.1199, SUNNY ENCLAVE, SECTOR 125, 
KHARAR

P/1200/2010PH/7549/2022

# 2510 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR-22-C 
CHANDIGARH

14342 14354

8076185871MobileNo: 9872932277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHUL BAJAJ ANUJ CHAUDHRIE

H.NO. 495, PHASE 3-A, MOHALI

P/1329/2005PH/3345/2022

HIG-94 SECTOR-48-C MOHALI

14343 14355

6283094388MobileNo: 9876711074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHUL GUPTA ANUJ CHAUHAN

H NO 505 SECTOR-38-A CHANDIAGARH

PH/4424/2022PH/5074/2021

# 300 NAVEEN COLONY NARIANGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

14344 14356

7380000078MobileNo: 9888782287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHUL JINDAL ANUJ KOHLI

FLAT-458 JEEVAN ADHAR SOCIETY SEC-48-A,CHD

P/980/2003P/4350/2016

SCO 61 SECTOR-47-C CHANDIGARH

14345 14357

9988855153MobileNo: 9814540221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHUL KUKEJA ANUJ KOHLI

H.NO. 229 SECTOR 18-A,CHANDIGARH

P/1914/2013P/3257/2018

H NO 1128 SECTOR-37-B CHANDIGARH

14346 14358

8699119904MobileNo: 9023370533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANSHUL RANA ANUJ KUMAR

H.NO.3008 GF SECTOR-52,CHANDIGARH

P/815/2007PH/3063/2020

H.NO. 9 SECTOR-48-C, SENIOR CITIZEN SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

14347 14359

8837739092MobileNo: 9417114340MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSUL BOSE ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA

H NO 286, SECTOR 32-A,CHANDIGARH

P/560/1996PH/3477/2024

# 1456 GROUND FLOOR, SEC-39-B CHANDIGARH

14348 14360

9646039428MobileNo: 9417005361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANU DHIMAN ANUJ RATTI

C/O FLAT NO 307 SECTOR-117 CH.MAJRE MOHALI

PH/2268/2021P/675/2013

H NO. 2177-A SECTOR-20-C, CHANDIGARH

14349 14361

9780433791MobileNo: 7889167440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANU JINDAL ANUJ SHARMA

# 2408 SECTOR-20-C CHANDIGARH

PH/4437/2022PH/5706/2020

# 2291 SEC-13/17 N.H.B.C PANIPAT

14350 14362

8685838968MobileNo: 9056209287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANU KAMBOJ ANUJ SHARMA

H NO 59 VILLAGE BAHORA KHUDA LOHARA 
CHANDIGARH

PH/3805/2024PH/5525/2024

VILLAGE LADHU WALA HITHAR DISTT FAZILKA

14351 14363

9592142585MobileNo: 7888406615MobileNo:

599/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUNAY SHARMA APOORAV THAKUR

H NO 1650 SEC 23 B CHD

P/2805/2014P/3255/2017

HNO 1491 SECTOR 43 B CHANDIGARH

14364 14376

7018647704MobileNo: 8968047956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUP KUMAR APOORVA CHANDRA

H NO 5 OLD HOUSING BOARD BHIWANI

PH/2164/2022P/136/1997

H.NO-2854. SECTOR-37-C,CHANDIGARH

14365 14377

9872711022MobileNo: 9467334812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUP SINGH APOORVA CHHABRA

19 NEW JANAK PURI AMBALA CITY

PH/8876/2022P/4413/2017

# 414 RAVINDRA ENCLAVE PH-I BALTANA MOHALI

14366 14378

8557976115MobileNo: 8685956742MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPAM ARCHANA

# 1509 SECTOR 22 B CHANDIGARH

P/1915/2012PH/615/2021

VPO RANGRUTI KHERA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL

14367 14379

9991217039MobileNo: 9878041361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPAM SHARMA ARCHIT GUPTA

# FLAT NO 1165 UNIVERSAL ENCLAVE SEC 48/B 
CHANDIGARH

P/975/2015P/1393/2007

H.NO.5111/A SEC-38 WEST,CHANDIGARH

14368 14380

9855512789MobileNo: 9417250260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANUPAM SINHA ARJUN

H.NO.1985 VIKAS NAGAR MAULI JAGRAN 
CHANDIGARH

PH/8734/2022P/2204/2014

H NO 45 RAIPUR KHURD CHANDIGARH

14369 14381

9041891888MobileNo: 7888655480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUPAMA ARJUN BABUTA

# 240  SECTOR-21-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/2707/2022PH/4853/2024

NEAR WATER SUPPLY TUBE WELL HAVELI KALAN 
ROPAR

14370 14382

9779089405MobileNo: 9779655775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANURADHA ARJUN KUMAR SHUKLA

# 1368 VIKAS NAGAR MOULI JAGRAN, 
CHANDIGARH

P/2748/2016PH/8793/2021

H.NO.188 SECTOR-2 PANCHKULA

14371 14383

8699540738MobileNo: 9815238747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG KAUSHIK ARJUN KUNDRA

#870 SEC.26 PANCHKULA

P/1072/2012PH/3535/2022

# 1299 SECTOR-6, BLOCK-B ECO CITY ONE NEW 
CHANDIGARH DISTT MOHALI

14372 14384

9501012871MobileNo: 8699008890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG SINGH MANN ARNAV KASHYAP

HNO-1491 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

PH/7956/2025PH/3517/2020

VILLAGE MITHRI RUDHRGIR TEHSIL MALOUT 
DISTT MUKTSAR

14373 14385

9915507771MobileNo: 8837644146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAGDEEP SINGH ARNAV SINGH CHAUHAN

# 77C GOVIND ENCLAVE, EXT.-1, SEC-117, SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

PH/8307/2023PH/1149/2019

# 1102 PHASE-5, MOHALI

14374 14386

9915000049MobileNo: 8896706046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUSHKA ARPANA BHAGAT

HNO 88-A FIRST FLOOR GURU NANAK ENCLAVE 
KHARAR

P/3288/2010PH/8444/2021

H.NO. 387 VIKAS NAGAR BHIWANI

14375 14387

9988746821MobileNo: 8360218344MobileNo:

600/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPIT RAMPAL ARTI BHATIA

H.M. 50, PHASE II, MOHALI

P/316/2004PH/6341/2022

# 1077 VILLA ROSEWOOD -I GBP DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

14388 14400

7696487823MobileNo: 9872084850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPITA KAUSHAL ARTI DEVI

H.NO.73 KHUDA LAHORA, CHANDIGARH

P/2499/2016PH/8884/2025

HNO-B-VI/349 PURANA BAZAR BARNALA

14389 14401

7707893017MobileNo: 7889223198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHBIR KAUR ARTI PANCHKARN

HNO-389 SECTOR-47-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1570-A/2002PH/5784/2025

WARD NO. 2, NEAR CHAKWAL SCHOOL KURALI 
DISTT. MOHALI

14390 14402

8968294867MobileNo: 9417770400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR ARUN BASSI

H.NO.3136, SECTOR-44-D,CHANDIGARH

P/953/1992PH/5093/2019

H.NO.9, SARV MANGAL SOCIETY PHASE-1, 
ZIRAKPUR, SAS NAGAR

14391 14403

8968814780MobileNo: 9316110397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP KAUR ARUN DOGRA

H.NO.228 SECTOR-45-A, CHANDIGARH

P/365/1999PH/8955/2021

VILLAGE MAJHOOR PO JADLA DISTT S.B.S NAGAR

14392 14404

8283933015MobileNo: 9779225522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARUN JANGRA

H.NO. 2297,  SECTOR 45-C, CHANDIGARH

P/2394/2010PH/3477/2021

VILL PIR SOHANA TEHSIL KHARAR PO PAKKI 
RURKHI KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

14393 14405

7696361776MobileNo: 9780900309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARUN KUMAR

468-469, ADARSH NAGAR, NAYAGAON, KHARAR, 
MOHALI

P/2459/1999PH/2897/2023

# 2247 SECTOR-68, MOHALI

14394 14406

9814550187MobileNo: 9815644760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARUN KUMAR

# 3397 PB.VIDHAN SABHA SOCIETY SECTOR-49-D 
CHANDIGARH

PH/1311/2023PH/10730/2025

DHOLEWALA ROAD DHARAMKOT DISTT MOGA

14395 14407

9780018016MobileNo: 9417600401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARSHDEEP SINGH SODHI ARUN KUMAR BHARDWAJ

# 3220 SEC 37-D CHANDIGARH

P/480/1989PH/3884/2020

SODHI FARDM WARD NO. 2, ZIRAKPUR DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR(MOHALI)

14396 14408

9856000094MobileNo: 9814123020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET KAUR ARUN KUMAR NANDA

# 6073 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/1451/2023PH/4214/2023

VILL ASMANPUR NURPUR BEDI DISTT ROPAR

14397 14409

9878446091MobileNo: 8800900151MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET KAUR ARUN PRATAP SINGH

HNO 1007 BLOCK -D ADARSH NAGAR NAYAGAON

P/3286-A/2008PH/83/2024

BASANT AVENUE NEAR NEW BUS STAND RAIKOT 
DISTT LUDHIANA

14398 14410

7087243204MobileNo: 9988115492MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET SHAH ARUN RANA

W NO 13 MEHNDIPUR BALACHAUR DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR

PH/1574/2022P/2640/2013

H.NO. 375 SECTOR-45-C BURAIL CHANDIGARH

14399 14411

9988972549MobileNo: 6283113964MobileNo:

601/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN RANA ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA

VILL MISHRAPUR MAKSUDAN H.NO.131 NEW 
DARSHNI BAG MANI MAJRA

P/1553/2009PH/4182/2022

# 364 VILL MALOYA DISTT CHANDIGARH

14412 14424

8360353768MobileNo: 9695223399MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN SHARMA ARVIND SANDHU

H.NO.1408 SECTOR-22-B, CHANDIGARH

P/378/1999P/95/1985

FLAT NO.-8, G O RESIDENCE, COMMANDO'S 
COMPLEX, PHASE- XI, SECTOR-65,

14413 14425

9417216467MobileNo: 9417406969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN VASHISHT ARVIND SEHDEV

#2645, SECTOR 44/C, GROUND FLOOR, 
CHANDIGARH

P/1183/2010P/2727/2015

H.NO.8,STREET NO.1,SHANTI NAGAR, 
MANIMAJRA, CHANDIGARH

14414 14426

9888003242MobileNo: 9855458966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN VOHRA ARVINDER KUMAR

H NO 1900 PHASE II RAM DARBAR CHANDIGARH

P/3423/2009P/2284/2006

H.NO.532/1 SECTOR 38 A, CHANDIGARH

14415 14427

8968129904MobileNo: 9646844270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNDEEP ARVINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.937 PH-10,MOHALI

P/1294/1995PH/4105/2023

JATTAN PATTI SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

14416 14428

9781314504MobileNo: 9316212200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNDEEP DHIMAN ARVINDER SINGH

W NO 7 DHARAMPURA DISTT MANSA

PH/5581/2025PH/1973/2025

HNO 3327, KARPENTER STREET KHARAR

14417 14429

8360867542MobileNo: 8288806487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNDEEP WALIA ARWINDER SINGH

# 78-A SECTOR-118 TDI CITY, MOHALI

PH/2687/2023P/632/2003

H.NO.274 SECTOR-21-B, CHANDIGARH

14418 14430

9872478678MobileNo: 9988228411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNDHATI ARYAN CHANDER CHAWLA

C-132 HIMUDA TOWNSHIP MANDHALA 
BROTIWAL BADDI

PH/5335/2021PH/8152/2024

HNO 356 SEC-38-A CHANDIGARH

14419 14431

9478711106MobileNo: 8360472661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUNIMA AGASHE ASEEM GOYAL

H.NO.465 NEAR MC OFFICE, MANDI HARI RAM 
MALOUT

PH/5199/2019PH/6295/2022

670/B TOWN ROAD LANDRAN ROAD KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

14420 14432

9644801352MobileNo: 8968983355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVIND GUPTA ASHANDEEP KAUR

VILL VIRK KHURD TEHSIL GURU HARSAHAI DISTT 
FEROZEPUR

PH/6771/2024PH/5217/2019

# 746 KISHANGARH CHANDIGARH

14421 14433

9888939746MobileNo: 7009420135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVIND KUMAR ASHANPREET SINGH THIND

DERA GOBIND PURA VPO AMUPUR TEHSIL 
NISSING DISTT KARNAL

PH/787/2023P/442/2013

GH-39, F.NO. 16, SECTOR-5, MDC PANCHKULA

14422 14434

8146297276MobileNo: 8816842351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVIND KUMAR GOYAL ASHIMA

# 505-A SECTOR-35-A CHANDIGARH

PH/5347/2021P/352/1984

HNO-294, RCS SOCIETY SEC-48-A, CHANDIGAH

14423 14435

9417008467MobileNo: 8556075338MobileNo:

602/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHIMA ASHISH RISHI

H NO 6-H PARTAP NAGAR PATIALA

P/1839/2017PH/7937/2022

# 1494-FF SECTOR-26 PANCHKULA

14436 14448

9877483818MobileNo: 9872801304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHIMA MALHOTRA ASHISH SHARMA

H NO 165 BEHLANA CHANDIGARH

PH/3908/2021P/2675/2016

H NO 1710 SECTOR-43-D CHANDIGARH

14437 14449

9988394771MobileNo: 8727011186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH ASHISH TANGRI

WARD NO. 6, SOOD COLONY MORINDA TEHISL 
CHAMKAUR SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

P/211/2009P/211/2016

H.179-B, VICTORIA ENCLAVE,ZIRAKPUR

14438 14450

9463392002MobileNo: 9855515407MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH BANSAL ASHMIN GOEL

# 44,R-III HUDA CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/5012/2023P/1180/2008

H.NO.571 SECTOR-8-B,CHANDIGARH

14439 14451

9417419575MobileNo: 8684872768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH JANGRA ASHMITA

H NO 305/3 W NO 16-B YASH CHOUDHARY 
MARKET DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4256/2020PH/915/2025

VPO BUDANA TEH NARNAUND

14440 14452

9728845670MobileNo: 8728815999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK

H.NO.1080 PH-2,RAM DARAR,CHANDIGARH

P/342/2006PH/32/2020

# 3293 HOUSING BOARD COLONY DHANAS 
CHANDIGARH

14441 14453

6239301339MobileNo: 9316197326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK ANEJA

H.NO.101, SECTOR 44-B, CHANDIGARH

P/592/1976PH/9300/2021

H.NO. 14, PHASE-2, MOHALI

14442 14454

9416329022MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK CHAUHAN

H NO 1228 SECTOR 19 B CHANDIGARH

P/733/1990PH/1293/2024

# 5129/B, SECTOR-38, WEST CHANDIGARH

14443 14455

8146054393MobileNo: 9814142844MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK GOYAL

# 1066,POPULAR SOCIETY,SEC-48 B, CHANDIGARH

P/566/2005PH/5689/2024

# 226A, DARPAN THEATER STREET MANDI 
DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

14444 14456

9780211669MobileNo: 9814818786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR

SCF NO 16 SECTOR 15-C

P/500/1990P/1062/2006

H.NO.2056 SECTOR-70,MOHALI

14445 14457

9888012056MobileNo: 9356394333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR

H.NO.3069 MALOYA HOUSING COMPLEX

P/97/1998P/733/1998

H.NO.160  SECTOR-4,PANCHUKLA

14446 14458

9814801604MobileNo: 9815449281MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH MALIK ASHOK KUMAR

# 2274/1, M.M.TOWN CHANDIGARH

P/924/2000PH/212/2022

H.NO.2081/1, PIPLIWALA TOWN MANIMAJRA, 
CHANDIGARH

14447 14459

8288888560MobileNo: 9815777155MobileNo:

603/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHU CHOJAR

H.NO.56 SEC-21-A,CHANDIGARH

P/1643/2009P/2054/2005

H.NO. 1583/1, SECTOR 30-B,CHANDIGARH

14460 14472

9814780881MobileNo: 9888883656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHU SANTOKH

VILLAGE KANSAL DISTT MOHALI

PH/5570/2021P/1470/2018

H NO 1698 SECTOR-25 CHANDIGARH

14461 14473

9855558877MobileNo: 9876636869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHU SHARMA

H NO 3473,SECTOR-46-C,CHANDIGARH

P/258/1997PH/1280/2019

H NO 4207 SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125 KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

14462 14474

9216144506MobileNo: 9211396897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHUTOSH BAJPAI

# 168,B-7 TOWER GULMOHER CITY EXTENTION 
DERA BASSI HAIBULPUR ROAD MOHALI

P/2101-A-1/2001PH/6050/2019

VILL. NAGLA NEAR MAYA GARDEN CITY 
ZIRAKPUR, MOHALI

14463 14475

9501792629MobileNo: 9815978422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHUTOSH SETH

# 80 VILL DHANAS CHANDIGARH

PH/2324/2019PH/3185/2023

H NO 130/11 MOHALL SWANIA SADHAURA DISTT 
YAMUNANAGAR

14464 14476

9316716999MobileNo: 8808022422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR GARG ASHUTOSH VIG

H NO 5820 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX DUPLEX 
PHASE 3 MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

P/2452/2008P/4890/2017

H.NO.89 MAYUR VIHAR SECTOR-48-A 
CHANDIGARH

14465 14477

9465447781MobileNo: 9915882345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR KAKKAR ASHWANI  ARORA

H.NO.1389  SECTOR-40-B CHANDIGARH

P/775/2001PH/2271/2022

H NO 538 SECTOR-48- A SHANTIWAN SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

14466 14478

9996909992MobileNo: 9815073463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR

H.NO. 325 SECTOR-21-A, CHANDIGARH

P/666/1991P/358/1984

H.NO. 3147 SECTOR-23-D CHANDIGARH

14467 14479

9915700058MobileNo: 9814177777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR

H NO 5013 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX SECTOR-
13 CHANDIGARH

PH/6094/2022P/210/1988

2842 SECTOR 38-C, CHANDIGARH

14468 14480

9855040863MobileNo: 9815142779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA

H. NO.200 SECTOR 11 JOSH ROAD, KHARAR 
KHARAR

P/266/1998P/743/1989

1079, SECTOR-24-B

14469 14481

9876101061MobileNo: 8146565518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK NARWAL ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA

H NO 542/7-B CHANDIGARH

PH/7718/2021PH/5430/2023

H NO 2205 SECTOR-15-C CHANDIGARH

14470 14482

8699150315MobileNo: 9855499542MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK SEHGAL ASHWANI SHARMA

H.NO. 1183 SECTOR 10 PANCHKULA

P/3066/2013P/736/1990

H.NO.3285 SECTOR 15 D,CHANDIGARH

14471 14483

9814502247MobileNo: 9915111194MobileNo:

604/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASIK ALI AVISH MALHOTRA

H.NO. 123 A VIP ENCLAVE VIP ROAD ADJOINING 
MILTON TOWER ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

P/3239/2018PH/6844/2024

212 A, WARD NO-9 AMARDEEP NAGAR DERA 
BASSI MOHALI

14484 14496

9646544178MobileNo: 7009097928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASMI SINGLA AVNASH CHANDER

ST.NO. 4, OPP. DR. HSVP SVM SCHOOL NEW 
GEETA COLONY, MOGA

PH/4954/2019PH/4436/2022

# 831 PARADE STREET KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

14485 14497

7206660831MobileNo: 9592001239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASSEM GUPTA AVNEET KAUR

Q.NO. 4, TRIPLE STOREY, POLICE LINE,PATIALA

PH/1007/2020P/1051/2003

H.NO.302 GHS 84 SECTOR 20 PANCHKULA

14486 14498

9812452009MobileNo: 9915860220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATINDERJIT SINGH AVNEET SINGH CHEEMA

H.NO. 3103 SECTOR-44-D CHANDIGARH

P/6577/2018PH/5523/2019

# 170 SECTOR-41-D VILLAGE BADHERI 
CHANDIGARH

14487 14499

8968172931MobileNo: 8894049110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL AVNISH CHAUHAN

H.NO. 80 SECTOR 21-A,CHANDIGARH

P/3518/2009PH/7019/2019

FLAT NO 20 SHRESTH HOUSING COMPLEX-3 BALA 
JI -2 ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR

14488 14500

8699951423MobileNo: 9888999336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL AGGARWAL AVRINDER SINGH

# 144 SUNNY ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/8751/2021PH/4368/2024

H NO 374 W NO 2 KURALI DISTT MOHALI

14489 14501

8968320780MobileNo: 8556892894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL GUPTA AVTAR KRISHAN

VPO BALUANA TEHSIL ABOHAR

PH/6227/2019P/1430/2000

H.NO.2375 SECTOR-23-C,CHANDIGARH

14490 14502

9814710783MobileNo: 9501427370MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ATUL KUMAR AVTAR SINGH

H.NO.1205 SECTOR-79 MOHALI

P/1441/2017PH/5067/2021

# 1065/3 DASHMESH NAGAR NAYAGAON TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

14491 14503

7347638858MobileNo: 9815961953MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL KUMAR SAINI AWDHESH KUMAR MAURYA

H NO 3196 SECTOR-45-D CHANDIGARH

PH/2760/2022P/1516/2001

H.NO. 456, SECTOR 32-A, CHANDIGARH

14492 14504

9417143155MobileNo: 9872883196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL MALHOTRA AYESHA MIRZA

C-510, SUNNY VIEW COMPLEX SEC-125, SUNNY 
ENCLAVE KHARAR DITT.MOHALI-140301

PH/5625/2023P/338/2003

H.NO.528 PHASE-X,MOHALI

14493 14505

9815313887MobileNo: 8727058336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVILASH BHATTACHARJEE AYUSH GUPTA

# 2C NEW LAL BAGH COLONY, PATIALA

PH/5460/2021PH/8439/2021

# 311 SAMADHIGATE, MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

14494 14506

7307782385MobileNo: 9418031227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVINASH THAKUR AYUSH GUPTA

# 1377 SECTOR-15 PANCHKULA

PH/3636/2024PH/5590/2021

153/1 HARGOBIND NAGAR JALANDHAR

14495 14507

7009782348MobileNo: 6283065703MobileNo:

605/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AYUSH PREET MASSEY BALBIR SINGH CHAKKAL

# 59 SEC- 38/A CHANDIGARH

P/378/2003PH/1730/2021

H.NO.1605 SECTOR-38 (W) CHANDIGARH

14508 14520

7986648706MobileNo: 9815836671MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AYUSH RATHEE BALBIR SINGH MULLY

KOTHI NO.-R-92, SECTOR -74, MOHALI MOHALI

P/0-B-1/1985PH/8135/2024

# 856, SECTOR 12-A PANCHKULA

14509 14521

7696111284MobileNo: 9417351335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AYUSH SETH BALDEV

H.NO. 56 PHASE 3-A, MOHALI

P/334/2008PH/243/2021

# 81-A SECTOR-51-A CHANDIGARH

14510 14522

9832300096MobileNo: 9417340554MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AYUSHI GARG BALDEV CHAND

H.NO.1458 SECTOR-22-B, CHANDIGARH

P/89/1983PH/1420/2021

# 644 SECTOR-7 PANCHKULA

14511 14523

8699720652MobileNo: 9814777710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BABITA BALDEV KRISHAN

H.NO.35-B SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR 125 
GREATER MOHALI KHARAR

P/544/1994P/434/2000

# 752/1  DERA SAHIB MANIMAJRA

14512 14524

9815967346MobileNo: 9872819277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABITA GUPTA BALDEV RAJ

H.NO. 330 SECTOR 44-A,CHANDIGARH

P/26/1994P/1068-A/1994

H.NO.17 ST.NO.3 NEW EKTA MKT SEC-45-
C,CHANDIGARH

14513 14525

7526973038MobileNo: 9872860520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BABU RAM BALDEV SINGH

H.NO.3258 SEC-23-D,CHANDIGARH

P/51/1964P/1506/2003

H.NO.433 SECTOR-54 PHASE-2, MOHALI

14514 14526

9216706530MobileNo: 9217980440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAHAR SHARMA BALISH CHANDER MAKKAR

KOTHI NO. 100, PHASE -2 CIVIL LINES NEAR D.S.P 
RESIDENCE FAZILKA

P/144/1969PH/7925/2024

108, SHARMA COLONY BASANT VIHAR KALKA PKL

14515 14527

6280824994MobileNo: 9417632014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALAM SINGH BALJINDER SINGH

H.NO.3274,SEC-41-D, CHANDIGARH

P/3820/2015P/106/2001

H.NO.2413 SECTOR-23-C,CHANDIGARH

14516 14528

9417377234MobileNo: 9780347054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH BALJINDER SINGH

VILL LABANGARH DISTT MOHALI

P/1143/2018P/1042/1981

H.NO. 737 HIMSHIKHA PINJORE,PANCHKULA

14517 14529

9814821199MobileNo: 7307220303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH BALJIT KAUR

HNO.2922/1 SECTOR 49/D CHB FLATS 
CHANDIGARH

P/332/1999P/1932/2006

H.NO.1521 VILL BURAIL CHANDIGARH

14518 14530

9780022387MobileNo: 9779510837MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALBIR SINGH BALJIT SINGH

H.NO.1549 SECTOR-18-D,CHANDIGARH

P/379/1995PH/5860/2022

H.NO.126-A HOUSING BOARD COMPLEX SECTOR-
14 PANCHKULA

14519 14531

8284959196MobileNo: 9814154255MobileNo:

606/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJIT SINGH KALER BANARSI DASS GIRDHAR

H.NO.164 SECTOR-16-A, CHANDIGARH

P/607/1995P/442/1999

H.NO. 654/A SEC-65 MOHALI PH  XI, MOHALI

14532 14544

9417014194MobileNo: 9855028555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALKAR SNIGH BANT SINGH

H NO 2005/1 SECTOR-47-C CHANDIGARH

PH/481/2022P/649/2003

# R-2-F, 506, DLF, HYDE PARK NEW CHANDIGARH

14533 14545

9417382387MobileNo: 9918400991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALKARAN SINGH BARINDER SINGH

H.NO.1843/2 PHASE10 MOHALI

PH/6567/2019P/2022-A/2005

H.NO.3174-1 SECTOR-44-D, ROSE WELFARE 
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION,CHANDIGARH

14534 14546

9828460009MobileNo: 9988250062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALPREET KAUR BARUN JASWAL

H.NO.1170 BLOCK-C NEW MODERN COMPLEX 
DASHMESH NAGAR, NAYAGAON

P/1936/2005PH/9011/2022

H NO 1943 PHASE-5 MOHALI

14535 14547

8427735692MobileNo: 9417305380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALPREET KAUR BASHEEM AHMED

H.NO. 4315 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

P/5574/2018PH/3193/2024

H.NO. 2343 NEAR ST.XAVIER SCHOOL SECTOR-44-
C, CHANDIGARH-160047

14536 14548

7898228501MobileNo: 7888536988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALRAJ KRISHAN BHARDWAJ BENY PARSHAD

# 3214 SECTOR 45-D, CHD

P/260/1988P/170/1974

H.NO.5246-A SECTOR-38 WEST,CHD

14537 14549

9417314964MobileNo: 9872214534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALVEER SINGH BHAG SINGH SUHAG

FLAT NO. 3276 SECTOR-49-D SWATI SOCIETY,CHD

P/1740/2005P/401/1999

H.NO.5674-B SECTOR 38 WEST CHANDIGARH

14538 14550

9417095530MobileNo: 9876222330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALVINDER KAUR BHAGAT RAM

H.NO. 64 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT

P/188/1987P/1151/1993

H.NO-63/TYPE-II,SEC-25,PU 
CAMPUS,CHANDIGARH

14539 14551

9463287535MobileNo: 8930270826MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWANT SINGH BHAGWAN DASS

# 2692 SECTOR-40-C,CHANDIGARH

P/175/1998P/3176/2015

H.NO. 18 BANK COLONY MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

14540 14552

9814832115MobileNo: 9888082692MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWANT SINGH Bhanu

# 596 MANAV COLONY VILLAGE SAKETRI 
PANCHKULA

PH/11152/2025P/1363/2017

H NO 4059 SECTOR-46-D CHANDIGARH

14541 14553

9988274439MobileNo: 7988246608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BHANU BAJAJ

# 2043 SECTOR-21-C CHANDIGARH

PH/3190/2021P/811/2016

HNO 78 VILL. DHANONI TEHSIL DERA BASSI

14542 14554

9988899536MobileNo: 9041411212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH MULTANI BHANU CHAUDHARY

H.NO. 1192 F.F. SECTOR-21-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/1238/2020P/694/1990

H.NO.2172 SECTOR-45-C,CHANDIGARH

14543 14555

9876817442MobileNo: 9780447979MobileNo:

607/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHANU PARTAP SINGH JASWAL BHARTI RANI

H.NO.2413 SECTOR-39 -C ,CHANDIGARH

P/1877/2010P/3363/2014

VPO KALOH TEH AMB UNA

14556 14568

7018542587MobileNo: 7837206935MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHANU RANA BHASIN SOHIL

# 3032 SEC. 21-D, CHD

P/153/1998PH/558/2023

# 2855 SECTOR-37-C, CHANDIGARH

14557 14569

8360181608MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BHASKAR KANDPAL

# 157 GOBIND NAGAR NAYAGAON MOHALI 
MOHALI

PH/5766/2024PH/7491/2023

# 173 PEC SECTOR-12, CHANDIGARH

14558 14570

7508414372MobileNo: 9914910837MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BAJARH BHAVANA ROHILLA

R/O 130/1 2ND FLOOR SEC-25 PANCHKULA

PH/2006/2025PH/2468/2025

VILL BAGOWAL PO KATHGARH TEHSIL 
BALACHAUR DISTT SBS NAGAR

14559 14571

8872448016MobileNo: 7879918633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BHUSHAN BHAVAY

H NO 388/14 SUBASH NAGAR MOHALLA NEAR 
PNB BANK SHAHABAD DISTT KURUKSHETRA

PH/6908/2025P/423/1985

# 671 TULSI MANAS WELFARE SOCIETY SEC-52 
VILL- KAJHERI CHANDIGARH

14560 14572

9217258601MobileNo: 8295610676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT BHUSHAN BHAVIKA ABROL

25-A GREEN PARK CIVIL LINES LUDHIANA

PH/175/2023P/323-1/2004

H.NO.1181 CHAMAN COLONY, DHANAS, 
CHANDIGARH-160014

14561 14573

9888299977MobileNo: 9592915693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT KAMI BHAVIKA BANSAL

# 2767 SECTOR-40-C CHANDIGARH

PH/4826/2024PH/6154/2024

H.NO 159, SEC 21 A. CHANDIGARH

14562 14574

7696776624MobileNo: 7889017275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHARAT MISHRA BHAVISHAY SHARMA

MAIN CHOWK TOSHAM BHIWANI

PH/6362/2024PH/5492/2025

H.NO. 1275 2ND FLOOR SECTOR-4, PANCHKULA

14563 14575

8814972023MobileNo: 9034073452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT SHARMA BHAVNA

H.NO. 109 GOVIND NAGAR NAYA GAON DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/3156/2024PH/5097/2021

# 1536 SECTOR-20-B CHANDIGARH

14564 14576

9463966909MobileNo: 9915991457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT SHARMA Bhavuk Kukreja

# 1328 SECTOR 37-B CHANDIGARH

PH/9673/2025PH/1856/2024

H.NO. 1057 SECTOR-12-A PANCHKULA-134112

14565 14577

7889211036MobileNo: 9888608646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI BHAVUK SETH

GALI NO-6 SURYA NAGAR HISAR

PH/895/2025PH/3934/2022

# 2184 SECTOR-52 CHANDIGARH

14566 14578

9501095715MobileNo: 9874817478MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARTI CHHABRA BHAVYA GARG

H NO 79 W NO 5-C SAMANE WALI GALI DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/4263/2020PH/9096/2022

H.NO.945, VILL. BURAIL SEC-45,CHANDIGARH

14567 14579

9876180327MobileNo: 9915105050MobileNo:

608/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVYA SHARMA Bhupinder Singh

# 131 SECTOR 70 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/11777/2025PH/7861/2024

HNO 800, SEC-40-A CHANDIGARH

14580 14592

9501567788MobileNo: 9814124349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWAN DEEP JINDAL BHUPINDER SINGH MOUDGIL

HNO-2114 VICTORIA ENCLAVE SEC-50C CHD

PH/2559-1/2022P/4390/2018

H NO 356 SECTOR-21 PANCHKULA

14581 14593

8872200351MobileNo: 9463998179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWNA BHUWANESHWARI JAIN

H.NO.1241 SECTOR-22-B, CHANDIGARH

P/392-1-B/1983PH/950/2023

H NO 12 SECTOR-4 HUDA NARAINGARH

14582 14594

8168670223MobileNo: 9815030801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWNA GARG BIHARI LAL SHARMA

# 142 SUNNY ENCLAVE NEAR BIG BAZAR 
ZIRAKPUR TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/2652/2007PH/4074/2020

# 268 SECTOR-32-A, CHANDIGARH

14583 14595

8284056268MobileNo: 9815093636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWNA PURI BIJENDER SINGH

H NO 3373 SECTOR-31-D CHANDIGARH

PH/3099/2021PH/9533/2023

# 3051 SECTOR-40-D,CHANDIGARH

14584 14596

8968037637MobileNo: 9000715088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAWNA SINGH BIKAR SINGH

VPO AGAUL TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

PH/2104/2021P/2672/2015

# 24 SECTOR 15-A CHANDIGARH

14585 14597

9988669335MobileNo: 9478300310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHIM SEN BIKRAMJIT SINGH

H NO 404, 3/B GURU NANAK NAGAR BATALA 
DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/1611/2022P/196/1988

# 856/1 SEC 40 A CHANDIGARH

14586 14598

9815699931MobileNo: 8360545821MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUMIJA GUPTA BIMLA DEVI

H NO 94-C RAIPUR KHURD CHANDIGARH

PH/9452/2022PH/5709/2023

H NO 90 SECTOR-5 BLOCK-C NEW SHASTI NAGAR 
MANDI GOBINDGARH DISTT F.G SAHIB

14587 14599

9988389454MobileNo: 6283597934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER SINGH BIRENDRA SINGH

H.NO.709 SECTOR-78 MOHALI

PH/9833/2021PH/3967/2022

VPO JAJANPUR DISTT. KAITHAL

14588 14600

8872271262MobileNo: 9814715968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPESH KANT BRAHAM PARKASH

H.NO. 3085 SECTOR 46-C, CHANDIGARH

P/482-A/1975P/79/2006

H.NO.131 SECTOR -15-A, CHANDGIARH

14589 14601

7508680073MobileNo: 9417155049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER RANA BRIJ INDER SINGH

1267, SECTOR-22-B, CHANDIGARH

P/2292/2017P/741/2009

H.NO.1328 PROGRESSIVE ENCLAVE SEC- 50 B 
CHANDIGARH

14590 14602

9876145545MobileNo: 9988704014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH BRIJ KUMAR BALI

H NO 1499 PROGRESSIVE SOCIETY SEC 50 B 
CHANDIGARH

P/328/2008PH/948/2023

# 58 SECTOR-21-A CHANDIGARH

14591 14603

9530704292MobileNo: 9814275478MobileNo:

609/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ MOHAN CHAND RANI

WARD NO.12 NEAR DURGA MANDIR, GINIAND 
MANDI  DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/1277/1999P/942/2000

H.NO.1121 SECTOR-19-B,CHANDIGARH

14604 14616

7696610070MobileNo: 9417638750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJINDER SINGH CHAND SINGH DHUMI

H NO 152 SECTOR-45-A CHANDIGARH

PH/4541/2019P/264/2001

H.NO.201 PHASE-I, MOHALI

14605 14617

9988384868MobileNo: 9815911152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAHAT CHANDA MURTHY

H.NO.727/2, B.D.C.SECTOR-26, CHANDIGARH

P/2354/2010PH/9224/2022

# 724/12, BAPU DHAM COLONY SEC-26, 
CHANDIGARH

14606 14618

9501908439MobileNo: 9815668102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAHAT CHANDAN  SHARMA

H.NO.1445, SEC-22-B, CHANDIGARH

P/3961/2015PH/481/2024

# 312 SECTOR-32-A CHANDIGARH

14607 14619

6239912289MobileNo: 9781487989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAHAT CHANDAN DHINGRA

H NO. 980 SECTOR 10 PANCHKULA

P/3439/2012PH/2192/2024

H.NO. 1703/7D, ST.NO. 01, GURMAIL PARK TIBBA 
ROAD, LUDHIANA-141001

14608 14620

6239920383MobileNo: 9988873322MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAHAT LAHORIA CHANDAN KASHYAP

H.NO.266 SECTOR-7-A CHANDIGARH

PH/4319/2021PH/6247/2023

# 467/7, ST.NO. 4, MUSLIM COLONY SHERPUR 
KALAN LUDHIANA

14609 14621

7087951914MobileNo: 9816940904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAHAT PANCHAL CHANDAN SINGH

H NO 5257 MALOYA COLONY CHANDIGARH

P/2093/2014PH/7346/2023

H.NO. 71, VPO BHABAT, ZIRAKPUR TEHSIL 
DERABASSI DISTT. MOHALI

14610 14622

9914906446MobileNo: 9988888775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMAN LAL CHANDER PAL

# 657 SECTOR-48-A CHANDIGARH

PH/7545/2021P/84/1965

H.NO.1573 SEC-18-D,CHANDIGARH

14611 14623

9814001573MobileNo: 9988145470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMAN LAL CHANDRA MANI KUMAR

# 608 ST NO-3 IQBAL NAGAR MADI GOBINDGARH

PH/469/2025P/20/1984

H.NO.64, SHARMA ESTATE LOHGARH ROAD, 
ZIRAKPUR, MOHALI

14612 14624

9878117110MobileNo: 8937833062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMAN LAL CHANDRIKA

# 5292/B SECTOR-38/W CHANDIGARH

P/3537/2016P/25/1994

H.NO.599 SECTOR-54, MOHALI

14613 14625

9417054599MobileNo: 9988409517MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMAN LAL CHANDRIKA RAJINIKAANTHAN

HNO 6/134, SEC-24 CHANDIGARH

PH/7232/2024P/797/1998

H.NO.370 PH-3BT MOHALI

14614 14626

9417602370MobileNo: 7448804111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANAN KAUR CHANPREET KAUR

HNO. 276 AMRAVATI ENCLAVE PANCHKULA

PH/1349/2025PH/6360/2021

# R94 SECTOR-74, PHASE-8B, MOHALI

14615 14627

6284990870MobileNo: 9870755452MobileNo:

610/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANPREET SINGH CHETAS BHUSHAN MALHOTRA

H.NO.3489  F.F.& 2ND FLOOR SECTOR-23-D 
CHANDIGARH

PH/3830/2024P/2880/2015

ADARSH COLONY,MUZAPFARNAGAR H.NO.327 FF 
SEC-35-A,CHANDIGARH

14628 14640

9888288747MobileNo: 9464010784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANYA JAIN CHETNA

KOTH NO 54 PHASE-1 MOHALI

PH/1114/2022PH/7301/2025

H.NO. 3244 SARGODHA SOCIETY SEC-50-D 
CHANDIGARH

14629 14641

9877779562MobileNo: 8427768373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANDASS KATARIA CHETNA

# 2238/71 GALI NO 8 SHANTI NAGAR 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/5092/2023P/204/1975

# 2962 SEC- 42 C CHANDIGARH

14630 14642

9316021572MobileNo: 8196849635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANJIT SINGH CHETNA

H.NO. 57, BEHLANA, CHANDIGARH

PH/6728/2023P/208/1990

3208,SEC 27-D

14631 14643

9988507705MobileNo: 7888705252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANJIT SINGH CHETNA

# 577, PHASE-2, RAMDARBAR, CHANDIGARH

PH/982/2024P/2306/2006

# 47 VILL RAIPUR KALAN P.O.MANIMAJRA, 
CHANDIGARH

14632 14644

9915066652MobileNo: 7508830700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANJIT SINGH CHETNA CHOPRA

H.NO.1109/1 SECTOR-29-B,CHANDIGARH

P/1021/2001P/3122/2012

H.NO.4 MILK COLONY DHANAS CHANDIGARH

14633 14645

9814212055MobileNo: 9815779600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANJIT SINGH CHETNA GUPTA

H NO 252 SECTOR 10 PANCHKULA

P/4879/2018PH/7526/2024

RAJ VIHAR COLONY BALDEV NAGAR AMBALA

14634 14646

9988228141MobileNo: 7988033654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHARANPREET KAUR CHHAVI SHARMA

FLAT NO-209 TOWER-C ESCON AREENA NAGLA 
ROAD ZIRAKPUR MOHALI

PH/7137/2025PH/4667/2024

DR. NIRMAL CHOPRA STREET, BHIKI MOUR NEAR 
MATA RANI MANDIR, NABHA DISTT. PATIALA

14635 14647

9876679286MobileNo: 7009820360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN CHHAVI SINGH

FLAT NO 2624 6TH FLOOR TOWER-26 BABA 
ZORAWAR SINGH HOUSE LTD.BANAUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/6171/2024PH/2021/2025

VILL KISHANGARH HNO 414 CHANDIGARH

14636 14648

9781540434MobileNo: 6392666469MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN GUPTA CHHOTE LAL

H.NO-2003 SECTOR 40-C  CHD

P/1750-A/2001P/2024/2010

H.NO. 75, SECTOR 15-A, CHANDIGARH

14637 14649

9815255707MobileNo: 9855468830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN KUMAR CHINKI SHARMA

H NO 29 GARHI ALAWALPUR REWARI

PH/6744/2022PH/11617/2025

# 2454 SECTOR 24-C CHANDIGARH

14638 14650

8360195644MobileNo: 7300106080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN RANA CHINMAYII

H.NO 43-A, SECTOR-44-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/3663/2020PH/2763/2022

H NO 471 SECTOR-13 HISSAR

14639 14651

9896898799MobileNo: 9876874849MobileNo:

611/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHINU DALIP KUMAR

H.NO. 159 BLOCK-H,SHIVALIK VIHAR NAYAGAON, 
MOHALI

P/635/1999P/700/2014

DR. CHAMAN LAL GOYAL PUNJABI BAGH NEAR 
CIVIL HOSPITAL SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

14652 14664

9988191267MobileNo: 9888001276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAAG SALHOTRA DALJIT SINGH

# 1004 SEC-68 MOHALI

P/2071/2007PH/8284/2024

HNO 788 SEC-21 PANCHKULA

14653 14665

6284470611MobileNo: 9878779934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG DAMAN CHAUDHARY

# 1009 SECTOR-40-B, CHANDIGARH-160036

PH/2560/2024PH/6021/2021

# 2017/39 SECTOR-32-C CHANDIGARH

14654 14666

9876174720MobileNo: 8500000924MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG BECTOR DAMANBIR SINGH

# 213 EVERGREEN TOWERS SECTOR-125 MOHALI

PH/3518/2021PH/4881/2023

H  NO 1038 SECTOR-15 PANCHKULA

14655 14667

9814090914MobileNo: 9478117474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG CHOUDHARY DAMANJIT SINGH

# 2804 SECTOR -38-C CHANDIGARH

PH/2278/2021PH/1174/2022

H.NO. 706 PSB COMPLEX SECTOR-49, 
CHANDIGARH

14656 14668

7015915429MobileNo: 9888250255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHIRAG GUPTA DAMANPREET SINGH

# 20 W NO 6 GARDEN COLONY  MORINDA DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/1915/2019PH/5826/2025

H NO 1310 DHARAMSHALA GALI BEHIND GOVT. 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL UKLANA DISTT HISSAR

14657 14669

9468352702MobileNo: 9780910232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHIRAG SAINI DAN BAHADUR

H NO 1816 AMAN COLONY DHANAS CHANDIGARH

P/1876/2009PH/8977/2021

809 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR-43-A CHANDIGARH

14658 14670

8427833917MobileNo: 9417474989MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHITVAN KAUR DAPIKSHA

THAKUR G NIWAS OPPOSITE UCO BANK NEW 
GUGA MADI DHANAS SECTOR-14(WEST) 
CHANDIGARH

P/4524/2018PH/6287/2024

H.NO 1019, SEC-19B, CHD

14659 14671

7986775233MobileNo: 9876152869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAKSH DARSH PREET SINGH

#171, KHUSHAL ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR

PH/6234/2024PH/5818/2022

# 1472 SAINI VIHAR PHASE-3, ZIRAKPUR, MOHALI

14660 14672

9478313353MobileNo: 7901372000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAKSH MEHRA DARSHAN KUMAR

H.NO. 1921, SECTOR 34-D, CHANDIGARH

P/2665/2010PH/6479/2022

# 490/1 SECTOR-45-A CHANDIGARH

14661 14673

8288891746MobileNo: 9316036387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAKSH SHARMA DARSHAN SINGH

# 463 SECTOR 38 A CHANDIGARH

P/364/1978PH/4609/2020

KOTHI NO 601 PHASE-I MOHALI

14662 14674

8556820780MobileNo: 9914340463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALBARA SINGH DASHTIRTH SINGH

VPO GHANAUR KALAN PO GHANAUR KHURD TEH 
DHURI DIST SANGRUR

PH/5603/2024P/350/1993

H.NO.19-D, SECTOR-30-B, CHANDIGARH

14663 14675

9814108497MobileNo: 7732953431MobileNo:

612/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DATINDER KUMAR DEEPA RAWAT

H.NO. 3109 A SECTOR-52, CHANDIGARH

PH/892/2024P/1591/2015

2449, SECTOR-20-C,CHANDIGARH

14676 14688

9855753565MobileNo: 9914053134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVID DEEPAK

VILLAGE SHAKARPURA PO LAQPUR NARAINGARH 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/9367/2022P/716/2006

AG 143 SECTOR 149 EMAAR MOHALI

14677 14689

9872784421MobileNo: 9996791247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER KUMAR DEEPAK ANTIL

H,NO 271, NEAR CHOPAL DIPALPUR SONIPAT HRY

PH/773/2025P/6387/2018

H.NO.84 MILK COLONY DHANAS CHANDIGARH

14678 14690

9530756224MobileNo: 9300062478MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER KUMAR DEEPAK ARORA

H.NO.535 SECTOR-9,PANCHKULA

P/140/1994PH/4825/2021

H.NO.113 VILLAGE DARIA CHANDIGARH

14679 14691

9815033465MobileNo: 9417043039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER PAL SINGH DEEPAK ARORA

# 252 SECTOR-10 PANCHKULA

P/2250/2018P/334/1994

HNO. 1638 ph-3-b-2

14680 14692

9888011120MobileNo: 7279999952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEEPAK BAJAJ

HIG- 94 SEC- 48-C, PUDA COMPLEX,MOHALI

P/674/1998P/870/2007

# 1370, CHAMAN COLONY , DHANAS

14681 14693

9815984483MobileNo: 9814033070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEEPAK BHARDWAJ

# 120 VILL MALOYA CHANDIGARH

PH/5292/2019P/1960/2016

VPO MANUPUR TEHSIL SAMRALA

14682 14694

9463609027MobileNo: 8837880470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH KANG DEEPAK DHIMAN

H NO 281 TECH TOWN BLOCK-C VPO DAYALPURA 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/3183/2023P/909/1995

# 1048 SEC-36/C  CHANDIGARH

14683 14695

9417596217MobileNo: 9888174147MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEKSHA DEEPAK GAUR

H NO 322 SECTOR 15-A,CHANDIGARH

P/1122/2011PH/5729/2019

CG-101 EMAAR SECTOR 105 MOHALI

14684 14696

7837126071MobileNo: 9417004286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEKSHA DEEPAK GIR

VILL. KANSAL PO NAYAGAON DISTT. MOHALI-
160103

PH/4885/2025PH/10167/2025

VILL AZMRBAD MOKHUTA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

14685 14697

8160156653MobileNo: 9041749979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEP SINGH DEEPAK GOYAL

# 43-B BANK STREET NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/3005/2018P/953/2004

H.NO.1590 PHASE-5, MOHALI

14686 14698

9815552416MobileNo: 9878681171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPA BAMANIA DEEPAK GROVER

# 4026 WHISPERING VILLA SECTOR-125 SUNNY 
ENCLAVE KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/1981/2023PH/4642/2020

VILL NAKNAWAN PO LALPUR TEHSIL 
NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

14687 14699

7988282382MobileNo: 9910046430MobileNo:

613/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GUPTA DEEPAK SHARMA

MALAN COLONY W NO 1 GIDDARBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/6561/2025PH/545/2023

# 73 GF MAA SHIMLA HOMES PART-1 
DESUMAJRA KHARAR DISTT.SAS NAGA

14700 14712

9872138630MobileNo: 9501642908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KAUL DEEPAK SINGH

# 6245-B SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

PH/3671/2022P/1224/2010

H.NO. 950 SEC 70, MOHALI

14701 14713

9316793166MobileNo: 9878615644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK SINGH

H.NO. 52, GOLDEN  ENCLAVE, LOHGARH 
ZIRAKPUR DIST. MOHALI-140603

PH/1636/2024P/1136/2001

# 302 VPO MALOYA CHANDIGARH

14702 14714

9417778911MobileNo: 8837671260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR KAPOOR DEEPAK SINGH MINAS

# 712, SEC. 22-A CHANDIGARH

P/123/1992P/1365/2017

# 1423 SECTOR-4 PANCHKULA

14703 14715

MobileNo: 9814302212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK MALHOTRA DEEPAK THAKUR

H.NO.2146-A SEC-42-C,CHANDIGARH

P/2105/2009P/881/2008

H.NO.2544 SEC-22-C,CHANDIGARH

14704 14716

9815280500MobileNo: 9878263263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK NEGI DEEPAK TREHAN

H.NO. 2178 SECTOR 38-C, CHANDIGARH

P/2767/2010P/2209/2016

# 221/1 SECTOR-37-C

14705 14717

8427629638MobileNo: 9915272555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK RANA DEEPAK WADHWA

# 3255 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR-45-D 
CHANDIGARH

PH/4375/2021P/2933/2017

H.NO.7 KRISHANA ENCLAVE DHAKOLI,ZIRAKPUR 
ZIRAKPUR

14706 14718

9888310997MobileNo: 9780403386MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SAHARAN DEEPALI

B-11-528 BENJAMIN ROAD DIVISION NO-3 
LUDHIANA

PH/1072/2025P/1126/2005

# 78 KSB ROYAL HEIGHT MINDI KHARAR

14707 14719

9815260188MobileNo: 9877960448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SAINI DEEPALI BATTA

# 383 GOBIND NAGAR NAYAGAON DISTT MOHALI

P/4588/2017PH/718/2024

H.NO. 183/4, THE PARADISE WAVE ESTATE 
SECTOR-85, MOHALI

14708 14720

8283024640MobileNo: 8360592461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SHARDA DEEPALI KALIA

# 47 VASANT AVENUE NEAR URBAN ESTATE 
PHASR-II JALANDHAR

PH/198/2023PH/6828/2024

HNO 3253/1, SEC-45 D CHANDIGARH

14709 14721

9041992452MobileNo: 7973092963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SHARMA DEEPIKA

JOHRA BASTI PHIR COLONY PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/7290/2022PH/3669/2022

# 2949 MOHALA PHOOL CHAKKAR ROPAR

14710 14722

9041280040MobileNo: 7740047148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SHARMA DEEPIKA

H.NO. 852, SECTOR-43-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/3033/2023PH/1112/2023

# 11 TALWAR COMPLEX, VILL. SARANGPUR 
CHANDIGARH

14711 14723

9814891888MobileNo: 8728943719MobileNo:

614/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DEIFY JINDAL

PH/1350/2025PH/7249/2023

# 1002/1 SECTOR-30-B, CHANDIGARH

14724 14736

9988615199MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA DEIPA ASDHIR DUBEY

H.NO. 3353, SECTOR 15-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1127/2004PH/3017/2025

# 00806 BLOCK-3 SHIVALIK VIHAR NAYAGAON 
DISTT MOHALI

14725 14737

7814305405MobileNo: 9814823353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPIKA AGGARWAL DESH DEEPAK TANEJA

H.NO.1426 SECTOR-61 CHANDIGARH

P/4252/2016P/2159/2013

M/S GURANDITTAN MAL SHANTI PARKASH RICE 
MLLS KOT ISHE KHAN ROAD ZIRA FEROZEPUR

14726 14738

9988130836MobileNo: 9316131949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPINDER MALHOTRA DEV KUMAR AHLAWAT

HNO 34, SEC-22A CHANDIGARH

PH/6993/2024P/926/2004

H.NO.1060 SECTOR-37-B,CHANDIGARH

14727 14739

MobileNo: 9877787309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPINDER SHAMSHER BAHADUR SINGH JAUHAR DEV RAJ

B-1-204, MAYA GARDEN CITY AMBALA ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR

P/403/1989PH/9632/2022

# G-1, PH-02, THE VIEWS MOHALI HILLS SECTOR-
105, MOHALI

14728 14740

9814852204MobileNo: 9815311023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPINDER SINGH DEV RAJ GARGA

H.NO.1112, SECTOR-29-B,CHANDIGARH

P/732/2001PH/5321/2021

VILLAGE AZADPUR PO NURPUR BEDI TEHSIL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

14729 14741

9872140053MobileNo: 9464952575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPKARAN SINGH DEV VART MEHTA

HNO-1462-B SECTOR-61 CHANDIGARH

P/128/1980PH/1133/2023

# 1014 SECTOR-77, MOHALI

14730 14742

9888777720MobileNo: 7837254164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPSHIKHA DEVANSH GOYAL

PATRAM NAGAR NARWANA DISTT JIND

PH/6799/2022PH/7824/2024

HNO 517, GALI NO,2 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 
ARYA NAGAR MOHNA ROAD BALLABGARH

14731 14743

7678608354MobileNo: 9991973830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPSHIKHA BALI DEVANSH MALHOTRA

# 6542 ST NO 01 HARGOBIND NAGAR LUDHIANA

PH/4248/2023PH/3103/2023

# 726/1, SECTOR-38-A, CHANDIGARH

14732 14744

8847463915MobileNo: 9872450314MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPSHIKHA DHUNGEL DEVANSHI BAJAJ

HNO 2762, SEC-14 PART-2  HISAR

PH/1322/2025PH/7453/2023

# 8932 SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125 KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

14733 14745

7908541407MobileNo: 8059922735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPTI DEVANSHU AGGARWAL

126 SECTOR-28-A, CHANDIGARH

P/634/2012PH/307/2021

# 2113/1 SECTOR-37-C CHANDIGARH

14734 14746

8198883999MobileNo: 9888305067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPTI TAYAL DEVESH SHARMA

FLAT NO 2381 PUSHPA FIRST SOCIETY SECTOR-48-
C CHANDIGARH

PH/1051/2021PH/6447/2021

# 942 SECTOR-45-B NEAR KHERA MANDIR 
CHANDIGARH

14735 14747

8699042838MobileNo: 9915484999MobileNo:

615/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVI DAYAL DEVINDER SINGH CHAWLA

# 551 GOPAL NIWAS SEC-16 D CHANDIGARH

P/298/2013P/1621/2013

H.NO. 1677 PHASE-7 AJITGARH MOHALI

14748 14760

9872221677MobileNo: 9815005557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVIKA KAMBOJ DHAMESH THAKUR

HNO 35B EXT.2 AMAN CITY KHARAR

PH/7939/2024PH/5855/2023

# 106 SHIVALIK ENCLAVE NAC MANIMAJRA, 
CHANDIGARH

14749 14761

6280584428MobileNo: 9876444316MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER KUMAR DHANANJAY GUPTA

F-524,GH-2,SEC-5 MDC,PANCHKULA

P/795/1992P/161/1973

H.NO. 977, SEC.70 HIG MOHALI

14750 14762

9417306482MobileNo: 9417424240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER KUMAR DHARAM CHAND

H.NO.1193 FF  SECTOR-21-B,CHANDIGARH

P/762/1990P/1126/2001

H.NO.1385 SEC-20-B, CHANDIGARH

14751 14763

9815462115MobileNo: 9317611193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER KUMAR DHARAM PAL CHAUHAN

PATIALA BANK COLONY PHASE III H.NO.112 
KURUKSHETRA

P/1831/1999P/876/2003

H.NO.2005/2 SECTOR 32-C,CHANDIGARH

14752 14764

9888722232MobileNo: 9034199056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEVINDER PAL DHARAM PAL SHARMA

H.NO. 3595, SECTOR 37-D, CHANDIGARH

P/2325/2010PH/2874/2021

NEAR JODDIY CHAKESA CITY KOTKAPURA DISTT 
FARIDKOT

14753 14765

7710310610MobileNo: 9914435483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER SHARMA DHARAM PAUL GUPTA

3217 SEC 27-D CHANDIGARH

P/762/1977P/1471/1995

# 3141 SECTOR-41 D (G.F) CHD.

14754 14766

9872438079MobileNo: 9814005991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER SINGH DHARAM VIR SINGH

H.NO 69 SECTOR 9 PANCHKULA

P/293/1978P/136/1990

# 1289 SECTOR 42-B, CHD

14755 14767

9814608424MobileNo: 9814974405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER SINGH DHARAMVIR

H.NO. 525-A  SECTOR-46 A, CHANDIGARH

PH/953/2020P/1695/2008

H.NO.275 SEC-15,DASHMESH NGR,KHARAR

14756 14768

9646838973MobileNo: 9592282373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER SINGH DHARAMVIR SINGH

# 457 CHANDI MANDIR PANCHKULA

PH/4829/2022P/3112/2008

H.NO.161 VILL KAJHERI SEC-52, CHANDIGARH

14757 14769

8054664296MobileNo: 7888317436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER SINGH DHARMINDER

H.NO. 637 VILL KISHANGARH CHANDIGARH

PH/5343/2020P/470/2010

H.NO. 709, TOP FLOOR, SECTOR-43, CHANDIGARH

14758 14770

9781812152MobileNo: 9779756138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEVINDER SINGH DHARMINDER

# 2078 SMALL FLATS DHANAS CHANDIGARH

PH/6169/2022P/3121/2018

# 680 VILL. KANSAL, SAS NAGAR

14759 14771

9888727279MobileNo: 9888238769MobileNo:

616/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMINDER SINGH DHRUV GUPTA

H.NO. 1078 SECTOR-38-B, CHANDIGARH-160036

PH/1487/2024P/1291/2000

# 5427 ,G.F MODERN COMPLEX MANIMAJRA ,CHD

14772 14784

9646463619MobileNo: 9779222909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMINDER SINGH DHIMAN DHRUV KHOSLA

H NO.3091 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR-35-D 
CHANDIGARH

PH/2961/2023P/539-A/2013

FLAT C-9 GH-30 SECTOR-5 MDC, PANCHKULA

14773 14785

8526000063MobileNo: 9501593889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMPAL SINGH DHRUV SHARMA

# 3641 SECTOR-23-D CHANDIGARH

PH/4695/2022PH/1871/2025

VPO SHER KHAN WALA

14774 14786

9417011410MobileNo: 9988172999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ CHAWLA DIGAMBER SINGH

H.NO. 3109A, SECTOR 35 SECTOR  35 B

P/417/1999P/2014/2017

164, MANAKPUR THAKURDASS PINJORE DISTT. 
PANCHKULA

14775 14787

9988772219MobileNo: 9463382387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ KAUR DIGVIJAY SINGH NEHRA

H.NO.734 SECTOR-12-A PANCHKULA

PH/5126/2019P/3307/2018

# 1214 SECTOR-40-B CHANDIGARH

14776 14788

9915582926MobileNo: 9888898248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DHEERAJ KUMAR DIKSHA

H NO 1242 SECTOR-63 PHASE-9 MOHALI

P/5081/2018PH/4690/2023

# 53 KHUDDA LAHORA CHANDIGARH

14777 14789

8699574353MobileNo: 8054555375MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DHEERAJ KUMAR SEHGAL DIKSHA

H.NO. 3639 SECTOR 23 D CHANDIGARH

PH/744/2020P/1964/2014

H NO 26 A SECTOR 43-A

14778 14790

9888192770MobileNo: 9068990077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ DUGGAL DIKSHA

# 1430 GILLCO BUDGET HOMES GILLCO VALLEY 
SECTOR-127 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/3296/2022P/1323/2004

H.NO. 19, SECTOR-7, PANCHKULA

14779 14791

9216210058MobileNo: 9914061466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ KUMAR DIKSHA

# 132, GILL COLONY BALTANA ZIRKPUR MOHALI

PH/6303/2024PH/1671/2021

# 2014/18 SECTOR-32-C CHANDIGARH

14780 14792

9888489640MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ PARIHAR DIKSHA ARORA

# 7984 ST NO 15 DURGA PURI HAIBOWAL KALAN 
LUDHIANA

PH/4039/2022P/1498/2004

H.NO. 5707/B, SECTOR 38, WEST CHANDIGARH

14781 14793

9872092524MobileNo: 9988407984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ THAKUR Diksha Gupta

H NO 182, 5-B NEW SHASTRI NAGAR MANDI 
GOBINDGARH DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB

PH/11371/2025P/309/1998

HNO. 642 SECTOR-10 PANCHKULA

14782 14794

9814864210MobileNo: 9878120487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUUV MEHTA DIKSHA MAHAJAN

16/10 JAWAHAR ENCLAVE, JAIL ROAD, 
GURDASPUR PB

PH/6233/2024PH/3499/2025

R/O RAMPUR JANGI PO NANAKPUR TEHSIL 
KALKA DISTT. PANCHKULA

14783 14795

9920200009MobileNo: 8558872121MobileNo:

617/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA RANI DINESH KUMAR BADHWAR

H.NO.5269/2,MHC,MANIMAJRA

P/369/1994PH/475/2022

H NO 1904/2 W NO 11 TIBBA BASTI PATRAN 
DISTT PATIALA

14796 14808

7888534647MobileNo: 9814804850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

# 1223,SEC 19-B,CHD

P/669/1995PH/2375/2022

# 594 PHASE-1-A, SHIVALIK AVENUE NAYA 
NANGAL DISTT. ROPAR

14797 14809

6284922533MobileNo: 9855409855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHIT ARORA DINESH KUMAR GOEL

# 517 SEC- 15 PANCHUKLA

P/1272/2003P/1642/2014

H.NO. 563 SECTOR 78 MOHALI

14798 14810

9988968688MobileNo: 9356735495MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILPREET KAUR DINESH KUMAR GUPTA

# 3006 SECTOR-35-D CHANDIGARH

PH/5643/2024PH/9704/2022

# 293  KHUDDA ALI SHER, CHANDIGARH (UT)

14799 14811

9914096462MobileNo: 9872208203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIMPLE DINESH KUMAR MALHOTRA

# 5662 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX 
MANIMAJRA UT CHD

P/1292/1998PH/374/2025

HNO 598 D.M.C SEC-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

14800 14812

7087485168MobileNo: 9888439127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH JINDAL DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

HNO. 3452  SECTOR-23-D,CHANDIGARH

P/29/1998PH/2044/2023

287/10 W NO 12 JINDAL ROAD JAKHAL MANDI 
DISTT FATEHABAD

14801 14813

7494854811MobileNo: 9780137663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DINESH SHARMA

H.NO.1090/3 BHARAT NAGAR,KALKA

PH/2482/2021P/775/1988

H. NO. 283-C SECTOR 51-A, CHANDIGARH

14802 14814

9814019000MobileNo: 9416896307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DINESH KUMAR DIPANSHU KAPUR

# 1680, SECTOR-34-D CHANDIGARH

PH/3284/2020P/1706/2002

H.NO.253 FF ANAND VIHAR,BALTANA

14803 14815

9872099272MobileNo: 9780756777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DIPESH SHARMA

#5292/B SECTOR 38 WEST CHANDIGARH

P/2889/2014P/5285/2018

6032 NEW SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR, MOHALI

14804 14816

9876428811MobileNo: 9988450933MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DIPIKA SHARMA

# 69 MODERN ENCLAVE BALTANA ZIRAKPUR

P/3330/2017P/6311/2018

# 4340 W NO 21 NEAR OILA COMPLEX 
CHANDIGARH ROAD CHANDIGARH ROAD, 
KHARAR

14805 14817

9855963696MobileNo: 8146792941MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DIPINDER SINGH

H.NO.226 SECTOR-11-A,CHANDIGARH

P/1498/2003PH/9138/2022

H.NO. 6345-A, SECTOR-56, CHANDIGARH

14806 14818

9023011467MobileNo: 9815692692MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH KUMAR DIPSY GUPTA

E 901, VPCTORIA HEIGHTS, PEER MUGHALA , 
SECTOR-5, ZIRAKPUR

P/2256/2017PH/8378/2024

WARD NO 4, MOHALLA KHARAN NARAINGARH 
AMBALA

14807 14819

8059965855MobileNo: 7340796650MobileNo:

618/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIPTI  TONI DIWAN CHAND MANGAL

H.NO. 2823 SECTOR 22-C CHANDIGARH

P/234/1976P/3979/2017

# 57 SECTOR- 94 JLPL MOHALI

14820 14832

9988871677MobileNo: 9855575369MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISHA CHAWDHARY DIYA SAREEN

# 89 TAGORE GARDEN NEAR RANI BAGH AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/6280/2022P/2686/2012

# 1761/1 SEC- 45-B BURAIL CHANDIGARH

14821 14833

9417213942MobileNo: 9466481231MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISHA THAKUR DRIBTA CHAUDHARY

HNO 481 VILL KAIMBWALA CHANDIGARH

PH/1043/2025PH/8446/2024

WARD NO.1, HAVELI KALAN, RUPNAGAR

14822 14834

7087297711MobileNo: 7814664249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISHIKA KAMBOJ DRISHMEET SINGH BUTTAR

H NO 2018 PHASE-10 MOHALI

PH/2262/2019PH/768/2025

290/1 DARIA CHANDIGARH

14823 14835

7814240654MobileNo: 9888012984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVAKAR SHARMA DRISHTI AGGARWAL

HNO-493 SECTOR-52 VILL KAJHERI CHANDIGARH

PH/5574/2025P/188/1978

H.NO.3163 SECTOR-23-D, CHANDIGARH

14824 14836

9463962861MobileNo: 9877141665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVANSHI MONGA DRISHTI SHARMA

# 442 PHASE-1 MOHALI

PH/4888/2023PH/3460/2022

# 136 GILLCO VALLEY SECTOR-115 KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

14825 14837

7838072167MobileNo: 8265033789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIVJOT SINGH CHADHA DRSIKA BHUTANI

H.NO. 31, SECTOR-7, PANCHKULA

PH/6041/2023PH/7032/2019

# 1203 SECTOR-34-C CHANDIGARH

14826 14838

9041310177MobileNo: 8437700334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYA KAMBOJ DULA RAM KAITH

# 2039 SEC-45 C CHANDIGARH

P/274/1984PH/3293/2021

LEAF STONE SOCIETY FLAT NO 406-B TOWER-4 
ZIRAKPUR PATIALA ROAD MOHALI

14827 14839

8847679354MobileNo: 9417004539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYA RANI DURGESH NANDNI

FLAT NO-196-B SECTOR-51-A CHANDIGARH

P/750/2004PH/4180/2024

W NO 11 ST NO 5 TIBBA COLONY RATIA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

14828 14840

9540733000MobileNo: 9876030699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYADEEP DUSHYANT SHARMA

VILL PIPLEWALA PO PURUWALA TEH PAONTA 
SAHIB DIST SIRMOOR

PH/7254/2024PH/1146/2021

H.NO.2109 SECTOR-15-C, CHANDIGARH

14829 14841

7888617175MobileNo: 9736196253MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYANSHI LANGOO DUSHYANT SINGH

FLAT NO. 603 SALVIA BLOCK AMRAVTI ENCLAVE 
PANCHKULA

PH/10123/2023PH/6398/2024

H.NO 283GF POCKET, 6, SILVER BIRCH OMAXE, 
NEW CHANDIGARH

14830 14842

9877089951MobileNo: 7888825931MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIWAN CHAND KUMAR EENA GARG

14-P NEAR RAJIV SINGLA HOSPITAL SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/8313/2022P/119/2000

H.NO.102, GILL COLONY,PEER BABA ROAD, 
BALTANA (ZIRAKPUR),

14831 14843

9855568467MobileNo: 9781311992MobileNo:

619/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKAMDEEP KAUR GAGAN AGGARWAL

H.NO.3259 SEC-15-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1016/2004PH/8027/2024

# 986 NEAR HOTEL DEV MAIN BAZAR MOGA

14844 14856

9041742089MobileNo: 9855121085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKPREET KAUR GAGAN MITTAL

# 3050 TRIBUNE SOCIETY SECTOR-50-D, 
CHANDIGARH

P/4248/2018PH/3488/2019

HNO 1491 SECTOR 43 B

14845 14857

8968318049MobileNo: 9780433097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA CHAUHAN GAGAN SUMAN

1135/34-C CHANDIGARH

P/79/2002PH/9210/2021

# 903, TOWER A, THE HERMITAGE PARK,K AREA 
ZIRAKPUR DHAKAULI SAS NAGAR DISTT 
MOHALI160104

14846 14858

9779022514MobileNo: 9814631135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA DEVSHALI GAGANBIR KAUR KAKKAR

H.NO.3248 SECTOR-46 C,CHANDIGARH

P/2769/2012P/1580/2006

S.C.F 52, FIRST FLOOR SEC-29 D

14847 14859

9855523536MobileNo: 9888995078MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA SHARMA GAGANDEEP

VILL SIAIBA TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/578/2011P/2056/2015

# 1646, SEC-7C , CHANDIGARH

14848 14860

9675523536MobileNo: 6239308960MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA SINGLA GAGANDEEP GOEL

H.NO.223 PHASE-2 S.AS.S.NAGAR, MOHALI

P/1983/2007PH/3274/2021

# 15-B/293 CHAUDHARIAN MOHALLA DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

14849 14861

9914831494MobileNo: 9872206969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ERA SEHGAL GAGANDEEP GOYAL

HNO. 2147,SEC-35-C, CHANDIGARH

P/112/2000PH/3956/2023

H NO 803 SECTOR-16-D CHANDIGARH

14850 14862

9169800002MobileNo: 9814016408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

EVA NANDANWAR GAGANDEEP KAUR

703, SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125, DESUMAJRA, 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

P/2877/2015PH/1857/2022

C-301 NABARD VIHAR SECTOR-66 MOHALI

14851 14863

9837959077MobileNo: 8053959349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FAIRY GAGANDEEP KAUR

VILL SALUWAL TEHSIL NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/5778/2018PH/5464/2023

H NO 825 SECTOR-7 PANCHKULA

14852 14864

8427897825MobileNo: 9855147791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FATEHBIR SINGH SIDHU GAGANDEEP KAUR

H.NO.137 SECTOR-7 URBAN ESTATE, AMBALA

PH/4401/2019PH/890/2022

# 2251 SECTOR-35-C CHANDIGARH

14853 14865

9257000001MobileNo: 8556013192MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FEBBY GAGANDEEP KAUR

VPO TIBBI BHRIYEA DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/5125/2024PH/5465/2023

H NO 825 SECTOR-7 PANCHKULA

14854 14866

8427534825MobileNo: 6283164141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
G. S. MANN GAGANDEEP SHARMA

H.NO. 1130,  POLICE SOCIETY SECTOR 51 , 
CHANDIGRH

P/1122/2004P/521/1992

H.NO.495 SEC-10,PANCHKULA

14855 14867

9814868495MobileNo: 9417552293MobileNo:

620/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV

# 3027 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

PH/3670/2022P/4749/2017

H.NO. 3164 SECTOR-23-D CHANDIGARH

14868 14880

9988695256MobileNo: 7696135559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV

VILL. DHANI RADHA PO AHROD TEHSIL & DISTT. 
REWARI-123102

PH/2677/2024PH/3589/2020

# 2269 SECTOR-23-C CHANDIGARH

14869 14881

9780512269MobileNo: 9588394828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV BANSAL

H.NO.23/11 ANAND COLONY TEHSIL ROAD 
SAMANA

PH/7285/2022PH/3718/2021

VILLAGE ARIAN WALA TEHSIL JALALABAD(W) 
DISTT FAZILKA

14870 14882

8728080123MobileNo: 7889143965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV BHARDWAJ

H.NO.453 PH-6 MOHALI

P/878/2004PH/7873/2021

# 2031/1 SECTOR-45-C CHANDIGARH

14871 14883

9569215587MobileNo: 9815531347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA GAURAV DHIMAN

VILLAGE KUNDI SECTOR-20 PANCHKULA

PH/9199/2021P/297/1996

H.NO.785 SECTOR-43-A, CHANDIGARH

14872 14884

9803691003MobileNo: 8054025239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGANDEEP SINGH CHEEMA GAURAV GAUR

H.NO. 821 SEC, 26, PANCHKULA

P/1957/2010P/2314/2012

H NO. 2393/1 SECTOR 40-C CHANDIGARH

14873 14885

9463412450MobileNo: 9646001411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGANDEEP TONI GAURAV GAUTAM

H.NO.810 MAHADEV COL VILL RAMPURSEYURI 
TEHSIL KALAKA

P/2010/2006P/428/2000

H.NO.57 SECTOR 94 JLPL SAS NAGAR MOHALI

14874 14886

9815411677MobileNo: 9814004815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANJOT KAUR GAURAV GOYAL

GREEN CITY SANGRUR ROAD DIRBA DISTT 
SANGRUR

P/5135/2017PH/8274/2024

VILL. BALSANDA TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHB DISTT. 
RUPNAGAR

14875 14887

8872553597MobileNo: 9988621046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANDHI LAL GAURAV GOYAL

# 487 SEC-6 MDC PANCHKULA

PH/8134/2021PH/1164/2021

H.NO.1658 VIKAS NAGAR MAULI JAGRAN 
CHANDIGARH

14876 14888

8146581685MobileNo: 9779914247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GARIMA GAURAV GUPTA

H NO 163 SECTOR-48 C, CHANDIGARH

P/1343/2011PH/247/2023

H NO 3703,9 DAAN STREET RAJA CINEMA ROAD 
FAZILKA

14877 14889

9780921004MobileNo: 9888139269MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GARIMA DATTA GAURAV KANT GOEL

# 1088 SECTOR-19-B CHANDIGARH

PH/3483/2019PH/6215/2024

H.NO 24, MEHAK GAGAR JHUNGIAN ROAD 
KHARAR

14878 14890

MobileNo: 7508099860MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GARIMA MEHNDIRATTA GAURAV KATHURIA

H.NO. 356 SECTOR-55 PHASE-1,S.A.S.NAGAR 
MOHALI

P/1008/2002PH/5045/2025

809-A/22 FLOOR-4 JHANG COLONY ROHTAK

14879 14891

7071631008MobileNo: 9855063341MobileNo:

621/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV KAUSHIK GEETANJALI SHARMA

NEAR SANGHA HOSPITAL AMRITSAR ROAD 
LANDEKE MOGA

PH/9573/2021PH/2520/2023

# 1840 SECTOR-15, PANCHKULA

14892 14904

9115719866MobileNo: 9779278254MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV KUMAR GEETIKA MEHTA

H.NO.1537 SECTOR-7-C CHANDIGARH

PH/4426/2022P/4442/2010

H.NO.602 SECTOR-9 PANCHKULA

14893 14905

9988454046MobileNo: 8427575758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SAHOTA GEHNA KAUR NAGPAL

H NO 41 OPP GREEN BELI INDUSTRIAL AREA 
PHASE-1 SIRSA

PH/8782/2021P/83/2014

# 3197 SECTOR 19-D CHANDIGARH

14894 14906

9988424509MobileNo: 9215548914MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SINGH GIAN CHAND

H.NO.872 PH-7,MOHALI

P/229/1993P/808/2005

H.NO. 1201, SECTOR 18-C, CHANDIGARH

14895 14907

9417097373MobileNo: 9417003569MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SINGH BHATTI GIAN CHAND BEDI

H.NO.1867 SECTOR-34-D CHANDIGARH

P/290/1993PH/2191/2019

# 1652 SECTOR-33-D CHANDIGARH

14896 14908

7347527077MobileNo: 9877161646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURAV THAKUR GIAN CHAND GARG

# 76 SECTOR 49- A YOUNG DWELLER SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

P/422/2011P/4833/2018

H.NO. 3372 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR 19-D 
CHANDIGARH

14897 14909

9888377308MobileNo: 9815990076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gauri Madaan GIAN SINGH

APARTMENT NO.-3113, LIFE STYLE, ATS, MOHALI

P/1080/1993PH/11479/2025

H NO 5248 ST NO 1 NEAR NAINA DEVI MANDIR 
NEW SHIMLAPURI LUDHIANA

14898 14910

7347390782MobileNo: 9417032155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURI MITTAL GINNY MAHAJAN

HNO 1166/2 SECTOR 63 PHASE 9

P/2714/2017PH/5465/2024

# 131 GRAIN MARKET KHARAR SAS NAGAR 
(MOHALI)

14899 14911

7710594767MobileNo: 8146803746MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAUTAM GOYAL GIRISHA

RAKHA SALES CORPORATION DALHOSIL ROAD 
PATHANKOT

PH/6871/2022PH/2489/2022

# 354 SECTOR-15-A CHANDIGARH

14900 14912

9878404645MobileNo: 9501021007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAVNEET SINGH GIRISHA JAIN

HNO-1294 SECTOR-15 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA

PH/6635/2025PH/2745/2024

H.NO. 113 NEW TYPE-3, SECTOR-12 PGI 
CHANDIGARH-160012

14901 14913

9465476650MobileNo: 8968711188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAYATRI GOPAL KRISHAN

H.NO.3341 SECTOR-23-D,CHANDIGARH

P/15/1967PH/6281/2024

# 405 MAMTA ENCLAVE DHAKIULI TEH DERA 
BASSI SAS NAGAR MOHALI

14902 14914

7096129437MobileNo: 9814803341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETA RANI GOUR KISHORE

# 2023 VIKAS NAGAR MAULI JAGRAN 
CHANDIGARH (UT)

PH/1501/2024P/1644/2013

H.NO. HE 165 PHASE-1 MOHALI

14903 14915

9915081172MobileNo: 9915958541MobileNo:

622/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV BHARTWAL GURCHARAN SINGH

# 182 VILLAGE FATEHGARH PANJTUR DISTT MOGA

PH/3788/2021PH/3961/2022

H NO 1520 SECTOR-23-B CHANDIGARH

14916 14928

8968417789MobileNo: 9914362246MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV KUMAR GURCHARAN SINGH

H.NO. 5696-B, SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

PH/9579/2023P/3151/2017

# 185 MODEL TOWN RATIA

14917 14929

9896807070MobileNo: 7757002115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOURAV SANGRAL GURCHARAN SINGH VIRDI

PLOT NO-12 TIMBER MARKET SECTOR-26 
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

P/1158/2004PH/8123/2024

VPO JANIIAL TEH 4 DIST PATHAKOT PB

14918 14930

7018803050MobileNo: 9815513325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOVIND SINGH GURDARSHAN SINGH

# 1024/1 KAITHMAZRI DISTT AMBALA

PH/8337/2022P/356-A-1/1979

H.NO.245-C SECTOR 51-A,CHANDIGARH

14919 14931

9914009461MobileNo: 7082845378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GULSHAN LAL GURDEEP KAUR

VILL NANOWAL VAID PO SIKRI DISTT HOSHIARPUR

PH/1027/2022P/302/2011

H.NO.1381,SHIVERTONE SOCIETY SEC-48-B,CHD

14920 14932

9780040306MobileNo: 6239974576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNEEK GARG GURDEEP SINGH SANDHU

# 5947 M.H.C SECTOR-13, CHANDIGARH

P/3728/2016PH/6159/2021

MAUR MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

14921 14933

7508100658MobileNo: 9780200077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNEET SARANG GURDEV SINGH

PLOT 287 INDUSTRIAL AREA PH-I,CHANDIGARH

P/894/2001PH/72/2025

H NO 121 SECTOR-10-A CHANDIAGARH

14922 14934

9872010121MobileNo: 9316069264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNJAN GURDEV SINGH

# 136 PHASE II SHIVALIC VIHAR NAYA GAON 
DISTT MOHALI

P/868/2009PH/2214/2020

# 1288 SECTOR 22-B CHANDIGARH

14923 14935

9501210437MobileNo: 9781686380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gunjan GURDEV SINGH @ DEV SINGH

H.NO. 1018-B SECRO-41 B CHD

P/687/1998PH/9768/2025

# 3025/2 SECTOR 40-D CHANDIGARH

14924 14936

9417130960MobileNo: 9872746292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNJAN GURDIAL SINGH

# 1541 PHASE 3B2, SECTOR-60,  MOHALI

P/792/1993PH/10319/2025

# 2842, SEC.-21, PANCHKULA

14925 14937

8264241525MobileNo: 9814335363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUNJAN MITTAL GURDIT SAINI

H.NO. 2240 ,SECTOR 45-C CHANDIGARH

P/515/1999P/3760/2017

# 1040/1, SECTOR-43-B, CHANDIGARH

14926 14938

8968474351MobileNo: 9815973578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURASIS SINGH GURINDER KAUR

H NO 250/2 SECTOR 41 A CHANDIGARH

P/3375/2009PH/7295/2023

# 36-B, SHASTRI COLONY, AMBALA CANTT

14927 14939

8800002113MobileNo: 9814339966MobileNo:

623/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH GURNAM SINGH

# 1782-F SECTOR- 7-C CHANDIGARH

P/614/1985PH/4814/2021

# 3267  SECTOR-19-D,CHANDIGAH

14940 14952

9888186463MobileNo: 9417424172MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH SANDHU GURNAM SINGH

VILL. MIRZAPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/1704/2019P/94/2002

H.NO.1, SWASTI VIHAR PANCHKULA

14941 14953

9814892424MobileNo: 9501402615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJANT SINGH GURNEET KAUR

H.NO 370, WARD NO 9 CHD ROAD KURALI 
PUNJAB

PH/8186/2024PH/2172/2024

VILL. NANHERA TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT. PATIALA-
140417

14942 14954

7347059748MobileNo: 9041532248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJEET SINGH GURNEET SINGH BUDHIRAJA

# 1636 PHASE-7, MOHALI-160062

PH/2489/2024PH/1641/2022

VILL SAINI MAJRA PO RANI MAJRA TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

14943 14955

9988679903MobileNo: 7888304659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRAT PAL SINGH GURNINDER SINGH KHERA

# 535 PHASE-10 MOHALI

PH/7682/2022PH/8127/2025

B-4 NEW POWER COLONY INDUSTRIAL AREA 
PHASE-1 CHANDIGARH

14944 14956

8146104824MobileNo: 9815613817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRAT SINGH GURNOOR KALRA

H NO 441 SECTOR-78 MOHALI

PH/4517/2024PH/6249/2024

VPO DAROLI ALAN TE ADAMPUR DISTT 
JALANDHAR

14945 14957

9478634146MobileNo: 8003282761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURLEEN KAUR GURNOOR PREET SINGH SARNA

# 3047 SECTOR-38-D, CHANDIGARH

P/3243/2017PH/5550/2025

VILL. LODHI GUJJAER TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

14946 14958

9501806138MobileNo: 9780907011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURLEEN KAUR GURPAL SINGH

# 2644, SECTOR 47-C CHANDIGARH

P/1716/2002PH/9333/2025

VILLAGE DASKA TEHSIL LEHRAGAGA DISTT 
SANGRUR

14947 14959

6284108502MobileNo: 9815186827MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURLEEN SINGH GURPARKASH SINGH

# B-II-1319 ST NO 10 NAI ABADI BADI PODI 
ABOHAR DISTT FAZILKA

PH/3389/2019PH/6297/2022

# 121 SECTOR-22-A CHANDIGARH

14948 14960

9877483123MobileNo: 9888884598MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMEET KAUR GURPARTAP SINGH

#2079 VICTORIA ENCLAVE SECTOR 50 C, 
CHANDIGARH

P/3669/2014PH/6454/2019

H.NO.292 KHUDDA LOHARA CHANDIGARH

14949 14961

9876579538MobileNo: 9876805555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMIT SINGH GURPARTAP SINGH

# 224 SECTOR-94 MOHALI

PH/3577/2022P/1613/2018

H.NO.26708 SECTOR-79, MOHALI

14950 14962

9872505000MobileNo: 7710661523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMUKH SINGH GURPINDER SINGH

H.NO.312 FF SEC-45-A,CHANDIGARH

P/3104/2009P/149/2014

# 162 DESHMESH ENCLAVE NEAR GURDWARA 
BOULI SHAHIB DHAKOLI N.A.C. ZIRAKPUR MOHALI

14951 14963

MobileNo: 9988271171MobileNo:

624/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET CHAUHAN GURSEERAT SINGH

# 614 NEW SUNNY ENCLAVE SEC-123, MOHALI-
160055

PH/3534/2024PH/4505/2020

# 1082-F SECTOR-7-B CHANDIGARH

14964 14976

8283911603MobileNo: 9878501526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURSHAGUN MEHAK DEEP KAUR BHATTI

# PG-155, SECTOR 108, EMAAR, MOHALI

P/4177/2016PH/5579/2025

@ VPO TOPRA KALAN DISTT YAMUNANAGAR

14965 14977

9729619002MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURSHANT SUKHIJA

K.No.406,Phase-I, Mohali Mohali

PH/1377/2019PH/8602/2025

# 54, GAG, JINDBARI NANGAL RUPNAGAR

14966 14978

9464959610MobileNo: 9855555092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SHARMA GURSHARAN PREET SINGH

BUILDING NAME MOON FARM VILLAGE 
DAYALPUR ADJOINING AERO CITY BLOCK I 
MOHALI

P/1597/2013P/1633/2003

H.NO.2168 GF SECTOR-45-C,CHANDIGARH

14967 14979

9876654790MobileNo: 9888402917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSIDDAK SINGH

# 163 NEW COLONY DHARAMGARH ROAD LALRU 
MANDI DISTT MOHALI

PH/9972/2022P/820/1985

# 1811 SEC 34-D CHANDIGARH

14968 14980

8283821811MobileNo: 8427428484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSIMAR PREET SINGH

H.NO. 16, MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE MORINDA DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/252/2019P/662/1992

H.NO.567-A B-1,NEW RATTPUR COL,PINJORE

14969 14981

9316537383MobileNo: 7973718032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSIMRANPREET KAUR

VPO KAKSI BUTTRAN TEHSIL DHARAMKOT DISTT 
MOGA

PH/2935/2021P/1230/2003

# 444, SECTOR-65, PHASE- XI MOHALI S.A.S. 
NAGAR

14970 14982

9872778680MobileNo: 6239795077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURU DUTT SHARMA

# 3052 SEC 37-D

P/643/1983P/927/2004

H.NO.3300 PGI SOCIETY SEC-49-D,CHANDIGARH

14971 14983

9872664410MobileNo: 9814620006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPREET SINGH GURUDAS

# 466/1 SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

PH/7877/2023P/1689/2014

H NO 1041 SECTOR 8 C

14972 14984

9779279441MobileNo: 8076842762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURVATANPREET SINGH

VPO CHAK SHERE WALA DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/4273/2024PH/8175/2024

HNO 410, N.K SHARMA ROAD NEAR GREEN 
APARTMENT BADAL COLONY ZIRAKPUR

14973 14985

6283661467MobileNo: 9876803343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH AHLUWALIA GURVINDER SINGH

H.NO. 1730, PHASE-3B2, MOHALI

P/150/2009P/235/2014

# 716, PASE-6, MOHALI

14974 14986

7696600068MobileNo: 9876181730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURROOP CHEEMA GURVINDER SINGH

# 6 AMRIT KUNJ VILLAGE KHUDA ALI SHER 
CHANDIGARH

PH/8730/2023PH/8009/2023

H.NO. 783 URBAN ESTATE PAHSE 2 JALANDHAR

14975 14987

8556836993MobileNo: 8194896728MobileNo:

625/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAIDWAN

VPO- SOHANA H.NO.127 MOH:BAROTIWARA

P/798/2003PH/6104/2024

H.NO. 2 SEC-11B POLICE LINE CHANDIGARH

14988 15000

MobileNo: 9815163800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH SAWHNEY HARDAWINDER SINGH GHUMAN

H.NO. 213 PHASE 7 MOHALI

P/366/1999P/433-A/1984

H.NO. 2168 SECTOR 38-C, CHANDIGARH

14989 15001

9815165344MobileNo: 9814102229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH HARDAYAL MISHRA

# 604 THAKUR DWARA GALI BURAIL SECTOR-45 
CHANDIGARH

P/553/2017PH/747/2020

VILL. JOGI MAJRA TEHSIL PAYAL DISTT. LUDHIANA

14990 15002

8289015041MobileNo: 9988338864MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAMESH SHARMA HARDEEP HANS

# 1404 SECTOR-61, CHANDIGARH

PH/1565/2019PH/123/2024

H NO 125 VILLAGE KHUDDA LAHORA 
CHANDIGARH

14991 15003

9872486358MobileNo: 9815049877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANISH JASWAL HARDEEP KAUR

VPO TONG TEHSIL BABA BAKALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/4470/2023PH/3801/2022

H NO 5388 SECTOR-13 VPO MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

14992 15004

7018133320MobileNo: 8847398418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANS RAJ HARDEEP RANA

VPO SIWAN DISTT KAITHAL

PH/5106/2021P/1051/1994

# 5042-A SECTOR 38 WEST CHANDIGARH

14993 15005

9316133836MobileNo: 9728980002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANSIKA RATURI HARDEEP SINGH SAINI

# 1949, SAINI MOHALLA, VPO BURAIL SECTOR 45 
CHANDIGARH

P/1400/2013PH/7281/2025

# 882 B ADARSH NAGAR NAYA GAON SAS NAGAR

14994 15006

6283685509MobileNo: 9815815866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HANWANT BIR SINGH HARDESH GOYAL

H. NO. 126, SECTOR 48-C, HIGH HOUSES, 
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

P/223/1997P/780/1993

1072 SEC 38-B

14995 15007

MobileNo: 9041542881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAPPY HARDIAL SINGH

H NO 1731 SECTOR 43-B CHANDIGARH

P/981/2015P/1876/2014

H.NO. 371 VPO MALOYA CHANDIGARH

14996 15008

9915078078MobileNo: 8146197677MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Haramanjeet Kaur HARDIK BHALLA

# 508 SECTOR-32-A CHANDIGARH

P/6669/2018PH/9015/2025

VILL. KHERI NAGAHIAN DISTT. PATIALA

14997 15009

7814822174MobileNo: 9815411118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBANS SINGH HARDIP SINGH OBEROI

# 1264 FIRST FLOOR SEC- 37 B CHANDIGARH

P/1009/1983P/237/1974

H NO 656 AMRAVATI ENCLAVE PANCHKULA

14998 15010

9815047598MobileNo: 9417188390MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBHAJAN SINGH POONIA HARI CHAND KAUSHAL

H.NO.1104 SEC-12-A,PANCHKULA

P/433/1998P/2428/2011

H NO. 1521 PHASE 3B2 MOHALI

14999 15011

9216131521MobileNo: 9814852948MobileNo:

626/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI OM HARISH KUMAR BHATTI

VILL. AMARHERI DISTT. JIND

PH/1839/2020P/1331/2007

H.NO. 2066, SECTOR 23 C, CHANDIGARH

15012 15024

9872878066MobileNo: 9991923888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI RAM HARISH KUMAR CHHABRA

# 419 SEC- 38 A CHANDIGARH # 120 SEC- 15  A F.F 
CHANDIGARH

P/339/1998PH/1494/2025

HNO 20, VILL MAULI JAGRAN CHANDIGARH

15013 15025

9653348392MobileNo: 9814362246MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI SINGH HARISH SHARMA

# 306 SHIVA ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR

P/4410/2017P/347/1995

H.NO.1372 SEC-38-W,CHANDIGARH

15014 15026

9914737004MobileNo: 8872515469MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER GOYAL HARJAP SINGH ARORA

# 1086 ALHORAN GATE NABHA PATIALA

P/51/2012PH/1403/2024

H.NO. 459/2 SECTOR-44-A, CHANDIGARH

15015 15027

9888885535MobileNo: 9815793886MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

182,  PHASE- III , B-1, MOHALI

P/3309/2010P/1504/2007

# 53 VILL MAULI JAGRAN UT CHANDIGARH

15016 15028

9872399338MobileNo: 9878021505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDRA PARTAP SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

# 5255 SJS NAGAR ROPAR

P/1381/2017P/3343/2012

# 1282 SEC-15-B CHANDIGARH

15017 15029

9872488152MobileNo: 9988500866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH CHANDER HARJIT SINGH

KOTHI NO- 651, PHASE -1  MOHALI

P/127/1997P/126/1979

HNO-3473, SECTOR-37-D, CHANDIGARH

15018 15030

9814066867MobileNo: 9872092924MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH CHANDER BHARDWAJ HARJOT SINGH NARANG

H NO 299 PHASE-4 MOHALI

P/4415/2017P/844/1990

H.NO. 3132  SEC 20- D CHANDIGARH

15019 15031

9417222646MobileNo: 9780060058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH CHANDRA RIKHARI HARKANWAL JIT KAUR SLATCH

# 71 SECTOR-20-A CHANDIGARH

P/3958/2017P/442/2011

VILL KANSAL , NEAR GUGA MANDIR, MOHALI 
TONI PANDIT WALI GALI

15020 15032

9417311571MobileNo: 9988881950MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARKARAN SINGH TOOR

H NO 478 W NO 05 GOBINDGARH BASTI MOGA

PH/3641/2021P/671/1992

H.NO. 955 SEC-17 PANCHKULA

15021 15033

9417205053MobileNo: 9023880088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARKIRANJIT SINGH KAHLON

H.NO.1249/II SECTOR  43-B,CHANDIGARH

P/491/1999P/143/2004

165, BEHLANA, CHD.

15022 15034

9872639116MobileNo: 9779219555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARKIRAT SINGH

H NO 77 SECTOR-8-A CHANDIGARH

PH/850/2022P/1476/2016

# 3182 /1 SECTOR 44 D CHANDIGARH

15023 15035

8146084768MobileNo: 7889890869MobileNo:

627/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAT SINGH Harmanjot Kaur

VILLAGE KHACHRAN, TEHSIL JAITU, DISTT. 
FARIDKOT

PH/11726/2025PH/7987/2023

# 129 HARGOBIND NAGAR ROPAR

15036 15048

9592132450MobileNo: 7657911928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAT SINGH JAGDEV HARMANPREET KAUR

H NO 237 W NO 14-A RAMGHARIA GURUDWARA 
ROAD DHURI

P/3051/2016PH/6034/2021

H.NO.1368 PHASE-10 MOHALI

15037 15049

9646468831MobileNo: 9915218035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAT SINGH UPPAL HARMANPREET KAUR

VILLAGE JAGAT SINGH WALA MUKTSAR

PH/1687/2022PH/280/2024

VILL JAMITGARH PO MAJRA JATTAN TEHSIL 
BALACHAUR DISTT S.B.S NAGAR

15038 15050

6239378782MobileNo: 9915189165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARLEEN KAUR HARMANPREET SINGH

HNO 95/12 MUNICIPAL COLONY ROAD NEAR ADV 
M.S PATHANKOT

PH/6093/2024PH/3431/2022

HE-11793 PHASE-1 MOHALI

15039 15051

7986349441MobileNo: 8195000948MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARLEEN KAUR HARMEET SINGH

# HIG 656/A, PHASE-11 MOHALI

PH/7472/2024PH/10561/2025

VILL. RAILLY TEHSIL BASSI PATHANA DISTT. 
FATEHGARH SAHIB

15040 15052

9501110709MobileNo: 7717211750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARLEEN PAWAR HARMESH LAL RAYAT

H.NO.3433 SECTOR-35-D,CHANDIGARH

P/1338/2009PH/452/2025

MODEL COLONY LALRU MANDI MOHALI

15041 15053

7888764672MobileNo: 9417703433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMAIL HARMINDER SINGH

736 SEC- 9 PKL

P/674/2003P/663/2007

HNO-474 SECTOR-20-A

15042 15054

9814600767MobileNo: 9463147444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMAN SINGH HARMINDER SINGH

H NO 2877 PHASE-7 MOHALI

P/933/2017PH/1066/2025

VILL SOONK DIST MOHALI

15043 15055

7340929168MobileNo: 9464439765MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH HARMINDER SINGH

VPO DHAPAI TEH BATALA DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/488/2025P/3816/2017

#28327 MULTANIA ROAD BATHINDA

15044 15056

8780525857MobileNo: 8847277571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDER SINGH HARMINDER SINGH

H NO 362 GURUDWARA AKALI DAFTAR ROAD 
SECTOR-11 KARNAL

PH/5869/2025P/448-B/1972

3076, SEC- 22 D

15045 15057

9316030396MobileNo: 9914422073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJEET SINGH HARMINDER SINGH ANAND

H NO. 2534 F.F PHASE-XI MOHALI

PH/98/2019PH/3129/2019

# 65 ADARSH NAGAR NAYA GAON DISTT MOHALI

15046 15058

9988263036MobileNo: 9814729360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJEET SINGH HARMINDER SINGH CHOUHAN

H.NO.-919, PHASE-III-B2, MOHALI MOHALI

P/58/1985PH/7972/2025

BABA DEEP SINGH COLONY, NANGIL BHTHA, 
AMRITSAR

15047 15059

9646608022MobileNo: 9876706972MobileNo:

628/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMOHINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR

# C-88 SECTOR-14 CHANDIGARH

P/5501/2018P/2309/1999

H.NO. 1146 SECTOR 8-C CHANDIGARH

15060 15072

9872511115MobileNo: 8872198846MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARNAIK SINGH HARPREET KAUR

# 1173, SECTOR-40-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/6558/2019P/1537/2009

H.NO.250 VILL-SARANGPUR,CHANDIGARH

15061 15073

9855561550MobileNo: 8968897457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARNAM SINGH AWASTHI HARPREET KAUR

SR NO 3 RAM NAGAR MUNDIAN KALAN 
LUDHIANA

PH/3570/2021P/227/1967

H.NO.1586 SECTOR18-D,CHANDIGARH

15062 15074

9417034586MobileNo: 7009843387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARNEET KAUR HARPREET KAUR

VPO SOONI TEHSIL GARHSHANKAR DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR

PH/4582/2021PH/5316/2025

# 104 VILL.SALPANI KALAN PO.ARJANA KALAN 
BHUSTHALA ROAD DISTT.KURUKSHETRA

15063 15075

8295359338MobileNo: 8146630349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARNEK SINGH HARPREET KAUR

H.NO. 2110 SECTOR-79 MOHALI

PH/1855/2023P/1710/2000

H.NO- 751-A, PHASE XI  S.A.S.NAGAR,MOHALI

15064 15076

9888010330MobileNo: 9501133969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARNEK SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VPO SIBIAN TEHSIL KOTKAPURA DISTT.  FARIDKOT

PH/9287/2023P/1625/2013

H.NO.1239 PHASE-10 SECTOR-64,mohali

15065 15077

9988225893MobileNo: 6284425747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARPAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR

DAIZY COLONY NEAR NEW BUS STAND, RATIA 
DISTT. FATEHABAD

PH/5147/2024P/915/1992

H.NO 864,PHASE 10, MOHALI

15066 15078

9417004832MobileNo: 8295071771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VPO RAISAR PATIALA

PH/1081/2025PH/3540/2020

VPO THANA TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB ROPAR

15067 15079

9876786066MobileNo: 7696853607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPHOOL SINGH HARPREET KAUR (MS)

H.NO. 262 INDIAN EXPRESS SOCIETY SECTOR 48-A 
CHANDIGARH

P/572/2006P/360/1997

H.NO.2173 PIPLI WALA TOWN,M.MAJRA

15068 15080

9814289729MobileNo: 9815329955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET HARPREET SINGH

# 1243, SECTOR-19-B,CHANDIGARH.(U.T.) CHD

P/375/2002P/1326/2015

H.NO. 1738 SECTOR 80 MOHALI

15069 15081

9872544215MobileNo: 9876600243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

H.NO. 154 SECTOR-46 A CHANDIGARH

P/532/2011P/552/2002

H.NO. 2015 SECTOR 47-C CHANDIGARH

15070 15082

9815111098MobileNo: 9780060009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

H NO. 457 SECTOR 15 DASHMESH NAGAR 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/2005/2012P/515/2003

H.NO.115 SECTOR-8-A,CHANDIGARH

15071 15083

9814111154MobileNo: 9888888729MobileNo:

629/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHDEEP SINGH

149 MS ENCLAVE DHAKAULI SAS NAGAR

PH/2032/2025P/1379/2017

VILL BADALI TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHIB ROPAR

15084 15096

9464919120MobileNo: 9736000093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHIT CHAWLA

# 3058 SBI OFFICER SOCIETY SECTOR-49-D 
CHANDIGARH

PH/6556/2019PH/5835/2021

VILL. DAFFARPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. 
MOHALI

15085 15097

9988010013MobileNo: 9988855911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSHVARDHAN GUPTA

H.NO. 48, MODI STREET OPP. GIRLS COLLEGE 
GROUND AMLOH ROAD KHANNA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA-141401

PH/2599/2024PH/405/2022

H.NO.48 GOVIND VIHAR BALTANA ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

15086 15098

9988978088MobileNo: 8054118000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HARSIMRAN JEET SINGH

VILLAGE RURKEE KHAM PO PALHEHI TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/5465/2022PH/1169/2024

# 1430/1, SECTOR-30-B, CHANDIGARH-160030

15087 15099

9501720014MobileNo: 9464645959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPRIYA MONGA HARSIMRAN KAUR

# 338 PHASE-4 MOHALI

PH/3955/2022PH/10072/2023

# 108 GH3 SOCIETY MDC SECTOR-5, PANCHKULA

15088 15100

9501111122MobileNo: 8872888224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARRY RIKHY HARSIMRAN SINGH

VPO KUMBRA SECTOR-68, MOHALI

PH/1279/2020P/820/2004

H.NO.1501 SECTOR-18-D,CHANDIGARH

15089 15101

9815016000MobileNo: 7889232070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH NAGRA HARSIMRAN SINGH

# 713 FF, BLOCK-F, R-2, DLF NEW CHANDIGARH, 
MULLANPUR DISTT. MOHALI-140901

PH/1453/2024P/2321/2011

H NO. 23 GULMOHAR COMPLEX DESU MAJRA 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

15090 15102

9888880246MobileNo: 9915500994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH RAHEJA HARSIMRANJEET KAUR

HNO 72-A WARD NO.10 PO GARHDIWALA DIST 
HOSHIARPUR

PH/7898/2024P/4668/2017

H.NO. 1118 GBP ROSEWOOD DERBASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

15091 15103

7347631317MobileNo: 8872531408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARSH TANDAN HARSIMRANJIT KAUR

VILL DUDIANA KALAN PO HARIANA DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR

PH/5486/2022P/449/1990

H.NO 29 SEC 27-A, CHD

15092 15104

9878442900MobileNo: 8264663546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHABH SONI HARSIMRANJIT NAFRI

# 320 NAFRI COLONY NAWANSHAHAR

PH/5682/2022PH/4229/2022

# 550 SECOND FLOOR SECTOR-11 PANCHKULA

15093 15105

7696891654MobileNo: 9872887978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHARN SINGH HARSMEEP SINGH

H NO 3295 SECTOR-44-D CHANDIGARH

PH/5218/2021P/2507/2013

H.NO. 5592 HIG SECTOR-38 WEST,CHANDIGARH

15094 15106

9041279244MobileNo: 8837712364MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHDEEP KAUR WALIA HARTAJ SINGH

H.NO. 305 SECTOR-9-D CHANDIGARH

P/6035/2018P/2154/2016

# 1635 SECTOR 69 MOHALI

15095 15107

9914776960MobileNo: 9888883300MobileNo:

630/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA HIMANI GILL

# 558 SECTOR-46-A CHANDIGARH

PH/6428/2021P/900/2016

B-8/262,KALI MATA MANDIR ROAD,PATHANKOT

15108 15120

8968668571MobileNo: 6239001879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA JAHAN HIMANI GUPTA

W.NO. 7A/207, PATHSHALA MOHALLA DURI 
DISTT. SANGRUR

PH/3639/2020PH/8669/2021

H NO 2317/2 SECTOR-45-C CHANDIGARH

15109 15121

8054659870MobileNo: 9056524579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA SINGH HIMANI GUPTA

H NO 3409 SECTOR-35-D CHANDIGARH

PH/6152/2022PH/665/2020

2456 SECTOR 40 C CHANDIGARH

15110 15122

7009770652MobileNo: 9799886288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM LATA HIMANI JAIN

BB-7 CASA HOMES SECTOR 115

PH/6673/2019PH/9873/2022

# 1739 UPPER MOHALLA KALKA 
DISTT.PANCHKULA

15111 15123

9068660300MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM RAJ HIMANI MITTAL

# 10 SECTOR-2-B ADARSH NAGAR MANDI 
GOBINDGARH DISTT F.G SAHIB

PH/6298/2022PH/7606/2024

H.NO. 148, 2ND FLOOR, VILL. BEHLANA 
CHANDIGARH

15112 15124

8360163920MobileNo: 9501974957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT HIMANI R. KAPOOR

# 538 SECTOR-11-B, CHANDIGARH

P/1054/1998PH/3656/2020

DIVYA JYOTI NAGAR NEAR T.V. TOWER, WARD 
NO. 4,FAZILKLA

15113 15125

9888070601MobileNo: 9888142245MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT GIRDHAR HIMANI SHARMA

H.NO. 375/68 SANTE MAJRA COLONY SECTOR-4 
WARD NO. 5 KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/2772/2025P/289-A/1999

FLAT NO.178 ADV. ENCLAVE SEC-49-A,CHD

15114 15126

9815063109MobileNo: 9888449214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT JAIN HIMANI SOOD

H NO 2227 SECTOR-45-C CHANDIGARH

PH/1014/2023P/1050/2000

# 1247, SEC-18 C,  CHD

15115 15127

9814446424MobileNo: 8360708578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT PARIHAR HIMANSHI

AADRASH NAGAR, BEHIND UNION BANK, 
NARWANA DISTT. JIND

PH/7220/2023P/1512/2007

H.NO.153 VILLAGE KHUDA ALISHER CHANDIGARH

15116 15128

9815123864MobileNo: 9996404837MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT SINGH HIMANSHI

NEAR MAIN BAZAR KALAN, RAMPUR 
MANIHARAN UTTAR PRADESH -247451

PH/6244/2025PH/981/2019

FLAT NO. 8-C, PANORAMA FLOORS SECTOR-116 
SANTEMAJRA ,LANDRA ROAD,KHARAR

15117 15129

9888188929MobileNo: 9759943570MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMPUSHPA HIMANSHI SONKER

H.NO.5559/2, MHC MANIMAJRA,CHANDIGARH

P/6460/2018PH/5135/2023

# 1439/4,  SECTOR-29-B, CHANDIGARH

15118 15130

7986104697MobileNo: 9646168262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANI BARYAL HIMANSHU

1095, SECTOR-10, PANCHKULA

P/437/2015PH/9290/2021

H NO 47 SUNNY ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

15119 15131

8278849522MobileNo: 8558021596MobileNo:

631/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HIRDESH KUMAR SINGH

H NO 496 VILLAGE MAULI JAGRAN CHANDIGARH

PH/1279/2022PH/7441/2024

HNO 113, HIGPUDA HOUSES SEC-48C S.A.S NAGAR

15132 15144

7814516162MobileNo: 6280890318MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU BANSAL HITANSHU MUNJIAL

H NO 1143 SECTOR-34-C CHANDIGARH

PH/5708/2019P/3288/2017

PREET NAGAR KADOPURA JAKKAL ROAD SUNAM

15133 15145

9876988211MobileNo: 9501273835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU CHAUHAN HITESH KUMAR PURI

H.NO.1127 SEC-43-B,CHANDIGARH

P/700/1984PH/5074/2023

H NO 50-B BALAJI HOMES SCO-125 JUNGIAN 
ROAD KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

15134 15146

7018641089MobileNo: 9814018638MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU CHAWLA HITESH RAJ SHARMA

H.NO.1116 2ND FLOOR SECTOR-80 MOHALI

P/2861/2015PH/8044/2024

H.NO 623, PARVATIYA COLONY NEAR JUNEJA 
TELICOM FBD

15135 15147

8920972301MobileNo: 6280221211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU GANDHI HITESH SHARMA

H NO 768/19 PREM NAGAR DHAKI ROAD 
H.NO.2599 PHASE-7,MOHALI

P/2024/2016PH/2360/2025

1 K/60 SECOND FLOOR NIT FARIDABAD

15136 15148

9971929691MobileNo: 9780040560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU KAMBOJ HITIKA GUPTA

FLAT NO 2439 SRI GURU HAR RAI SAHIB 
COMPLEX MOHALI

PH/5877/2024PH/2648/2022

VPO RANA TEHSIL & DISTT. FAZILKA

15137 15149

9803000885MobileNo: 7011496292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU PLAWAT HONEY

VILLAGE DOGRANWALA DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/8837/2021PH/5087/2023

FLAT NO 4C FRIENDS ENCLAVE KISHANPURA 
MOHALI

15138 15150

7618300102MobileNo: 8728009656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU RAJPAL HRITHIK NAIN

PH/8132/2024PH/3258/2022

H NO 31/13 ROHTAK GATE GOHANA DISTT 
SONEPAT

15139 15151

8950000785MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HIMANSHU SHARMA HUKAM CHAND

H.NO.1350 SECTOR-22-B,CHANDIGARH

P/7/2006P/1296/2014

H.NO. 5246/A SECTOR 38 WEST CHANDIGARH

15140 15152

9888783260MobileNo: 9815888616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU VERMA HUNERPREET KAUR

JAIN SCHOOL WALI GALI CHARNI MOHALLA 
STREET NO. 3, WARD NO. 18, MANSA

PH/6946/2023PH/4237/2023

H NO 2682 SECTOR-22-C CHANDIGARH

15141 15153

7206799515MobileNo: 8283823413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMI SINGLA HUSANDEEP SINGH

HNO-2126A, SEC-66 MOHALI

PH/3359/2025PH/2883/2019

# 1280 SECTOR-42-B SECTOR-42-B CHANDIGARH

15142 15154

8872670947MobileNo: 8181810047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIRA LAL IBRAT SANDHU

AMRIT, NEAR DHARAMKOT GAS GODWON 
MOGA ROAD DHARAMKOT MOGA-142042

PH/5335/2024P/634/1999

H.NO.987 PH-2,RAMDARBAR,CHANDIGARH

15143 15155

9988291198MobileNo: 7498300001MobileNo:

632/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ICHHIT BHATIA INDERJITA  KAUSHAL

H.NO.127 PHASE-1,MOHALI

P/445/1999PH/4312/2021

# 56 SECTOR-10-A CHANDIGARH

15156 15168

9736111177MobileNo: 9417222427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INAYAT KAUR INDERPAL SINGH

# 66 SECTOR 12 NEW GARDEN COLONY KHARAR

P/1060/2012PH/5447/2023

# 140 IAS-PCS HOUSING SOCIETY MULLANPUR 
NEW CHANDIGARH DISTT MOHALI

15157 15169

8437172172MobileNo: 9914826004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER BHUSHAN INDERPREET KAUR MATHARU

# 49 W NO 6 MODEL TOWN KURALI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/754/2020P/17/1967

HE 190 PHASE 7 MOHALI

15158 15170

9316000677MobileNo: 7710359025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER JIT SINGH INDITA VERMA

# 236 JAIRNAIL ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/4483/2021P/229/2002

H.NO.102 RAIL VIHAR MDC SEC-4 PANCHKULA

15159 15171

9316000974MobileNo: 9780986295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER MOHAN PARIHAR INTELLY

# 74/17 MUSKORA ROAD TOOR NAGAR TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/3717/2021P/853/2004

H.NO.1209 SECTOR-44-B,CHANDIGARH

15160 15172

9814786437MobileNo: 8288990500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER PAL SINGH IQBAL SINGH AHLUWALIA

# 716 PHASE-6 MOHALI

PH/3807/2022P/1193/2008

H.NO.3503 SEC-38-D,CHANDIGARH

15161 15173

9815292137MobileNo: 8968600030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER SINGH IRVINDER KAUR

HOUSE NO. 3012, SECTOR 44-D, CHANDIGARH

P/229/2010P/133/2001

H.NO.133 SECTOR-21-A, CHANDIGARH

15162 15174

9815748541MobileNo: 9779289628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER SINGH ISH MAHAJAN

H.NO.1054 SECTOR-19-B,CHANDIGARH

P/2705/2009PH/6929/2019

H.NO.13 SECTOR-43-A CHANDIGARH

15163 15175

8699109074MobileNo: 9988110825MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERBIR SINGH HUNDAL ISHA SHARMA

VPO NAYA SHAHER BADALA TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/5066/2021PH/973/2022

1346 SECTOR-34-C CHANDIGARH

15164 15176

9781664409MobileNo: 9781091963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJEET SINGH ISHAAN DOGRA

# 2168/A, FIRST FLOOR, BLOCK-7 CHANDIGARH 
HOUSING BOARD FLATS,(CHB) SECTOR-63,CHD

P/5376/2018P/850/2006

H.NO.387-B DASHMESH NGR. NAYAGAON

15165 15177

8968355890MobileNo: 8427131878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT KAUR ISHAAN GOEL

HNO.401 SEC-22/A CHANDIGARH

PH/2034/2025P/979/1992

# 3136/44-D,  CHD. CHD

15166 15178

9316006122MobileNo: 7009199290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT SINGH ISHAN BANSAL

# 6683 BHULERIA MOHALLA BATHINDA

PH/4178/2022P/1090/2004

H.NO.238, PHASE-1, S.A.S. NAGAR MOHALI

15167 15179

9855444238MobileNo: 7307883179MobileNo:

633/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHAN MALHOTRA JAGDEEP SINGH

FLAT NO. G.F. 3, TOWN B-10, NIRMAL CHHAYA, 
VIP ROAD, ZIRAKPUR

P/2442/2007P/1850/2012

H.NO.1255 SECTOR-21 C, CHANDIGARH

15180 15192

9781816557MobileNo: 9779926292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHANI ARORA JAGDEEP SINGH

VILL JAWANDA PO BHEDWALA TEHSIL BASSI 
PATHANA DISTT  FATEHGARH SAHIB

P/1621/2017P/3739/2018

FLAT NO 261 BLOCK B-2 PALAM COURT VIP ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR

15181 15193

7009591971MobileNo: 9914938950MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHIKA JAGDISH CHANDER

# 1233 SECTOR 42 B CHANDIGARH

P/337/1971PH/5463/2024

# 248 MAIN BAZAR KHIZRABAD DISTT. 
YAMUNANAGAR

15182 15194

9653597187MobileNo: 9417194304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHIKA JAGDISH CHANDER

H.NO.2227 DR.AMBEDAKAR COLONY DHANAS 
CHANDIGARH

P/1886/1999PH/3917/2025

# 2841 NEAR PATHRAN WALA KHOO KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

15183 15195

8728871686MobileNo: 9417377235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHIQA SHARMA JAGDISH SINGH TANWAR

3131,/2,SEC 44-D,CHD

P/331/1992PH/8748/2025

HNO-243 VILL SARANGPUR CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

15184 15196

8360979463MobileNo: 9855202202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHMANJIT KAUR JAGJEET SINGH

H.NO. 1027 SANJAY GANDHI COLONY SECTOR-32-
A, LUDHIANA

PH/2318/2024PH/3499/2024

# 3126 SECTOR-27-D, CHANDIGARH

15185 15197

9814714486MobileNo: 7380278582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHVANDAN SINGH JAGJIT SINGH

H NO.39 SECTOR-53, MOHALI

P/366/1974PH/5926/2023

# 5667 SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

15186 15198

7719432204MobileNo: 9815884499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR DASS GUPTA JAGJIT SINGH

# 1481/1 SECTOR 43-B CHANDIGARH

P/1291/2005P/274/1995

H.NO.341 SECTOR 40 A,CHANDIGARH

15187 15199

7837007958MobileNo: 9417211481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAAP KAUR JAGMOHAN SINGH

H.NO 510,SHIVALIK CITY SEC-127 MOHALI

PH/6296/2024PH/4206/2023

131-G BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR LUDHIANA

15188 15200

8437001445MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAG PAL JAGMOHAN SINGH BAWA

R/O 195 SECTOR 44-A CHANDIGARH

P/533/1994P/721/1985

H NO 57 BLOCK-A-5 SAVITRY ENCLAVE LOHGARH 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

15189 15201

9417419379MobileNo: 9815587705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGAN NATH BHANDARI JAGTAR

H.NO.130,RAILWAY ROAD VILL DARIA 
CHANDIGARH

P/1395/2007P/1666/2014

12 BLOCK A JANTA COLONY NAYA GAON DISTT 
MOHALI

15190 15202

9855677966MobileNo: 9888514761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP KAUR JAGVIR SHARMA

H.NO. 1162 SECTOR-21-B, CHANDIGARH

P/722-1-A/1984P/6181/2018

# 267 SECTOR-41, CHANDIGARH

15191 15203

9780993424MobileNo: 9464087437MobileNo:

634/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAHNAVI GUPTA JAIWANT SINGH PARMAR

H.NO.2024,VICTORIA ENCLAVE SECTOR-50-C

P/447/1972PH/8409/2025

HNO-789/1JATTAN WALA MOHALLA 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

15204 15216

7986748451MobileNo: 9779442760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAHNVI JHNEJA JAMNA DASS

H.NO.1816, AMAN 
COLONY,DHANAS,CHANDIGARH

P/3809/2015PH/6295/2024

# 165 SHREE BALAJI ENCLAVE ZIRKPUR 
S.A..S.NAGAR

15205 15217

7986031090MobileNo: 9988681947MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI KAUR JANAK RAJ ARORA

H.NO. 1034 SECTOR-46-B,CHANDIGARH

P/732/1984PH/7156/2021

VILLAGE ROUR PO BOATHGARH DISTT LUDHIANA

15206 15218

7589450003MobileNo: 9815066203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PRAKASH SHARMA Janhvi Devi

NAKKIAN NAROLI NAROLI PO NAROT JAIMAL 
SINGH TEHSIL & DISTT PATHANKOT

PH/9858/2025P/53/2010

H.NO.977 SEC-79, MOHALI

15207 15219

9915483995MobileNo: 6005297386MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIDEEP BANDHU JANVI

VILLAGE KAHANPUR PO SUJANPUR DISTT 
PATHANKOT

PH/10589/2025P/4852/2010

HNO.17 SEC 15 A,  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

15208 15220

9814112947MobileNo: 7087150343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIL CHAND JANVI PURI

NE-213 THAPRAN MOHALLA JALANDHAR

PH/100/2024P/1061/2016

R-10 SECTOR 74 MOHALI

15209 15221

9779077718MobileNo: 9988074990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAINANDER MANN JAPJOT KAUR

H NO 641 PARTAP CHOWK MILERGANJ LUDHIANA

PH/7203/2025P/823-A/1998

HNO- 512 SECTOR-23, GURUGRAM

15210 15222

9891725103MobileNo: 8288870041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAININDER PREET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH

# 173/2 SECTOR-45-A, CHANDIGARH

P/561/1983PH/5284/2022

H NO 69 SECTOR-71 MOHALI

15211 15223

9815821090MobileNo: 9914145173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIPAL SANDHU JARNAIL SINGH

7002,GURU NANAK PURA

P/469/1989P/3214/2008

# 1251/1 SECTOR 43 B CHANDIGARH

15212 15224

9888624876MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIPAL SINGH JAMWAL JARNAIL SINGH

FLAT NO 411 GHS 33 SECTOR-20,PANCHKULA

P/14/2014P/840/2015

# 2198,STAR ENCLAVE,SECTOR-48-C,CHANDIGARH

15213 15225

9855779959MobileNo: 9216450953MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIPAL SINGH TARIYAL JARNAIL SINGH

VILL. CHOTTA SURTAPUR TEHSIL SHRI 
CHAMKAUR SAHIB DISTT. ROPAR

PH/1748/2024P/3074/2008

H NO 379 NEW COLONY KHUDA LAHORA 
CHANDIGARH

15214 15226

9814269776MobileNo: 9464997581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAITEGH SINGH JASBIR  SINGH DADWAL

H.NO.66/2 ST NO 5 SHANTI NAGAR MANI MAJRA

P/1755/2002PH/4001/2024

H.NO. 1873, SECTOR-34-D, CHANDIGARH-160022

15215 15227

8516900007MobileNo: 9915629802MobileNo:

635/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH JASHANPREET SINGH

# 880 SECTOR 70 MOHALI

P/1050/2008P/2217/2009

HE 307-A PHASE-7,MOHALI

15228 15240

9814862009MobileNo: 9872023909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH JASHIKA

WARD NO-6, NEAR PURANA  BUS STAND 
LEHRAGAGA THE LEHRA DIST SANGRUR

PH/6021/2024P/2489/2010

K.NO. 705, PHASE 6, MOHALI-160055

15229 15241

MobileNo: 9877051391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH JASKANWAR SINGH

VILL DABRI (SUREWAL) ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/4337/2021P/872/2014

H.NO. 2327 SECTOR 40 C,CHANDIGARH

15230 15242

9988880668MobileNo: 8872499032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH JASKARAN SINGH

HNO-2937-A, SCTOR-42-C, CHANDIGARH

P/563/1984PH/2830/2023

H NO 133 SECTOR-44-A CHANDIGARH

15231 15243

9815073413MobileNo: 9417110011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH SETHI JASKARAN SINGH

# 4030 SECTOR 68, MOHALI

P/135/1990P/2009/2001

H.NO.164, SECTOR-20-A, CHANDIGARH

15232 15244

9888014164MobileNo: 9914104030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASDEEP KAUR JASKARAN SINGH

612-F AZAD NAGAR SIRHIND ROAD PATIALA

P/3716/2018P/3754/2014

W NO 13 KHANNA KHURD TEH & PO KHANNA

15233 15245

MobileNo: 9779110665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASHAN BIR SINGH JASKARAN SINGH

C/221, NEAR PUNJAB TENT HOUSE VILL KHAI 
ROAD DIST RUPNAGAR

PH/6551/2024P/1781/2018

H.NO.9-A HBC KALKA PANCHKULA

15234 15246

9992839005MobileNo: 8195866606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHAN SHARMA JASKARAN SINGH DHANOA

VPO PAYAL W NO 6 LUDHIANA

PH/3465/2020PH/6399/2024

H.NO 104,WARD NO.2, GURUTEG BHADUR 
MOHALLA PATRAN

15235 15247

8708149716MobileNo: 7888809746MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANBIR SINGH HAYER JASKIRAT SINGH

H NO 842 GILLCO VALLEY KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/4275/2021PH/7916/2022

VILL CHAK KALA TIBBA PO RAMSARA DISTT 
FAZILKA

15236 15248

7889227027MobileNo: 8198057247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANDEEP KAUR JASLEEN KAUR BHANGU

# 58 RATTAN NAGAR (C) EXT.BLOCK TRIPURI 
TOWN PATIALA

PH/8742/2021PH/8764/2025

VPO ALAPUR SAS NAGAR MOHALI MOHALI

15237 15249

9614600095MobileNo: 6284822121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANJOT KAUR SANDHU JASLEEN KAUR GUJRAL

# 700/B-05/267 WARD NO. 4, NEAR SHUTTARRUY 
SHORE GOBIND NAGAR NAYAGAON, SAS NAGAR 
(MOHALI)

PH/6586/2022PH/7438/2022

H NO 2026/D BLOCK-18 HOUSING BOARD FLATS 
SECTOR-63 CHANDIGARH

15238 15250

6230570313MobileNo: 7888731563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET KAUR JASMAN BAINS

HNO-B-6/416 VIKAS NAGAR RAHON ROAD SBS 
NAGAR SBS NAGAR

PH/8668/2025PH/2913/2024

H.NO. 385 GALI NO. 2, NADARSH NAGAR MUNDI 
KHARAR DISTT. SAS NAGAR-140301

15239 15251

8847201164MobileNo: 7973771638MobileNo:

636/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMEEN KAUR JASPREET SINGH

H.NO. 703, SECTOR 43-A, CHANDIGARH

P/2320/2010PH/4911/2023

GIL ROAD STREET NO 2 MOGA

15252 15264

8968409981MobileNo: 9888921012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMEEN SEKHON JASPREET SINGH

H NO 2217-A SECTOR-24-C CHANDIGARH

PH/5884/2022P/1900/2016

H.NO.167 SILVER CITY MAIN, ZIRAKPUR

15253 15265

MobileNo: 7986735352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMEET KAUR JASPREET SINGH

WARD NO KURALI SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/474/2025PH/3880/2022

# 165 DASHMESH ENCLAVE PATIALA ROAD 
LOHGARH ZIRAKPUR MOHALI

15254 15266

9888941964MobileNo: 7508289885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASMEET SINGH KANG JASPREET SINGH SANDHU

H NO 499 VILL KAJHERI SECTOR 52

P/1920/2014PH/3506/2024

# 49 PHASE-4, SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

15255 15267

9888155162MobileNo: 9988811013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASNOOR KAUR BATTH JASTARAN CHHATWAL

H.NO.2088 SECTOR-44-C CHANDIGARH

PH/5593/2019PH/5816/2023

H.NO. 155 SECTOR-45-A, CHANDIGARH-160047

15256 15268

9814384712MobileNo: 8054313141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPAL CHAND JASVINDER SINGH

H.NO. 2644 SECTOR 47-C CHANDIGARH

P/477/2002P/428/1993

# 3439, SECTOR- 40-D, CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

15257 15269

9463205306MobileNo: 9023634949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASPREET JASVIR SINGH

VPO. RADIALA TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

P/3832/2015PH/6246/2022

70-A SHEETAL NAGAR NEAR DAV COLLEGE 
JALANDHAR

15258 15270

8837573678MobileNo: 9988732520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASWINDER KAUR

VILL MARDARPUR TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

PH/7588/2021P/3735/2017

VILL DEEPGARH PO RAMGARH BARNALA

15259 15271

9781016292MobileNo: 7060106037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASWINDER KAUR

VILL RANGUANA NAGAR MOHALI

PH/9183/2021PH/6324/2019

VPO JARGARI TEHSIL PAYAL LUDHIANA

15260 15272

8728007286MobileNo: 6283083326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASWINDER PAL SINGH TOOR

H.NO.618/2 M.C. DHANAS, CHANDIGARH

P/127/2005PH/3357/2022

VILL KAIMBWALA NEAR P.S SECTOR-3 
CHANDIGARH

15261 15273

8264947886MobileNo: 9888281794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASWINDER SHARMA

VILL DHAPALI BATHINDA

P/5247/2018PH/2181/2023

VPO NATHUWALA GABRI TEHSIL BAGHAPURANA 
DISTT MOGA

15262 15274

7626947142MobileNo: 9914588479MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH

H.I.G. 648-A PH-XI MOHALI

P/691/1999PH/3376/2023

# 571 D/B-1 LEKHRAM COLONY PINJORE DISTT 
PANCHKULA

15263 15275

7988793296MobileNo: 9874744814MobileNo:

637/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER PAL SINGH

# 683 SUPER CO-OP SOCIETY SECTOR-48-A 
CHANDIGARH

PH/4645/2021P/1768/2008

H NO.333 SECTOR-38-A, CHANDIGARH

15276 15288

9988588175MobileNo: 8360366648MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER SINGH

# 1501 SECTOR-34-D CHANDIGARH

PH/3808/2022P/1899/2014

H NO.1292 VILL BURAIL CHANDIGARH

15277 15289

9988729418MobileNo: 9779099009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN BASIN JATINDER SINGH

MOHALA NANAK PURA W NO 2 SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/9669/2025PH/4175/2023

# 267 SECTOR-11 PANCHKULA

15278 15290

7696882990MobileNo: 9569915850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN KHULLAR JATINDERJOT SINGH BOPARAI

HNO 321 SEC-49/A CHANDIGARH

PH/6466/2024P/3572/2009

H.NO.262 INDIAN EXPRESS SOCIETY SECTOR-48-A 
CHANDIGARH

15279 15291

8054354034MobileNo: 7837090096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN KHURANA JAVED AHMED

H NO 1193 MORI GATE MANI MAJRA SECTOR-13 
CHANDIGARH

PH/9540/2022P/1903/2014

H.NO. 3141-A SECTOR 52 CHANDIGARH

15280 15292

9781288927MobileNo: 9988547854MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN VERMA JAWAHAR SINGH

HNO. 360 SECTOR 38-A,CHANDIGARH

P/264/2000PH/2173/2024

H.NO. 654 NEAR AGRA CLOTH HOUSE JALALABAD 
DISTT. FAZILKA-152024

15281 15293

9770000229MobileNo: 9814836491MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER JIT SINGH JAYANT AHUJA

# B014/1677 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI-140301

PH/6847/2023P/2907/2017

H NO 630 PHASE-4 MOHALI

15282 15294

8727900036MobileNo: 9781966601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KAUR . JAYANT SINGH CHAUHAN

# 86/1 BANK COLONY MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/1127/2022P/1213/2018

VILL MOUJPUR DISTT. MOHALI

15283 15295

9914507398MobileNo: 7508940425MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER KUMAR JAYOTIKA KANWAR

H NO 504 SECTOR-38-A CHANDIGARH

PH/1260/2021P/1366/2003

# 2091 B SECTOR 63 BLOCK 27 CHANDIGARH

15284 15296

9463961870MobileNo: 9872544724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR JAYSHRI KAILASH BHARTI

D-31, 3RD FLOOR, DEFENCE APPTS KAREA 
DHALKOLI ZIRK

PH/104/2025PH/7898/2022

H.NO.392 EKTA COLONY BALONGI DISTT MOHALI

15285 15297

9501477803MobileNo: 9999694436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER PAL SINGH JEEVAN JYOTI

H NO 46 MUNICIPAL COLONY DHAKI ROAD 
PATHANKOT

PH/6703/2024P/688/1998

H.NO.2188 SEC-35-C,CHANDIGARH

15286 15298

9872027020MobileNo: 7009859366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER PAL SINGH JEEVANJOT SINGH

H NO 114 PHASE-1 SECTOR-65 MOHALI

PH/8443/2023PH/2875/2020

VPO CHHAT DISTT. MOHALI

15287 15299

7380000081MobileNo: 7900170013MobileNo:

638/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JEEVARAJ JOGESH GARG

HNO 278, SEC-80, MOHALI

PH/1941/2025PH/8713/2023

# 4751/1 SECTOR-38 9 (WEST) CHANDIGARH

15300 15312

7888326148MobileNo: 9888717673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JESSICA SAGGAR JOGINDER SINGH

H.NO.5280-A SEC-38 WEST, CHANDIGARH

P/606/2001PH/6370/2024

H.NO 35/36 KAROL BAGH, NEAR DIPS SCHOOL 
JALANDHAR

15301 15313

7009046303MobileNo: 9814333981MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JESSICA SINGH JOGPAL SINGH

H.NO. 40 AJIT SINGH BADALA ROAD KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/3419/2019PH/171/2023

TDI WELLINYTON HEIGHTS MOHALI

15302 15314

7009454587MobileNo: 9855005868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JHANAVI GUPTA JORA SINGH

# W NO 3 MASTER COLONY KHANAURI MANDI 
SANGRUR

PH/4786/2024PH/2831/2024

# 190 SECTOR-16-A, CHANDIGARH-160015

15303 15315

6280356659MobileNo: 6280559922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JHANVI GUPTA JUGAD SINGH

HNO-920/1 SECTOR-40-A CHANDIGARH

P/3702/2018PH/9330/2021

#237/P, SECTOR 4, MANSA DEVI, PANCHKULA, 
HARYANA

15304 15316

9779255730MobileNo: 9876695994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITENDER CHAUHAN JUHI GOEL

H.NO.25/1 SECTOR-41-A, CHANDIGARH

P/3138/2010P/1259/2006

H.NO. 1036 NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY JIND

15305 15317

9888201096MobileNo: 7589088891MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JITESHWAR SINGH MALHI JYOTI

# 685 DMC SECTOR-38 (WEST) CHANDIGARH

PH/1507/2024P/4155/2016

# 383 SECTOR-7 URBAN ESTATE KURUKSHETRA

15306 15318

9729257203MobileNo: 7347455221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JIVIDHA SODD GAJRI JYOTI

VPO BUDANA TEHSIL NARNAUND DISTT. HISAR

PH/2427/2024PH/4432/2024

H NO 731 W NO 4 SOODAN STREET F.G SAHIB

15307 15319

6280206766MobileNo: 7015168248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIVTESH SINGH JYOTI BABBAR

# H-600 PHASE I MOHALI

P/1385/2003P/1048/2013

H.NO. 3263 SECTOR-49-D SWATI COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETY CHANDIGARH

15308 15320

8646000078MobileNo: 9814977044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIWAN SINGH SIDHAR JYOTI BANSAL

H.NO. 125 SECTOR-15-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/761/2024P/188/1984

H.NO.41,VILL BADHERI,CHANDIGARH

15309 15321

MobileNo: 7427847518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIYA BENIWAL JYOTI BASSI

H NO 78 VILL PALSORA SECTOR-55 CHANDIGARH

P/3996/2016PH/3116/2024

H.NO. 803-A, HEWO SOCIETY GH-II MDC SECTOR-
6,  PANCHKULA-134109

15310 15322

7508453602MobileNo: 8054581999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOBANPRINCE SINGH JYOTI DEVI

61-B POLICE LINE SECTOR-26 CHANDIGARH

PH/5291/2023P/5011/2017

# 1654 HOUSE FED SECTOR-79 MOHALI

15311 15323

9023356756MobileNo: 7087681366MobileNo:

639/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI KUMARI KAJAL

LUXMI BAGH DHURI SANGRUR SANGRUR

PH/6259/2024P/6459/2018

H.NO.176 BASANTI BAGH COLONY TEHSIL BADDI

15324 15336

9817322808MobileNo: 9888987452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI MEHTA KAJAL GARG

SHOP NO 320 GURDWARA CHOWK MANSA

PH/160/2023P/1606/2012

H NO. 1241 PROGRESSIVE ENCLASECTOR 50-
B,CHANDIGARH

15325 15337

9878134391MobileNo: 7009648396MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI RANI KAJAL MITTAL

# 119 SAINI VIHAR PHASE-IV BALTANA ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/6263/2022PH/8837/2022

VPO RATTA KHERA TEHSIL RATIA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

15326 15338

9306242515MobileNo: 9988591545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI SHARMA KAJAL RAO

# 8359 SECTOR-22-D CHANDIGARH

PH/45/2021PH/5451/2023

# 2260-A SECTOR-20-C CHANDIGARH

15327 15339

9992795972MobileNo: 8264880762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTIKA BANSAL KAJAL VERMA

# 2271 AMBEDKAR COLONY DHANAS 
CHANDIGARH

PH/5816/2022PH/3498/2022

W NO.12 NR DURGA MANDIR TIBBA BASTI 
PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

15328 15340

7009298868MobileNo: 9988778488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTIKA BEHL KALPANA

STREET NO 10 W NO 4 SHAKTI NAGAR DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/4302/2022P/4221/2010

HNO 866 GALI NO 4 NEAR SHEETLA MATA 
MANDIR VILLAGE KANSAL

15329 15341

9465385339MobileNo: 8146884548MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTSANA KALPANA RANI

2305, SECTOR 35-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/8249/2024PH/7990/2024

168-B NPL SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH

15330 15342

9569990808MobileNo: 9058707744MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KABIR SINGH BRAR KALYAN SINGH

# 310 PHASE 3- B-1 SECTOR 60 MOHALI

P/2692/2007PH/501/2025

HNO 3273, SEC-21-D CHANDIGARH

15331 15343

9814099699MobileNo: 9463946728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH CHAND KALYANI

# 253 W NO 4 CHEEKA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/1414/2023P/465/1994

# 1299 DEEP COMPLEX HALLO MAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

15332 15344

9915614809MobileNo: 8968599934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH CHANDER KALYANI SINGH CHAUHAN

H.NO 534, POCKET3, SILVER BIRCH OMAXE, NEW 
CHANDIGARH

P/5831/2018P/707/1988

H.NO.240 PH-4,MOHALI

15333 15345

9815000240MobileNo: 9805894393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA KAMAL DEEP MEHTA

H NO.1462/B,SEC-61, CHANDIGARH

P/312/2012P/657/2007

HNO-244 SEC-29 A

15334 15346

9417377678MobileNo: 9815249766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAJAL KAMAL NAYAN BANSAL

# 2163/1  SECTOR -38-C CHD

P/2232/2001PH/155/2022

# 84-D GHB SPLANDE ZIRKPUR

15335 15347

9781254477MobileNo: 9815542561MobileNo:

640/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL NAYAN KAUR KAMLESH

H.NO 5800 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX PH III 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

P/309/1976PH/3928/2023

# 531 SECTOR-10-D CHANDIGARH

15348 15360

6280569103MobileNo: 9814245195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL SATIYA KAMLESH KUMARI

# 3167 PINK ROSE ENCLAVE SECTOR-49-D 
CHANDIGARH

P/1509/2018P/1499/2000

#  3078 SECTOR 38-D CHANDIGARH

15349 15361

9888561885MobileNo: 9417305287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALDEEP SINGH KAMLESH KUMARI

# 4 JAND PEER COLONY AMRITSAR

PH/9102/2022PH/7851/2024

GOCHAR PO KUBAHERI DISTT SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

15350 15362

6239634773MobileNo: 6283731590MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET KAUR KAMMY KALIA

# W NO 10 GAREWAL STREET MANSA

PH/3366/2025P/2052/2018

H.NO.443, MS ENCLAVE DHAKOLI, DISTRICT 
ZIRAKPUR PUNJAB

15351 15363

7082054489MobileNo: 8427550360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET KAUR KANAK

MADH COLONY TOHANA ROAD RATIA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/7083/2023PH/3966/2020

GULABI BAGH KACHA MALAK ROAD, JAGRAON

15352 15364

7986513211MobileNo: 9991723383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET SINGH KANAK RANI

BO9-1990/2, CHURCH ROAD, NAGRA PROPERTY 
DASHMESH NAGAR, NAYAGOAN, MOHALI

PH/708/2025PH/4979/2019

# 3413 SECTOR-51-D, CHANDIGARH

15353 15365

9687779799MobileNo: 7876284257MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET YADAV KANAN NEHRA

2237 FIRST FLOOR SEC-15-C CHANDIGARH

PH/986/2025PH/47/2023

# 378 VILL. KISHANGARH , CHANDIGARH (UT)

15354 15366

8437766615MobileNo: 9815793399MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJIT RANA KANAWALJIT SINGH

HO NO 1177,SEC 18-C, CHD

P/1176/1998P/857/2007

# 2158  AMBEDKAR CLY DHANS UT, CHD

15355 15367

9872275008MobileNo: 9217873770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAMALJIT SINGH  SAINI KANCHAN

H.NO. 1708, SECTOR 23-B, CHANDIGARH

P/456/2004P/1132/1998

H.NO.2880 SECTOR-38-C,CHANDIGARH

15356 15368

9417032880MobileNo: 8727900181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALPREET KAUR KANCHAN

H.NO. 1034 SECTOR-46-B, CHANDIGARH-160047

PH/1981/2024P/5030/2018

AMAR COLONY DEFENCE BANDHU ROAD W NO 6 
CHUNGI NO 4 SIRHIND MANDI F.G.SAHIB

15357 15369

9463952752MobileNo: 7973206359MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALPREET KAUR KANCHAN BALA

H NO 514 NEW SWARAJ ENCLAVE CHHAJU 
MAJRA KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/573/2021PH/6361/2022

# 307 PHASE-3B1 MOHALI

15358 15370

9653928417MobileNo: 9592744002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMLA MEHTA KANCHAN BALA CHANDEL

H.NO.428 GULMOHAR CITY, KHARAR

P/1985/2002P/908/1981

H NO 3059,SEC 40-D,CHANDIGARH

15359 15371

9780414130MobileNo: 8872000829MobileNo:

641/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANCHAN RANI KANWAL KUMAR

VILL MANDEBERI PO JAGADHRI WORKSHOP 
DISTT YAMUNANAGAR

PH/2284/2022PH/2034/2021

# 468 W NO 6 NEAR PNB KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

15372 15384

7837784348MobileNo: 9466901685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANCHAN SHARMA KANWAR JAGTAR SINGH

H.NO.1168, MORI GATE, MANIMAJRA

P/1438/2006P/987/2003

# 952/1, SECTOR-40-A, CHANDIGARH

15373 15385

9855002929MobileNo: 9914186325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANCHAN SINDHU KANWAR LAL

H.NO.214 TC HOMES PEER MUCHALLA ZIRAKPUR 
MOHALI

P/421/2006P/415/2017

H.NO.4391-A SECTOR-46-D CHANDIGARH

15374 15386

7696103136MobileNo: 9988558884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Kanchan Sood KANWAR PAL SINGH

3018 AJANTA ENCLAVE SECTOR-51 CHANDIGARH

PH/6343/2022PH/9615/2025

H NO 3400 SECTOR 32-D CHANDIGARH

15375 15387

8627088721MobileNo: 9132189132MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANICA KANWAR PAL SINGH CHEEMA

# 325 SECTOR 38 A

P/2091/2006PH/5476/2022

H NO 42/B MOHALLA VADAIRIAN TEHSIL & DISTT 
PATHANKOT

15376 15388

7986967594MobileNo: 9872724414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA KANWAR RAJWINDER SINGH

# 1010  SEC-37/B CHANDIGARH

P/151/1997PH/2728/2024

H.NO. 305, SECTOR-5/B NEW SHASTRI NAGAR 
MANDI GOBINDGARH DISTT. F.G. SAHIB

15377 15389

9517919390MobileNo: 9356738416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA KANWAR SHAKTI SINGH

H NO 1125 BURAIL CHANDIGARH

P/584/2008PH/7222/2025

# 3036 LIG SECTOR 70 MOHALI

15378 15390

9779942185MobileNo: 9463197442MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KANIKA GOYAL KANWARJEET SINGH

# 249/2 SECTOR-45-A CHANDIGARH

PH/130/2023PH/3966/2021

H NO 874 OPP GOPAL BHAWAN TENPLE TELIAN 
BAZAAR MALERKOTLA DISTT SANGRUR

15379 15391

9781058329MobileNo: 9915335446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA SARIN KANWARJIT SINGH

# 1160 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH

PH/5714/2019PH/2946/2020

# H-563 GUPTA NIWAS PHASE-1, SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

15380 15392

9736986332MobileNo: 9815793108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA SINGH KANWARPAL SINGH

# 195 B-BLOCK PUNJAB UNIVERSITY SEC-14 
CHANDIGARH

PH/9239/2022PH/8426/2022

VPO SANGALI TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

15381 15393

8968726147MobileNo: 7018092270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA TOOR KANWARPREET SINGH

H.NO.5764/B SEC-38 WEST, CHANDIGARH

P/2499/2010P/559/2012

H NO.618/2 EC.14 WEST,CHD.

15382 15394

9646752663MobileNo: 8727836592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANISHKA ARORA KAPIL DEV SHARMA

H NO 1980 GLOBAL CITY (SUNNY ENCLAVE) 
SECTOR-124 KHARAR

P/3374/2017PH/8188/2024

HNO 1699, NEAR BHAWAL PURI BHAWAN 
RAJPURA TOWN

15383 15395

6239777988MobileNo: 9501630064MobileNo:

642/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KUMAR KARAN RANA

# 250 VPO MALOYA ,CHANDIGARH(UT)

PH/996/2022P/210/2000

# 4046  SEC=46-D CHANDIGARH

15396 15408

9814304046MobileNo: 9878995403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL MITTAL KARAN RANA

# 250-A VILLAGE MALOYA CHANDIGARH

PH/4774/2022P/612/2007

# 2756-B MIG SUPER FLATS ,SEC- 70 SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

15397 15409

9888987982MobileNo: 7814927454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAM SINGH KARAN VERMA

H.NO.403 JLPL SECTOR-94 MOHALI

P/1208/2017P/217/1990

4093,MALOYA COLONY , CHANDIGARH

15398 15410

9814344446MobileNo: 8929830007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMANJIT SINGH KARAN VIR NANDA

H.NO.1107 SECTOR-21-B, CHANDIGARH

P/317/2006PH/7909/2022

# 2026 VERKA ENCLAVE SECTOR-49-C 
CHANDIGARH

15399 15411

7009380561MobileNo: 9815122110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJEET SHARMA KARAN YUVRAJ

# 799 JATTAN WALA MOHALLA MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

P/3312/2018P/3160/2011

1409-A, IST FLOOR, MIG FLASK, SECTOR-61, 
CHANDIGAH CHANDIGARH

15400 15412

9781978159MobileNo: 9876747592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJEET SINGH KARANBIR SINGH

H.NO. 2206B SECTOR-42-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/3468/2020P/1938/2006

# 950 SECTOR 25 PANCHKULA

15401 15413

9417579930MobileNo: 8437876518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJIT KAUR KARANBIR SINGH

# 325 SECTOR-21-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/7497/2023PH/7917/2022

VILLAGE KALEWAL NEAR KHERI NAUDH SINGH 
DISTT F.G SAHIB

15402 15414

7710193010MobileNo: 9814503259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KARAMJIT SINGH KARANBIR SINGH

H.NO 2594, GROUND FLOOR SEC-70 MOHALI

PH/6258/2024P/533/2018

# 3882-A  SECTOR-47-D CHANDIGARH

15403 15415

9464894296MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMVIR SINGH KARANDEEP SHARMA

H NO 245 STREET NO 13 KRISHNA NAGAR 
KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/7455/2022PH/6830/2024

#129, VPO-MAULI JAGRA UT CHD

15404 15416

9569686696MobileNo: 9914479105MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN KUMAR KARANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 582 PHASE-10 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/702/2012PH/233/2021

GURUKA KHU GALI HASLI WALI TARN TARAN

15405 15417

6239074608MobileNo: 9988731312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN PURI @ KARAN KUMAR KARANVEER SINGH

# 43 DASMESH NAGAR INDUSTRIAL AREA 
FEROZEPUR

P/1589/2017P/819/1992

H.NO.3379 SEC-45-D,CHANDIGARH

15406 15418

9780054335MobileNo: 9779760377MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN RANA KARANVIR SINGH

VPO PURKHALI DISTT & TEH RUPNAGAR

PH/7880/2025PH/7683/2021

VPO BEHLOLPUR DISTRICT MOHALI

15407 15419

9914077140MobileNo: 8999600075MobileNo:

643/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARINA KALRA KASTURI LAL KHANNA

3826 SECTOR-47-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1731/2010PH/2435/2024

# 3104/A SECTOR-39-D, CHANDIGARH-16003

15420 15432

9056406916MobileNo: 9417850009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTAR SINGH KONWER KAUSHAL KUMAR JHA

# 1340/12, PHASE XI, SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/1968/2012P/402/1974

# 1528 SECTOR 18-D CHANDIGARH

15421 15433

9417003648MobileNo: 7837183261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK KAVERI MITRA

# 1300 SECTOR-35-B (B.B.M.B) COLONY 
CHANDIGARH

PH/9474/2022PH/7207/2019

# 5674-B SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

15422 15434

9417095530MobileNo: 6284813784MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK CHAUHAN KAVISHA NANDA

D- 15 DR.AMBEDKAR HOUSINGH COMPLEX 
SECTOR 76 MOHAL

PH/595/2025PH/3125/2024

VPO DUKHERI DISTT. AMBALA-133004

15423 15435

7988704804MobileNo: 9988470333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK CHOUDHARY KAVITA

# D7/11, BEAS HOSPITAL BEAS DISTT. AMRITSAR

PH/6258/2023PH/6356/2019

H.NO. 2039 SECTOR-52, CHANDIGARH

15424 15436

7888935698MobileNo: 6283661781MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KARTIK DUVEDI KAVITA MADAN MS

H.NO.1150 PROFESSIOR COL,KAITHAL

P/217/2000PH/4672/2021

H NO 347 ADVOCATE SOCIETY SECTOR-49-A 
CHANDIGARH

15425 15437

9418667844MobileNo: 9814203544MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK SINGLA KAWALJEET KAUR

VILL. JIWAN NANGAL PO SHIKAR TEHSIL DERA 
BABA NANAK DISTT. GURDASPUR

PH/8592/2025PH/3623/2024

H.NO. 34, SECTOR-14, WEST MILK COLONY 
DHANAS CHANDIGARH-160036

15426 15438

8901167785MobileNo: 8437807258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KARTIK WALIA KEWAL KRISHAN

TULSI NIWAS QILA ROAD, AMLOH

P/284/1979PH/1618/2023

G3-803 MAYA GARDEN CITY ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

15427 15439

8537825823MobileNo: 9417240014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARUN KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN MONGA

3819 .SEC-22-D, CHANDIGARH

P/246/1982P/3619/2009

KOTHI NO 917 PHASE 10 MOHALI

15428 15440

9988148894MobileNo: 9915711455MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHISH JAIN KHUSHAL GARG

MASTER COLONY JAKHAL MANDI DISTT 
FATEHABAD

PH/413/2023P/1574/2018

H.NO.782 SECTOR-22-A, CHANDIGARH

15429 15441

9888900782MobileNo: 9996635819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHISH SONI KHUSHAN DUTTA

HNO 1054 SEC-21 PANCHKULA

PH/1038/2025PH/2228/2021

HANUMANGARH ROAD NR VIPUL MOTERS 
ABOHAR

15430 15442

9417768333MobileNo: 8437783459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASMI BAWEJA KHUSHBOO RANA

H NO 4268 SECTOR-46-D CHANDIGARH

PH/10084/2023PH/578/2025

Z602071,PHASE-1 SBS NAGAR SITTO ROAD 
ABOHAR

15431 15443

8054000456MobileNo: 9056721920MobileNo:

644/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI BHATIA KIRAT BIR KAUR

H.NO. 1719 SECTOR-80, MOHALI-140308

PH/3133/2024PH/7101/2025

HNO-143 SECTOR-2-B ADARSH NAGAR MANDI 
GOBINDGARH FATEHGARH SAHIB

15444 15456

9872077004MobileNo: 6284921822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHPREET KAUR KIRPAL SINGH GURU

K.NO.-2523 SECTOR 65 PHASE-10 AJIT GARH 
MOHALI

P/2507/2012PH/4197/2021

H NO 27 W NO 12 GURUHAR SAHAI FEROZEPUR

15445 15457

8556071503MobileNo: 9872974700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHPREET KAUR KIRPAL SINGH SAGAR

# 781 SECTOR 4 MUNDI KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/636/2013PH/4221/2024

VILLAGE SHEKHUPUR KHUDAL PO KAHANGARH 
DISTT MANSA

15446 15458

9056794738MobileNo: 8288877237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHYATI BHARDWAJ KIRTI

# 770 W NO 11 SINGH PURA ROAD KURALI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/7763/2023PH/172/2023

# 268 KAMLESH NIWAS HOMELAND ENCLAVE 
BATHINDA

15447 15459

7082665988MobileNo: 8284081274MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIM SHARMA Kirti Garg

ST NO 15 JANTA COLONY RAMPURA PHUL 
BATHINDA

PH/9894/2025PH/3980/2021

# 95 GOBIND VIHAR COLONY LONGOWAL DISTT 
SANGRUR

15448 15460

9041150474MobileNo: 7009062299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN BALA KIRTI VARDHAN VERMA

H.NO.1174 SECTOR-7 U.E. KURUKSHETRA

P/1619/2013PH/5860/2021

# 294 VPO MALOYA CHANDIGARH

15449 15461

7696293136MobileNo: 9915381910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN BALA KIRTI YADAV

# 162-D PREET COLONY JANDLI AMBALA

PH/1441/2023PH/7348/2021

H.NO. 3183 SECTOR-19-D, CHANDIGARH

15450 15462

9417790530MobileNo: 8950424724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN KAGRA KISHOR KUMAR PAL

HNO. 337 SMALL FLATS DHANAS

P/895-B/2017PH/3303/2021

# 3635 MALOYA COLONY CHANDIGARH

15451 15463

7888429058MobileNo: 9041431902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN KUMAR KISHORI LAL

# 5355/2 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/4249/2021PH/535/2025

# 1604, DASHMESH NAGA SAS NAGAR MOHALI

15452 15464

8360934949MobileNo: 9915476460MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN KUMARI YADAV KOMAL

# 1463 SECTOR-39-B CHANDIGARH

PH/4536/2021PH/473/2023

H NO 6333-B SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

15453 15465

7696705829MobileNo: 7986446059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANBIR SINGH SANDHU KOMAL

RAM NAGAR WARD NO. 12, GARHSHANKAR 
DISTT. HOSHIARPUR

PH/5784/2021P/548/1982

H. NO. 5437 SECTOR 38 WEST

15454 15466

9815837376MobileNo: 9914841787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANDEEP KAUR KOMAL

# 192 VPO DAKOHA JALANDHAR

PH/6379/2025P/644/2007

H.NO.1624 ESIC SOCIETY SEC-51,CHANDIGARH

15455 15467

9988213519MobileNo: 9876866161MobileNo:

645/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMAL OBEROI KRISHAN LAL

H NO 1887 BLOCK-D SAFEDA COLONY 
NAYAGAON DISTT MOHALI

PH/675/2022PH/3990/2025

# 2288 SECTOR-66 MOHALI

15468 15480

7340999909MobileNo: 9876030431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMAL PALYAL KRISHAN LAL CHAWLA

H.NO.263/1, SECTOR-55, CHANDIGARH

P/249/2006PH/9618/2021

H.NO.119 VILL SHAHI MAJRA PHASE-5 SECTOR-57 
MOHALI

15469 15481

7009283714MobileNo: 8968962148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMAL SINGLA KRISHAN SINGH

# 2394 SECTOR 50-C TELEHOUSE SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

P/1865/2012PH/5610/2019

# 868 HOUSING BOARD DHANAS CHANDIGARH

15470 15482

8847586225MobileNo: 8283812394MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET KAUR KRISHAN SINGLA

H.NO.2360/2 MADIWALA TOWN,M.MAJRA

P/1608/2003PH/5103/2020

POST OFFICE STREET NEAR SBI BANK BANGI 
KALAL BATHINDA

15471 15483

9465650647MobileNo: 9872245111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET KAUR KRISHNA

# 1039 SECTOR 42-B CHANDIGARH

P/198/1988PH/4309/2021

VILL SAIDPURA TEHSIL KHAMANON PO RAJPUR 
MAJRI DISTT F.G SAHIB

15472 15484

8699753016MobileNo: 9417862637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET KAUR KRITI

H.NO. 56/10 A SECTOR 16 CHANDIGARH

P/4033/2018PH/8911/2025

VPO SHAHZADI, FEROZEPUR

15473 15485

8360570541MobileNo: 7837699622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KONOCA DEVESER KRITI JINDIA

H NO 156 SECTOR-40-A CHANDIGARH

PH/4007/2023PH/2892/2019

H.NO.477/4 BISHANPURA AMBALA ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR

15474 15486

9815697607MobileNo: 8264801560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRIPASHREE DEVI KRITIKA

H.NO.4521 SECTOR-46-D CHANDIGARH

PH/8867/2022PH/4832/2024

# 584 SECTOR-65 PHASE-11 MOHALI

15475 15487

7983617766MobileNo: 7087245971MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KRISHAN CHAND KRITIKA JAIN

VPO MOONAK NEAR JAIN MANDIR DISTT. 
SANGRUR

PH/7089/2023P/2312/2011

FLAT NO 5166/2   CATEGORY-1 MODERN 
HOUSING COMPLEX MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

15476 15488

9417407182MobileNo: 9517916800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KRITIKA KUMARI

# 5536/2, MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/1221/2024P/436/2002

H.NO.83 JAGOTA BHAWAN, MOHALLA-SHEIKHA

15477 15489

9463450262MobileNo: 7986120585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR VASUDEVA KRITIKA SONI

B-1,# 4390 SHAM NAGAR RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

PH/938/2023P/1200/2011

H NO 429 SHIVALIK VIHAR PATIALA ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

15478 15490

9876191528MobileNo: 8837515237MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN LAL KRITIKA UPADHYAY

# 105/5 I.T.B.P CAMPESS SECTOR-32-A 
CHANDIGARH

PH/5258/2021P/2931/2017

# 5146 MALOYA COLONY CHANDIGARH

15479 15491

9988696038MobileNo: 9878941430MobileNo:

646/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRITIKA WIG KULJIT KAUR

VILL CHEHLAN TEHSIL AMLOH DISTT F.G SAHIB

PH/3259/2021PH/8121/2024

H.NO. 4979 SECTOR-125, NEW SUNNY ENCLAVE 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

15492 15504

7087441049MobileNo: 8563900014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULBIR SINGH KULTAR SINGH

H.NO.55,BARA DEEP SINGH COLONY,SOHANA

P/720/1994PH/3311/2020

VPO PADALA DISTT. HISAR

15493 15505

9466150678MobileNo: 9814244243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KULVINDER SINGH

# 2490/A SECTOR-20-C CHANDIARH

PH/1460/2023PH/2047/2020

# 2005, VIKAS NAGAR, MAULI JAGRAN, 
CHANDIGARH

15494 15506

7399988800MobileNo: 7888982813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KULWANT RAI

H.NO.127-B  SECTOR-51-A,CHANDIGARH

P/896/1995PH/1511/2022

VPO MODA KHERA HISSAR

15495 15507

8168776612MobileNo: 9815709529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUMAR KULWANT SINGH

H.NO.2311 FF PHASE-10 SEC-64 MOHALI

P/1007/2004PH/229/2022

H.NO.1713, VIKAS NAGAR MOULI JAGRAN, 
CHANDIGARH

15496 15508

8427638007MobileNo: 9815401429MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUMAR KULWANT SINGH

H.NO. 560 LIC COLONY SECTOR-4 KHARAR DISTT 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/3835/2010PH/7024/2023

# 03 BLOCK-G SHIVALIK GREENS, SECTOR-
127SANTE MAJRA KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

15497 15509

7814929494MobileNo: 9814869800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER KAUR

71 SECTOR-41-B CHANDIGARH

P/1104/2017P/285/2010

VPO-TIHANO TEHSIL CHHCHHRAULI

15498 15510

9988192618MobileNo: 9781995803MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER KAUR

H.NO. 2112 SECTOR-37-C CHANDIGARH

PH/7915/2025PH/3194/2023

H NO 467 VILLAGE DARIA DISTT CHANDIGARH

15499 15511

8054947383MobileNo: 7347292112MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP YADAV KUMAR NIKSHEP

# 64 SHARMA ENCLAVE LOHGARH ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

P/3694/2009PH/7477/2023

H NO 1481 CHAMAN COLONY DHANAS 
CHANDIGARH

15500 15512

9140295198MobileNo: 9876484654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP RAJ KUMARI MONIKA JAIN

HNO.3294 SECTOR-44, CHANDIGARH

P/1-A/1998P/2523/2012

# 74 SECTOR-23-A, CHANDIGARH

15501 15513

9417127586MobileNo: 9779996600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP SINGH KUMARI SONIA

FLAT NO. 204, BLOCK-B1 TOWER SEC-115, 
WORLD ONE SOCIETY LANDRA ROAD 
KHARAR,MOHALI

PH/535/2023P/177/1991

H.NO.42 VILL,ATTAWA

15502 15514

9814868817MobileNo: 8146778271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDIP SINGH KUMESH DANDYAN

194 NEW POLICE LINE SEC-26 CHANDIGARH

PH/5996/2024P/956/1993

H.NO 1410, GF SECTOR-41B,CHANDIGARH

15503 15515

9877736648MobileNo: 8194919462MobileNo:

647/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNAL JINDAL LAKHVIR KAUR

C/O RAJ HP CENTRE NEAR PARUL PALACE 
BARNALA ROAD SANGRUR

PH/7898/2023P/4758/2017

NEHRU MANDI BAGHA PURANA DISTT MOGA

15516 15528

9988398404MobileNo: 9815837292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Kunika LAKHWINDER KAUR

VILLAGE RAJPUR (GARHI) TEHSIL MUKERIAN 
DISTT HOSHIARPUR

PH/5595/2019PH/8176/2025

HNO-219 DADU MAJRA COLONY SEC-38 (WEST) 
CHANDIGARH

15517 15529

9316006876MobileNo: 6283329496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNWAR SHARMA LAKHWINDER SINGH

H.NO. 419 SECTION 1, SHAMKOT SRI MUKTSAR 
SAHIB

PH/2351/2025PH/3910/2021

H N O1239 MOHALLA MIRA WALI DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

15518 15530

7696544420MobileNo: 8302053946MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSH KUMAR LAKSHAY

# 747  VPO CHANG DISTT. BHIWANI

PH/7501/2023PH/9096/2025

#1508/4, SEC-11, COLLEGE COLONY DERABASSI

15519 15531

9877397643MobileNo: 9592934199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSHA LAKSHITA KANSAL

H.NO. 3219  SECTOR-37-D, CHANDIGARH-160036

PH/3136/2024PH/9194/2023

W NO 7/15 HAJIPUR ROAD DASUYA DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR

15520 15532

7009611010MobileNo: 8284900260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSHAL KUMAR LAKSHYA PUNANI

1/2 W NO 4 SEEMA THEATER PANIPAT

PH/3530/2021PH/3066/2022

FLAT NO 07 FIRST FLOOR KRISHNA HOMES 
DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

15521 15533

9888772794MobileNo: 8814916331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSHAL KUMAR LAL BAHADUR GUPTA

2375, SEC-  23 C, CHANDIGARH

P/365/1972PH/591/2025

FLAT NO. 810 8TH FLOOR GH-3 SECTOR 31 
HOUSING BOARD COLONY

15522 15534

9646164518MobileNo: 9814005093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSHAL KUMAR DOGRA LALIMA GUPTA

# 167 MIRPUR COLONY PATHANKOT

PH/4580/2022PH/4284/2021

# 167 BLOCK-C SUKHNA ENCLAVE MOHALI

15523 15535

9316111300MobileNo: 8847611525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KUSUM KAUSHIK LALIT KUMAR

H.NO. 68, RAIPUR KHURD, CHANDIGARH (UT)

PH/4798/2019PH/4484/2021

# 188 VILL KANSAL DISTT MOHALI

15524 15536

8360163371MobileNo: 8300000186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LABH SINGH LALIT MITTAL

119,PHASE,3 B MOHALI

P/234/2009P/186/1977

H.NO.223 SECTOR- 51-A, CHANDIGARH

15525 15537

9878360497MobileNo: 9357709781MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LACHHAMI NARAYAN LALITA

VILL. DADU MAJRA, CHANDIGARH

PH/10486/2025P/2926/2017

H NO 23 BLOCK NO 717 BANDHAM COLONY 
SECTOR-26 CHANDIGARH

15526 15538

8968632861MobileNo: 8146560229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHAN RANA LALLAN KUMAR THAKUR

H.NO.1234-B SECTOR 41-B CHANDIGARH

P/3239-A/1999PH/7714/2022

H.NO.362 MALOYA CHANDIGARH

15527 15539

9465141794MobileNo: 9357243696MobileNo:

648/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALLOO RAM LOVEPREET SINGH

MARIA NAGAR MAKHU TEH. ZIRA DISTT. 
FEROZEPUR

PH/7816/2022PH/6055/2024

HNO 5053/A SEC-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

15540 15552

9988835189MobileNo: 7009759895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAVISHA WADHWA LOVEPREET SINGH

H.NO. 406 SECTOR-77, SAS NAGAR

PH/5520/2023PH/5509/2024

MAHAVIR ROAD AHMEDGARH DISTT 
MALERKOTLA

15541 15553

7889039583MobileNo: 6280297354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAVKESH LOVEPREET SINGH KAHLON

# 59 PHULKIAN ENCLAVE PATIALA

PH/1566/2021PH/5370/2019

H.NO.12 SARU MANGAL SOCIETY PHASE-I 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

15542 15554

9855012536MobileNo: 7986454720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAVNA SACHDEVA LOVIT GUPTA

H.NO.4057 PHASE-2 URBAN ESTATE PATIALA

PH/3166/2019P/849/2000

H.NO.3456,SEC-35 D, CHANDIGARH

15543 15555

9855444554MobileNo: 9988305336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAXAMI DEVI LOVLEEN VATS

HNO 384 SEC-1 B HUDA BEHIND M.N COLLEGE 
SHAHABAD

PH/1095/2025P/402/2006

H.NO.3192, SECTOR 27-D,CHANDIGARH

15544 15556

9815739057MobileNo: 7015885909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LEELA DHAR LUXMI

HNO 59 CITY ENCLAVE PHASE-3 NEAR GREEN 
VIEW HIGHTS-2 ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR

PH/8020/2024PH/5982/2019

H NO 91 HIMNAGAR NAYAGAON DISTT MOHALI

15545 15557

9418930089MobileNo: 8557857896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LEENA SAPRA MADAN LAL

H.NO.1675 SEC 22-B, CHANDIGARH

P/846/1990P/2778/2013

FLAT NO. 901/A PALAM VILLAGE SOCIETY DESU 
MAJRA SECTOR 120 MOHALI

15546 15558

9855466072MobileNo: 9417319005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH TEWATIA MADAN LAL

H.NO.5528/2 MHC MANIMAJRA

P/67/1998PH/1077/2022

# 15 PARKASH VIHAR COLONY PALWAL

15547 15559

8950016197MobileNo: 9915276768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LOVEDEEP SAINI MADAN SINGH

H.NO 610/7, ADARSH NAGAR NAYAGAON DISTT 
MOHALI

P/2792/2010PH/3306/2020

# 35-A DASMESH NAGAR NAYAGAON MOHALI

15548 15560

9143900035MobileNo: 9417838281MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVELEEN KAUR MADHU BALA

HNO-1769 SECTOR-29-B CHANDIGARH

P/2649-A/2014P/828/1998

# 006 ROYAL APARTMENTS NEAR NIJJAR TOURIST 
` COMPAY SECTOR 125 MUNDI KHARAR MOHALI

15549 15561

9417869590MobileNo: 7696646367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVELY MADHU MATTI

# 1180 SECTOR 51 B CHANDIGARH

P/762/1989PH/8306/2022

KOTHI NO 155 PHASE-1 MOHALI

15550 15562

7837809369MobileNo: 9417314988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET KAUR MADHUR MAHAJAN

HNO 3067 SEC-38D CHANDIGARH

PH/6293/2024PH/2035/2022

H-5 POLICE LINE ROPAR

15551 15563

6239635840MobileNo: 8288938418MobileNo:

649/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAFI KUMARI MALVINDER SINGH

VILL ARAINMAJRA THE SAMANA DIST PATIALA

PH/5960/2024P/2992/2015

FLAT NO. 12-A, MOTIA CITY, ZIRAKPUR

15564 15576

9855441868MobileNo: 6284993526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR MAMTA

VPO SURKHPUR DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/8718/2021PH/4583/2021

H NO.116-A PHASE-I JARNAIL ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

15565 15577

8287665187MobileNo: 9781355108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR MAMTA BHATTI

H. NO. 3173, SEC-23-D, CHANDIGARH

P/667/2005PH/4036/2024

OLD POST OFFICE STREET NEAR GANDHI SCHOOL 
MANSA

15566 15578

7696928747MobileNo: 9888919905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH RANA MAMTA DEVI

RATTAN COLONY P.O GANDLA LAHRI DISTT 
PATHANKOT

PH/1074/2023PH/9166/2023

# 890, SECTOR-43-A, CHANDIGARH

15567 15579

9463595612MobileNo: 8847495663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH SHARMA MAMTA KUMARI

FLAT NO. 176 HOUSING COMPLEX CATEGORY-1 
SECTOR-79, MOHALI

P/1441/2003P/684/2010

H.NO.613 MILK COLONY,DHANAS

15568 15580

9872874308MobileNo: 9417491924MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Maheshwar Dass MAMTA RANI

# 4315 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

PH/9549/2022PH/11928/2025

# 614 SECTOR 15 KHARAR DISTT SAS NAGAR

15569 15581

9041344435MobileNo: 8847488278MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIMA MISHRA MAMTA RANI

B002/9689 NEW SWARAJ NAGAR KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/5363/2025P/3817/2015

# 721,SEC-17,PANCHKULA

15570 15582

9815882817MobileNo: 9501228124MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHTO DINESH DHARAM CHAND MANANDEEP SINGH PURI

# 227, SECTOR 94 JLPL MOHALI MOHALI

P/4058/2017P/1784/2002

# 3023 GF SEC- 47 D CHANDIGARH (160047)

15571 15583

9888607571MobileNo: 9988045885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAINA DEVI MANAT

HNO 3099 MALOYA CHANDIGARH

PH/1040/2025PH/5513/2019

# 522, D.W.S. COLONY JALBERA ROAD AMBALA 
CITY

15572 15584

9991540142MobileNo: 7347440758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALIK CHAND MANAV PURI

D-34 SEC- 14 PUNJAB UNY. CAMPUS  160014

P/351/2004P/671/2001

HO NO.1224,SECTOR-33-C,CHANDIGARH

15573 15585

9888084764MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALKIT SINGH MANAV TYAGI

# 2328 SECTOR-19-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/8870/2023P/676/1984

H.NO.456 SEC-35-A,CHANDIGARH

15574 15586

9417348485MobileNo: 9779819622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALVIKA CHAUHAN MANDEEP KAUR

HL-219,PHASE-9, MOHALI

P/1495/1995PH/5119/2021

FLAT NO 17/2 JOY CITY NEAR SUNNY HEIGHTS 
TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

15575 15587

MobileNo: 9815987875MobileNo:

650/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANI

129-A SECTOR-30-A CHANDIGARH

PH/3095/2023P/3863/2009

VILL SAPERHERI PO DHENTHA TEHSIL SAMANA 
DISTT PATIALA

15588 15600

9463064515MobileNo: 8054242545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANI KARAN SINGH MANN

H NO. 41-C ARMY FLATS SECTOR 44 A 
CHANDIGARH

P/1036/2012PH/1582/2024

VILL. BANWALA MANWANTA DISTT. FAZILKA

15589 15601

9877737659MobileNo: 9876922513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KOUR MANI RAM VERMA

H.NO.2119 SEC-19-C, CHANDIGARH

P/837/2004PH/9602/2023

# 375-C, TOP FLOOR DAYA INFRA, SHIVALIK PALM 
SECTOR-127, KHARAR DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR(MOHALI)140301

15590 15602

8825090757MobileNo: 9988592119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KUMAR MANIESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

H.NO.2939/1 SECTOR 47-C  CHANDIGARH

P/419/1996P/862/2008

H NO 50 WARD NO 3 KURALI DISTT MOHALI

15591 15603

9888687899MobileNo: 9815688627MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KUMAR MANIK GUPTA

# 5173  MHC,  SECTPR-13 CHANDIGARH

PH/4327/2020P/3588/2009

H.NO.1532 SEC-23-B,CHANDIGARH

15592 15604

9855017445MobileNo: 9814995173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANIK SHARMA

5-B RANI KA BAGH AMRITSAR

PH/2818/2019P/1253/2013

FLAT NO. 2004 VICTORIA THE LAKE OMAX NEW 
CHANDIGARH

15593 15605

9915599922MobileNo: 9888654585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANIKYA DEV BANSAL

# 1839 SECTOR-21 PANCHKULA

PH/3194/2025P/1840/2013

H.NO.3172 SECTOR-27 CHANDIGARH

15594 15606

9780652555MobileNo: 9041515681MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANINDER KAUR

H.NO.316-B SEC-51-A,CHANDIGARH

P/375/1988P/3520/2015

H.NO.3021,SECTOR-44-D,CHANDIGARH

15595 15607

7837153420MobileNo: 9814091154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANINDER KAUR

VPO DADU MAJRA TEHSIL & DISTT FATEHGARH 
SAHIB

PH/1456/2019P/4613/2017

# 113 SECTOR-10 DEEP NAGAR KHARAR

15596 15608

9855278118MobileNo: 9914384877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH RAWAT MANINDER KAUR

VILL HAWARA KALAN TEH KHAMANO DISTT 
FATEHGARH SAHI FATEHGARH SAHIB

PH/4869/2025P/2366/2016

H.NO.1103 SHIVALIK CITY KHARAR

15597 15609

9888360921MobileNo: 7528036515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH SAINI MANINDER SINGH

H.NO. 1078, SECTOR 21-B, CHANDIGARH

P/3473/2010P/627/2004

H.NO.1736,SECTOR-34-D, CHANDIGARH

15598 15610

9888562029MobileNo: 9915830051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANHAR DHIMAN MANINDER SINGH

# 1501 SECTOR 34 D CHANDIGARH

P/265/2014P/3654/2009

H.NO.1372 SECTOR-15,PANCHKULA

15599 15611

9888175389MobileNo: 9988000699MobileNo:

651/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER SINGH MANISHA RANI

VPO JHANJHERI DISTT MOHALI

PH/7480/2022PH/8699/2021

HE-386-A PHASE-7 MOHALI

15612 15624

7973745306MobileNo: 6280352492MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH MANISHA SAINI

H NO 1170 SEC 21 B CHANDIGARH

P/137/2008PH/8131/2024

HNO 2-A DARISTI HOMES-2 KHARAR SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

15613 15625

8360627576MobileNo: 9815438177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH GARG MANJEET SINGH

H NO. 3297 SECTOR 35-D CHANDIGARH

P/1255/2012PH/5650/2021

# 70 NEW GRAIN MARKET BARWALE HISSAR

15614 15626

9050023917MobileNo: 9463125147MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH JOSHI MANJINDER KAUR

VPO KANDU KHERA TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/355/2019P/73/2001

H.NO. 5-C TOP FLOOR VEER HOMES GREEN 
VALLEY KHARAR

15615 15627

9855065500MobileNo: 9876583264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJINDER SINGH

VILLAGE MANGEWALA DISTT MOGA

PH/7429/2022P/6174/2018

H.NO. 1742/2 PWD ESTATES SECTOR 39-B 
CHANDIAGARH

15616 15628

9517347000MobileNo: 9501400195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJIT

VILL ALLARPINDI PO HARDOCHANNI DISTT 
GURDASPUR

PH/6573/2024PH/309/2025

VPO RANILA DISTT CH-DADARI

15617 15629

7419037443MobileNo: 8872753829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR RAMPAL MANJIT KAUR

H.NO.777 SECTOR-41-A,CHANDIGARH

P/1025/1994P/1920/2002

H.NO.3890 SECTOR-47-D, CHANDIGARH

15618 15630

9217853515MobileNo: 9872824896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISH SHARMA MANJIT KAUR

571, BURAIL CHANDIGARH

P/1112/1995P/2657/2016

H.NO.128 FF SECTOR-11-A CHANDIGARH

15619 15631

8528725060MobileNo: 9814234678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH THAKUR MANJIT KAUR

H.NO. 136 SECTOR-21-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/6221/2021PH/9200/2023

F.NO. 1133 G.F. PROGRESSIVE ENCLAVE SECTOR-
50-B,CHANDIGARH

15620 15632

9855200257MobileNo: 9216721136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MANJIT KUMAR

H.NO. 2243/3 SECTOR-45-C, CHANDIGARH

P/333/1991PH/9742/2022

# 2646 B SECTOR-28-C, CHANDIGARH

15621 15633

7015192976MobileNo: 9814511952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MANJIT SINGH

H.NO.14 SEC-18-A,CHANDIGARH

P/583/1977PH/6161/2025

HNO-192 VPO DAKOHA JALANDHAR JALANDHAR

15622 15634

7009852537MobileNo: 9815147435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA RANA MANJIT SINGH

H.NO.825 PH-XI SEC-65,MOHALI

P/479/1999PH/4109/2023

VPO BEHLOLPUR DISTT MOHALI

15623 15635

8847273183MobileNo: 9814436322MobileNo:

652/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH MANOHAR LAL

H.NO.2256 TELEHOSE SOCIETY SECTOR-50-C 
CHANDIGARH

PH/1790/2021PH/3905/2022

VILL NORTHIKARI PO MUBARKKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

15636 15648

9876329446MobileNo: 9530903039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH PATHANIA MANOJ KUMAR

H.NO.3241 SECTOR-37-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1024/2004P/248/2000

# 6203-A SECTOR 56-CHD

15637 15649

9417418381MobileNo: 9815186263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT KAUR MANOJ KUMAR

H.NO.496, PHASE-6, S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI

P/54/2006P/4729/2017

H.NO. 58-C GOBIND ENCLAVE EXT 1 SECTOR 117 
MOHALI

15638 15650

9876877663MobileNo: 9463200370MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT KAUR MANOJ KUMAR

H.NO.5-B J,N,V CAMPUS SEC- 25 CHANDIGARH

P/165/2013PH/4306/2023

H NO 26 VILLAGE DHANAS,CHANDIGARH

15639 15651

8427076127MobileNo: 9417161167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT SINGH RAI MANOJ KUMAR

FLAT NO. 86/03, ROW-4,3RD FLOOR, SUSHMA 
VALENCIA, ZIRAKPUR DISTT.MOHALI

PH/2705/2023PH/5737/2019

H.NO. 5749/8, SECTOR-38 (W), CHANDIGARH

15640 15652

7888775835MobileNo: 9888191191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU MANOJ KUMAR

# 26 MODEL JAIL COMPLEX SECTOR-51-D, 
CHANDIGARH-160047

PH/2607/2024PH/284/2025

HNO 598 SEC-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

15641 15653

7837576409MobileNo: 8146014907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU YADAV MANOJ KUMAR DASS

H.NO. 5679 MALOYA, CHANDIGARH

PH/1833/2020P/784/1984

H.NO.2214 SECTOR-38-C, CHANDIGARH

15642 15654

9914966969MobileNo: 9877707732MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANMEET KAUR MANOJ KUMAR DHIMAN

H.NO.181 DASMESH COLONY GALI NO 8 BALONGI 
DISTRICT MOHALI

P/415-A-1/1999PH/7828/2023

H.NO. 358 F- BLOCK PROFESSOR COLONY 
YAMUNANAGAR

15643 15655

8168534955MobileNo: 9872212528MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN MANOJ KUMAR LAKHOTIA

HNO-512, VIGYAN VIHAR SECTOR-49-A

P/1058/1994P/4182/2018

FLAT NO 135 BLOCK C-6 GULMOHAR CITY 
DERABASSI

15644 15656

9466230001MobileNo: 9417374540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

# 345/2 SECTOR-44-A CHANDIGARH

PH/1310/2023P/344/2003

962 PHASE 9 MOHALI

15645 15657

9872011903MobileNo: 9876116653MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANNI SINGH MANOJ SAHARAN

VPO KANDHWALA AMARKOAT ABOHAR DISTT 
FAZILKA

PH/597/2022PH/1757/2024

# 3113 ATS GOLF MEADOWS LIFE STYLE DERA 
BASSI, SAS NAGAR-140507

15646 15658

7837770617MobileNo: 7973647224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOHAR LAL MANPREET

# 568 PHOOL CHAKKAR MOHALLA ROPAR

PH/604/2025P/664/2001

H.NO.102,MAYUR VIHAR SEC-48-A,CHANDIGARH

15647 15659

9888211102MobileNo: 9872633554MobileNo:

653/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Manpreet MANPREET SINGH

NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/1207/2021PH/12348/2025

VPO RATTA KHERA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT 
FATEHABAD

15660 15672

9350007490MobileNo: 9465307915MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

# 1508 PHASE-5 MOHALI

PH/2146/2022P/1855/2001

H.NO.458 SECTOR 15-A, PANCHKULA

15661 15673

9888001244MobileNo: 7710616403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

MACHHIWARA TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/10057/2023P/2494/2012

VILL CHOHLA PO MALLOKE THE ZIRA FEROZEPUR

15662 15674

8283859767MobileNo: 9530601844MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

VILL. NADA DISTT. SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/2421/2024P/5725/2018

VILL FATEHPUR PO HAFIZABAD DISTRICT ROPAR

15663 15675

7529072072MobileNo: 8195942407MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH KALER

# 654-A PHASE-XI MOHALI

PH/3945/2022PH/5272/2020

H.NO.112 VILL. BADHERI SECTOR-41-D, 
CHANDIGARH

15664 15676

8556080178MobileNo: 8699015766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET KAUR MANRAJ SINGH

# 252 ELDECO GREENS JALANDHAR

PH/3221/2022PH/6913/2021

# 309  KHUDA LAHORA, CHANDIGARH

15665 15677

9914173889MobileNo: 7837300722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET KAUR MANREET KAUR

# 63 TOWER-A2 SANDWOOD OPULENCIA SECTOR-
110 BHAGO MAJRA MOHALI

PH/6671/2024PH/1074/2022

JYOTI SRAUP KANYA ASRA KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

15666 15678

9815610209MobileNo: 9517727395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANSI SINGH

# 583 PHASE-III BI MOHALI

PH/1639/2021PH/7697/2022

VPO MULLIAN WALI DISTT FAZILKA

15667 15679

8558036063MobileNo: 9855807229MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANU DEVI

H. NO. 424/25, NANAK PURI COLONY, KAITHAL

PH/6869/2024PH/9628/2023

VILL. RATTANHERI PO KHANNA DISTT. LUDHIANA

15668 15680

6283024978MobileNo: 9467016742MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR NEE MANPREET MANU GUPTA

# 821 SECTOR-17 HUDA JAGADHRI DISTT 
YAMUNANAGAR

PH/3637/2022PH/4307/2021

H NO 58 INDRA VIKAS COLONY NEAR SPINNING 
MILL PHAGWARA ROAD HOSHIARPUR

15669 15681

9814301392MobileNo: 7379000059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SAGGU MANU MADAAN

# 1071-A, JALALABAD(W), FAZILKA

PH/2206/2020P/3584/2014

FLAT NO 2806 BLOCK A-7 6TH FLOOR NIRWANA 
HEIGHTS KAHANPUR MOHALI

15670 15682

9876581119MobileNo: 9814190069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MANU SANGWAN

VILL CHHAPRA PO KATHGARH DISTT AMBALA

PH/7433/2022P/675/1998

H.NO.115 SECTOR-8-A CHANDIGARH

15671 15683

9814109777MobileNo: 9888904141MobileNo:

654/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANU SHARMA MEENA MALHOTRA

H.NO. 1043, SECTOR-60 PHASE- 3B,2 MOHALI

P/3321/2010PH/2505/2021

H.NO.207 PHASE-3B1 SECTOR-60 MOHALI

15684 15696

9876469068MobileNo: 9914212762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVEER SINGH MEENAKSHI

# 1401SECTOR 23 C CHANDIGARH

P/268/2014PH/7113/2025

VILL-MANDIAN, TEH MALERKOTLA

15685 15697

9872105748MobileNo: 9646437172MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVEET KAUR MEENAKSHI

# 73 W NO 4 SUNAMI PATTI CONGOWAL 
SANGRUR

PH/3157/2019PH/7534/2023

VILLAGE LALHERI KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA

15686 15698

8699229199MobileNo: 8146904443MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANWINDER SINGH MEENAKSHI

H NO 189-B BLOCK-X2 MAJITHA ENCLAVE NEAR 
BOYS ITI PATIALA

PH/1814/2021PH/7266/2024

JAWHAR NAGAR GILL KALAN BATHINDA

15687 15699

9781110796MobileNo: 8427110851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANYU BAHMANI MEENAKSHI

# 32 GROUND FLOOR EXOTIC FLOOR KHANPUR 
KHARAR DISTT SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/9662/2021PH/9020/2021

# 3113 ATS GOLF MEADOWS LIFESTYLE DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

15688 15700

8054209522MobileNo: 9646071585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MASHWINDER SINGH MEENAKSHI

LACHHMAN COLONY, STREET NO. 3, 
GIDDDERBAHA DISTT. MUKTSAR

PH/3960/2024P/303/1998

H.NO 1683 , SECTOR - 22 B CHANDIGARH

15689 15701

9417444444MobileNo: 6280665887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK MEENAKSHI BALI

232 MAMTA ENCLAVE DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/7567/2021PH/1025/2021

# 5149-B BLOCK-8 SECTOR-63 CHANDIGARH

15690 15702

9855526221MobileNo: 9717308656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK GUGNANI MEENAKSHI DOGRA

HNO-2162, ASHIANA ENCLAVE SEC-48,C 
CHANDIGARH

P/1074-B-1/2001PH/4263/2021

# 446 SECTOR-22-A CHANDIGARH

15691 15703

9988074517MobileNo: 9779177835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAYANK PARKASH MEENAKSHI GARG

VIKAS COLOY RATNAM PATIALA

PH/5630/2021PH/3728/2022

H NO 507 R2-A DLF HYDE PARK ESTATE NEW 
CHANDIGARH DISTT MOHALI

15692 15704

8195989778MobileNo: 8284944372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK SHARMA MEENAKSHI PAHWA

H.NO. 2326 SECTOR 23-C CHANDIGARH

P/2974/2013PH/2363/2024

# 428 SECTOR-40-A, CHANDIGARH-160036

15693 15705

7814021235MobileNo: 7696106015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEDHA KAUSHAL MEENAKSHI PANWAR

H NO 222 BHARAT SEWAK NAGAR JAGADHARI 
DISTT YAMUNANAGAR

PH/8672/2022PH/4661/2020

# 2783 SECTOR-37-C CHANDIGARH

15694 15706

8427143149MobileNo: 9521920003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENA KUMARI MEENAKSHI SAINI SALARIA

W NO 7 VILLAGE RAIPUR GURDASPUR

PH/5460/2020P/667/1986

# 3106/2 SECTOR 44 D CHANDIGARH

15695 15707

9855022491MobileNo: 8728060403MobileNo:

655/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI SHARMA MEHAR PATNI

609/7B/10 SHAM NAGAR STREET NO 6 LUDHIANA

PH/3634/2024P/1265/2001

F NO 405 YUVA APPARTMENTS GHC -6 MDC  SEC 
6 PANCHKULA

15708 15720

8728955984MobileNo: 9417399778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI SHARMA MILLIE GAUTAM

# 4031 SECTOR-46-D CHANDIGARH

PH/1431/2023PH/5095/2021

# 337 VILLAGE BANUR DISTT MOHALI

15709 15721

9780252106MobileNo: 9876251831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEETIKA GUPTA MINAKSHI GUPTA

H.NO. 14/168 DR RAM KISHORE STREET MEHS 
GATE NABHA DISTT PATIALA

P/2030/2013PH/2788/2021

# 51 SECTOR-48 SENIOR CITIZEN SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

15710 15722

9876380053MobileNo: 9855797981MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGH SINGH MINAKSHI KASNIA

HNO-292 VPO NATHUSARI KALAN SIRSA SIRSA

PH/8788/2025P/154/1989

1495, SE.C 22-B, CHANDIGARH

15711 15723

MobileNo: 7027613520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA MINKU SANGWAN

VPO BAROLI DISTT. JIND-126114

PH/2417/2024PH/6705/2023

# 103/12, TYPE-1 ITBP CAMPUS SECTOR-32-A 
CHANDIGARH

15712 15724

8264475971MobileNo: 7988013676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK MISHA GUPTA

H.NO.2095 SEC-44-C,CHANDIGARH

P/1667/2009P/5071/2017

# 479 SECTOR-61, CHANDIGARH

15713 15725

9888872499MobileNo: 8054945135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK MITHLESH

H.NO.2686 SECTOR-15, PANCHKULA

P/1178/2002PH/5349/2023

# 44 VILL. BHERA PO TALWARA TESHIL 
MUKERIAN DISTT. HOSHIARPUR-144216

15714 15726

9465216744MobileNo: 9988525285MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MEHAK MITHUN SINGH THAKUR

# 189 DASHMESH NAGAR NAYA GAON DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

PH/7662/2022PH/4428/2024

H.NO. 277, FIRST FLOOR,PHASE-2, GREEN CITY 
BATHINDA

15715 15727

7340877546MobileNo: 7986717578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK MOHAMMAD AZIM

H NO. 602 DADU MAJRA COLONY SECTOR 38 
(WEST) CHANDIGARH

P/3557/2012PH/6379/2024

H,NO. 281 SEC-14 SONIPAT HARYANA

15716 15728

7082592200MobileNo: 9855677882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK CHADHA MOHAN LAL

H.NO.3014 SEC-46-C,CHANDIGARH

P/13/1993PH/3292/2019

# 50, NAC, SHIVALIK ENCLAVE MANIMAJRA, 
CHANDIGARH

15717 15729

9988322547MobileNo: 9876053014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK GAUTAM MOHAN LAL BANSAL

H.NO.2767 SEC-40-C,CHANDIGARH

P/15/1998PH/10538/2025

H.NO. 166 SECTOR-24-A  MANDI GOBINDGARH 
DISTT. FATEHGARH SAHIB

15718 15730

7814318551MobileNo: 9814177020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK GUPTA MOHAN SINGH

H.NO. 850 SHIVALIK SOCIETY SEC-49-A  CHD

P/2322/1999PH/3512/2020

# 89-D MODEL TOWN PATIALA

15719 15731

9569280018MobileNo: 9872990723MobileNo:

656/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN SINGH GHUMAN MOHIT

# 2175, PIPLI WALA TOWN, MANIMAJRA CHD

PH/7301/2024P/665/2004

HOUSE NO.2039 SECTOR 64 MOHALI

15732 15744

9417849789MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD, SHAHNAZ Mohit

H. NO. 80/4 FIRST FLOOR, PHASE-4 SAINI VIHAR, 
BALTANA, SAS NAGAR

PH/9134/2025P/1347/2000

H NO 183 SEC 20 A

15733 15745

9417016624MobileNo: 9988917758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. KHALID AHMED MOHIT BHALWAL

# 314 TRIBUNE SOCIETY GOBIND VIHAR KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/3492/2021PH/9837/2022

# 160 AJIT ENCLAVE RANDHAWA ROAD KHARAR 
DISTT.MOHALI

15734 15746

9988666708MobileNo: 9115859048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHD. UZAIR MOHIT DAHIYA

H.NO. 1067 SECTOR 42-B CHANDIGARH

P/791/2015P/2301/2017

1469 SECTOR-22-B, CHANDIGARH

15735 15747

7986719325MobileNo: 7988671882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER KUMAR MALHOTRA MOHIT GARG

H.NO. 129/61 ACME HEIGHTS-I SECTOR 126 
MOHALI

P/4471/2017P/2761/2010

H.NO. 2308, SECTOR- 38-C CHANDIGARH

15736 15748

9041819828MobileNo: 9227900004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER LAL MOHIT KUMAR

H NO 722 HARMILAP NAGAR PHASE-I BALTANA 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

P/1723-A/2014P/2522/2012

H.NO.1125 SECTOR 49B PUSHPAK COMPLEX, 
CHANDIGARH

15737 15749

9915646949MobileNo: 8699393939MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER SINGH MOHIT SHARMA

H.NO. 2604, SECTOR 19-C, CHANDIGARH

P/1462/2010PH/1251/2024

# 881 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR-9, PANCHKULA

15738 15750

9463888136MobileNo: 9815588335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHINDER SINGH WARAICH MOHIT SHUKLA

# 1117 PHASE-3B2, MOHALI

PH/1407/2021P/6/1986

# 3013/44-D, CHANDIGARH

15739 15751

9815643314MobileNo: 7009080917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINI MOHIT SINGLA

CIRCULAR ROAD W NO 4 NEAR PAL DA ARA 
GIDDARBAHA

P/1025/2002PH/2344/2019

VILL KANSAL DISTT MOHALI

15740 15752

9780758774MobileNo: 9855021621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINI RANA MOHITA JINDAL

# 602/1 SECTOR 41-A CHANDIGARH

P/2262/2012PH/1206/2023

# 1061 VIKAS NAGAR MAULI JAGRAN 
CHANDIGARH

15741 15753

9634892070MobileNo: 9876030178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT MONICA BANSAL

# 2147 SECTOR-35-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/1620/2024P/1074/2004

H.NO. 249, SECTOR 37-A, CHANDIGARH

15742 15754

9815624937MobileNo: 9780816408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT MONICA SHARMA

TOWER-12-A FLAT NO 410 MOTIAZ ROYAL CITY 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/1317/2023PH/539/2023

H NO 1320 G.B.P SOCIETY DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

15743 15755

9878287848MobileNo: 8556072718MobileNo:

657/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MRINAL RANDHAWA

# 3014 SECTOR-46-C CHANDIGARH

PH/2355/2021P/2371/2009

H NO 2031 SECTOR 45-C,CHANDIGARH

15756 15768

9888397454MobileNo: 9023303014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MUKESH

H.NO.128 SECTOR 20-A, CHANDIGARH

P/409/2007P/2514/2015

# 5214-B SECTOR 38 CHANDIGARH

15757 15769

9780787388MobileNo: 9872014503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MUKESH

# 305 SMALL FLATS DHANAS CHANDIGARH

PH/5560/2024PH/3337/2020

# 24-C FRIENDS ENCLAVE DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

15758 15770

8054536828MobileNo: 9888626297MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MUKESH KUMAR

H.NO.1526 SEC-18-D,CHANDIGARH

P/461/1987PH/1265/2021

NN. 543 GOPAL NAGAR JALANDHAR

15759 15771

6284661154MobileNo: 9316111333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA MUKESH KUMAR

H.NO.376 SEC-19, PANCHKULA

P/1013/2004PH/4844/2024

VPO KIRDHAN DISTT FATEHABAD

15760 15772

MobileNo: 9872896867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA GARGI MUKESH KUMAR

VILL MILK KAHAS P.S BILASPUR

P/183/2018P/1340/1998

FLAT NO 709 BLOCK-C HOLLYWOOD HEIGHT VIP 
ROAD ZIRAKPUR

15761 15773

9815728096MobileNo: 8053761727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MONIKA MEHTA MUKESH KUMAR

H.NO. 8471 BLOCK-1, AEROCITY MOHALI-140306

PH/5661/2024P/157/2018

VILL KOTHI PO KAMAHIDEVI DISTT HOSHIARPUR

15762 15774

7347465043MobileNo: 9466937879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA RANI MUKESH PANDIT

H.NO.2505 SECTOR-37 C,CHANDIGARH

P/2672/2008PH/9174/2022

# 308 NEAR OLD SHIV MANDIR LEHRAGAGA 
DISTT SANGRUR

15763 15775

9855496062MobileNo: 8968334555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONTEK SINGH SANDHU MUKESH PURI

H NO 3237/1 SECTOR-44-D CHANDIGARH

PH/968/2019PH/6253/2021

H NO 2442 PHASE-II MOHALI

15764 15776

9814615923MobileNo: 7696040002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONU MUKESH SINGH TOMAR

192 SECTOR-D (EXTN) DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA 
CANTT

PH/4416/2019PH/638/2024

H NO 4389 MAULI JAGRAN COMPLEX 
CHANDIGARH

15765 15777

7888516617MobileNo: 9501812311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOURYA RAM NIDHI RAM LAL MUKHBIR SINGH

H.NO.122 DALSHANI BAGH,MANIMAJRA

P/613/2002P/444/2002

# 3169 MALOYA COMPLEX CHD

15766 15778

9815102933MobileNo: 9814915622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MRIDUL MUKIM AHMED

H.NO. 3873 SECTOR-25, CHANDIGARH (UT)

PH/3488/2024PH/1625/2020

# 652,MILK COLONY, DHANAS SEC-14 
WEST,CHANDIGARH

15767 15779

9872302463MobileNo: 7889152264MobileNo:

658/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKTA MAHESH MUSKAN

# 72 KESAR BAGH PATIALA

PH/3387/2023PH/5366/2021

# 137-D HOUSING BOARD COMPLEX SECTOR-14 
PANCHKULA

15780 15792

7986340885MobileNo: 9988542721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKUL CHAUHAN MUSKAN

H NO 30AA ANANDPUR KULLIAN W NO 20 
PATHANKOT

PH/3200/2024PH/6179/2024

H.NO-50 TYPE-2 TPT BN ITBP BEHLANA

15781 15793

MobileNo: 7508281921MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH DEV SHARMA MUSKAN

119/2 KAISTAN STREET PANIPAT

PH/1988/2025P/53/2006

H NO. 48 AASTHA DUPLEX-I NR A.P.J SCHOOL 
MUNDI KHARAR

15782 15794

9855614436MobileNo: 8168101868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH GUPTA MUSKAN

H NO 104 W NO 13 KAINTHAN  DASUYA DISTT. 
HOSHIARPUR

PH/9315/2025PH/48/2025

HNO 605/1 SEC-40A CHANDIGARH

15783 15795

9872073248MobileNo: 7681970607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KOCHHAR MUSKAN GARG

B-IV/56 RAM SAHAYI MOHALLA NEAR GEETA 
BHAWAN, BARNALA

PH/4609/2024PH/1265/2024

3 1702-BA/2, NEAR KHALSA SCHOOL ROPAR

15784 15796

8146529353MobileNo: 7508043296MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR MUSKAN GUPTA

# 848 SECTOR-52 KAJHERI CHANDIGARH

PH/2499/2022P/662/2002

H.NO.3276 SECTOR-44-D,CHANDIGARH

15785 15797

9815741400MobileNo: 9877706488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR MUSKAN WADHWA

# 2395 SECTOR-22-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/7386/2024P/1762/2003

# HE-172 PHASE-I MOHALI

15786 15798

9872001806MobileNo: 8708536967MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR N LOVELEEN KAUR

H NO 243 GALI NO 3 DASHMESH COLONY 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/4694/2024P/360-1-A/2012

H NO 155 SECTOR-18 PANCHKULA

15787 15799

9646596388MobileNo: 9878741230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUNISH YADAV NACHHATTER SINGH

# 3032, SEC- 40-D,CHANDIGARH, PIN- 160036

P/716/2000P/454/2007

H.NO.25,BUDHANPUR ,BEHIND SECTOR 16, 
PANCHKULA

15788 15800

9988023435MobileNo: 9814527580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSHEER AZAM ANSARI NAFISA BHARDWAJ

# 13/5 VIDYUT NAGAR HISSAR

PH/7471/2021PH/1066/2022

# 593 MALOYA CHANDIGARH

15789 15801

7986065367MobileNo: 9729517077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN NAIN SINGH

BLOCK NO-2011 H NO 36 SECTOR-32-C 
CHANDIGARH

PH/1367/2025PH/5001/2021

DESPENCRY STREET SURGAPURI KOTKAPURA 
DISTT FARIDKOT

15790 15802

9530509771MobileNo: 9779208878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN NAKUL JINAGAL

H.NO.243,SECTOR-41-D,VILL-BADHERI, 
CHANDIGARH

P/2320/2017PH/1343/2023

E-10/323 ST NO 2 BASANT VALLEY KALI SADAK 
LUDHIANA

15791 15803

8837573285MobileNo: 9815089764MobileNo:

659/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMAN CHOUDHARY NARENDER

H.NO. 11 VILLAGE RAIPUR KHURD NEAR 
AIRPORT,CHANDIGARH

P/1170/2013PH/3543/2022

# 1223 SECTOR-19-B CHANDIGARH

15804 15816

9988732039MobileNo: 9988229053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMIT KUMAR NARENDERA PARSAD SINHA

# 45 RAIPUR KHURD, CHANDIGARH CHD

P/558/1998PH/23/2020

# 3467 SECTOR-15-D CHANDIGARH

15805 15817

7986423289MobileNo: 9888514617MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMIT VERMA NARESH CHANDER

H NO 1167 DMC SECTOR-38-W CHANDIGARH

PH/7983/2021PH/7433/2023

# 1715 SECTOR-34-D, CHANDIGARH

15806 15818

9592033555MobileNo: 9888897165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMITA KANDHARI NARESH KUMAR

H.NO.1107 SECTOR-21-B,CHANDIGARH

P/80/1975P/1712/2007

CHAMBER NO.418 DBA SEC-43,CHANDIGARH

15807 15819

9878495687MobileNo: 9814012461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANCY ARORA NARESH KUMAR

H.NO.54 RAMESH NAGAR PANIPAT SHASTRI 
NAGAR,NARWANA,JIND

P/335/2000PH/178/2023

H.NO. 69 EASET DURGA NAGAR AMBALA

15808 15820

7015960159MobileNo: 7206131606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NANCY BHOLA NARESH KUMAR

# 1176-F, SECTOR- 7B-CHANDIGARH

P/1425/2003P/3719/2014

# 723 SECTOR 77 MOHALI

15809 15821

9876503959MobileNo: 9814908681MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NANCY SHARMA NARESH KUMAR

GALI 12 PREET NAGAR BEGU ROAD SIRSA

P/379/2010PH/1353/2020

# 297 ADVOCATE COLONY CHEEKA KAITHAL

15810 15822

9034465666MobileNo: 9541573410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANCY TURA NARESH KUMAR

H NO 450/1 VILL DARIA NR RAILWAY STATION 
CHANDIGARH

P/901/2011PH/3969/2024

# 4560-B, MIG SUPER FLATS SECTOR-70, MOHALI

15811 15823

8557803415MobileNo: 8054383767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANCY VASHISTHA NARESH KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO. 2727 SECTOR 37-C CHANDIGARH

P/154/1994PH/809/2021

H.NO. 106A VASHISTH ASHIANA VIP HOMES VIP 
ASHIANA ZIRAKPUR, MOHALI

15812 15824

7018518294MobileNo: 9417121512MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAND LAL THAKUR NARESH KUMAR MEHAN

H.NO.1711 SECTOR-34-D,CHANDIGARH

P/830/1986PH/8783/2023

H NO 3334/1 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR-47-D 
CHANDIGARH

15813 15825

7837581834MobileNo: 9888377355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANDINI RANI NARESH KUMAR NAGAR

H.NO. 191 SECTOR 45-A CHANDIGARH

P/283/1984PH/6314/2024

#7 BHAI GURUDAS COLONY STREET NO,3 MANSA 
MANSA

15814 15826

MobileNo: 9417007271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAR SINGH SUMBRAI NARESH PAUL SINGH

H.NO-1125 SECTOR-45,BURAIL CHANDIGARH

P/6/1999P/216/2003

H.NO. 764/1 SECTOR- 41 -A,CHANDIGARH

15815 15827

9888426280MobileNo: 9417840259MobileNo:

660/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH SINGH NARINDER SINGH

VILL WAZIDOWAL PO MEHLI DISTT KAPURTHALA

PH/6502/2019P/642/1990

# 3256 SECTOR 23 D CHANDIGARH

15828 15840

9417033575MobileNo: 9872933457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARGIS NARINDER SINGH

W NO 13 BANDIYA BASTI BANAUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/1903/2023PH/7334/2025

VILL. BHAGWAN PURA, TEHSIL AMLOH

15829 15841

9878138773MobileNo: 9056747978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER NARPREET KAUR

VILLAGE ARNOUALI MORINDA DISTT ROPAR

PH/2038/2022P/931/2004

H.NO.501 SECTOR-8, PANCHKULA

15830 15842

9815607007MobileNo: 7814863937MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER DALAL NAVDEEP ARORA

HNO. 1034 SECTOR -46 B CHANDIGARH

P/107/2000P/490/1999

H.NO. 1112-P, SECTOR 25, PANCHKULA

15831 15843

9417925772MobileNo: 9815013463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARINDER KUMAR NAVDEEP KAUR

# 469 RATTANGARH DISTT AMBALA CITY

PH/4871/2022P/905/1977

H.NO.4167 SECTOR 68 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

15832 15844

9872455588MobileNo: 8708668547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR NAVDEEP KAUR

WARD NO. 14, PATRAN, PATIALA

PH/8916/2025P/124/1989

556,SEC 22-A,

15833 15845

MobileNo: 9876253008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR JAIN NAVDEEP KUMARI

# 423/2 SECTOR-41-A CHANDIGARH

PH/1402/2023P/102/1972

H.NO.3034 SECTOR-21-D,CHANDIGARH

15834 15846

9814041011MobileNo: 8427466344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR KAPIL NAVDEEP SINGH

H.NO.293 SEC-4 MDC PANCHKULA

P/541/1996P/423/1990

# 635, MILK COLONY DHANAS, CHANIDGARH

15835 15847

9814832635MobileNo: 9814119112MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR SHUKLA NAVDEEP SINGH

# 506 THE FOOTHILLS IAS PCS SOCIETY 
MULLANPUR NEW CHANDIGARH

P/3468/2012P/2331/2009

H NO  1573 SECTOR 21 PANCHKULA

15836 15848

9316103436MobileNo: 9914002123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER MEHRA NAVDEEP SINGH

# 2993 DMC CHANDIGARH

P/1977/2016P/2349/2011

H NO. 1093 SECTOR 18 C CHANDIGARH

15837 15849

9316111200MobileNo: 9464542457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARINDER PAL SINGH NAVEEN GARG

# 497 MAUR MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3127/2020P/716/1979

H.NO 1552 SEC 18-D

15838 15850

9876640666MobileNo: 8872111372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER PAL SINGH NAVEEN KUMAR

# 1321 SECTOR-44-B CHANDIGARH

PH/2774/2022P/504/2018

H NO 272 GOBIND NAGAR NAYA GAON

15839 15851

9878506118MobileNo: 9355264655MobileNo:

661/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMARI SEHDEV NAVJOT SINGH

H N O 794 SHIVALIK CITY SECTOR-127 LANDRAN 
ROAD KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2213/2023P/250/1987

H.NO.1588 SILVER CITY,ZIRAKPUR

15852 15864

9561167802MobileNo: 9463081225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN UPADHYAY NAVKIRAN LADHAR

H.NO. 1467 VILL. MULLANPUR GARIBDASS TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/233/2022P/1845/2014

H.NO.1031/2 SECTOR 39-B, CHANDIGARH

15853 15865

9988882395MobileNo: 7009574147MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIN CHANDER NAVLEEN KAUR

# THREEKEY ROAD ANAND NAGAR LUDHIANA

PH/2027/2022P/257/1972

# 2015, SEC-15-C

15854 15866

9316869711MobileNo: 8427061489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIN CHAUDHARY NAVNEET

H.NO.2270 SECTOR-27-C CHANDIGARH

PH/6120/2021P/480/1986

H.NO.1450 SECTOR 22-B, CHANDIGARH

15855 15867

9814833585MobileNo: 9888106402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJEET SINGH NAVNEET BHATHAL

W.NO. 22,NEAR MINTOO DI KOTHI ,BHATTIAN 
KHANNA DIS TT. LUDHIANA

P/736/2014P/3295/2014

# 15/2 SEC 41 A CHANDIGARH CHD

15856 15868

7696911611MobileNo: 8872604310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJEET SINGH BRAR NAVNEET JINDAL

H NO 1195 SECTOR-42-B, CHANDIGARH

P/2593/2014P/407/1975

# 525, SEC- 18 B

15857 15869

9316003415MobileNo: 8146991195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT BARJOT NAVNEET KAUR

H.NO. 14825 LANE-7, PRABHAT NAGAR, 
DHOLEWAL LUDHIANA

PH/2579/2020PH/7551/2022

# 226-A JAWAHAR SINGH NAGAR MANDI 
DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

15858 15870

7988700330MobileNo: 9888811080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT KAUR NAVNEET KAUR SOOD

H.NO. 157, SHASTRI NAGAR MANIMAJRA TOWN 
(U.T.) CHANDIGARH

P/464/2006P/3649/2017

Q NO 445-A TYPE-II RCF KAPURTHALA

15859 15871

9478319564MobileNo: 9888434157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVNEET LOCHAN

VILL BACHHWAN KATHGARH TEH BALACHAUR

P/2775/2014PH/648/2025

BABA TEHAL SINGH COLONY ST NO 4, TIBRI ROAD

15860 15872

6239275620MobileNo: 9780522988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NAVPREET KAUR

R/O MOUJ KI DHANI, ELLENABAD DISTT.SIRSA

PH/3557/2023PH/6323/2025

CHAK ROMA WALA (BASTI MOHAR SINGH) 
JALALABAD (W) DISTT.FAZILKA

15861 15873

7009679357MobileNo: 8708462842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NAVPREET SINGH

HNO 186 VILL THATHI BHAI DIST MOGA

PH/7022/2024P/2935/2013

VPO KAILA NEAR MOBILE TOWER TEHSIL 
DHARAMKOT DISTT MOGA

15862 15874

9855796957MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NAVPREET SINGH BRAR

99/3 SUBHASH NAGAR MANI  MAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

PH/1263/2025PH/1874/2021

STREET NO 5 ABOHAR ROAD MUKTSAR

15863 15875

7986901694MobileNo: 9460242241MobileNo:

662/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVPREET SINGH SAWHNEY NEELAM SANDHU

H.NO.5457 SEC-38 WEST, CHANDIGARH

P/1243/2001PH/3864/2023

# 25-B SHASTRI COLONY AMBALA CANTT

15876 15888

7015030851MobileNo: 9855945522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVRAJ RAWL NEELAM SHARMA

H.NO.1084 CUSTOMS CENTRAL EXICISE SOCIETY 
SECTOR-51-B CHANDIGARH

P/1616/2007PH/4030/2024

H.NO. 823 GALI NO. 2, BASTI JODHWAL 
LUDHIANA

15877 15889

9465922214MobileNo: 9478082588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVRAJ SINGH GURON NEELAM SHARMA

# 186 NEW ADARSH NAGAR, OPP HEMKUNT 
ENCLAVE ROPAR

PH/7243/2022PH/4016/2022

H NO 900 PHASE-3B2 MOHALI

15878 15890

7057807307MobileNo: 6239910758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVREET SINGH MAVI NEELAM SINGH

H.NO.1305 SEC-23-B,CHANDIGARH

P/511/1983PH/2456/2023

H NO 10 DARPAN ENCLAVE MORINDA DISTT 
ROPAR

15879 15891

7355000024MobileNo: 9814203695MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVYAA RAI NEERAJ CHAUDHARY

H.NO.2199, SECTOR-38-C, CHANDIGARH

P/2009/2013PH/2994/2024

# 162 SECTOR-16-A, CHANDIGIAH-160015

15880 15892

9888293162MobileNo: 9888886004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAZIR AHMED NEERAJ DHIMAN

H.NO.1040 SECTOR-44-B, CHANDIGARH

P/1214/2002PH/2915/2020

H.NO.1442/16, SECTOR-29-B, CHANDIGARH

15881 15893

9815741412MobileNo: 9888200050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM NEERAJ GAUTAM

# 57A, SECTOR-51-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/1271/2020P/2478/2007

VPO BASS AKBARPUR TEHSIL BASS DISTT HISAR

15882 15894

9467777321MobileNo: 8146591267MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM NEERAJ KUMAR

H.NO. 451,SEC-26, PANCHKULA

P/108/2005PH/1303/2021

VILL. MUNDHAN SANGTIAN TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI

15883 15895

9592920346MobileNo: 9876477730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM BUDHWAL NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI

# 1240 SECTOR-18 PANCHKULA

PH/140/2023P/603/1998

# 1533 SECTOR 18 D CHANDIGARH

15884 15896

9915807533MobileNo: 9988966480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM KUMARI NEERAJ RANA

# 1004 SECTOR-37-B CHANDIGARH

PH/5870/2019P/454/2014

# 1365, SECTOR-45-C, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

15885 15897

8727855525MobileNo: 7009209953MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM MOR NEERAJ RANA

VPO TEUR KHARAR DISTT SAS NAGAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/1731/2023PH/155/2025

2354/1, MARIWALA TOWN SEC-13, MM, CHD

15886 15898

8427384896MobileNo: 8264692742MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEELAM RANI NEERAJ RANI

# 53-A, DEEP NAGAR, VPO. SOHANA DISTT 
MOHALI

P/1223/2015P/271/2001

FLAT NO.23,GH 29,MDC, SEC-5,PKL

15887 15899

9729099284MobileNo: 9780199300MobileNo:

663/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ SAHNI NEHA

VILLAGE QILA POST OFFICE SARNA NEAR SARNA 
NEHER DISTT PATHANKOT

PH/760/2021P/774/1998

280  SEC-16, PKL

15900 15912

9888996099MobileNo: 8146393773MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ SANSANIWAL NEHA

# 3174/1 SECTOR-41-D CHANDIGARH

PH/8760/2021P/3647/2018

H.NO.510,YUWA APPARTMETN SECTOR-6 MDC 
PANCHKULA

15901 15913

9034068088MobileNo: 9878204480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ SHARMA NEHA

VILL BAROULI TEHSIL NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMBALA

PH/1057/2022P/1901/2009

H.NO.5512 SECTOR -38 (W) CHANDIGARH

15902 15914

9855266658MobileNo: 8872598513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ SOBTI NEHA

H NO 34 TYPE-3 NAYA NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

PH/3632/2023P/1179/2005

H.NO.917 SECTOR-10,PANCHKULA

15903 15915

9872279500MobileNo: 8427959707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERU SHARMA NEHA

# 1066 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

PH/7985/2023P/1034-A/1981

F.NO.347 ADV SOCIETY SEC-49-A, CHANDIGARH

15904 15916

9417348486MobileNo: 9872106673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERU SINGLA NEHA CHAUDHARY

# 6/684 LAL DADWAJA PURKHAS ROAD SONIPAT

PH/1268/2024P/2619/2011

M/S ASHOK KUMAR & SONS OPP BUS STAND 
BHADAUR BARNALA

15905 15917

9876317173MobileNo: 9729002919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETA KUMARI NEHA CHAUHAN

VPO BADHU TEH CHACHYOT

PH/1334/2025PH/624/2023

H NO 711/12 SECTOR-26 CHANDIGARH

15906 15918

9915862286MobileNo: 9805111257MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NEETA SOOD NEHA CHOUDHARY

VILL. KASALI DISTT. MOHALI

PH/8276/2023P/618/1998

# 191 SEC4D SHASTRI NAGAR MANDI 
GOBINDGARH

15907 15919

9915757501MobileNo: 9805489092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU NEHA DOGRA

# 3554, SECTOR-15-D,CHANDIGARH

P/725/2016PH/1122/2022

H.NO.38 TYPE- I I.T.B.P COLONY CHANDIGARH

15908 15920

7986301025MobileNo: 7837555955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU NEHA GARG

NEW PARTAP COLONY SAMANA DISTT. PATIALA

PH/1392/2023PH/8349/2022

H.NO.913 SECTOR-25-D CHANDIGARH

15909 15921

7528026007MobileNo: 9915186535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETU SHARMA NEHA NEGI

C-15 KENDRIYA VIHAR SOCIETY SECTOR-48-B 
CHANDIGARH

PH/5426/2023P/1303/2000

H.NO. 1036, PHASE III,SAINI VIHAR,BALTANA

15910 15922

9815968765MobileNo: 9592903085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEETY KAUL NEHA RAI

# 32 SHEETAL NAGAR SOCIETY CHANDIGARH

PH/1218/2022P/920/1994

H.NO.5223/1,MHC,MANIMAJRA

15911 15923

9855994707MobileNo: 9779992099MobileNo:

664/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA RANA NIDHI SHARMA

D-73 SPANGLE CONDOS GHAZIPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/7863/2022PH/8812/2021

# 196/2 MALOYA CHANDIGARH

15924 15936

7888309747MobileNo: 7986073738MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA SHARMA NIHAL SINGH

NFH-4 PGI CAMPUS SEC-12

P/892/1981PH/7594/2023

H NO 1420 NEAR PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
OLD RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

15925 15937

9592464681MobileNo: 9814840303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA SODHI NIHARIKA

# 605/4 RADHA SWAMI COLONY AMBALA ROAD 
KAITHAL-136027

PH/7195/2023P/1597/2016

169-H,SPANGLE CONDOS DAKOLI,ZIRAKPUR SCO 
NO.23,GURU NANAK ENCLAVE,DAKOLI

15926 15938

9115732410MobileNo: 9588512414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Neha Verma NIHARIKA SOHAL

H.NO. 24/A, AJIT NAGAR, PATIALA

P/14/2017PH/9411/2025

# 4785 W NO 09 BABA BHAI MOOL CHAND 
SUNAM SANGRUR

15927 15939

8360373219MobileNo: 9888023441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHAT KUMAR NIKHIL BAMANIA

G-23 SUNRISE COMPLEX VIP ROAD NEAR V-CARE 
HOSPITAL ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/4333/2021P/3919/2018

H.NO.73,WARD NO.-5, GHAGGA TEHSIL  PATRAN

15928 15940

9779962162MobileNo: 9779944791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHMAT KUMAR NIKHIL BANSAL

B-124/24 NEAR AHLUWALIA GURUDWARA OLD 
RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

PH/7859/2023PH/1295/2025

HNO 351, IAS-PCS SOCIETY SAS NAGAR

15929 15941

9560246157MobileNo: 8288934016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEIL ANDREW ROBERTS NIKHIL CHOUDHARY

H NO 85-A (FIRST FLOOR) NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
GREEN ENCLAVE DAUN MOHALI

PH/5594/2023PH/594/2021

H.NO. 890 PHASE-9, MOHALI

15930 15942

9988661944MobileNo: 9805534756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI NIKHIL DHANDA

# 6344 GROUND FLOOR, RAJEEV VIHAR 
MANIMAJRA, CHANDIGARH

PH/2341/2023PH/5270/2022

431-P SECTOR-5 KARNAL

15931 15943

6239702348MobileNo: 7752916111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI AYER NIKHIL GUPTA

# 133/9 JINDAL ROAD W NO 14 JAKHAL MANDI 
DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/3281/2023P/986/2006

H.NO.3438 SECTOR-27-D, CHANDIGARH

15932 15944

9815849583MobileNo: 9023280505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIDHI BISHNOI NIKHIL KUMAR

# 458 SECTOR-38 CHANDIGARH

PH/2685/2019P/1385/2007

VPO-,RUPANA BISHNOYIAN POSHAKAR,MAN 
DORI

15933 15945

9212652011MobileNo: 7814585858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI SHARMA NIKHIL SHARMA

VPO-MARAULI KALAN DISTRICT ROPAR

PH/2009/2022P/1118-A/2011

H NO 3008 GF LIG FLATS SECTOR-52 CHANDIGARH

15934 15946

7696921226MobileNo: 7973082675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI SHARMA NIKHIL SHARMA

# 50 HIMSHIKA COLONY PINJORE DISTT 
PANCHKULA

PH/4100/2022PH/3755/2022

# 3320 SECTOR-24-D CHANDIGARH

15935 15947

9988908205MobileNo: 8295632999MobileNo:

665/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL THAPAR NIRMAL SINGH

VPO MAJRA NAND KASAN TEHSIL & DISTT 
KAITHAL

PH/8737/2022PH/4660/2021

H NO 231 GREEN PARK KAPURTHALA

15948 15960

8146188831MobileNo: 9991624893MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA NISAR MALIK

# 1295-A SSECTOR-39-B CHANDIGARH

PH/8473/2022PH/7657/2023

NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE BACKSIDE OF DAV 
COLLEGE WARD NO. 3 GIDDERBAHA (MUKTSAR)

15949 15961

8360531029MobileNo: 8708823190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA NISHA

# SCF 40 1ST FLOOR, SECTOR-29-D,, CHANDIGARH

PH/6003/2023PH/7054/2025

VPO SOHANA NEAR THAKUR DWARA MANDIR 
MOHALI-140308

15950 15962

6239072274MobileNo: 7837683044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA CHHABRA NISHA

VPO LAKHE WALI DHAB, DISTT FAZILKA

PH/6138/2024P/3232/2018

H.NO. 1158/44 B SECTOR 44 B CHANDIGARH

15951 15963

9501900000MobileNo: 9779274496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKITA SHARMA NISHA RATTAN

H NO HE-73 PHASE-9 MOHALI

P/5044/2018P/252/2016

H.NO.12 AKS 3 SHIWALIK VIHAR ZIRAKPUR

15952 15964

9815554425MobileNo: 9877524663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKLESHWAR SINGH NISHA RAWAT

# 77C, GOVIND ENCLAVE EXTN. 1, SECTOR-117 
SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/8350/2023PH/119/2022

W NO 6 BALACHAUR DISTT S.B.S NAGAR

15953 15965

6239189586MobileNo: 7464959047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NILAKSHI JOSEPH NISHA SHARMA

BRAHM DASS SHARMA H NO 1000, DHANAS, 
CHANDIGARH

PH/2310/2021PH/3988/2021

H NO 49 SHIVALIK VIHAR BLOCK-9 NAYAGAON 
DISTT MOHALI

15954 15966

9988393152MobileNo: 9816139472MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIMISH BASSI NISHA SOFAT

H.NO.3341 SECTOR-23-D, CHANDIGARH

P/2645/1999PH/8440/2022

H NO 208 KRISHNA ENCLAVE DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

15955 15967

9816052324MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIRAJ PAL KAUR NISHANT LOMBARD

W NO 1 FRIENDS COLONY UNA (HP)

PH/3708/2023PH/355/2022

VILLAGE UCHOKE KALAN AMRITSAR

15956 15968

7347509139MobileNo: 9805727279MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRANJAN SINGH NISHANT PUNDIR

# 1010 SECTOR-11 PANCHKULA

PH/1374/2020P/387/1995

H.NO.809,MILK COLONY,DHANAS

15957 15969

9876009809MobileNo: 7017285288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRDOSH KUMARI NISHANT RANA

# 655 ECO GREEN 2 GBP COLONY DERA BASSI 
S.A.S. NAGAR PUNJAB

PH/6148/2024PH/7939/2022

# 1028 SECTOR-41-B CHANDIGARH

15958 15970

9417918334MobileNo: 8847368590MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRMAL SINGH NISHCHAL CHANDAN

HNO 2586, SEC-22C CHANDIGARH

PH/5782/2024P/391/2012

# 1916 NEAR AIRPORT ROAD SECTOR 80 MOHALI

15959 15971

9417318362MobileNo: 9914488010MobileNo:

666/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHI AGGARWAL NITIN SHARMA

H.NO. 1022, SECTOR 16, PANCHKULA

P/678/2006PH/2457/2021

H NO 3387 SECTOR-19-D CHANDIGARH

15972 15984

9878016120MobileNo: 9872425907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHITA VERMA NITIN VASHISHT

# 3135-A SECTOR-43-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/8/2024PH/1815/2025

# 65 SECTOR-25 PANCHKULA

15973 15985

8837828174MobileNo: 9569538889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHTHA NITISH KAUSHAL

H NO 1105-A SECTOR-20-B CHANDIGARH

P/2829/2017PH/4040/2023

H NO 742 SECTOR-7-B CHANDIGARH

15974 15986

9876995265MobileNo: 9996735022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITESH SHARMA NITISH SHARMA

Q/O DEB.N SHARMA, VPO NAYAGAON DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/4017/2019P/633/2012

H.NO.1334 SECTOR-15 PANCHKULA

15975 15987

9888847570MobileNo: 7986136816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIKA BORNEY NITNEM SINGH GHUMAN

R/O HNO.1319 SEC-34-C CHANDIGARH

PH/2661-A/2020PH/7143/2025

# 153 ST.NO. 1 NEW SUNDER NAGAR MUNDIAN 
KALAN LUDHIANA

15976 15988

9501219025MobileNo: 8727386478MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NITIN AHLUWALIA NITYA JOSHI

# 1012 PHASE-3B2 MOHALI`

PH/6580/2022P/655/2002

#  2235  SEC.- 38 C CHD CHANDIGARH

15977 15989

9855033268MobileNo: 7009961464MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NITIN ARORA NITYA NANDAN DHIMAN

HE 1232 PHASE I,SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/2740/2008P/1692/2006

H.NO. H.L 23, PH-7 MOHALI

15978 15990

9815227515MobileNo: 9878694290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN DUBEY NUTAN KUMARI

ADARSH MEDICOS DASHMESH NAGAR NAYA 
GAON DISTT MOHALI

P/1235/2015P/766/2005

H.NO.249 FF SEC-37-A, CHANDIGARH

15979 15991

9888800424MobileNo: 8437078040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN GUPTA OM MALHAN

201 GTB NAGAR JALANDHAR

PH/3973/2020P/2111/2009

H.NO.163 SECTOR-48-C, CHANDIGARH

15980 15992

9356911222MobileNo: 9501490627MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN JAIN OM PARKASH

H.NO. 3139 SECTOR-46-C, CHANDIGARH

P/127/1991PH/5692/2025

JAIN SONS BATH GALLERY OPP. PNB BANK ROAD 
JIND

15981 15993

7015896243MobileNo: 9915221300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN RANA OM PARKASH

# 538, SEC 17 INDIRA COLONY PANCHKULA

P/76/2008P/135/2012

H NO.1020,SEC-35-B

15982 15994

9876725048MobileNo: 9653589916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN RATHOUR OM PARKASH

# 3248 SECTOR 71 MOHALI

P/767/2012P/1737/2016

VILL. MAJRI PO BOX SILBA TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR MOHALI

15983 15995

9533000005MobileNo: MobileNo:

667/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH GURAH PALLAVI BHARDWAJ

H NO 3034  SECTOR-15-D CHANDIGARH

PH/5584/2019P/2384/2013

H.NO. 3218 SECTOR 23-D CHANDIGARH

15996 16008

9468070056MobileNo: 8284011829MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONAM PALLAVI SHARMA

HNO 2075 SEC 27-C CHANDIGARH

PH/2002/2025P/4372/2010

H.NO.125, VILLAGE-MAULI JAGRAN CHANDIGARH

15997 16009

8872754222MobileNo: 9464416016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONAM ANGRISH PALLVI BATRA

# 1605 SECTOR-49-B CHANDIGARH

PH/6494/2024PH/2464/2022

H. NO. 142 SECTOR-5-A NEW CHANDIGARH DISTT 
MOHALI

15998 16010

9915199346MobileNo: 8563090001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONKAR SINGH PALVINDER SINGH SARNA

H.NO.3047 SECTOR-38-D,CHANDIGARH

P/218/1988P/304/1999

HM-310 TF PH-9,MOHALI

15999 16011

9815173637MobileNo: 9872993047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAHAL SINGH PANKAJ GUPTA

H.NO.5449 SECTOR 38 WEST,CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

P/10/1994PH/8932/2023

VILL. HABIBPUR NIWADA POST HALUMAJRA 
DISTT. HARIDWAR

16000 16012

6398007760MobileNo: 9888575000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAL SINGH PANKAJ NANDA

H.NO.3365 SECTOR-15-D,CHANDIGARH

P/936/2002P/219/1983

H.NO.154 SEC-46-A,CHANDIGARH

16001 16013

9814128326MobileNo: 9815009509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PALAK PANKAJ SHARMA

H NO. 1836 B SAHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 
RANDHAWA RD KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/2904/2011P/4043/2018

#3771, ST. NO. 6, NAI ABADI, ABOHAR

16002 16014

9988484335MobileNo: 9988883357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALAK PANKAJ TANWAR

H.NO. 534 POCKET 3 OMAXE SILVER BIRCH NEW 
CHANDIGARH

P/6505/2018PH/7361/2025

HNO-101 SECTOR-27-A CHANDIGARH

16003 16015

7087359046MobileNo: 7696612003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALAK SHARMA PANKAJ VERMA

145, STREET NO. 3/3,  GREEN AVENUE NEAR 
BHARAT BAT HINDA

P/3028/2015PH/4484/2023

H NO 9 JAGGI GARDEN AMBALA

16004 16016

8264987895MobileNo: 9646223063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALKESH GAUR PARAMJIT SINGH

H NO.274 SECTOR- 21-B, CHANDIGARH

P/4/1979PH/5606/2024

HNO.1335 SEC-39B CHANDIGARH

16005 16017

7380029989MobileNo: 9872977555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALLAVI PARAMJIT SINGH

H.NO.1524 PHASE 5, SECTOR-59,MOHALI

P/530/1993PH/6934/2022

NEW JANTA PREET NAGAR NEAR DANA MANDI 
FEROZEPUR

16006 16018

9781679926MobileNo: 9888800185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALLAVI ATORIA PARAMJIT SINGH

HNO-191 SEC-21-A

P/676/2007PH/2746/2024

H.NO. 156 INDERPURI MOHALLA NEAR OLD 
CINEMA ROAD, KHANNA DISTT. LUDHIANA-
141401

16007 16019

7740028069MobileNo: 9888312344MobileNo:

668/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARANMANI PARKASH CHAND

H,NO. 360 PIPLI WALA TOWN MANIMAJRA CHD

P/960/1995PH/4804/2019

VILL. 6M, PO PHUSEWALA TEHSIL SRIKARANPUR 
DISTT. SRIGANGANAGAR (RAJ.0

16020 16032

8558966061MobileNo: 9815106115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS MONEY GOYAL PARMEET KAUR

H NO 9820/1 SECTOR 47 C CHANDIGARH

P/2882/2013P/766/2002

# 719 SECTOR 40-A CHD.

16021 16033

9872477223MobileNo: 9872528736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS WADHAWAN PARMINDER KAUR

H.NO.1513-A (NEW-1283) RANJIT COLONY 
KHARAR

PH/4221/2021PH/6319/2024

H.NO 86, TAJ CITY PATIALA ROAD SUMAN DISTT 
SANGRUR

16022 16034

8968910104MobileNo: 7658071089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP BEDI PARMINDER KAUR

H NO 11984 STREET NO 2 ATTAL NAGAR BASTI 
JODHEWAL DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/4234/2022P/672/1979

H.NO-1041,  SEC-21/B

16023 16035

9915200172MobileNo: 9814737715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KAUR PARMINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.6013 DUPLEX M.H.C MANIMAJRA

P/877/1989PH/4793/2022

# 474 W NO 1 SARPANCH COLONY BHAGO 
MAJRA KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

16024 16036

8427637038MobileNo: 9814567599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PARMINDER SANDHU

# 397 PHASE-3-A MOHALI

PH/8875/2022P/561/1978

# 5227/1 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX MANI 
MAJRA CHANDIGARH

16025 16037

9417421457MobileNo: 9877455144MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PARMINDER SINGH

H.NO.2010 SECTOR-15-C,CHANDIGARH

P/590/1984PH/5378/2023

# 2396 SECTOR-52 CHANDIGARH

16026 16038

8360747900MobileNo: 9814012010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR GOYAL PARMINDER SINGH

H.NO.2267/1 SEC-45-C,CHANDIGARH

P/634/2001P/873/1993

SCO 67 POYOTE ESTATE COMPLEX NEAR IDBI 
BANK AMBALA ROAD ZIRAKPUR MOHALI

16027 16039

9815400586MobileNo: 9814610134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA PARMINDER SINGH

H.NO.223, VPO MALOYA CHANDIGARH

P/2596/2010P/890/1983

FLAT NO-5210,PANCHNAM SOCIETY,SEC-68 
MOHALI

16028 16040

9855521068MobileNo: 9878314700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP SINGH PARMINDER SINGH

VILL. JALALPUR TEHSIL AMLOH

PH/1277/2020P/52/2006

VILL-TAROULI PO-BEHLOLPUR DISTRICT MOHALI

16029 16041

9855566229MobileNo: 9815180029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP SINGH PARMINDER SINGH

# 224 A, SEC 37-A CHANDIGARH

PH/2430/2021PH/8070/2024

VPO MOTE MAJARA DIST SAS NAGAR MOHALI

16030 16042

9530695794MobileNo: 9950964699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARINKA JAIN Parmjeet Kaur

VPO BHAGAAR DISTT SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/9828/2025PH/5397/2022

H NO 70 NEW MARKET NEAR GUPTA MANDIR 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

16031 16043

9988910908MobileNo: 7719411904MobileNo:

669/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMJIT KAUR PARUL SANDAL

H.NO.731 PHASE 7 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/2571/2015P/2637/2018

# 36, SECTOR-70 MOHALI

16044 16056

9815413600MobileNo: 9736101599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMOD KUMAR JAIN PARUL SHARMA

VIL BADHNARA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/6087/2023P/173/1976

H NO 1082 SECTOR 18-C,CHANDIGARH

16045 16057

9463614154MobileNo: 8221978917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR

H.NO.694, DMC SECTOR-38(W),CHANDIGARH

P/2896/2016P/659/1995

H.NO.3226 SECTOR-40-D,CHANDIGARH

16046 16058

9814668546MobileNo: 9914631906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARNEET KAUR PARVEEN KUMAR

H NO 7 MAA SHIMLA HOMES PART-III SECTOR-
126 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/5278/2019PH/3545/2022

VPO AMRALA DISTT F.G SAHIB

16047 16059

9814342900MobileNo: 9316111555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARNEET KAUR PARVEEN KUMAR

H.NO. 3474 SECTOR-35-D,CHANDIGARH

PH/1289/2020PH/5216/2023

# 1003, SECTOR-4, LIC COLONY MUNDI KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI

16048 16060

7986696277MobileNo: 9815613474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARNEET PAWAR PARVEEN KUMAR

VPO SAMBHALKHA DISTT AMBALA

PH/303/2023PH/1320/2025

MODEL COLONY LALRU MANDI

16049 16061

9988246967MobileNo: 9988206130MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARSHOTAM LAL BHALLA PARVEEN KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO.1220 PHASE 9 SECTOR 63

P/2865/1999P/233/1987

H.NO. 2028/E, BLOCK NO,22, C.H.B FLATS SECTOR 
63, CHANDIGARH

16050 16062

9888999935MobileNo: 7696033382MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARSHOTAM SINGH PARVEEN MILY

H NO 574, MILK COLONY, DHANAS CHANDIGARH

P/3188/2009P/498/1977

H.NO.2091/ PHASE- VII MOHALI

16051 16063

9316136205MobileNo: 8054925148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARTAP RANA PARVEEN MOUDGIL

# 5454 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX 
MANIMAJRA SECTOR-13 CHANDIGARH

PH/1798/2023PH/1575/2023

# 1545 SECTOR-45,  BURAIL, CHANDIGARH

16052 16064

9041681763MobileNo: 8146997733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL ATTRI PARVEEN SALARIA

# 878 SECTOR-78 MOHALI

PH/1935/2023PH/6361/2024

#594, SECTOR 123 SUNNY ENCLAVE MOHALI

16053 16065

MobileNo: 9855601981MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL CHAWLA PARVINDER KAUR

# 405,SEC-22 A, CHANDIGARH

P/407/2005P/1349/2013

H.NO. 147 CHAWLA COLONY NALAGARH RD NR 
RAILWAY CROSSING PINJORE TEH KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

16054 16066

7988756755MobileNo: 7307884002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL MITTAL PARVINDER KAUR

# 1491 SECTOR 43 CHANDIGARH

P/2918/2012P/2242/2012

H NO. 1102 SECTOR 15 PANCHKULA

16055 16067

9530770001MobileNo: 8284860018MobileNo:

670/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARWINDER SINGH PAYAL

#C-89,SEC-14 (P.U) CHD

PH/6343/2024P/2239/2017

H NO C-1499 STREET-3 BARNALA

16068 16080

8146200869MobileNo: 9779715272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAVIT PAYAL BANSAL

# C-203, JOSAN HEIGHTS SECTOR-126, CHHAJU 
MAJRA, MOHALI

PH/9492/2023P/3627/2010

STNO. 7, NEW SURAJ NAGRI ST NO. 7, CROSS NO. 
12, ABOHAR

16069 16081

9023466668MobileNo: 7014581790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PAYAL SHARMA

NEAR NEW BUS STAND MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/4539/2019P/431/1999

H.NO.1526 V-PO- BURAIL, CHANDIGARH

16070 16082

9855375840MobileNo: 8437212913MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PEEUSH GAKKHAR

# 820 I-C AHARGALI AGOHAR FAZILKA

P/3056/2018P/1996/1999

H.NO.1300 SECTOR-25, PANCHKULA

16071 16083

9417077568MobileNo: 9988154133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PIARA SINGH

H.NO.4853-B SUNNY ENCLAVE SEC-125,KHARAR

P/1285/2010P/1461/2001

# 3577 FF SECOTR 69 MOHALI

16072 16084

9914477177MobileNo: 9872043863MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAWAN KUMAR KUKREJA PINKEY RANI

H.NO.1191-C, SECTOR-46-B, CHANDIGARH

P/2179/2016P/362/1991

H. NO. 1128 SECTOR 37-B, CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

16073 16085

9914044215MobileNo: 9465550649MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA PINKY

NEW SHANTI NAGAR NEAR MASJID MANDI 
GOBINDGARH DISTT F.G SAHIB

PH/104/2020P/127/1990

# 3414 SECTOR-38 D

16074 16086

9876093414MobileNo: 8728820503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAWAN PUNDIR PIYUSH GUPTA

# 3195 SECTOR-37-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/3469/2023P/1224/2015

# 404 SEC-56, CHANDIGARH

16075 16087

9988896377MobileNo: 8284043195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN SHEKHAWAT POLAST DEV SHARMA

H.NO.48 ASTHA INDER EXDENT DUPLEX NEAR APJ 
SCHOOL MUNDI KHARAR

P/4612/2018PH/7578/2021

VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

16076 16088

9992959488MobileNo: 9216276403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN SINGH POOJA

VILL. KUMBHRA TEHSIL & DISTT. MOHALI

PH/650/2024PH/453/2024

K-26/4 T.B.R.L COLONY RAMGARH PANCHKULA

16077 16089

6283265249MobileNo: 8699096629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP SINGH TUSSAR POOJA ATRI

# 212, 1ST FLOOR SAUITY APPARTMENT VIP 
ROAD ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

P/1424/2000PH/3567/2024

VILL BHAGOMAJRA VPO SINGH DHAGWANTPURA 
DISTT ROPAR

16078 16090

6280708243MobileNo: 9888557383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANI GOEL POOJA BAGGA

H.NO.621 DMC SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

PH/541/2021PH/8292/2023

# 165-B, WARD NO. 4, TARAORI, NILOKHERI 
DISTT. KARNAL-132116

16079 16091

9717922920MobileNo: 6239818887MobileNo:

671/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA DEVI POOJA SHARMA

# 2226 'C' FID HOMES NEAR NABHA SAHIB 
GURUDWARA, ZIRAKPUR, MOHALI

PH/2947/2023PH/6879/2024

HNO 2881 SEC-56 PALSAURA CHANDIGARH

16092 16104

8427479261MobileNo: 8814846744MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA DIWAN POOJA SHARMA

# 1 STREET NO 1 SWARAJ NAGAR KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/9316/2023P/2141/2018

H.NO.75/8 KRISHNA COLONY BHIWANI

16093 16105

7413896369MobileNo: 8360411791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA GUPTA POONAM

# 1036 SECTOR-26,PANCHKULA

P/2232-1/2009P/4759/2017

# 1344 SECTOR-49-B PUSHPAC COMPLEX 
CHANDIGARH

16094 16106

9988828774MobileNo: 8528969612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA GUPTA POONAM

H.NO.1003, DADU MAJRA COLONY SECTOR-
38(WEST) CHANDIGARH

PH/3054/2021PH/3275/2024

H NO B BLOCK-B SHALIMAR ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

16095 16107

8699550085MobileNo: 9780253792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA JANGRA POONAM

# 91 VILLAGE BUTERLA SECTOR-41 CHANDIGARH

PH/9961/2023P/2080/2014

H NO 1866 IInd FLOOR SECTOR 21

16096 16108

9888955077MobileNo: 8437766109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA LODHI POONAM

HNO 724 DEEP COMPLEX HALLOMAJRA

PH/14/2025PH/3799/2020

NEW AWADHI AWANJOHA DISTT GURDASPUR

16097 16109

7986520958MobileNo: 9876046272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA MALHOTRA POONAM BALA

H.NO. 941 SECTOR-41-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/1073/2021PH/7804/2022

# 2928/1, SECTOR-42-C, CHANDIGARH

16098 16110

9872702584MobileNo: 9814424272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

POOJA MANDAL POONAM BHARTI

H.NO.4693 SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

PH/6874/2019PH/5796/2024

H NO 315 SECTOR-19 OLD HOUSING BOARD 
PACHKULA

16099 16111

8708007945MobileNo: 9888262655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA NAYYAR POONAM DEVI

# 1125, SECTOR-18-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/906/2024P/1389/2014

H.NO.176 SECTOR 21-A CHANDIGARH

16100 16112

9815395555MobileNo: 9817791907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA PANDE POONAM GULERIA

A-104 IVORY TOWERS SECTOR 70 MOHALI

P/1010/2012PH/4294/2019

H.NO.890, PHASE-9, MOHALI

16101 16113

9988639395MobileNo: 7508337539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA RANI POONAM KUMARI

FLAT NO. 803 M BLOCK MAYA  GARDEN PHASE-3, 
EXTENSION (ZIRAKPUR), MOHALI

PH/49/2023P/2916/2016

H.NO.428, PIPLI WALA TOWN MANIMAJRA, 
CHANDIGARH

16102 16114

9815888948MobileNo: 7018462758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA RANI POONAM MEHRA

# 66 GANDHI NAGAR GURDASPUR ROAD 
PATHANKOT-145001

PH/2860/2024P/3266/2016

OLD CINEMA ROAD,W.NO. 119, SARDULGARH

16103 16115

9779323062MobileNo: 9354966933MobileNo:

672/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM RAJU PRADEEP KUMAR KEDEE

# 1287 SECTOR-52-D CHANDIGARH

PH/6961/2019PH/954/2022

H NO 98-B SECTOR-30-B CHANDIGARH

16116 16128

9988228727MobileNo: 8146965104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM RANI PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

H NO. 2216-E BLOCK NO 13 SECTOR 63 
CHANDIGRAH CHANDIGARH

P/2435/2011PH/5508/2023

H.NO. 359 WARD NO. 2 HANUMAN CHOWK 
RATIA DISTT. FATEHABAD

16117 16129

9729734017MobileNo: 9888514798MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA

H.NO.142 SUNNY ENCLAVE,KHARAR

P/991/2007P/237/2010

H.NO. 5412, HIG INDEPENENT SECTOR 38 WEST 
CHANDIGARH

16118 16130

8427905910MobileNo: 9872633142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POORAN KUMAR PRADEEP VERMA

G-17 FF SHIVALAK VIHAR NAYAGAON

P/1283/2002PH/1400/2022

FLAT NO 16 TOP FLOOR SHIVJOT APARTMENT 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

16119 16131

9643705845MobileNo: 9878621217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POORVI SABHARWAL PRAGUN JASUJA

H.NO.3064 SECTOR-28-A CHANDIGARH

PH/2408/2019PH/4142/2023

# 602 NIRMAL TOWERS PEER MUCHALLA 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

16120 16132

9971291058MobileNo: 9569320803MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POORVI SHARMA PRAGYA TYAGI

# 431 O.F ESTATE SECTOR-29-A CHANDIGARH

PH/4333/2022PH/5956/2024

# 1268 SECTOR-42-B CHANDIGARH

16121 16133

9814605789MobileNo: 8837893635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHAT KUMAR PRAKHAR SHARMA

DSP RESIDENCE NO. 5, NEW POLICE LINE HISAR-
125001

PH/8982/2023P/962/2001

C-10, DRONACHARYA APARTMENTS, 
MAYURVIHAR, PHASE-1, DELHI

16122 16134

9810655121MobileNo: 9813755975MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJEET SINGH PRAKRITI NANDA

H.NO.1060 SECTOR-37-B,CHANDIGARH

P/616/2006PH/4484/2022

F NO 64/C GREEN CITY BOLLYWOOD SECTOR-113 
MOHALI

16123 16135

6280740818MobileNo: 9915422110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRABHJOT KAUR PRAKUL

# 86 NEW COLONY NO 1 KHUDA LAHORA 
CHANDIGARH

PH/3206/2020PH/7120/2025

# 37, SEC. 112, RKM CITY, MOHALI

16124 16136

9780499069MobileNo: 7307169891MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHNEET SINGH PRANAV LAMBA

33-C MODEL TOWN YAMUNANAGAR

PH/1520/2019P/2872/2012

# 545 SECTOR 20 A CHANDIGARH

16125 16137

9888888005MobileNo: 9729440002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHPREET SINGH PRANAV RAGHU

# 343 SECTOR-91 MOHALI

PH/3166/2022PH/5424/2020

# 147 PHASE-3-A MOHALI

16126 16138

9988970147MobileNo: 8901563980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRACHI GORVER PRANSHUL DEVA

HNO 504/3 5TH FLOOR TOWER 3, ROYALE ESTATE 
ZIRAKPUR

PH/406/2025P/3350/2017

H.NO. 1302 BLOCK N SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR 
125 MOHALI

16127 16139

9888325852MobileNo: 9814200962MobileNo:

673/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASANG RAHEJA PREETI SHARMA

DOGAR BASTI ST NO 8 (R) FARIDKOT

PH/3337/2019P/1490/2009

H.NO.312 SECTOR-21-A,CHANDIGARH

16140 16152

9915197726MobileNo: 9056549517MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT CHAUHAN PREETI YADAV

H NO 11700 DESRAJ COLONY NEAR SAINI SWEETS 
PANIPAT

PH/8799/2021P/2571-B/1999

# 1718/1SEC.39-B CHANDIGARH

16141 16153

9417308468MobileNo: 8168398204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT NARANG PREETY RANI

VPO SOHAN CHIDIMAR MOHALLA SECTOR-78 
MOHALI

PH/109/2020P/1436/2016

H.NO. 893 SECTOR 80 MOHALI

16142 16154

9872809595MobileNo: 7528945982MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATEEK GARG PREM DASS

238/1, SECTOR-55 CHANDIGARH

P/2260/2017PH/1478/2022

# 102 MANOJ DI HATTI GULMOHAR COMPLEX 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

16143 16155

8894831016MobileNo: 7508185437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIBHA BALI PREM INDER RATTAN

1108 SEC -33-C

P/422/1986P/1941-A/2013

H.NO.312 SECTOR-91 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

16144 16156

8627813661MobileNo: 9814040200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIBHA BHANDARI PREM KRISHAN DASS

H NO 212,SECTOR 18--A, CHANDIGARH

P/266/1980P/554/2004

H.NO.3117 SECTOR-40-D, CHANDIGARH

16145 16157

9779931171MobileNo: 9815074797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIBHA SINGH PREM LATA

# 3013 MOULI CAMPLEX JAGRAN CHANDIGARH

PH/5019/2020PH/829/2022

# 1471 MIG FLATS SECTOR-61 CHANDIGARH

16146 16158

6239354288MobileNo: 9815042977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIBHA SRIVASTAVA PREM SAGAR

# 2315 TELEHOS SOCIETY SECTOR-50 
CHANDIGARH

PH/522/2023P/691/2003

H.NO.45 SEC- 24-A,CHANDIGARH

16147 16159

9888240009MobileNo: 9463882557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIK GAHHAN PREM SINGH

H.NO.1220 SEC-43-B,CHANDIGARH

P/191/2003PH/6155/2024

H.NO 197, BLOCK-B SECTOR-14 PANJAB UNI CHD

16148 16160

8968911372MobileNo: 9814332026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREET KAWAL PRERNA

# 5302/2 CATEGORY-4 MODERN HOUSING 
COMPLEX MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/4867/2021P/15/1992

H.NO. 832 PHASE IV MOHALI

16149 16161

9815133832MobileNo: 7888438417MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI PRERNA THAKUR

H.NO.534, POCKET3, SILVER BIRCH OMAXE, NEW 
CHANDIGARH

P/6789/2018PH/8619/2024

# 60 SHIVALIK COMPLEX, ZIRAKPUR

16150 16162

9877205213MobileNo: 8437628376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI KALIA PRINCE

H NO 1132 DADU MAJRA COLONY CHANDIGARH

PH/634/2022P/2898/2013

H.NO. 1652 SECTOR 7-C CHANDIGARH

16151 16163

9876787479MobileNo: 8968171132MobileNo:

674/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE PRITPAL SINGH

977 GALI SHIV MANDIR OLD NARAINGARH DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/6429/2019PH/9697/2022

# 237 SECTOR-55, VILL. PALSORA, CHANDIGARH

16164 16176

9463730230MobileNo: 9780812603MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE KUAMR KUNDRA PRITPAL SINGH

# 3513 SECTOR-69 MOHALI

PH/359/2023P/266/1977

H N 284 SECTOR 49 A, ADVOCATE SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

16165 16177

9814757777MobileNo: 9855167272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE KUMAR PRIYA

# 3418 SECTOR-40-D CHANDIGARH

P/4332/2016PH/723/2022

# 624 HALLOMAJRA CHANDIGARH

16166 16178

9780608368MobileNo: 9779180962MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE NEGI PRIYA

FLAT NO. 003 BLOCK K I SECTOR 105 MOHALI

P/1486/2018PH/12681/2025

HNO-433 SECTOR-37-A CHANDIGARH

16167 16179

7719638923MobileNo: 9803300899MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE PAL PRIYA

VPO BAUND KALAN DISTT CH.DADRI

PH/6339/2022PH/5537/2024

NEAR P.W.D REST HOUSE WARD NO.1 
GHARAUNDA

16168 16180

9613098000MobileNo: 7973515388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE SODHI PRIYA

VPO BICHPARI TEH GOHANA DISTT SONIPAT

PH/7807/2024PH/7111/2021

H.NO. 647 NEAR MATA RAJ KAUR GURUDWARA 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

16169 16181

9914140453MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE VIJAY KUNDRA PRIYA GARG

# 265 SECTOR-19 PANCHKULA

PH/2023/2023P/41/1990

H.NO 3294/3 SEC 44-D

16170 16182

9815042446MobileNo: 8437916494MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRIT INDER PAUL SINGH PRIYA GOSWAMI

# 364 VILL MALOYA CHANDIGARH

PH/6932/2022P/102/2002

567/10  Mohali

16171 16183

9814680800MobileNo: 8082869850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIT PAUL SINGH BEDI PRIYA GOYAL

701/7B SUNCITY PARIKARMA SECTOR 20 
PANCHKULA PANCHKULA

P/1312/2014P/4730/2010

H NO.1154 SECTOR-8-C,CHANDIGARH

16172 16184

9878002246MobileNo: 9646839195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITHA THAKUR PRIYA RANI

# 4343 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

PH/4296/2023PH/930/2025

HNO 215, THAKUR.S MANSION COLLEGE ROAD 
KATHLOUR COLONY PATHANKOT

16173 16185

8437484902MobileNo: 7657989043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITISH GOEL PRIYANJALI VERMA

H.NO 194, SECTOR-4C SHASTRI NAGAR MANDI 
GOBINDGARH

PH/7708/2024PH/5062/2021

# 401 SECTOR-22-A CHANDIGARH

16174 16186

9878242487MobileNo: 9646928078MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITISH MALIK PRIYANKA

RAM SHARNAM COLONY FACTORY ROAD 
KATKAPURA DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/1506/2021P/1402/2011

H NO. 1402 SECTOR 20-A CHANDIGARH

16175 16187

9876994254MobileNo: 7973780004MobileNo:

675/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PULKIT KUMAR

# 5231A, SEC-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

PH/3160/2020PH/7599/2023

H NO 53 VILLAGE KHUDA LAHORA CHANDIGARH

16188 16200

9876792263MobileNo: 9779901884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PULKIT MAGO

101 RAM NAGAR COLONY STREET NO. 5, 
AMRITSAR-143001

PH/2581/2024PH/5844/2024

VISHAV KARMA COLONY WARDNO-21, DIST 
CHARKHI DADRI

16189 16201

8708745156MobileNo: 8360864951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PULKIT MAHAJAN

# 25 NEAR GURU NANAK ATTA CHAKI KANWLA 
AMBALA CITY

PH/4413/2022PH/5201/2025

VILLAGE TIGRANA DISTT BHIWANI

16190 16202

9034922398MobileNo: 8950600412MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA PUNEET BHATIA

H.NO.1972,MOTI NAGAR,AMBALA CITY

P/1864/2008PH/6703/2025

H.NO. 3232 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR-23-D 
CHANDIGARH

16191 16203

7087799603MobileNo: 9780011720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA BEDI PUNEET CHHABRA

# 1028 SECTOR-43-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/1059/2020P/2129/2009

H NO.1041 SECTOR-21-B, CHANDIGARH

16192 16204

9876607819MobileNo: 7307344444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA CHAUHAN PUNEET KAUSHAL

#317/2 A,JANTA NAGAR, NEAR ROBIN MODEL 
SCHOOL, DHURI

P/1513/2006P/13-A/2014

HNO 2437 SEC-23 C CHANDIAGRH

16193 16205

9459581171MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA MITTAL PUNEET SAINI

H.NO. 700, PHASE-4, MOHALI

PH/1811/2020P/1694/2015

VPO. JAITEWALI DISTT. JALANDHAR

16194 16206

9877843892MobileNo: 9988377458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRIYANKA PANDEY PUNEET SHARMA

FLAT NO 3 CHERRY APARTMENT KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/2783/2021PH/3609/2021

OPP GOVT SEN SEC SCHOOL VILLAGE ZAFFARPUR 
BARARA DISTT AMBALA

16195 16207

7880344701MobileNo: 9736809111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANKA RANI PUNEET SINGH ATWAL

# 164-A BLOCK-B SECTOR-125 SUNNY ENCLAVE 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2954/2023PH/2090/2023

H.NO.1548 SECTOR-16 SADHU NAGAR DERA BASSI

16196 16208

7340864525MobileNo: 9888587164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYANSHI PUNEET SINGLA

# 478 SECTOR-32-A CHANDIGARH

PH/6214/2023PH/4780/2024

# 1877 PATRI MOHALLA JAGADHRI DISTT 
YAMUNANAGAR

16197 16209

8708866043MobileNo: 9592475560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PULKIT PUNEET THAKUR

H NO 2404 SECTOR-24-C CHANDIGARH

PH/881/2021PH/9555/2021

H NO 666 VILLAGE SISWALA HISSAR

16198 16210

7206136301MobileNo: 8054989428MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PULKIT DASWAL PUNEET TULI

H.NO.E-206, EXOTICA HOMEZ, SECTOR 115, 
KHARAR SAS NAGAR

P/1124-A/2004PH/6332/2023

FLAT NO. 217 BLOCK-3 WESTERN TOWERS SEC-
126, MOHALI

16199 16211

6283769090MobileNo: 9888178878MobileNo:

676/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNIT RADHE SHAM MALIK

H.NO. 376, SECTOR 38-A, CHANDIGARH

P/3305/2010PH/3937/2025

VPO BADSERA DISTT BHIWANI

16212 16224

9306339419MobileNo: 9988731034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURAN CHAND RADHIKA

HNO-99/29 NEAR EDUCATION BOARD PHASE-9 
MOHALI

PH/2682-A/2022P/394/1995

H.NO.222 SEC-44-A,CHANDIGARH

16213 16225

9417141066MobileNo: 9369819080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURAN PARAKSH KHURANA RADHIKA DASAUR

# 280-C DARPAN GREENS KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/3252/2022P/107/1965

H.NO.1621 SECTOR-22-B,CHANDIGARH

16214 16226

9888449555MobileNo: 7807300479MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURSHOTAM VIR JALOTA RADHIKA GARG

H.NO. 419  STREE NO. 11, KC ROAD BARNALA

PH/7112/2024P/3094/2010

# 2506 SECTOR 71 MOHALI

16215 16227

9780051133MobileNo: 7009522781MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURU MEDHIRA RADHIKA GOEL

4115 URBAN ESTATE PHASE-2 PATIALA

PH/1014/2025PH/6859/2022

T-1/4 SECTOR-25 CHANDIGARH

16216 16228

9779281895MobileNo: 6280682950MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURVA MITTAL RAGHAV CHHABRA

H NO 228 ADVOCATE SOCIETY SEC-49-
A,CHANDIGARH

P/1968/2016PH/8792/2025

# 93, SEC-19B VISHKARMA NAGAR, MANDI 
GOBINDGARH FATEHGARH SAHIB

16217 16229

9915729137MobileNo: 8146305262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PUSHPA RANI RAGHAV GUPTA

VPO-SANETA DISTT SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/2204/2015PH/4269/2025

VILLAGE RAMPURA TEHSIL & DISTT FATEHABAD

16218 16230

9896524523MobileNo: 8728822666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHPINDER KUMAR RAGHAV MONGA

GALI NO.4 ROOP NAGAR, GIDDARBAHA SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/6479/2025P/2488/2010

VILL-NIKKU CHAH PO- HAJIPUR DISTT HPUR

16219 16231

9855509928MobileNo: 8837542232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RABEENA RAGHAV SETIA

ST.NO.2, 11TH CROSSING NEW SURAJ NAGRI 
ABOHAR FAZILKA

PH/6536/2024PH/2371/2021

# 006 BLOCK E GILLCO TOWERS SECTOR 127 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

16220 16232

7688877712MobileNo: 9855022354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RABINDER DUTTA RAGHAV SHARMA

H NO 5246, A SECTOR 38-W CHANDIGARH

P/1830/2008P/1333/2015

H NO 472 SWASTIK VIHAR PATIALA ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR MOHALI

16221 16233

9855559290MobileNo: 9855017983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RABINDRA KUMAR SHARMA RAGHBIR CHAND

H NO 1138 SECTOR-42-B CHANDIGARH

P/547/1968P/505/1974

HNO-1057,SECTOR-12,A, PANCHKULA

16222 16234

9814008792MobileNo: 9878624152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RABINDRA NATH RAGHUBIR CHANDER

H.NO.85 SECTOR- 27-A,CHANDIGARH

P/13/1972P/163/1982

H NO 1229-1230, PUSHPAC COMPLEX SECTOR 49-
B

16223 16235

9872406152MobileNo: 9814013535MobileNo:

677/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGINI Rahul Kumar

H. NO. 168, RAVINDRA ENCLAVE, BALTANA

PH/9101/2025PH/4335/2025

Q NO 635 TYPE-II CRIF CAMPUS HALOMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

16236 16248

7807825326MobileNo: 9988978452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGINI KHANNA RAHUL MARWAHA

# 478 SECTOR-54 MOHALI

P/1427/2015P/3101/2013

B-301 RISHI APARTMENTS SECTOR 70 MOHALI

16237 16249

9876994499MobileNo: 9855678999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHIL VERMA RAHUL RANA

# 490-A VPO MALOYA CHANDIGARH

PH/9567/2021PH/2321/2021

# 1525 GUGGA MARI MOHALLA ROPAR

16238 16250

8054669462MobileNo: 7696381193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAHUL ROHILLA

# 2690/1 SECTOR-44-C CHANDIGARH

PH/7230/2021PH/2863-A/2021

R/O HNO. 260 SEC.20-A CHANDIGARH

16239 16251

7068200800MobileNo: 7888980371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RAHUL SAINI

# 128 JARNAIL ENCLAVE PHASE-1 ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/9675/2023PH/186/2022

# 83 VILL. DHANAS , CHANDIGARH

16240 16252

9501771766MobileNo: 7973737837MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL RAHUL SANDHU

# 238 NEW POLICE LINE SECTOR-26 CHANDIGARH

PH/5681/2022PH/6079/2024

HNO 38 VILL MEHDUDAN POST OFFICE MACHHLI 
KALAN DIST FATEHGARH SAHIB

16241 16253

9780844121MobileNo: 7307070769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL AGGARWAL RAHUL SHARMA

# 1211 SECTOR-21-B CHANDIGARH

PH/89/2020PH/7205/2025

223/15, MATA RANI MOHALLA, KHANNA, 
LUDHIANA

16242 16254

7009573074MobileNo: 9501226669MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL BANSAL RAHUL SHARMA

# 51 ST.NO-1 INDER VIHAR COLONY KALI SADAK 
LUDHIANA

PH/6590/2025P/5091/2018

FLAT NO. 74-A, VICTORIA FLOOR, ST.NO.3 
PEERMUCHALLA ROAD

16243 16255

9814866243MobileNo: 6280950798MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL BANSAL RAHUL SHERWAL

# 404 SHIVPURI-B COLONY SASOLI ROAD 
YAMUNANAGAR

PH/8622/2021PH/4751/2019

HI-901,MAYA GARDEN CITY ZIRAKPUR

16244 16256

9463800303MobileNo: 7988193758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL BHANOT RAHUL SINGH

# 410 VILL KISHANGARH CHANDIGARH

PH/499/2025PH/1891/2019

H.NO.485 SECTOR-32-A CHANDIGARH

16245 16257

9914119717MobileNo: 7529044403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL DHANDA RAHUL THAKUR

H.NO.205 SECTOR-44-A, CHANDIGARH

P/2607/2015PH/5459/2019

# 561 PHASE-10 MOHALI

16246 16258

8146320005MobileNo: 9805860664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL DOGRA RAHUL VERMA

VPO BALA TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/3413/2020PH/5402/2019

H NO 3197/1 SECTOR-44 CHANDIGARH

16247 16259

9878486415MobileNo: 7355000612MobileNo:

678/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL WATTS RAJ KUMAR

# 2881 SECTOR-56 PALSAURA CHANDIGARH

PH/4547/2021PH/1499/2021

H NO 2647 SECTOR-22-C CHANDIGARH

16260 16272

9915914934MobileNo: 9888047887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAI SHARMA RAJ KUMAR

# 559 SECTOR-8-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/2901/2023P/3747/2018

107 SECTOR 22-A, CHANDIGARH

16261 16273

6395403453MobileNo: 9876397371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KARAN RAJ KUMAR

H.NO -F 22/864 BURJ WALI GALI MUSTAFABAD 
BATALA ROAD ASR

PH/7703/2024P/372/2005

# 1546-F ADARSH NAGAR NAYA GAON MOHALI

16262 16274

9855663888MobileNo: 8847098970MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KISHORE RAJ KUMAR GOYAL

# 1005 SECTOR 17 PANCHKULA

P/1150/1962P/409/2006

H.NO. 188, PHASE-I, BAPU DHAM COLONY SEC. 
26, CHANDIGARH

16263 16275

9815320607MobileNo: 9878016188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJ PAL SINGH

# 456, BADAL COLONY, ZIRAKPUR

P/374/2001P/546/1977

#1716 SECTOR 34-D, CHANDIGARH

16264 16276

9417400007MobileNo: 8054951476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJ KUMAR RAJ S. JUMIYAL

H.NO.537 BDC PH-I SEC-26, CHANDIGARH

P/881/2006P/46/1980

H.NO.2052 SEC-21-C,CHANDIGARH

16265 16277

9815196052MobileNo: 9592178786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJ KUMAR RAJA BAHADUR SINGH JAIN

HNO.1568 SECTOR 33-D,CHANDIGARH

P/111/2000P/459/1984

H.NO. 2199 SECTOR-38-C, CHANDIGARH

16266 16278

9814006245MobileNo: 9814244542MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN

#1359 D.M.C. SECTOR 38{W} CHANDIGARH

PH/6815/2025P/583/1990

H NO. 221-A BLOCK D SHIVALIK VIHAR NR POLICE 
STATION NAYA GAON DISTT MOHALI

16267 16279

9815387598MobileNo: 7888790697MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN GANDHI

# 4594/A  MIG, (S0 SECTOR 70 MOHALI

P/529/1999P/292/2001

HNO. 515 COLONY  ,NEAR DAINI BHASKAR 
BEHIND , SEC-25, CHANDIGARH-160014

16268 16280

9872629115MobileNo: 9815251373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN KUMAR MALHOTRA

H.NO. 162/2 SEC-45-A,CHANDIGARH

P/75/1981P/297/2002

H.NO.175/1  SECTOR-41-A,CHANDIGARH

16269 16281

9417424286MobileNo: 9814008420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAN SINGHI

# 3275/44-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/6805/2024P/3058/2008

H NO 711/12 SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH

16270 16282

9915862286MobileNo: 9816465143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAT DHAWAN

NAI ABADI STREET NO 1 BADI POURI ABOHAR 
DISTT FAZILKA

PH/5772/2022P/2736/2015

H.NO.44,BALA JI PHASE-2, ZIRAKPUR

16271 16283

9876071222MobileNo: 9465553376MobileNo:

679/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH

R/O HNO 476/1 NEW SWARAJ ENCLAVE SEC-127 
KHARAR SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/2663-A/2008PH/9158/2022

H NO 38/1 VILLAGE BUTERLA SECTOR-41-B 
CHANDIAGARH

16284 16296

9882681308MobileNo: 9592970709MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT THAREJA RAJESH

H.NO.3218/23-D, CHANDIGARH

P/92/2004PH/4788/2023

# 829, AKS-3, SHIVALIK VIHAR PATIALA ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT.  MOHALI

16285 16297

8078649823MobileNo: 9463408214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT VERMA RAJESH BHATIA

H.NO. 293  SECTOR 94, MOHALI

P/744/2005PH/2463/2020

# 458 SECTOR-20-A CHANDIGARH

16286 16298

8437045820MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR KAUR RAJESH GOYAL

# 81/82, VILL. ATTAWA SECTOR-42-B, 
CHANDIGARH

PH/1739/2019PH/9560/2021

KHARAK SINGH WALA BARNALA

16287 16299

7347371670MobileNo: 9780528944MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR SINGH RAJESH JASWAL

H.NO.22-D NOORCITY KHANPUR KHARAR MOHALI

P/4037/2017PH/2941/2025

VILL. NANDIALI  PO MATERI SHERHAN TEHSIL & 
DISTT. AMBALA

16288 16300

9466442302MobileNo: 9872665364MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR SINGH GURON RAJESH KUMAR

H.NO.2815/2 SEC-47-C,CHANDIGARH

P/413/1991P/463/1992

H NO 2575 SECTOR 35-C,CHANDIGARH

16289 16301

9815877007MobileNo: 9569410420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP KAUR RAJESH KUMAR

H.NO. 229, PIPLI WALA TOWN MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

P/1756/2002PH/8627/2024

VILL BARKANDI DIST BATHINDA

16290 16302

9877470817MobileNo: 9872385765MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

#423 SECTOR 22 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

P/784/2012P/613/2012

# 3192 SECTOR-27-D CHANDIGARH

16291 16303

9815836877MobileNo: 9872071184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

H.NO.1448,DADU MAJRA COLONY, SECTOR-
38(W), CHANDIGARH

P/584/2014P/2999/2007

H.NO.1436 ,BURAIL SECTOR-45-C,CHANDIGARH

16292 16304

9815599327MobileNo: 9023114882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJEEV KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

H NO 1303/15 PHASE XI SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/55/2015P/3350/2018

H.NO.983 SECTOR-79 S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI

16293 16305

9914000975MobileNo: 9023644401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER SINGH GUNJIYAL RAJESH KUMAR

H.NO.923 PHASE-9 MOHALI

PH/2644/2019PH/4224/2023

B-1-11 DLF VALLEY PANCHKULA

16294 16306

9815850124MobileNo: 7018086477MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDRA PRASAD RAJESH KUMAR

VPO NARA TEHSIL NARNAUND DISTT. HISAR

PH/3004/2021PH/7548/2024

# 28 2F UNIVERSAL INFRA, KHARAR, MOHALI

16295 16307

9990809901MobileNo: 9729192770MobileNo:

680/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KAUR GHUMAN

# 213 PHASE-7 MOHALI

P/322/2000PH/7766/2023

VPO BELARKHA TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT. JIND

16308 16320

9877716306MobileNo: 9888431143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY RAJINDER KUMAR

H.NO. 1526, 18-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1159/1962P/2099/2001

FLAT-4A,GODWIRI APT.GOLEDN 
ENCLAVE,LOHGARH

16309 16321

9888321454MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA RAJINDER KUMAR

3315/15-D

P/260/1974P/163/1985

# 1216 SEC 21-B

16310 16322

9814212173MobileNo: 9888345222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR

H NO 1303/15 PHASE -XI SECTOR-65 SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

P/855/2011P/31/1997

# 1308, SECTOR 20-B, CHD

16311 16323

9417017758MobileNo: 9569869746MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH SINGH RAJINDER KUMAR

H.NO.986 SECTOR-41 CHANDIGARH

PH/506/2022P/952/1992

H.NO. 1498/19 E ADARSH NAGAR NAYAGAON

16312 16324

9915341755MobileNo: 9464395050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJESH SOOD RAJINDER KUMAR DOGRA

H NO 75, SEC 27-A CHANDIGARH

P/319/1995P/890/1991

H.NO.3158 SECTOR-23-D,CHANDIGARH

16313 16325

9814015061MobileNo: 9815548673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJESH VERMA RAJINDER KUMAR GOYAL

# 122, SECTOR-15, PANCHKULA

P/782/1988P/680/1993

H.NO.3381 SECTOR-46-C, CHANDIGARH

16314 16326

9815161178MobileNo: 9217195199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESHWAR KUMAR VAID RAJINDER KUMAR MAHAJAN

501, SEC-8 ,PKL

P/336/1976P/3335/2007

H.NO.316 SECTOR-11 PANCHKULA

16315 16327

9417568693MobileNo: 9915797156MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESHWAR OSWAL RAJINDER SINGH

H.NO.344 SECTOR-6 BAHADURGARH 
BAHADURGARH

P/926/1983PH/5751/2024

HNO 211 M.S ENCLAVE DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR

16316 16328

7837231705MobileNo: 9671616203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER RAJINDER SINGH

# 849  PHASE 2 MOHALI

P/37/1985PH/2587/2021

H.NO.861 PH-I INDUSTRIAL AREA CHANDIGARH

16317 16329

7696291687MobileNo: 9216722881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH

H.NO.9,GREEN VIHAR PREET COL.ZIRAKPUR

P/2395/2013PH/1833/2019

H NO 25 PHASE-6 MOHALI

16318 16330

6239950366MobileNo: 9780613727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH

1324 SECTOR 66 BETA BLOCK-A CITY SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

P/3479/2014PH/4980/2023

VPO NAWAN PIND MEHTA ROAD DISTT 
AMRITSAR

16319 16331

7901855069MobileNo: 9417780944MobileNo:

681/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAJNI RATHAUR

H.NO. 953 SECTOR-41-A, CHANDIGARH-160036

PH/672/2024P/4912/2017

# 408 TOP FLOOR SECTOR 43-A CHANDIGARH

16332 16344

9915172134MobileNo: 7973753104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH SACHDEVA RAJNISH GUPTA

# 1657, BURAIL, SEC-45

P/1267/2006P/238/1979

# 39, JUDGES ENCLAVE, SECTOR-77, MOHALI

16333 16345

9814189907MobileNo: 9888501657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV DHIMAN RAJNISH KUMAR

1323, SAINI VIHAR, PHASE III, BALTANA ZIRAKPUR

P/103/2003P/1307/2004

H.NO.1040 SECTOR-44-B,CHANDIGARH

16334 16346

9814255585MobileNo: 9815585133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV JUGGAL RAJNISH KUMAR BHAMBRI

FLAT NO 604 H-BLOCK IMPERIAL HEIGHTS 
SECTOR-115 MOHALI

PH/5142/2019P/567/1999

H.NO. 143, SECTOR-18-A, CHANDIGARH

16335 16347

9988314591MobileNo: 9815900330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV SINGH AHLUWALIA RAJNISH KUMAR JUNEJA

4045,SEC 37-C

P/974/1990PH/3553/2023

# 2146 PEPSU SOCIETY SEC-50, CHANDIGARH

16336 16348

7986778238MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV VERMA RAJVINDER SINGH JOLLY

H. NO. 64213, G-BLOCK, AEROCITY SAS NAGAR

P/6299/2018PH/2651/2024

# 180/20 PIPLI WALA TOWN MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

16337 16349

9034390049MobileNo: 7710331200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJKIRAN KAUR RAJWINDER KAUR

H.NO. 3296, PGI SOCIETY SECTOR 49(D) 
CHANDIGARH

P/549/2010PH/1208/2023

VILL MANGAL SAIN PO GURDAS NANGAL TEHSIL 
& DISTT GURDASPUR

16338 16350

9041917433MobileNo: 9815326900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH RAKESH

H NO 890 ADARSH NAGAR NAYA GAON

P/4901/2017PH/2944/2024

H.NO. 3172 SECTOR-25-D, CHANDIGARH-160014

16339 16351

6284259090MobileNo: 9779958353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH SHARMA RAKESH CHANDER SHARMA

# 308, SECTOR-38 A CHANDIGARH

P/2769/2010P/303/2002

H.NO.6139 SECTOR-125 SUNNY ENCLAVE MOHALI

16340 16352

9888007270MobileNo: 9815823323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI CHAUHAN RAKESH GUPTA

H.NO. 3311 (FF) SECTOR 23-D CHANDIGARH

P/326/1978P/904/1993

# 743, SEC 22-A

16341 16353

9216777168MobileNo: 9814113311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI KUMARI RAKESH KAPOOR

# 1101 SECTOR 19-B, CHANDIGARH

P/2876/2011P/2998/2016

H.NO.84-B, GURU NANAK ENCLAVE MUNDI 
KHARA

16342 16354

8591122333MobileNo: 9815998471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI RANI RAKESH KUMAR

H.NO.85,SAINI VIHAR-1,BALTANA

P/454/1999PH/4135/2025

WARD NO. 4, MAI DERE WALI GALI PATRAN 
DISTT. PATIALA

16343 16355

6280576474MobileNo: 9814959692MobileNo:

682/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAM KUMAR

VPO PURANGARH BAPA DIST YAMUNANAGAR

PH/7210/2024P/929/2000

H.NO.395 SECTOR- 7,PANCHKULA

16356 16368

9417110777MobileNo: 9888233888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH MOHAN RAM LAL

783  SEC-43/A CHANDIGARH

P/353/1995P/157/1996

KOTHI NO 182, SEC 19- A, CHD

16357 16369

MobileNo: 9815327767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH WALIA RAM LAL

H.NO. 2556, MANI MAJRA TOWN, U.T 
CHANDIGARH

P/2757/2010P/953/1983

#398,SUKHNA ENCLAVE KAIMBWALA 
ROAD,KANSAL

16358 16370

9814412830MobileNo: 9876829021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKHI RAM SARUP TIWARI

H.NO.2797 SEC-37-C,CHANDIGARH

P/329/1992PH/1465/2024

VILL. RATTAK TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL-
132039

16359 16371

9729812266MobileNo: 9417982797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM BHATIA RAM SHARAN

325, SECTOR 21-A CHANDIGARH

P/210/1962P/1626/2007

H.NO.167-D NPL SECTOR 26,CHANDIGARH

16360 16372

9988195202MobileNo: 9814100002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAM CHANDER RAM SINGH LUBANA

# 1144 VILLAGE KISHANGARH CHANDIGARH

PH/5117/2021P/553/1992

# 724 SECTOR 41-A GROUND FLOOR CHANDIGARH

16361 16373

MobileNo: 8968662089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAM KALA RAM SURAT

H.NO. 2087 NEW COLONY MALOYA, CHANDIGARH

PH/6029/2025P/393/2012

H NO.1117 SECTOR 12 A PANCHKULA

16362 16374

9417379256MobileNo: 9877791259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KANT JOSHI RAMAKANT THAKUR

H N O451 VILL KAJHERI SECTOR-52 CHANDIGARH

PH/4509/2025P/712/1988

H.NO. 1562-B, SEC. 4, PANCHKULA

16363 16375

9872094042MobileNo: 7018721606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KRISHAN RAMAN

FLAT NO.4 T.F. FLOOR PHASE-III SWASTIK VIHAR 
SECTOR-5,MDC PANCHKULA

P/1622/2016P/215/1992

349 PHASE 1 BAPU DHAM COLONY,SEC-26 
CHANDIGARH

16364 16376

9814202773MobileNo: 9915111331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KRISHAN RAMAN

H.NO. 238 WARD NO. 7, STREET NO. 14, NEAR 
DAV COLLEGE, MALOUT DISTT. MUKTSAR

PH/1493/2024P/2762/2010

H.NO. 3654, SECTOR 46-C, CHANDIGARH

16365 16377

9316557999MobileNo: 7888468744MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR

H.NO. 657 SECTOR 48 CHANDIGARH

P/407/1971P/227/2005

H.NO.563 SECTOR-16-D,CHANDIGARH

16366 16378

9888170264MobileNo: 9914211815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KUMAR RAMAN KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.1459 SECTOR 22 B,CHANDIGARH

P/217/1967PH/3421/2024

VILLAGE PALANPUR DISTT MOHALI

16367 16379

9988905507MobileNo: 9316117236MobileNo:

683/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP RAMANDEEP SINGH

FLAT NO.601,TOWER-2,ROYALE ESTATE ZIRAKPUR

P/2651/2016P/1790-1/2005

# 50 WARD NO. 3, KURALI DISTT. SAS NAGAR 
(MOHALI)

16380 16392

9906261359MobileNo: 9888187893MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP RAMANJEET KAUR

VILL. KAJAULI, PO MORINDA DISTT ROPAR

PH/8964/2025PH/7124/2025

VILL. MOHAN KE HITHAR, TEH. GURU HARSAHAI, 
DISTT. FEROZEPUR

16381 16393

6239882003MobileNo: 7340890023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANJIT KAUR

# 3078 SEC-47-D CHANDIGARH

P/1092/1998P/3391/2012

H. NO. 545, SECTOR 20-A, CHANDIGARH

16382 16394

9872254324MobileNo: 9814333021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANJIT KAUR

VPO RODE TESHIL BAGHA PURANA DISTT MOGA

P/5571/2018P/1424/2016

# 3213 SECTOR-21-D CHANDIGARH

16383 16395

9888156856MobileNo: 8284073452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR Ramanjit Kaur

H.NO 567 PHASE 10 MOHALI

PH/10818/2025P/3957/2017

FLAT NO.109/28 G.F. ANSAL API SEC-114

16384 16396

8872533907MobileNo: 9814845671MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANPREET KAUR

VPO SANGHNA NEAR WADA GURDWARA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

P/4873/2018PH/5599/2019

VILL PEER SOHENA TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

16385 16397

8146817647MobileNo: 8427755366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANPREET KAUR

VILL RAIPUR TEHSIL & DISTT MOHALI

PH/9866/2021PH/255/2023

H NO 8748 SECTOR-125 SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

16386 16398

9914581834MobileNo: 6283535453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANPREET KAUR

VILL DABHALI PO KATLA TEH RAJPURA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/1078/2025PH/8056/2023

# 307 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY NR BIBI WALA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

16387 16399

7973544375MobileNo: 6284264017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANPREET SINGH

VILL.BULLEWAL TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA-141115

PH/7164/2023PH/6485/2024

VPO BEGOWAL DISTT LUDHIANA

16388 16400

7837341506MobileNo: 9855224091MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMESH KUKMAR

11 AMBIKA VIHAR KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/75/2024PH/8573/2024

CHOTIAN KHURD, MOGA II PUNJAB

16389 16401

8556882849MobileNo: 9815074417MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMESH KUMAR

H.NO.1047 SECTOR-17, PANCHKULA

P/1705/2002PH/4264/2025

VILL DIALGARH PO SHAURIAN DISTT SANGRUR

16390 16402

6239825850MobileNo: 9811775177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMESH KUMAR

H.NO.2462 G.F SECTOR-38-C,CHANDIGARH

P/345/2006PH/11297/2025

B-31, 3280-1/2 JAMALPUR KULIWAL BHAMIA 
ROAD DISTT LUDHIANA

16391 16403

7986634828MobileNo: 9872537230MobileNo:

684/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR RANDEEP SINGH RANA

# 252, V.P.O. MALOYA, CHANDIGARH.  160014

P/1291/2001PH/136/2023

# 3136 SECTOR-25-D CHANDIGARH

16404 16416

6239957630MobileNo: 9814667252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMINDER PAL SINGH RANDIP SINGH

# 115 VILL- DADU MAJRA PO. SEC- 38 WEST 
CHANDIGARH

P/80/2004P/490/2002

H.NO. 239, SECTOR 21 - A,CHANDIGARH

16405 16417

9855521239MobileNo: 7837041509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMINDER SINGH RANI

# 1186 MAHAVIR COLONY JAGADHRI DISTT. 
YAMUNANAGAR

PH/1367/2023P/1046/2009

H.NO.1410 PH-X, MOHALI

16406 16418

9872793327MobileNo: 8053018406MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMINDER SINGH RANI BHAVJOT KAUR BHULLAR

H NO 357 SECTOR-9 CHANDIGARH

P/4119/2017P/2396/2015

H.NO.154 SECTOR-11-A,CHANDIGARH

16407 16419

9855530154MobileNo: 9872990357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMJI DASS RANJAN LOHAN

H NO 1509 SECTOR- 22-B, CHANDIGARH

P/665/1995P/610/1993

# 1010, SECTOR-37-B, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

16408 16420

9872113571MobileNo: 9815041361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMMAN KALIA RANJANA

HNO.698/2 SECTOR 43 A CHANDIGARH

PH/1651-A/2022P/1278/1998

S.C.F- 5 SEC- 27-C  CHD

16409 16421

9855601909MobileNo: 8894498273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMNEET KAUR RANJEET KHALKHO

H.NO. 1252 SMALL FLATS DHANAS CHANDIGARH

PH/3320/2023PH/1054/2019

# 375 SECTOR-30-A CHANDIGARH

16410 16422

9814004710MobileNo: 9780064984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNEET KAUR RANJIT KAUR

H.NO.2264 SEC-44-C, CHANDIGARH

P/1661/2003PH/645/2023

H NO 655 SECTOR 13 MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

16411 16423

8725978021MobileNo: 9463016026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNIK GUPTA RANJIT SINGH

H.NO.5710, MHC MANIMAJRA,CHANDIGARH

P/878/1989P/696/1983

H.NO.381/2 SEC-44-A,CHANDIGARH

16412 16424

9855506205MobileNo: 9417301780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNIWAS RANJIT SINGH

H.NO. 70, SECTOR-21-A, CHANDIGARH-160022

PH/1877/2024PH/2121/2023

H NO 47-B VPO BHAGAL DISTT KAITHAL

16413 16425

9876228220MobileNo: 9814806098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANA INDERJYOT SINGH CAADHA Ranjit Singh

VILL SAINI MAJRA TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/7792/2025P/860/1994

# 1203 SEC 34-C, CHANDIGARH

16414 16426

9815511717MobileNo: 9592528996MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANBIR SINGH RANJIT SINGH WALIA

H.NO.3164 SECTOR-21-D,CHANDIGARH

P/196/1968P/238/1981

24 SEC-15/A

16415 16427

9872481016MobileNo: 9814673164MobileNo:

685/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJOT KAUR RAVI CHANDER

CEN 544 L-6 NEAR DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL NABHA 
COLONY KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/9295/2025PH/2450/2022

H NO 940 VPO NATHANA DISTT BATHINDA

16428 16440

8988801533MobileNo: 9815890178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJU RAVI DHALIWAL

H.NO.2154 AMBEDKAR COL. DHANAS

P/904/2004P/3572/2017

H.NO.3015 SECTOR-47-D CHANDIGARH

16429 16441

7009220086MobileNo: 9888040833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHI GOYAL RAVI INDER SINGH

H.NO. 151, SECTOR 33-A, CHANDIGARH

P/2458/2010PH/2508/2024

# 282/2, SECTOR-45-A, CHANDIGARH-160047

16430 16442

8054181835MobileNo: 9876703151MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHIKA RAVI KANT

# 3349, SEC 46-C, CHANDIGARH CHD

P/674/1993P/2094/2009

H.NO.571 SEC-8-B,CHANDIGARH

16431 16443

9417419575MobileNo: 9815533934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Rashmeet Kaur RAVI KANT

HN..2411 SECTOR-27-C CHANDIGARH CHD

PH/8476/2024PH/11594/2025

H NO 1269 MALERKOTLA ROAD JK RESORT 
ALAMGIR ENCLAVE-1 ALAMGIR LUDHIANA

16432 16444

9915720809MobileNo: 9466808026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Rashmi Bhardwaj RAVI KUMAR

H.NO.2647 W.NO.10 GTB NGR,KHARAR

P/1480/2008PH/9360/2025

# 1610 SECTOR 38 B CHANDIGARH

16433 16445

9779012431MobileNo: 9815279401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RASHNEEL KAUR RAVI PARKASH

HNO.2001/17 SECTOR-32-C, CHANDIGARH

P/1322/2002PH/4420/2022

# 1813 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH

16434 16446

9417496400MobileNo: 9417140874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASVINDER SINGH RAVI SATIJA

HNO-7 SEC-11 PANCHKULA

PH/4588-A/2021P/647/2008

VILL BAKARPUR PO MANAULI DISTT MOHALI

16435 16447

9815604275MobileNo: 8799999922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATINDER SINGH SODHI RAVI VERMA

# 1914 PHASE-2 RAMDARBAR CHANDIGARH

PH/433/2024P/49/1992

507-A, SEC.61 CHANDIGARH

16436 16448

9814213985MobileNo: 9501286578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN DASS RAVIET MALHOTRA

FCB-00-004 ONE RISE SOCIETY SECTOR-99 
SAMBALKI DISTT MOHALI

PH/4342/2025P/320/2008

H NO.495 PHASE 3-A MOHALI

16437 16449

9215205339MobileNo: 7087434171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVEENA BISHNOI RAVIKANT PAWAR

H NO 3179 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR 37 D 
CHANDIGARH

P/547/2015P/1681/2016

VILL BISHANPURA TEHSIL ABOHAR DISTT FAZILKA

16438 16450

9501947517MobileNo: 7837024466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI RAVIKIRAT SINGH MANN

H NO 229 VILLAGE MALOYA CHANDIGARH

PH/6420/2021P/1988/2014

H.NO.1022 VIL KISHANGARH,CHANDIGARH

16439 16451

9041123546MobileNo: 7888501757MobileNo:

686/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KAUR RAVINDER SINGH

H.NO. 2564, PHASE-7 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/863/2007P/334/2003

H.NO.1640 SEC-7-C,CHANDIGARH

16452 16464

9888446555MobileNo: 9417494861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR

H.NO.1556 NIC, MANIMAJRA, CHANDIGARH

PH/8433/2021P/512/2001

H.NO.2032 SECTOR-44-C, CHANDIGARH

16453 16465

9814406098MobileNo: 9888423148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR RAVNEET KAUR

H.NO.3259 SEC-21-D,CHANDIGARH

P/1409/1999P/1717/2011

H NO. 1761/1 SECTOR 45-B CHANDIGARH

16454 16466

9041656585MobileNo: 9814203259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR RAVNEET KAUR

H.NO.147,PHASE-3-A, MOHALI

PH/9246/2022P/459/2014

H.NO.1476 DADDU MAJRA COLONY SECTOR 38 
(W) CHANDIGARH

16455 16467

9814441492MobileNo: 7973330942MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR @ RATTAN CHAND RAVNEET KAUR

VILL. LADHUKA TEHSIL FAZILKA DISTT. FAZILKA

PH/3878/2024P/1439/2004

H.NO. 70, KHUDA ALI SHER,CHANDIGARH

16456 16468

9815985639MobileNo: 9855584042MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR BHATTI RAVNEET LUMBA

H NO 1605 SECTOR 36 D CHANDIGARH

P/1264/2016P/746/2002

H.NO. 1349 SECTOR-45 VILLAGE BURAIL 
CHANDIGARH

16457 16469

9417621190MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA REENA KUMARI

H.NO. 312 PHASE-2, NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
RAMDARBAR, CHANDIGARH-160002

PH/3108/2025P/2741/1999

H.NO. 5505/1 M.H.C.MANIMAJRA ,CHANDIGARH

16458 16470

9814852232MobileNo: 9988977966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER MAHAR REET KAMAL KAUR

# 2117 VICTORIA ENCLAVE SECTOR-50-C 
CHANDIGARH

PH/5243/2021P/3228/2012

H.NO.10/161 KANGANPUR RD.SIRSA

16459 16471

9896600090MobileNo: 9417800117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER NATH SHARMA REETIKA CHANDEL

# 48-A SIGMA CITY-II, ZIRAKPUR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/7523/2023P/1086/2001

H.NO.619 SECTOR-20-A,CHANDIGARH

16460 16472

9023326548MobileNo: 9041410057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SAXENA REETIKA DEVI

VPO KORWA KHURD SUB DISTT NARAINGARH 
DISTT AMBALA

PH/4682/2025PH/3731/2022

# 301 GH64 SECTOR-20 PANCHKULA

16461 16473

9316112970MobileNo: 8059439764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REETU CHAUHAN

F.N 103 GMS APPARTMENTS DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR 
ZIRAKPUR

P/2056/2005P/736/2000

VPO-SIHION MAJRA DISTRICT ROPAR

16462 16474

9872566038MobileNo: 8837590913MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REHAN GUPTA

PLOT NO 539 IAS-PCS SOCIETY SECTOR-1 NEW 
CHANDIGARH, MOHALI

PH/4136/2023P/1109/2001

HNO.3682 SECTOR 46-C CHANDIGARH

16463 16475

9814487187MobileNo: 9914700216MobileNo:

687/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA RIDHI

H.NO. 3160 SECTOR-19-D,CHANDIGARH

P/2536/2013PH/4033/2025

# 2860 SECTOR-25 CHANDIGARH

16476 16488

8727090921MobileNo: 9888838890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA TANWAR RIDHIMA GARG

HNO-70-A 1ST FLOOR SECTOR-51-A CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

PH/5817/2025P/269/1998

H.NO.5234/3 SECTOR-13 MHC MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

16477 16489

9888145993MobileNo: 6239644762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU RIDHIMA GAUTAM

# 470 SECTOR-46-A CHANDIGARH

PH/9285/2021P/93/1994

H.NO.734 SECTOR-40-A,CHANDIGARH

16478 16490

9876609703MobileNo: 8837726832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU RIMPY

# 2524 SECTOR-52-D, CHANDIGARH-160036

PH/2748/2024P/1544/2002

R/O 30 SEHAJ ENCLAVE KASHMIR AVENUE 
AMRITSAR

16479 16491

9501600100MobileNo: 6284533905MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU RINKI

# 2919 MOULI JAGRAN CHANDIGARH

PH/8154/2022PH/8876/2021

H.NO.147 CHHATBIR ZIRAKPUR DISTRICT MOHALI

16480 16492

9592066628MobileNo: 7087557429MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RENU RISHI RINKI DEVI

H.NO. 254, MEHAK NAGAR GUGIAN ROAD GALI 
NO. 2, KHARAR, MOHALI

PH/9361/2023P/1034/2003

H.NO.3074-A THE TRIBUNE COL SEC-29-D,CHD

16481 16493

9988290166MobileNo: 8725058830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU SINGH RINKU

H.NO.2429 SECTOR-23-C,CHANDIGARH

P/603/2011PH/3747/2022

H.NO.3376 SECTOR-15-D CHANDIGARH

16482 16494

7814443410MobileNo: 9815701138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENUKA RINKU

H.NO.1595 VIKAS NAGAR MOULI JAGARAN 
CHANDIGARH

PH/239/2022PH/893/2024

H.NO. 1042 SECTOR-44-A, CHANDIGARH

16483 16495

6280727076MobileNo: 9872367946MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENUKA DHAMI RINKU

# 06635 DR.JIYA STREET SAS NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/7021/2022PH/7573/2023

84 KHSRAWALI ( KALKA) PANCHKULA

16484 16496

8264596608MobileNo: 9988242109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RICHA INDAL Rippan Kaur

VPO BHAGSAR DISTT SHRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/9773/2025P/2828/2011

H.NO.1652 SECTOR-70,MOHALI

16485 16497

9988608547MobileNo: 6284762028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RICHIKA SONI RIPU DAMAN SINGH

H.NO. 1064, SECTOR 21-B, CHANDIGARH

P/2472/2010P/741/2011

H NO 236 SECTOR-10 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA

16486 16498

7836000084MobileNo: 9779600072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RICKY VERMA RISHABH CHOUDHARY

RIHABH CHOUDHARY # 184 SECTOR- 13 HISAR

PH/887/2025PH/3561/2022

# 82 SHAKTI NAGAR STREET NO 9 DERA BASSI 
DISTT MOHALI

16487 16499

7528001099MobileNo: 7988782563MobileNo:

688/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHABH DUHAN Ritika

VPO- JASRANA DISTT SONIPAT

PH/8207/2025PH/1974/2022

# 2207 SECTOR-27-C CHANDIGARH

16500 16512

9115560000MobileNo: 9896438140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHAV SHARMA RITIKA BAJAJ

H NO 11 CHANDAN NAGAR NEAR MALHI FARMS 
LUDHIANA

PH/5303/2024PH/5356/2019

# 1646 SECTOR-7-C, CHANDIGARH

16501 16513

9780011646MobileNo: 6284266713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHEV LOMAS RITIKA GUPTA

VPO. ADHOYA TEHSIL BARARA DISTRICT AMBALA

P/2938/2015PH/3923/2023

# 108 PALM CITY SIRHIND DISTT F.G SAHIB

16502 16514

9095209000MobileNo: 9034474104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Rishi Raj Pathak RITIKESHIKA SHARMA

# 2160 SECTOR-68 MOHALI

PH/5308/2023PH/9336/2025

# 197 KHUDDA LAHORA UT CHANDIGARH

16503 16515

6284982873MobileNo: 8837562135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHIKA RITU

# 1268 VILLAGE FAIDAN CHANDIGARH

PH/6228/2022PH/3980/2022

SATISH COLONY GALI NO 3 FATEHABAD

16504 16516

7056017370MobileNo: 9877426964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Rishika Gupta RITU CHOUDHARY

# 2 POLICE COMPLEX SECTOR-11-B CHANDIGARH

P/1934/2018PH/8973/2025

HNO-166 SECTOR 20/D SUBHASH NAGAR MANDI 
GOBINDGARH

16505 16517

9780265852MobileNo: 7087510806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RITA HANDA RITU DHARWAN

H NO 8/2489 MOH.MATAGARH SAHARANPUR 
(UP)

PH/824/2021P/1208/1995

H.NO. 2858/1 , SEC. 49-D CHD

16506 16518

9888887605MobileNo: 8650448546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITA KUMARI MLAHOTRA RITU DHINGRA

H.NO.2529 SECTOR-19 C,CHANDIGARH

P/56/2004P/387/1981

1595/22-B, CHANDIGARH

16507 16519

9814177114MobileNo: 8872280780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITA SHARMA RITU KAROL

# 2951 SECTOR-47-C CHANDIGARH

PH/3181/2021PH/1036/2020

# 2037 SECTOR-45-B, CHANDIGARH

16508 16520

7009545699MobileNo: 8837833792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH DHAWAN RITU KUMARI

# 633 BLOCK-C ADARSH NAGAR NAYA GAON 
MOHALI

P/3468/2010P/3328/2017

# 1704 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH

16509 16521

9855570606MobileNo: 9988674730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH KOHLI RITU SAINI

H.NO.809 F.F. SECTOR-43-A,CHANDIGARH

P/774-A/1992PH/2216/2024

H.NO. 5457 SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH-
160036

16510 16522

9814622255MobileNo: 8968430809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITICK KUMAR RITUL

NEAR NEW RAMLEELA GROUND HNO-1999 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/7508/2024PH/6339/2024

H,NO 229 ADARSH NAGAR,S-119, MOHALI 
MOHALI

16511 16523

8847095032MobileNo: MobileNo:

689/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA ROHAN TANDON

# 5070/3 MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX SECTOR-
13 CHANDIGARH

PH/2047/2023PH/6353/2019

VILL KARIMPUR DWANI PO SAROYA TEHSIL 
BALACHAUR DISTT SBS NAGAR

16524 16536

8968594793MobileNo: 8628834020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA ROHINI

H.NO 23 GBP CREST KHARAR DISTT S.A.S NAGAR 
MOHALI

PH/730/2025PH/4820/2024

H.NO. 435 DASHMESH NAGAR, KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

16525 16537

6239871149MobileNo: 7876381561MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA ROHIT BHARDWAJ

H.NO. 139 WARD NO. 3, BASDEHRA PO 
MEHTAPUR UNA(H.P.)

P/943/2005PH/6692/2024

HNO. 2664-A NEAR DURGA MANDIR RAJPURA 
DIST PATIALA

16526 16538

9988933126MobileNo: 8894539677MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA ROHIT DHEER

# 3456 SEC- 27/D CHD

P/1613/2003PH/5569/2025

H.NO. 6780 (G.F.) SECTOR-56, CHANDIGARH-
160055

16527 16539

8814972023MobileNo: 9872034056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA KOHLI ROHIT JINDAL

H.NO.137 SECTOR-7 AMBALA CITY

P/3259/2012PH/4334/2023

VILL AURION PO KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

16528 16540

8295382184MobileNo: 9896558838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA PANWAR ROHIT KHULLAR

H.NO.262 SEC.48 A INDIAN EXPRESS SOCIETY CHD.

P/571/2006PH/1344/2025

2320-B R/O HOMES ZIRAKPUR

16529 16541

8956083901MobileNo: 9815329955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA SALUJA ROHIT KUMAR

H.NO.24-A,SHIVA ENCLAVE,PATIALA ROAD NEAR 
WATER TANKI,ZIRAKPUR

P/848/2007PH/6174/2022

# 181 SECTOR-17 PANCHKULA

16530 16542

8279637617MobileNo: 9855133579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIYA SARDANA ROHIT KUMAR

# 1381 SECTOR-39-B CHANDIGARH

PH/9439/2022PH/5922/2024

# 1417 SECTOR-61 CHANDIGARH

16531 16543

8727922922MobileNo: 7814890931MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN KHANNA ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.296,NEW MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE,KHARAR

P/1466/2007P/2691/2010

H.NO. 353, SECTOR 41-A, CHANDIGARH

16532 16544

9780051151MobileNo: 9988897613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN RANA ROHIT MALIK

318, SECTOR-91, SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/1626/2016PH/3161/2022

# 143-B HIGH LAND PARK TERRACES ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

16533 16545

9876225889MobileNo: 9888889704MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN SINGH ROHIT PARASHAR

# 4506 SECTOR-46-D CHANDIGARH

PH/8748/2022PH/1134/2023

# 4955 MALOYA COLONY CHANDIGARH

16534 16546

8054974686MobileNo: 7009060725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHAN CHAUDHARY ROHIT PAUL

H NO 5217-B SECTOR-38 (WEST) CHANDIGARH

PH/1511/2023P/350/2007

FLAT NO.230,PANCHKULA HEIGHTS SECTOR-20 
PEER MUCHHALLA ZIRAKPUR

16535 16547

MobileNo: 8360883873MobileNo:

690/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT TOMAR ROZY MATANIA

H.NO.15 GOLDEN CITY,RATANHERI 
ROAD,KHANNA

P/3589/2018PH/3081/2024

H.NO. B04/00626 BLOCK-D, SHIVALIK VIHAR 
NAYA GAON, SAS NAGAR(MOHALI)

16548 16560

9805693061MobileNo: 8360494804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT UMMAT RUBI RANI

H.NO.2037/2 SECTOR-45-C CHANDIGARH

PH/3514/2019P/925/2007

# 3202 FF SEC- 27 D

16549 16561

9463688505MobileNo: 9416690380MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROMA GILL RUBY

# FS-10, BALSARI KHURD DBJS, AMRITSAR

PH/6215/2023PH/4315/2021

H NO 2547 SECTOR-66 MOHALI

16550 16562

7973643286MobileNo: 7526836195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROMIL KUMAR RUBY RANI

VPO NIWARSI TEHSIL LADWA DISTT 
KURUKSHETRA

PH/4647/2024P/1512/2018

# 2145-B BLOCK-9 CHB FLATS SECTOR-63 
CHANDIGARH

16551 16563

9876800163MobileNo: 8360904255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RONAK SINGH RAGHAV RUBY RATHORE

HNO 220.C POLICE LINE AMBALA

PH/260/2025PH/476/2023

# 659 SECTOR-8-B CHANDIGARH

16552 16564

8878350581MobileNo: 8168501451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROSHAN  LAL LABANA RUCHI KAMBOJ

FLAT NO. 406-B, TOWER -4, 6TH FLOOR 
REAFSTONE SOCIETY ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

P/4815/2018PH/1116/2019

H NO 239/2 SECTOR-45-A CHANDIGARH

16553 16565

9915751978MobileNo: 9888843619MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROSHNI RUCHI RAJPUT

HNO. 712 SECTOR 22-A CHANDIGARH

P/333/1999PH/2881/2020

H.NO.515-A NEW POLICE LINE SECTOR-26, 
CHANDIGARH

16554 16566

9465166571MobileNo: 8557956970MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROSHNI RUCHIKA

H NO 286 SECTOR-40-A CHANDIGARH

PH/7085/2023PH/8460/2023

H NO 1595 NEW INDIRA COLONY MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

16555 16567

8467825175MobileNo: 6283502423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROSHNI TALWAR RUCHIKA GOGNA

H.NO.1028 ST. 6 CHANDER NAGAR HAIBOWAL 
LUDHIANA

PH/5203/2022P/1485/2013

HOUSE NO. 149 SEC 43B CHANDIGARH

16556 16568

9888482747MobileNo: 8360858390MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Rossel Aggarwal RUHI

DR.DES RAJ STREET MANDI  H NO 314 MALOUT 
DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/3777/2020PH/8570/2025

FLAT NO. 30, FIRST FLOOR CITY HOMES, GOBIND 
BAGH PATIALA

16557 16569

7696284237MobileNo: 7973879160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROSY RUPAL TANEJA

POOJA ENCLAVE NEAU SUBHASH LINE WORKS 
SAHARANPUR

P/3086/2017P/699/2014

H.NO.282 SECTOR-41-D,CHANDIGARH

16558 16570

9855506903MobileNo: 8427375761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROSY RUPALI MARWAHA

# 470, SEC 15 A, CHANDIGARH

P/2268/2015PH/277/2022

H.NO. 490 PHASE-1 RAMDARBAR CHANDIGARH

16559 16571

7837401988MobileNo: 9815657470MobileNo:

691/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPAM MISHRA SACHIN

# 5358/2, MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX, 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

P/3995/2018PH/4108/2022

# 302 GHS-84 SECTOR-20 PANCHKULA

16572 16584

8837530416MobileNo: 9041846208MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPENDER SINGH RANA SACHIN

H.NO.3088 SECTOR-22-D CHANDIGARH

PH/3661/2021P/1417/2016

H.NO.3100 SEC-50-D B.J. ENCLAVE CHANDIGARH

16573 16585

7087161616MobileNo: 9501091145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPESH KUMAR SACHIN

# 2347/2 SECTOR-45-C CHANDIGARH

PH/6335/2021PH/1352/2025

R/O 183 M/1 CIVIL LINES NEAR MARS HOSPITAL 
KRISHNA NAGAR REWARI

16574 16586

8813083049MobileNo: 9814503353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER KAUR SACHIN GILL

VIL SORKHI TEHSIL HANSI DISTT HISSAR

PH/4930/2021P/3198/2017

H.NO. 667 SILVER BIRCH OMAXE NEW 
CHANDIGARH

16575 16587

8557808426MobileNo: 9915252629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER KUMAR SACHIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY

H NO 110 SECTOR-21-A CHANDIGARH

PH/4077/2022P/3019/2011

# 62-A SHALIMAR ENCLAVE DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR

16576 16588

9878717702MobileNo: 9814822657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDERJEET KAUR SACHIN RANA

# 150 VILLAGE DADUMAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/97/2022PH/2627/2019

H.NO.56 WARD NO 7 OLD GRAIN 
MARKET,SAMRALA

16577 16589

8288862044MobileNo: 8360485372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDERJEET SINGH SACHIN SINGLA

H NO 4080 SARAFA BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/5638/2019PH/5986/2021

H.NO.84-B DALIMA VIHAR RAJPURA

16578 16590

9041624948MobileNo: 9416744444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RUPREET KAUR SACHIT JAISWAL

H.NO. 3347 SECTOR-21-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/9387/2021PH/5483/2024

# 98 MEHTOT  MAHTOT RUPNAGAR

16579 16591

7696775283MobileNo: 8146896647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUSHAAN AHUJA SACHIT KATOCH

# 112 SECTOR-16-A CHANDIGARH

PH/5133/2021PH/6860/2022

# 2593 SECTOR-40-C CHANDIGARH

16580 16592

7888944709MobileNo: 8284044197MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUSHIL PUROHIT SADHU RAM

H.NO.5518/2 MHC,MANIMAJRA

P/1160/2010PH/8460/2021

# 516 TOWER NO 4 SOUTH CITY VIP ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

16581 16593

7888841346MobileNo: 8699318859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUTASH MANGLA SAGAR CHAWARIA

# 2200 MAULI JAGRAN COMPLEX CHANDIGARH-
160102

PH/2597/2024PH/3848/2022

NEAR PATIALA BANK MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

16582 16594

7508530544MobileNo: 8558824993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SABNAM DHATWALIA SAGAR SETHI

# 4 DARA GREEN SECTOR-115, MOHALI

PH/1516/2020PH/3845/2023

ADIYANA 48 ADIYANA (48) PANIPAT

16583 16595

7889216883MobileNo: 9888404601MobileNo:

692/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAGAR SHARMA SAHIL PARMAR

H.NO.2088 A- SECTOR-66 MOHALI

P/2883/2018PH/939/2021

SUNDER NAGAR FEROZEPUR ROAD FARIDKOT

16596 16608

7888453868MobileNo: 8699777110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAGAR VERMA SAHIL PUHAL

# 505 SECTOR-22-A CHANDIGARH

PH/5988/2019PH/6594/2019

# 124, WARYAM NAGAR, ABOHAR DISTT. FAZILKA

16597 16609

7814059557MobileNo: 9988494983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAGINA SAHIL RATHEE

HNO-1989 SEC-3 ROHTAK

PH/1603/2025P/1855/2007

# 44 CHHOTI BARADARI PART-I GARHA ROAD 
DISTT JALANDHAR

16598 16610

7696313735MobileNo: 9817866938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAGIR AHMED SAHIL SAREEN

H NO 1038 GURU AMAR DAS NAGAR LUDHIANA

PH/1265/2022P/456/1987

H.NO.99 PPH-1,MOHALI

16599 16611

9814026770MobileNo: 9988662613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIBA JOSHI SAHIL SHARMA

#679G SF,SILVER BIRCH, OMAXE CITY, NEW 
CHANDIGARH, DISTT.SAS NAGAR

P/366/2016PH/7117/2022

# 1027 SECTOR-48-B, POPULAR ENCLAVE 
CHANDIGRH

16600 16612

9592277333MobileNo: 9855406991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAHIL SAHIL SHORI

H.NO.324 SECTOR-33-A, CHANDIGARH

P/1627/2011PH/197/2019

H.NO. 604, SECTOR-20-A, CHANDIGARH

16601 16613

9781729863MobileNo: 9888395395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAHIL ABHI SAHIL SINGLA

H.NO.542 SECTOR-20-A CHANDIGARH

P/3634/2017P/1036/2011

G-1 H.NO.503 SEC-105, MOHALI

16602 16614

9872764040MobileNo: 9876828208MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL BHARDWAJ SAHIL THAKUR

H.NO. 1552 PHASE 3 B2 MOHALI

P/1315/2011PH/1273/2025

# 843 SECTOR-26 PANCHKULA

16603 16615

9465219494MobileNo: 8054978400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL JAIN SAHILPREET SINGH

H.NO.971,GARDEN COLONY,  KHARAR

PH/9132/2022P/1012/2009

HNO 1014 SECTOR 21 B

16604 16616

9815688338MobileNo: 7986047826MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL JUNEJA SAHIR SHARMA

H.NO.G-3 SECTOR-14 P.U CAMPUS CHANDIGARH

P/4176/2016PH/6463/2024

HNO.29, ST NO-3, NEW MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE 
STREET NO.3 MUNDI KHARAR PUNJAB

16605 16617

9988690010MobileNo: 8860254208MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL KUMAR SAI GOPAL

H.NO.57 QWLLA MOHALLA BASSI PATAHNA F.G 
SAHIB

P/5626/2018PH/6466/2021

VPO TAJPUR DISTT. JALANDHAR

16606 16618

9463294651MobileNo: 9988259019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL MARWAH SAIERRA

DASHMESH NAGAR OLD CANTT ROAD STREET 
NO. 3, FARIDKOT

PH/8801/2023P/3600/2014

HNO 901 SEC 70 MOHALI

16607 16619

7696667888MobileNo: 6284589901MobileNo:

693/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAJAL KUMAR KOSER SALONI THAKUR

H NO 3529 2ND FLOOR SECTOR-23-
D,CHANDIGARH

P/3116/2017P/657/1990

#112 SEC- 16 A, CHANDIGARH

16620 16632

9915005537MobileNo: 8699787982MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAJJAL SHARMA SALONI THAKUR

# 602 GH584 SECTOR-20 PANCHKULA

PH/2224/2022P/3082/2014

H NO 180 MILK COLNY DHANAS SECTOR 14 WEST

16621 16633

7837000302MobileNo: 8146747356MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHAM BHORIA SALOUNI

HNO 137 PHOOJGARH ROAD VIKAS NAGAR 
KARNAL

PH/5998/2024PH/1110/2024

H.NO. 13/4, DC COLONY, JIND

16622 16634

9896537766MobileNo: 9306260223MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI SAMARBIR SINGH KAMBOJ

WASAL MOHAN KE POST OFFICE PINOI GURU 
HARSAHAI FEROZPUR

PH/7424/2024PH/4494/2021

H NO 381 RISHI NAGAR HOSHIARPUR

16623 16635

8427156814MobileNo: 8439500004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI SAMARTH GOEL

HNO.2481 SECTOR-79 MOHALI MOHALI

PH/5211/2025PH/8202/2024

VPO  BHAGANA, HISAR

16624 16636

9896032114MobileNo: 9518866274MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI ARORA SAMBHAV JAIN

H.NO. 11 SECTOR-20-A CHANDIGARH

PH/5796/2025PH/116/2022

H NO 200 JAMALPURA KUMHAR GATE SONEPAT

16625 16637

7988142484MobileNo: 8091765203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI JAIN Sameer Gupta

H NO 348 GALI NO 1 VAKEELAN WALI GALI GURU 
AMAR DASS AVENUE NEAR MATA KAULAN 
MANDIR TARN TARAN

PH/9755/2025PH/4803/2019

# 1171 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH

16626 16638

6280444653MobileNo: 7889240597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI UPPAL SAMEER KUMAR

FLAT NO-4 OM APARTMENT ZIRAKPUR

PH/1338/2025P/3675/2017

# 3118/1, SECTOR-41-D, CHANIDIGARH

16627 16639

8968868666MobileNo: 9416361214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALONI SAMEER VATS

H NO 347 ADVOCATE SOCIETY SECTOR-49-A 
CHANDIGARH

PH/4682/2021PH/4930/2024

M/S NARENDRA AND SURENDRA KUMAR CO. 
ANAJ MANDI KHIZRABAD DISTT. YAMUNANAGAR

16628 16640

9050800028MobileNo: 9779394347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALONI BINDAL SAMIR PAHWA

# 78-B, BALA JI -II LOHGARH PATIALA ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR

P/948/2002PH/1514/2021

# 139/1 BHART SEWAK NAGAR, YAMUNANAGAR

16629 16641

9468270926MobileNo: 9855955255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALONI SHARMA SAMIR RATHORE

H.NO.953 SECTOR 41-A,CHANDIGARH

P/220/2000P/922/1994

H.NO.119-B SEC-51-A,CHB 
COMPLEX,CHANDIGARH

16630 16642

9417406829MobileNo: 9814971504MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALONI SINGH SAMO DEVI

B-09/00645 DASHMESH NAGAR NAYAGAON 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/1044/2021PH/3643/2024

VPO GIHILAUR MAJRI DISTT. YAMUNANAGAR

16631 16643

8168249406MobileNo: 8727022266MobileNo:

694/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMPAT SINGH SANDEEP KAPOOR

# 591 PHASE-2 SECTOR-54 MOHALI

PH/6412/2021PH/1101/2021

VPO GARWA TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT. BHIWANI

16644 16656

8059882884MobileNo: 9216995102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMPREET KAUR SANDEEP KATOCH

H.NO. 299, SECTO 16, PANCHKULA

P/131/2010PH/2825/2023

JAGAT JAGRI STREET NEAR GANDHI SCHOOL W 
NO 12 MANSA

16645 16657

7986711005MobileNo: 9888882759MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMRAT JAGAT SANDEEP KAUR

H NO 681-D RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/709/2021PH/7009/2022

DERA DILLU RAM VPO KANGTHALI TEHSIL GULHA 
DISTT KAITHAL

16646 16658

7357118000MobileNo: 7973751072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMREEN SANDEEP KAUR

VPO TALWANDI MALLIAN DISTT. MOGA

PH/9268/2022PH/549/2023

# 1061  VIKAS NAGAR MOULI JAGRAN 
CHANDIGARH

16647 16659

8427863264MobileNo: 9781236734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMRIDHI SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR

H.NO.3226/2 SEC-41-D,CHANDIGARH

P/1177/2008PH/6375/2022

H NO 303 SECTOR-51-A CHANDIGARH

16648 16660

7906275076MobileNo: 9915229148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMRITI DOGRA SANDEEP KUMAR

121, WARD NO. 4, MUKERIAN HOSHIARPUR

P/1312/2016PH/3358/2022

# 161 BLOCK-C SUKHNA ENCLAVE KANSAL DISTT 
MOHALI

16649 16661

6284456611MobileNo: 7508571998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANCHITA JAIN SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL. RAMPUR JANGI PO NANAKPUR TEHSIL 
KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

P/5041/2018PH/9313/2022

# 902-C TRISHLA CITY ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

16650 16662

7082081021MobileNo: 8222842737MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR

VILLAGE & PO BARWALA DISTT PANCHKULA

PH/1647/2023PH/3191/2019

# 1391 SECTOR-45 BURAIL CHANDIGARH

16651 16663

9988772811MobileNo: 9812327129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO.1180 MAULI COMPLEX,CHANDIGARH

P/2831/2013PH/1973/2023

# 2550 SECTOR-38-C CHANDIGARH

16652 16664

9872918938MobileNo: 9417720693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP DHIMAN SANDEEP MAHAJAN

# 2631,1ST FLOOR SEC 47-C, CHD

P/688/1993P/1259/2000

H.NO.1040, SEC-44-B, CHANDIGARH

16653 16665

9814196657MobileNo: 9814103388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP GANDHI SANDEEP SAINI

# 4 P.S. EAST SECTOR-26, CHANDIGARH

P/534/2011P/2054/2009

H.NO.168 VPO BADHERI CHANDIGARH

16654 16666

9888256050MobileNo: 9646266998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP GUPTA SANDEEP SINGH

# 2958 SEC- 42/C CHANDIGARH

P/844/2003P/1437/2013

H.NO.712 SECTOR-94 JLPL,MOHALI

16655 16667

9501000905MobileNo: 9417496389MobileNo:

695/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SURI SANJAY JUDGE

H.NO. 813 SEC 43 B

P/537/1993P/868/1991

1289,SEC 23-B, CHANDIGARH

16668 16680

9888493318MobileNo: 9814113936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP VERMA SANJAY KUMAR

H.NO. 431 FF JTPL CITY SECTOR 115 MOHALI

P/409/2001P/546/1999

H.NO.3341 SECTOR-23-D,CHANDIGARH

16669 16681

9814021677MobileNo: 9888012605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP YADAV SANJAY KUMAR

H.NO.317 SECTOR-124 SUNNY ENCLAVE,KHARAR

P/1006/2017P/707/2009

VILL GULAWALA PO HUDINA DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

16670 16682

9501224237MobileNo: 9463343026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANEH DEEP CHOPRA SANJAY SHARMA

# 1698 AMAN COLONY DHANAS CHANDIGARH

PH/8529/2021PH/5072/2022

227/7 ACME HEIGHTS EXTN-II SECTOR-117 
MOHALI

16671 16683

8373977354MobileNo: 6283041734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANGEET KAUR SANJAY SOOD

# 3540 SECTOR-46-C CHANDIGARH

PH/44/2025P/324/2000

H.NO.3828, SECTOR-22 D,CHANDIGARH

16672 16684

9872042762MobileNo: 7888307547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANGEETA SANJAY VERMA

H.NO.508 PH-I, MOHALI

P/421/2009P/2585/2012

H.NO.1029 DEEP COMPLEX HALLO 
MAJRA,CHANDIGARH

16673 16685

9646631378MobileNo: 9888881299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANGEETA CHOUDHARY SANJEET SINGH

VILL SARKRA TEHSIL BASSI PATHANA PO CHUNNI 
KALAN DISTT F.G SAHIB

PH/2129/2021PH/3449/2019

VILLAGE PARCHH P.O MULLANPUR DISTT MOHALI

16674 16686

7508308518MobileNo: 8194926600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANGRAM SINGH SANJEEV  AHLLUWALIA

K NO 957,PH 3-B 2, SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/704/1993PH/4627/2021

VILL PADIALA PO SAHAURAN MOHALI

16675 16687

9876303471MobileNo: 9814005027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAMPREET SINGH SANJEEV BHARTI

H NO 1 SECTOR-16-A CHANDIGARH

PH/6891/2022PH/9231/2022

# FS/269  KASHMIR AVENUE AMRITSAR

16676 16688

9814064681MobileNo: 9814098678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJANA SANJEEV DHURIYA

KOTHI NO. 615 PHASE 10 MOHALI MOHALI

P/46/1999PH/7179/2024

HNO 405 NEAR KHERA MADI BABAIN 
KURUKSHETRA

16677 16689

8708711266MobileNo: 9417377233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJANA SANJEEV DUA

H.NO.3556 SECTOR-35-D,CHANDIGARH

P/82/1998PH/534/2025

FLAT NO 11011 ATS CASA ESPANA SEC 121 S.A.S 
NAGAR

16678 16690

8580849150MobileNo: 9780524324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY GUPTA SANJEEV KOCHHAR

HNO.43,GROUND FLOOR,SECTOT-33-
A,CHANDIGARH-160020

P/3059/2009P/122/2001

# 1468 VPO BURAIL CHD

16679 16691

9815327768MobileNo: 9501001556MobileNo:

696/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANJIV SHARMA

Flat No.14, Block B2, Jamuna Apartments, Kharar, 
District Mohali, Punjab

P/640-1-A/2000P/924/1993

# 3058,  SECTOR 52,  CHD

16692 16704

9417174353MobileNo: 9418513001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANKET

H NO 163 SUNNY ENCLAVE ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

P/2300/2009P/1066/1994

H.NO.285,PHASE 3-B-1,SECTOR 60 SAS NAGAR, 
MOHALI

16693 16705

9417726655MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANMEET KAUR SAWHNEY

KOTHI NO. 1551, PHASE 10, MOHALI

PH/7122/2025P/727/1995

H.NO.3075  SECTOR-21-D,CHANDIGARH

16694 16706

9855033192MobileNo: 9877558973MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANSKAR DHANDA

HNO 2173, SEC-19, CHANDIGARH

PH/1353/2025P/45/1998

# 20-D SHIVALIK VIHAR CLOCK D NAYA GAON 
MOHALI

16695 16707

9855096930MobileNo: 7009129189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANTA SINGH

VILL CHUNNI KHURD TEHSIL BASSI PATHANA 
DISTT F.G SAHIB

PH/2378/2020P/802/1999

H.NO. 3107 ,  SEC. 19- D ,  CHD

16696 16708

9417084562MobileNo: 7986808079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SANTOKH SINGH

169/38-A, CHANDIGARH

P/22/1982PH/3446/2025

H NO 60 NEAR GOVT.MODEL SEC.SCHOOL 
VILLAGE KAIBWALA CHANDIGARH

16697 16709

8847606094MobileNo: 9815809977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR KOUNDAL SANYAM SHARMA

H NO 3015 HBC DHANAS CHANDIGARH

PH/8831/2022P/168/2002

# 1454 SECTOR-59 PHASE 5 MOHALI

16698 16710

9988015057MobileNo: 7888814285MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV PATHAK SAPINDER JEET SINGH

H.NO.203-B SEC-85 WANE ESTETE,MOHALI

P/1957/2014P/1246/2012

# 25 SECTOR-21-A

16699 16711

8558042052MobileNo: 6283026326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV TRIKHA SAPNA

H.NO.1400 SEC-22-B,CHANDIGARH

P/975/2007P/1181/1995

H. NO. 1092 SECTOR 12-1 PANCHKULA

16700 16712

9814368222MobileNo: 9855503322MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEVAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY SAPNA PAWAR

# 1973 SECTOR-14 HISSAR

PH/1273/2021P/3120/2009

H.NO.644, 2ND FLOOR, PH-7, MOHALI

16701 16713

9888663991MobileNo: 8130603621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJIV KUMAR JAISWAL SAPNA RAHEJA WASAN

# 195 SECTOR 38 A, CHANDIGARH

P/2420/2006PH/5659/2023

H NO 71 SECTOR-15-A CHANDIGARH

16702 16714

7889009923MobileNo: 9592943436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJIV SHARMA SAPNA TANWAR

# 69 SECTOR-B DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA CANTT

PH/3872/2025P/641/1988

# 412 SECTOR 16 PANCHKULA

16703 16715

9888681400MobileNo: 8607475999MobileNo:

697/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARABJIT KAUR (MS)` SAROJ

VPO KALANAUR RAILWAY STATION KALANAUR

P/2773/2012P/131/1997

H.NO.1390 SECTOR-22-B,CHANDIGARH

16716 16728

9855060109MobileNo: 9671068786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARANDEEP KAUR SARTHAK BHATIA

2/30/A CHB FLATS SECTOR-63 CHANDIGARH

PH/9424/2023PH/4848/2024

# 1194/1 SECTOR-43-B CHANDIGARH

16717 16729

9877310713MobileNo: 9803066644MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARAVJIT SINGH SARTHAK KAKKAR

H.NO. 1092, SECTOR-7, PANCHKULA

PH/6714/2023P/897/2002

H.NO.103 VILL-BUTERLA SEC-41-B,CHANDIGARH

16718 16730

9814672103MobileNo: 9877311874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJIT KAUR SARTHAK KHURANA

L4 302 MAYA GARDEN CITY NAGLA ROAD NAGIA 
ROAD ZIRA

PH/8214/2024P/70/2014

VPO-CHAKBILGAN DISTRICT NAWANSHEHAR

16719 16731

9888251819MobileNo: 7726863657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJIT SINGH SARU BEGAM

RAIPUR CHOBDARAN AMLOH DISTT. FATEHGARH 
SAHIB

PH/8207/2022P/215/1982

3294 SEC 23-D

16720 16732

MobileNo: 7009955474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARBJIT SINGH SARUP SINGH MINHAS

H.NO.712 SECTOR22-A, CHANDIGARH

P/539/1975P/520/1983

H.NO. 836 PHASE 3-B-1, MOHALI

16721 16733

9855442014MobileNo: 9814665712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARGUNDEEP SINGH SARVPREET SINGH

212 FIRST FLOOR TUSCAN SOCIETY TDI CITY 
SECTOR-111, KHARAR

P/4869/2018PH/6206/2024

VILL MALLAN SHARI MUKTSAR SAHIB

16722 16734

9509500051MobileNo: 9928829983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARIKA SAT PAL

A-16,SHALIMAR ENCLAVE DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR

P/301/2001P/74/2015

H NO 4144 MAULI JAGRA CHANDIGARH

16723 16735

9815440373MobileNo: 9815739057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARIKA BEDI SAT PAL BANSAL

H.NO.2767 SECTOR-40-C, CHANDIGARH

P/1082/1998PH/6210/2022

H NO JD-1 REVENUE STAFF COLONY NEW COURT 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

16724 16736

7426020408MobileNo: 9814177020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARINA RANI SAT PAL GOYAL

H.NO.2147, SECTOR 35-C, CHANDIGARH

P/735/1977PH/4908/2023

VPO AHLUPUR TEHSIL SARDULGARH DISTT. 
MANSA

16725 16737

7719740218MobileNo: 9855116408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARKANWAR SINGH TOOR SAT PARKASH

HNO 428/1, SMALL FLAT MALOYA CHANDIGARH

PH/4176/2024PH/8540/2022

# 4 MODEL TOWN TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

16726 16738

9120000031MobileNo: 8968245189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARMEET KAUR SATBIR KAUR

HO NO.456.SEC.35-A,CHANDIGARH

P/1353/2000PH/9650/2022

VILL. JAMAL GARH TEHSIL JALALABAD DISTT. 
FAZILKA

16727 16739

9115600007MobileNo: 9417483111MobileNo:

698/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATBIR SINGH SATISH KUMAR

H.NO.2109 SECTOR-15-C CHANDIGARH

P/6366/2018P/235/1992

H.NO.3285/2 SECTOR 44-D,CHANDIGARH

16740 16752

9417110416MobileNo: 7973044374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATBIR SINGH WALIA SATISH KUMAR

NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL KULANA JHAJJAR

PH/600/2025P/237/2002

# 1544,SEC-42-B,CHANDIGARH

16741 16753

8427100100MobileNo: 8360943814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATENDER KUMAR SATISH KUMAR VERMA

H.NO. 3195/2  SECTOR-44-D CHANDIGARH

P/548/2011PH/7728/2022

VILL KUKARKANDA DISTT KAITHAL

16742 16754

9780716718MobileNo: 9872288664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER KAUR SATISH MOHAN GOEL

H NO 1257 SECTOR 42-B CHANDIGARH

PH/7252/2021P/3239-B/1999

H.NO.331-A RAILWAY COLONY KALKA

16743 16755

7404161609MobileNo: 9814446550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATINDER KAUR SATPREET SINGH

# 3340 SECTOR-46-C CHANDIGARH

PH/5196/2021P/289/2006

H.NO.34 PHASE-3-A,MOHALI

16744 16756

9815641945MobileNo: 9779260719MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER PAL DHIKKAR SATWANT SINGH

# 1171 VILL KISHANGARH CHANDIGARH

PH/3608/2022P/1970/2009

A-6,MODEL TOWN MUNDI KHARAR

16745 16757

9988044002MobileNo: 9805168879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER SINGH SATWINDER KAUR

VILLAGE AKALGARH BET DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/4080/2023P/86/1995

H.NO. 89 SECTOR 28-A CHANDIGARH

16746 16758

9855104889MobileNo: 6280645706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH SATWINDER SINGH

VPO- RAHOUN W NO 1 KHANNA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA

P/761/1998PH/3088/2021

VPO BASS AKBARPUR TEHSIL BASS DISTT HISSAR

16747 16759

9416280805MobileNo: 9417641987MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH BHARDWAJ SATWINDER SINGH

VPO BHADAS TEHSIL BHOLATH 
DISTT.KAPURTHALA

PH/6572/2023P/135/1987

H.NO.224 SECTOR-54 PHASE-4 MOHALI

16748 16760

7973964307MobileNo: 9877095832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH CHAND SATYA DEVI

H.NO.2013/14 SECTOR-32-C CHANDIGARH

P/3895/2016P/18/2003

H.NO.4504-A,WARD NO.13 KHARAR

16749 16761

9417227151MobileNo: 8146978706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH CHANDER MEHTA SATYA NARAYAN RANKAWAT

H.NO.3258/2 SECTOR 47 D,CHANDIGARH

P/3338/2007P/265/1974

# 3346 SECTOR 23-D, CHANDIGARH

16750 16762

9814105346MobileNo: 9779396324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYA PAL

H.NO 3452, SEC 23-D,CHANDIGARH

P/713/1980P/3501/2010

# 3328/1, HOUSING BOARD DHANAS 
CHANDIGARH

16751 16763

9815331116MobileNo: 9417983220MobileNo:

699/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA PAL MATTOO SAVITA

H NO 2210 AMBEDKAR COLONY BALONGI 
DISTRICT MOHALI

PH/7856/2022P/387/2003

H.NO.1397 SECTOR-23-B, CHANDIGARH

16764 16776

9814170588MobileNo: 9023798833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAJEET SINGH SAVITA  SAXENA

H.NO. 301, GH, 64, SECTOR 20 PANCHKULA

P/739/1986P/2338-A/2013

46/1, AMRIT KUNJ, VILL. KHUDA ALI 
SHER,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

16765 16777

9015249202MobileNo: 9417005633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAM CHANDRA GUPTA SAVITA DEVI

HO.NO.1586, SEC.18/D,CHD

P/1789/2001PH/3743/2021

# 177 GULMOHAR CITY DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

16766 16778

8699757450MobileNo: 9988810100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYENDER KUMAR BHATTI SAVITA SHARMA

H.NO. 5492/3, MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX 
MANIMAJRA, CHANDIGARH

PH/862/2024P/718/2006

H NO. 1349 VILL BURAIL CHANDIGARH

16767 16779

9876828143MobileNo: 9041021930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAUBHAGYA VARDHAAN ALIAS  RAM SWAROOP SAWRAJ ARORA

135 SEC 38-A, CHANDIGARH

P/834/1991P/318-1/2006

# 2367 SECTOR-50-C TELEHOS SOCIETY, 
CHANDIGARH

16768 16780

9463222367MobileNo: 9814472797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAUMYA MISHRA SEEMA

# 196-A SECTOR 51-A CHANDIGARH

P/471/1999PH/9726/2022

H.NO. 1086 DARPAN GREENS KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

16769 16781

9877774168MobileNo: 9463836627MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH GARG SEEMA

H.NO.2485 SECTOR-57,GURUGRAM

P/2402/2006PH/2084/2021

# 67 SECTOR-15-A CHANDIGARH

16770 16782

9463445616MobileNo: 9599925248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH JOSHI SEEMA

#374/B BUDH BABA BASTI JIND

PH/593/2025P/189/2004

3276 SEC-15/D   PIN-160015

16771 16783

9216114445MobileNo: 8708745119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAURABH MAGOTRA SEEMA MOHINDERU

H.NO.3383/FF SECTOR-23-D CHANDIGARH

PH/2647/2019PH/10166/2023

# HL-316 PHASE-2 MOHALI

16772 16784

9501291474MobileNo: 9915357367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH SAVARA SEEMA MS

H NO 3008,SEC 21/D, CHD

P/160/1996P/2573/2017

# 5057/2 MODERN RESIDENTAL COMPLEX 
MANIMAJRA

16773 16785

9803970079MobileNo: 9815876288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURAV RAO SEEMA PARMAR

VPO-DAPPAR TEHSIL DERA-BASSI

P/3258/2012PH/6145/2024

226/8 IMPROVMENT TRUST COLONY SCHEME-
NO-5 JAIL ROAD GURDASPUR PB

16774 16786

7719676782MobileNo: 9814919969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURAV SHARMA SEEMA RANA

H.NO.810 SECTOR-10, PANCHKULA

P/815/1999PH/5126/2020

VPO MUSSANPUR GARIBDASS MOHALI

16775 16787

9041431819MobileNo: 9569584994MobileNo:

700/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA RANI SHALINDER KALIA

H NO 2001/1 SECTOR-45-C CHANDIGARH

PH/8577/2022P/4596/2018

H NO 3556 SECTOR-35-D CHANDIGARH

16788 16800

9780524254MobileNo: 7973694314MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEERAT KHOSA SHALINI

H.NO. 36-B TYPE-II SECTOR 12 PGI CAMPUS 
CHANDIGARH

PH/4316/2019PH/1063/2019

# 1134 SECTOR-51-B CHANDIGARH

16789 16801

9815158093MobileNo: 7814368161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEJALPREET KAUR SHALINI KUMARI

H.NO.2139-B BLOCK-9 SEC-63,CHANDIGARH

P/506/2003PH/2485/2024

H.NO. 1727 PHASE-5, SECTOR-59, MOHALI

16790 16802

9417272828MobileNo: 9417492161MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEZAL DHIMAN SHALLU

H.NO. 887 ADARSH NAGAR NAYAGRAM DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/6077/2021PH/6164/2023

# 01 KISMAT NAGAR NEAR VETERNINARY 
HOSPITAL BABYAL ROAD AMBALA-133005

16791 16803

9306709941MobileNo: 7973536638MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHABNAM SHALLU

PLOT NO 1625 SECTOR-110 TDI MOHALI

PH/4326/2022PH/2416/2022

# 365 SAMADHI GATE DERA SAHIB MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

16792 16804

7973810859MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAGUN VERMA SHALLU

PH/822/2025PH/3025/2024

# 968 CHAUHAN COLONY RAJPURA DISTT. 
PATIALA-140401

16793 16805

9781231627MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHBAAZ SINGH SANDHU SHAM DASS

H.NO.751 SECTOR-9 PANCHKULA

P/443/1998PH/6598/2019

K.NO. 142, AZIM GARH, ABOHAR DISTT. FAZILKA

16794 16806

7278025000MobileNo: 9855449003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHAHBAJ SHAM LAL

H.NO. 889, V.P.O BURAIL  CHD CHD

P/2341/1999PH/5044/2024

VILL. DEENGARHERI TEHSIL TAURU DISTT. NUH

16795 16807

9812412466MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHIN HARDY SHAM LAL GUPTA

H.NO.1895/22-B,CHANDIGARH

P/468/2004PH/9238/2022

# 315/2 SECTOR-45-A CHANDIGARH

16796 16808

9463369961MobileNo: 9888001895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAHZAD SINGH JEJI SHAMBHU DASS CHOPRA

H.NO.2204/2 SEC-45-C,CHANDIGARH

P/802/1983PH/3873/2020

# 62 JEJI HOUSE HIRA FARMS NABHA ROAD 
PATIALA

16797 16809

MobileNo: 9815844993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAILESH MANI TRIPATHI SHAMEEN

H.NO.123 PHASE-7, MOHALI

P/1274/2011P/383-1-A/1989

H.NO. 2413-A SECTOR-63 CHANDIGARH H.NO. 
161, LHUSHNA ENCLAVE BHABAI,ZIRAKPUR

16798 16810

9855504821MobileNo: 9814416615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAKSHI SHAMSHER SINGH

VILL CHANDIALA POST KHAMANO DISTT F.G 
SAHIB

PH/2079/2023PH/9773/2022

H.NO. 634 SECTOR-20-A, CHANDIGARH

16799 16811

8968776886MobileNo: 9915656912MobileNo:

701/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHANKAR GUPTA SHEETAL MEHRA

H,NO.3173/2, SEC-41D, CHANDIGARH

P/2618/2015P/1496-A/2002

H.NO.607/1 SECTOR 40 A,CHANDIGARH

16812 16824

9888503145MobileNo: 9888159157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHANKER GUPTA SHEETAL PATHANIA

# 191, SECTOR-21-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/825/2020P/2388/1999

188, TOP FLOOR, SECTOR-46-A CHANDIGARH

16813 16825

9779666026MobileNo: 9888312344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARANJEET KAUR SHEFALI JAIN

H.NO. 64, RAM NAGAR WARD NO. 5, SUNAM 
DISTT. SANGRUR-148028

PH/3910/2024PH/2737/2025

VILLAGE WATTU DISTT MUKTSAR

16814 16826

8544858926MobileNo: 8360789049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARMILA YADAV SHEKHAR CHOUDHARY

H.NO.3114 SECTOR 44-D CHANDIGARH

P/3370/2007PH/7554/2023

# 628 DARIA, CHANDIGARH

16815 16827

8968994753MobileNo: 9465216571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHANK  VARDAAN SHARMA SHEKHARA NAND KANDPAL

# 929 DASHMESH NAGAR NAYAGAON DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/1454/2023P/904/2011

H NO 3007 SECTOR-27 D,CHANDIGARH

16816 16828

9888141090MobileNo: 9814760080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHASHI BHUSHAN SHELLY SHARMA

SUGAR MILL ROAD,MORINDA

P/1066/2004P/1866/2012

# 573 SECTOR-10 PANCHKULA

16817 16829

9501005757MobileNo: 9888961482MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHASHI KAPUR SHER SINGH

H.NO. 1170 SECTOR-41-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/6668/2023P/86/2015

H NO 1404 SECTOR-61 CHANDIGARH

16818 16830

8283838786MobileNo: 8219830089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY SHEZAL

H NO 5074 SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

PH/7675/2022PH/1334/2024

# 463 ADARSH NAGAR (B- BLOCK) NAYA GAON 
DISTT. MOHALI-160103

16819 16831

8727905358MobileNo: 8219634875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAURYA RAJ SHIKHA CHARAK

H.NO.335/1 SECTOR-40-A CHANDIGARH

PH/649/2020PH/8458/2022

H.NO.1471 SECTOR-61 MIG FLATS CHANDIGARH

16820 16832

8625224444MobileNo: 9779481288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAWETA AGGARWAL SHIKHA MALHOTRA

# 81/1297 BALDEV NAGAR AMBALA CITY

PH/3254/2022PH/3290/2025

HNO-85, GOPAL SINGH STREET BIJLI WALA KHUH

16821 16833

9914060539MobileNo: 7015137685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAWETA SHARMA SHILPA

H.NO.167, WARD NO 12, GARHSHANKAR 
DIST.HOSHIARPUR

P/2057/2013PH/742/2023

H NO 64 KAJERI CHANDIGARH

16822 16834

7009453866MobileNo: 9464287771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEENA SHILPA DOGRA

H.NO.248 MILK COLONY  DHANAS, CHANDIGARH

P/1619-A/2018PH/3493/2021

H.NO.1384 GF SECTOR-38-B CHANDIGARH

16823 16835

9888241998MobileNo: 7018928779MobileNo:

702/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR AJMANI

H.NO.1249 SECTOR 44-B,CHANDIGARH

P/2116/2007PH/6328/2019

VILL. LUNDRI PO  DHANWIN DISTRICT HAMIRPUR 
H.NO.4377-A SECTOR-46-D,CHANDIGARH

16836 16848

8219347612MobileNo: 9872276149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPA SAHI SHIV KUMAR MITTAL

H.NO.3118 SEC-47-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1304/2009P/2725/2009

3034, SECTOR-21/D, CHANDIGARH

16837 16849

9316891011MobileNo: 9872631647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPA THAKUR SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.2760 SECTOR 40-C, CHANDIGARH

P/1606/2005P/2866/2012

HNO 2214 SECTOR 48-C CHANDIGARH

16838 16850

7508662968MobileNo: 9815474302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPI MANCHANDA SHIV KUMAR SUD

H.NO.313-P SEC-23-D,CHANDIGARH

P/200/1977PH/1132/2019

H NO 127 BLOCK-A VIKAS NAGAR NAYAGAON 
DISTT MOHALI

16839 16851

9779112840MobileNo: 9814916061MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIMONA SHIV MURTI YADAV

H.NO.758,JANTA COLONY,NAYAGAON

P/371/2005PH/1501/2020

# 268, HIMSKHIA COLONY, PINJORE DIST. 
PANCHKULA

16840 16852

9468086094MobileNo: 9988807946MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHINDERPAL KAUR SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA

H.NO.5512 SECTOR-38, WEST,CHANDIGARH

P/664/1987P/827/2010

H.NO.98 B,  A 4 BLOCK SAVITRY 
ENCLAVE,ZIRAKPUR

16841 16853

9988536161MobileNo: 9814432552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHISH PAL SHIV PARKASH SINGH RANA

# 1638 SECTOR-45 VILL BURAIL CHANDIGARH

P/5211/2018PH/1166/2021

H.NO.88 PH-2 SEC-26B.D.C. CHANDIGARH

16842 16854

9815061530MobileNo: 9592953838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHITI JAIN SHIVA RAWAT

# 5310-A, SECTOR -38 SEST CHANDIGARH

P/4048/2017P/2695/2014

H NO 2163 SEC 21/C CHD

16843 16855

9814603331MobileNo: 7888650790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV CHARAN KAUR SHIVAM AHUJA

618-619 SECTOR-17 HUDA JAGADHRI DISTT 
YAMUNANAGAR

PH/1585/2022P/849/1986

# 196 SEC 49

16844 16856

9888001244MobileNo: 9315156555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV CHARANJIT SHIVAM AHUJA

H NO 3364 SECTOR-40-D CHANDIGARH

PH/7689/2023PH/3202/2021

H NO 2012 SECTOR-37-C CHANDIGARH

16845 16857

9501545403MobileNo: 9675283087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHIVAM DEEP DWIVEDI

VILLAGE MALAHAT PO TEHSIL & DISTT UNA

PH/6060/2021P/440/1979

H.NO.1111, SECTOR-21-B, CHANDIGARH

16846 16858

9876794137MobileNo: 9646615235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SHIVAM GUPTA

H NO.177  4-B MANDI GOBINDGARH

P/3926/2017P/523/2011

H.NO.97,BLOCK-R,SHIVALIK VIHAR, NAYAGAON

16847 16859

7837491105MobileNo: 9317999000MobileNo:

703/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM JINDAL SHIVANI GULERIA

H NO 2323 SECTOR-19-C CHANDIGARH

P/138/2018PH/3119/2020

# 1613 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH

16860 16872

9478365500MobileNo: 8127870999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM JOSHI SHIVANI KUMARI

H.NO. 783, GBS & DC SOCIETY, SECTOR 48-A 
CHANDIGARH

PH/2520/2022PH/3587/2022

# 1328 SECTOR-13 KARNAL

16861 16873

9034683442MobileNo: 7018233390MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM SHARMA SHIVANI MITTAL

H.NO.112 SECTOR-24-A,CHANDIGARH

P/1891/2010PH/7/2024

# 225, MDC SECTOR-4, PANCHKULA

16862 16874

9872227646MobileNo: 7009336411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM VIJ SHIVANI RANA

# 1261GF SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-123 KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/7531/2022PH/2544/2024

H.NO. 150 SECTOR-16-A, CHANDIGARH-160015

16863 16875

9876548283MobileNo: 9877626129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANA PURI SHIVANI SHARMA

H NO 19 BLOCK-B DEFENCE ENCLAVE LOHGARH 
ROAD ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/4732/2022P/2990/2008

H NO-1595 SECTOR-22- B, CHANDIGARH

16864 16876

9855511233MobileNo: 9877318543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI SHIVANI SHARMA

1419/26 PHASE-11 SECTOR-65 MOHALI

PH/3981/2023PH/3646/2021

H NO 42-A SECTOR-51-A CHANDIGARH

16865 16877

6239171886MobileNo: 7302994555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI SHIVANIKA SINGLA

W NO 1 DEHLA ROAD MOONAK DISTT SANGRUR

P/5886/2018PH/1488/2022

WARD NO. 1 NEAR JAGMOHAN PALACE 
SINGHPURA ROAD KURALI DISTT. MOHALI

16866 16878

9888729286MobileNo: 9988368068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIVANI SHIVANKUR SHARMA

H.NO. B-0002/8555 GALI NO. 12 NEAR AZAD 
COMPLEX OLD MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE KHARAR, 
MOHALI

PH/5829/2023PH/9332/2022

VPO CHANAN KHERA TEHSIL ABOHAR DISTT 
FAZILKA

16867 16879

7301337000MobileNo: 8278851015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIVANI SHIVDATT

# 2564/1 SECTOR-44-C CHANDIGARH

P/3219/2017PH/4918/2023

LOHARU MANDI DISTT MOHALI

16868 16880

7814546671MobileNo: 8054698975MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI SHIVI JAISWAL

MOH: VEER NAGAR,MANSA H.NO.3347 SECTOR-
21-D,CHANDIGARH

P/679/2010PH/9335/2023

H NO 515 NEAR GURUDWARA SOHANA DISTT 
GURUGRAM

16869 16881

8580833281MobileNo: 9041957774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI SHIVINDER SHARMA

# 3141 SECTOR-41-D CHANDIGARH

PH/7520/2021PH/9406/2025

VPO SITAWALI DISTT. SONIPAT

16870 16882

9034632268MobileNo: 9914193028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVANI CHARYA SHLOKA SUDA

AWHO HARBHAJAN VIHAR MOHALI

PH/5923/2022PH/9876/2023

H.NO. 3128 LIG HBC DHANAS, CHANDIGARH (UT)

16871 16883

8091029631MobileNo: 9158524065MobileNo:

704/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOBHIKA Shruti Shukla

# 27 A ALPINE HOMES HIGHLAND MARG 
ZIRAKPUR MOHALI SAS NAGAR

PH/9968/2025PH/6855/2024

#1788 BLOCK CHURCH ROAD DASHMESH NAGAR 
NAYAGARON MOHALI

16884 16896

8264234576MobileNo: 8126397775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHOURYA ARORA SHUBHAM

H.NO.2883 SECTOR-47-C CHANDIGARH

PH/4721/2019PH/1977/2022

H.NO.1056 SECTOR-43-B CHANDIGARH

16885 16897

7719763718MobileNo: 9988277097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRESHTH SHARMA SHUBHAM ANEJA

# 3256 SECTOR-24-D CHANDIGARH

PH/4269/2021PH/8454/2023

# 701 SECTOR-12 PANCHKULA

16886 16898

9501270112MobileNo: 9530800312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRESHTHA SHUBHAM BHALLA

# 119 GALI NO 7 AZAD NAGAR YAMUNANAGAR

PH/6279/2021PH/5805/2025

H NO 55 SECTOR-5 URBAN ESTATE KARNAL

16887 16899

8307545150MobileNo: 9569390101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHREY SHARMA SHUBHAM BHATTI

H NO. 46 RANDHAWA ROAD, SHAHEED UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR KHARAR

PH/6060/2022PH/4352/2022

H.NO.1483 (GROUND FLOOR) SECTOR-43-
B,CHANDIGARH

16888 16900

9417617634MobileNo: 9779672378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHREYA BHARDWAJ SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY

# 18-B GOBIND NAGAR LUDHIANA

PH/4187/2022PH/3792/2022

# 3396 SECTOR-23-D CHANDIGARH

16889 16901

7901200008MobileNo: 9779400433MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHRIYA CHATURVEDI SHUBHAM GOYAL

JASWANT RAI NARESH KUMAR PHUL BAZAR 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/5163/2021PH/8213/2023

B15/GF04, NIRMAL CHHAYA TOWERS VIP ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT. MOHALI

16890 16902

9569901166MobileNo: 6239260774MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRIYA SOOD SHUBHAM KUMAR

# 1005-A ELECTRICITY COLONY SECTOR-52-B 
CHANDIGARH-16003

PH/2616/2024PH/7670/2022

# 2368-C BLOCK-36 CHANDIGARH HOUSING 
BOARD COMPLEX SECTOR-63 CHANDIGARH

16891 16903

8130077296MobileNo: 8847554220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHROME GARG SHUBHAM LAHOTY

# 3245 SECTOR-47-D CHANDIGARH

PH/1565/2020PH/2491/2024

H.NO. 225 SECTOR-19-A CHANDIGARH-160019

16892 16904

9300000248MobileNo: 8872721818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRUTI SHUBHAM MITTAL

# 69 SECTOR-20-A CHANDIGARH

PH/5800/2019PH/7016/2025

# 1064-A SECTOR-41-B CHANDIGARH

16893 16905

6284745587MobileNo: 9779296666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRUTI BANSAL SHUBHAM PABBI

H NO 145-D RAJGURU NAGAR LUDHIANA

P/3908-A/2017PH/9576/2023

BS ENCALVE H.NO. 5, ANNIA ROAD AMLOH 
DISTT. F.G. SAHIB

16894 16906

8196896695MobileNo: 9876784071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRUTI SHARDA SHUBHAM SHARMA

H.NO.204 OLD DARSHANI BAGH MANIMAJRA

P/3065/2017PH/4005/2023

H NO 137 SECTOR-24-A CHANDIGARH

16895 16907

8295606574MobileNo: 9888454701MobileNo:

705/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SINGH ASWAL SHWETA THAKUR

# 1066 POPULAR SOCIETY SECTOR-49-B, 
CHANDIGARH

PH/2850/2020PH/9178/2025

H.NO-11-B SECTOR-30-B, CHANDIGARH

16908 16920

9988173174MobileNo: 9914620028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SINGH GANGOLA SIDDHANT JAIN

# 754 SECTOR-16 PANCHKULA

PH/4036/2021PH/4010/2021

# 212 MODEL TOWN AMBALA

16909 16921

9034236050MobileNo: 8501333355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM TANDON SIDDHANT SHARDA

# 590 ANCHAL VIHAR, VILL. LPHGARH PINJORE 
DISTT. PANCHKULA

PH/6961/2025PH/1469/2021

H NO 29 SECTOR-27-A CHANDIGARH

16910 16922

8284966129MobileNo: 9729970701MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHJOT DAYAL SIDDHANT SHARMA

# 1229 PUSHPAC COMPLEX  SECTOR 49 B 
CHANDIGARH

P/2435/2012PH/9118/2023

H.NO. 596, SECTOR-8-B, CHANDIGARH

16911 16923

6284690710MobileNo: 9872406152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHNEET KAUR SIDDHARTH SETHI

# 405 WIND CROSS SOCIETY ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/5605/2021PH/1124/2022

KRISHNA COLONY GORAYA TEHSIL PHILLAUR 
DISTT. JALANDHAR

16912 16924

7342503822MobileNo: 7986226569MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUSHILA SIDDHARTH SHARMA

# 1229  SEC 49 B CHANDIGARH

P/1403/2015P/1103/2005

H.NO.634 SECTOR-20-A, CHANDIGARH

16913 16925

9888899634MobileNo: 9878791333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUSHMNA SAWROOP SIDDHARTH THAKUR

VPO JANDWAL TEH MUKERIAN

PH/1880/2025PH/5460/2023

H NO 104 PHASE-2 SECTOR-54 MOHALI

16914 16926

9023400555MobileNo: 8146550313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHWETA SIDHANT

# 696 VILL, KISHANGARH , CHANDIGARH

PH/9183/2022PH/34/2021

# 636 RAJPUTANA ROAD VPO SHAHZADPUR 
TEHSI NARAINGARH DISTT AMBALA

16915 16927

9653586714MobileNo: 8544874722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHWETA SIDHARTH THUKRAL

H.NO.237/1 SEC 44 A CHANDIGARH

P/1354/2015PH/6126/2021

285/31 STREET NO 1 ASHOK VIHAR GOHANA 
ROAD SONEPAT

16916 16928

8570880007MobileNo: 9646383681MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHWETA AGGARWAL SIDHIMA PAUL GARG

HNO--490/14-B,NR GEETA BHAWAN, DHURI

P/120/2007P/866-A/2017

HNO. 259 NEAR SBI BANK KAJHERI SEC-52 CHD

16917 16929

8764348776MobileNo: 9988384461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHWETA CHOUBEY SIMANJEET KAUR

H.NO.1458/1, SECTOR-30-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/2827/2025PH/5103/2022

H NO 1091 SECTOR-7-B CHANDIGARH

16918 16930

9350228517MobileNo: 9256224029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHWETA SAINI SIMAR GIRDHAR

H.NO. 789 NEAR MAHAVIR MANDIR MEHAM 
DISTT. ROHTAK

PH/9409/2025PH/6312/2024

VILL TIBBI MAJRA, P.O RAIPUR RANI PKL

16919 16931

7082016954MobileNo: 8526540001MobileNo:

706/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMARPREET SINGH SIMRANDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 8059 ST. 9, DURGAPURI HAIBOWAL 
KALAN, LUDHIANA

PH/976/2024PH/824/2025

H.NO-2268, SEC-23-C CHANDIGARH

16932 16944

9988436470MobileNo: 7837333048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMERJEET KAUR SIMRANJEET KAUR

VPO SAHOKE TEHSIL BAGHAPURANA DISTT. 
MOGA

P/3468/2016PH/3221/2020

H.NO. 67, SECTOR-23-A, CHANDIGARH

16933 16945

6280772738MobileNo: 9814532149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMERJIT SINGH SIMRANJEET KAUR

# C-58/119 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE ROAD 
LADHEWALI JALANDHAR

PH/2112/2022PH/43/2025

HNO 2040 SEC-47-C CHANDIGARH

16934 16946

9417454672MobileNo: 8360537255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMERPREET KAUR SIMRANJEET KAUR

VILLAGE KAMBALI DISTT MOHALI

PH/3416/2022PH/984/2022

FLAT NO 1660-BA HOUSFED COMPLEX-2 SECTOR-
79 MOHALI

16935 16947

7087700425MobileNo: 8288888416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN SIMRANJEET KAUR

VILLAGE MIRPURA JAROUT DISTT MOHALI

PH/4371/2025PH/1761/2021

GANDHI NAGAR BADAL COLONY, FAZILKA

16936 16948

9914864067MobileNo: 7814158286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN Simranjeet Kaur

JEOLI PO JEOLI DISTT SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/11641/2025PH/4288/2024

H NO 815 NEW SHASTRI NAGAR BACKSIDE 
GURUDWARA PATHANKOT

16937 16949

6284594587MobileNo: 8699464070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN SIMRANJEET SINGH SACHDEV

2839 SINGH GOVINDGARH ROAD ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/4055/2020PH/674/2025

# 110, ROSE AVENUE, PARMAMJIT PURA 
KAPURTHALA

16938 16950

7814903108MobileNo: 8360678224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN HANDA SIMRANJIT KAUR

H NO. 1833 RANDHAWA RD KHARAR MOHALI

P/2072/2011PH/3333/2025

CHAK NIDANA GURUHARSAHAI DISTT FEROZEPUR

16939 16951

7973032680MobileNo: 9814612325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SIMRAN JEET SIMRANJIT KAUR

CENTRAL TOWN SULTANPUR LODHI DISTT 
KPAPURTHALA

PH/5728/2022PH/8231/2024

H.NO.31, DHANI CHANANWALI, FATEHABAD

16940 16952

8307791192MobileNo: 8448964688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN PREET KAUR SIMRANJIT KAUR

# 258 DASHMESH NAGAR FCI  GODOWN 
RAJPURA DISTT.PATIALA

PH/7144/2022PH/6262/2023

VILL. CHANALON , KURALI DISTT. MOHALI

16941 16953

9914329429MobileNo: 7743017245MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAN SADANA SIMRANJIT KAUR

# 1817 PHASE-III SECTOR-61 MOHALI-160062

PH/3007/2024P/4276/2010

FLAT NO.504-505 TOWER-17 ROVALE ESTATE 
ZIRAKPUR

16942 16954

6280377512MobileNo: 8195075456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANDEEP KAUR SIMRANJOT SINGH

# 346 SECTOR-41-A, CHANDIGARH

PH/6535/2023PH/4311/2022

H NO 27-A MOTI NAGAR LUDHIANA

16943 16955

8727870004MobileNo: 9517251310MobileNo:

707/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANPREET KAUR SOBIND KUMAR

VILLAGE THREEKEY #125-A ARYAN ECLAVE 
LUDHIANA

PH/6229/2022PH/3506/2023

# 161 DUSARNA COLONY SISWAN ROAD KURALI 
DISTT MOHALI

16956 16968

9815081165MobileNo: 9779775264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANPREET KAUR SOHAN LAL

H.NO. 204 VILLAGE BEHLANA NEAR AIRPORT 
CHANDIGARH

P/1880/2013PH/6276/2025

# 3419 LIG FLATS SECTOR-70 MOHALI

16957 16969

9877367593MobileNo: 9872143914MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANPREET KAUR SIDHU SOHAN LAL KUNDRA

H.NO.128 SEC-20-A,CHANDIGARH

P/300/1977PH/5664/2025

H NO 166 GTB NAGAR ST NO 3 NEAR HIMGIRI 
SCHOOL LUDHIANA

16958 16970

7710433230MobileNo: 9417200225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANPREET SINGH SOHAN SINGH

VILL FATEHPUR JATTAN TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

P/5469/2018PH/423/2023

W NO 12 TEHSIL KHAMANON DISTT F.G SAHIB

16959 16971

9855217665MobileNo: 9914035071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Simratpal Kaur SOHAN SINGH RANA

H.NO. 1647 2ND FLOOR SEC 34-D, CHANDIGARH

P/794/2010PH/9356/2025

VILL AHLUPUR TEHSIL SARDULGARH DISTT 
MANSA

16960 16972

7529871467MobileNo: 9041882688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRITA SINGH SOHRAB DHANDA

# 561 PHASE-10 MOHALI

PH/3475/2021PH/9991/2023

# 1445 PHASE-9, SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)-160062

16961 16973

7508805053MobileNo: 9855532777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SINDHU LATA SOM NATH SHARMA

H.NO.734 SECTOR-16,PANCHKULA

P/454/1981PH/2783/2022

# H NO 17-A FIRST FLOOR SECTOR-19 PANCHKULA

16962 16974

8968389711MobileNo: 9988018816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SINGARA SINGH SONA AYER

# 3438  SEC.27-D, CHANDIGARH

P/1994/2006P/1201/2016

H NO 861 HBC DHANAS CHANDIGARH

16963 16975

8146562512MobileNo: 9876726232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SITARAM SONALI AGGARWAL

H NO 2585 (FF) SECTOR-70 MOHALI

PH/3074/2019PH/2486/2022

SRI RAM DHARMARTH TRUST MORINDA DISTT. 
ROPAR

16964 16976

6280941966MobileNo: 8699093200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEHA AGGARWAL SONALI MAHAJAN

H.NO. 1104 I BLOCK JAL VAYU TOWERS KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

P/3580/2017PH/3291/2025

# 85 GOPAL SINGH STREET BIJLI WALA KHUH SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

16965 16977

8837792445MobileNo: 8558858282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEHIL SOOD SONAM

H.NO.135 VPO SHIKOHPUR DISTRICT GURUGRAM

PH/2488/2019PH/4770/2023

# 1496/2 SECTOR-43-B, CHANDIGARH

16966 16978

9816466505MobileNo: 8929679007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOARABH MODI SONAM

# 1174 SECTOR-23-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/3149/2023P/1082/2004

FLAT NO.23 GH-29 MDC SEC-5, PANCHKULA

16967 16979

9876870470MobileNo: 9812444854MobileNo:

708/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONAM KAUSHAL SONIA RAWAT

# 24 G F SHIVALIK CITY CHAJJU MAJRA SECTOR-
127,KHARAR, MOHALI

PH/6073/2023P/1800/2018

# 1940-42/2 CROSS ROAD NO 11 KACHA BAZAR 
AMBALA CANTT

16980 16992

9802020883MobileNo: 9953620269MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONAM MANCHANDA SONIA TANWAR

HNO 692 GC CRPF HALLOM AJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/7313/2024PH/516/2022

H.NO.1039 SECTOR-40-B CHANDIGARH

16981 16993

9878837771MobileNo: 9643020873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA SONIKA DEVI

H NO 508 SECTOR-35-A CHANDIGARH

PH/6399/2022P/570/1995

#1042, SEC 44-B CHD

16982 16994

8728063383MobileNo: 7009949599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA SONIKA JASWAL

H.NO.1436 SECTOR-45-C,CHANDIGARH

P/1307/2003P/1590/2008

H.NO.6,MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE MUNDI KHARAR

16983 16995

9463836916MobileNo: 9216599327MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA SONIKA SHARMA

H NO 3089 SECTOR-45-D CHANDIGARH

PH/2308/2022P/1782/2011

#4243 SEC-46-D CHANDIGARH

16984 16996

9779356240MobileNo: 6283521216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA SONU

H NO.1383 DMC SEC 38 WEST CHANDIGARH

P/1767/2014P/684/2017

H NO 48 VILL KAMBALI NEAR PHASE-XI MOHALI

16985 16997

9876136955MobileNo: 8360661725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA SOPHIA

NEAR WATER WORKS BUDHLADA DISTT. MANSA-
151502

PH/2547/2024PH/2263/2020

PLOT NO. 57, BLOCK-7, MC CLOLONY, FAZILKA

16986 16998

7696188763MobileNo: 8360101008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA SORAV GARG

# 5 SHAKTI VATIKA COLONY SAMANA DISTT 
PATIALA

PH/8964/2023PH/6543/2024

HNO 1491, SEC-43B CHANDIGARH

16987 16999

8894162276MobileNo: 7508310025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA ARORA SOUMYA NAGPAL

H NO 191 SECTOR 16 A CHANDIGARH

PH/9418/2025P/2982/2013

H.NO.595 MILK COL. DHANAS,CHANDIGARH

16988 17000

9888288595MobileNo: 9815400736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA GARGI SOURABH

# 243 BALWANT RAI COLONY YAMUNANAGAR

PH/5058/2021P/2438/2011

H NO. 601 PHASE -2, SECTOR-54, MOHALI MOHALI

16989 17001

9417761670MobileNo: 8053656538MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA KULRATTAN KAUR SOURABH CHAUDHARY

H NO 741 W NO 2 BLOCK-A VIKAS NAGAR 
NAYAGAON DISTT MOHALI

PH/3952/2022PH/956/2022

# 739 MULLANPUR (GARIBDASS) DISTT MOHALI

16990 17002

9646214429MobileNo: 9914669970MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA PAMA SOURABH MALPOTRA

H NO 144 MALOYA COLONY CHANDIGARH

PH/6894/2022P/270/2017

125 TYPE-II, SECTOR-I, NAYA NANGAL TEHSIL 
NANGAL

16991 17003

8872585805MobileNo: 7696957036MobileNo:

709/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV DUVEDI SUBHASH CHANDER

H.NO.1118, SECTOR-43-B, CHANDIGARH

P/1677-1-A/2006PH/4926/2021

# 1774 SECTOR-49 CHANDIGARH

17004 17016

9882373843MobileNo: 9855471118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV GARG SUBHASH CHANDER

H.NO.2201, TOP FLOOR, SECTOR 38 
C,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

P/2753/2010PH/2975/2020

LUXMI TILES, NARAINGARH DISTT. AMBALA

17005 17017

9992771220MobileNo: 9914124004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV SEMWAL SUBHASH CHANDER

# 41 SHIVALIK ENCLAVE NAC MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

P/553/2014PH/9234/2022

# 234 MILK COLONY DHANAS, CHANDIGARH

17006 17018

8872742978MobileNo: 8288067041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV SIHOTA SUBHASH CHANDER SAGAR

H.NO.78 SECTOR-9, PANCHKULA

P/380/2005PH/5641/2023

H.NO. 261 DHANAS CHANDIGARH

17007 17019

8288978385MobileNo: 9316134314MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV SOOD SUBHASH CHANDERA

11 VALENCIA APPARTMENT KANSAL MOHALI

P/916/1980PH/911/2024

FLAT NO. 2095 JALVAYU VIHAR SEC-67 MOHALI

17008 17020

9888882203MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SOURAV VATS SUBHASH SEHGAL

#1634,SECTOR-49-B, PUSHPAC COMPLEX 
CHANDIGARH

P/565-B/2006PH/2518/2022

# 11-(FF) GREEN CITY DHAKOLI MOHALI

17009 17021

9501753237MobileNo: 9815623344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAVH SHARMA SUBHRASMITA BEHURA

# 1005 SKYLARK APARTMENT SECTOR-115 
MOHALI

PH/211/2024PH/5423/2019

# 2216 SECTOR-52 CHANDIGARH

17010 17022

9780327737MobileNo: 8559080848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SRISHTI GARG SUBODH  WALIA

H.NO.3164 SEC-21-D,CHANDIGARH

P/2311/1999PH/10484/2025

H NO 171 SECTOR 4 C SHASTRI NAGAR MANDI 
GOBINDGARH

17011 17023

9872772669MobileNo: 9814673164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SRUJANA SUCHETA

H NO  39/5, TRIBUNE COLONY, KANSAL, MOHALI

P/1527/2017PH/6696/2022

H NO 1726 SECTOR-14 HISSAR

17012 17024

7015552590MobileNo: 9888074244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
STALINJEET SINGH SUDESH KUMAR

H.NO.231 SECTOR 41-A, CHANDIGARH

P/55-A/1999P/6742/2018

H.NO.155 W.NO.6,GARDEN COLONY MORINDA

17013 17025

9501963131MobileNo: 9417080546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBASH CHANDER MANCHANDA SUDESH KUMAR

# 491, DADU MAJRA COLONY,SEC-38 
WEST,CHANDIGARH

P/1798/2010P/625/1974

HNO-220, SECTOR-12A PANCHKULA

17014 17026

9814802217MobileNo: 8556918424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHAKSHI SUDESH KUMAR PANDEY

H.NO.156 SOCIETY 39 WEST SEC-122,MOHALI

P/2202/2015P/678/1992

H.NO.1244 SECTOR-48-B,CHANDIGARH

17015 17027

9501944916MobileNo: 9780756780MobileNo:

710/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDESH SAHI SUKHDEV SINGH

# 2331 SECTOR 50 C BSNL TELEHOS SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

P/681/1993P/1011/2011

H.NO.58 FF SECTOR-41-A,CHANDIGARH

17028 17040

8437615085MobileNo: 9888388111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHA KUMARI SUKHJINDER SINGH

VPO KALALA BARNALA

PH/6024/2021PH/4286/2019

H.NO. 480, PHASE-1. RAMDARBAR CHANDIGARH

17029 17041

9646361022MobileNo: 9700250005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR SUKHPAL SINGH SAINI

H NO 3369 SECTOR 49-D CHANDIGARH

P/1703/2014P/1457/2010

H.NO.2379 SEC-27-C,CHANDIGARH

17030 17042

9878620296MobileNo: 9815688754MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR SUKHPARTAP SINGH

# 2506 SECTOR-65-A MOHALI

PH/2340/2023PH/3916/2023

# 183 D.M.C SECTOR-38-B CHANDIGARH

17031 17043

7837841106MobileNo: 8968855284MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR VERMA SUKHPREET KAUR JHAMAT

H.NO.12,SARV MAGAL SOCIETY PHASE-
1,ZIRAKPUR

P/2654/2011P/3973/2010

H.NO.596,MANAU COL VILL-SAKETRI,PANCHKULA

17032 17044

9646213612MobileNo: 9463200012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUDHIR THEARI SUKHPREET SINGH BRAR

VPO NANDGARH DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4594/2022P/64/1993

H.NO 825 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA

17033 17045

9876107825MobileNo: 9357100071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUGANDHA PASSI SUKHRAJ SINGH

H.NO. 3240 SECTOR. 34-D, CHD.

P/1280/2005P/3191/2011

# 506/56 HIRA COLONY HOSHIARPUR

17034 17046

9815663895MobileNo: 9872629630MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUHANI SUKHVINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.1609 SECTOR-7-C, CHANDIGARH

P/918/2004PH/5972/2024

HNO. 103, OLD HOUSING BOARD BHIWANI

17035 17047

7497850360MobileNo: 9815529555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUJAL SUKHVINDER SINGH

HNO. 110 SHIVALIK VIHAR-II NEAR NAYA GAON 
MOHALI

P/226/2001PH/7484/2025

H.NO. 197,. VILL. CHANALON , KURALI DISTT, SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI)

17036 17048

7973658392MobileNo: 9815377514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHBINDER SINGH SUKHVIR SINGH

VPO SANGOWAL DISTT. LUDHIANA-141122

PH/2962/2024P/458/2004

K.NO.27, PHASE-2, MOHALI

17037 17049

9814194647MobileNo: 9779777412MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHBIR SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR

# 279 INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-1 CHANDIGARH

P/587/2011P/1838/2007

# 1459/5 SEC-29 B CHANDIGARH

17038 17050

9988099206MobileNo: 9915000279MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUKHDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH

H.NO.3296 PGI SOCIETY SEC-49-D, CHD

P/745/2003P/1682/2000

HO NO.1101/2,SEC 39-B,CHD CHANDIGARH

17039 17051

9814360501MobileNo: 9815326900MobileNo:

711/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUMANT SHARMA

H.NO.3007 SECTOR-27-D CHANDIGARH

PH/233/2019P/3160/2008

H.NO. 421 PHASE-X MOHALI

17052 17064

9888787614MobileNo: 9779750203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUMAYIA MALIK

H.NO. 2239 SECTOR-45-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/3074/2023P/1297/2011

H NO. 2550/3 PAPLIWALA TOWN MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

17053 17065

9357575788MobileNo: 7837858134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUMEDHA ARYA

Q NO 29 TYPE-2 BLOCK-III BSF CAMP SECTOR-91 
MOHALI

PH/5446/2022PH/6895/2023

# 358  VPO MALOYA CHANDIGARH

17054 17066

8360299432MobileNo: 9876819848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUMEER BECTOR

# 1038, SEC- 15,PANCHKULA

P/1443/1999PH/300/2025

W NO 12 AMLOH TEHSIL AMLOH DISTT F.G SAHIB

17055 17067

9855329553MobileNo: 9815813773MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUMIT

h.no.3214 SECTOR-28-D CHANDIGARH

PH/8826/2022PH/1953/2025

VILL NADA H NO 350 TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

17056 17068

9805600096MobileNo: 9888706898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKRITI SHARMA SUMIT AHUJA

H.NO. 5754 MCH, MANIMAJARA CHANDIGARH

P/352/2005P/770/2010

H.NO. 33, SECTOR 7, PANCHKULA

17057 17069

9216160330MobileNo: 9888401944MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN SUMIT BHATT

H NO 696 CHABIL DASS COLONY UKLANA MANDI 
DISTT HISSAR

PH/7538/2021PH/1753/2023

# 141/1 ATTAWA SECTOR-42 CHANDIGARH

17058 17070

9646303303MobileNo: 7557229000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUMAN SUMIT KUMAR

# 99-A M.S ENCLAVE DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/1286/2021PH/1879/2023

H.NO. 46-A, SECTOR-43-A, CHANDIGARH

17059 17071

9464889197MobileNo: 9888045965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN KHANNA SUMIT PAL SINGH

# 68, W. NO.10, GARHSHANKER DISTT. 
HOSHIARPUR

PH/10487/2025P/129/1998

# 2070/1 SEC. 40-C

17060 17072

9217984386MobileNo: 9646515000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN PREET KAUR SUMIT THAKUR

# 3259, SECTOR 22-D CHANDIGARH

PH/6978/2024PH/4690/2021

H NO 296 SECTOR-22-A CHANDIGARH

17061 17073

8288947512MobileNo: 9888183259MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANPREET KAUR SUMIT UPPAL

# 13 GHS-27, SECTOR-5 MANSA DEVI COMPLEX 
PANCHKULA-134113

PH/1917/2024PH/1862/2022

VPO MULLANPUR GARIBDASS TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

17062 17074

9855062850MobileNo: 8146609999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANPREET KAUR SUNAINA BASSI

# 1377 SECTOR-50, PROGRESSIVE SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH-160047

PH/2784/2024PH/4054/2022

VPO KHURANA DISTT SANGRUR

17063 17075

7814016962MobileNo: 9988090931MobileNo:

712/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNAINA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR

G-403, JAIPURIA SUNRISE GREENS VIP ROAD, 
ZIRAKPUR

P/1759/2012PH/1925/2024

# 161, SECTOR-21-B, MANDI GOBINDGARH 
DISTT.  FATEHGARH SAHIB-147301

17076 17088

7973072951MobileNo: 9888570008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNANDA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR

# 1574 PUSHPAC COMPLEX  SECTOR-49-B 
CHANDIGARH

PH/6741/2019PH/2786/2024

# 555 BADDI GHEL AMBALA CITY-133004

17077 17089

7056519024MobileNo: 9779933220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sundeep Singh Grewal SUNIL KUMAR

# 39 E/2 ADARSH NAGAR, NAYA GAON 
DISTT.MOHALI

PH/7583/2023PH/9076/2025

HNO-6111 SECTOR-125 SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR 
KHARAR MOHALI

17078 17090

9855555711MobileNo: 9646277272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNEEL DUTT SUNIL KUMAR

# 441, SECTOR 6-A, ECOCITY PHASE-1, NEW 
CHANDIGARH DISTT. MOHALI

PH/645/2024P/736/1991

H.NO.2143 SECTOR-38, CHANDIGARH

17079 17091

9417466490MobileNo: 7018993295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIDHI SUNIL KUMAR

# 4960/1 SECTOR-38 WEST CHANDIGARH

PH/3525/2024PH/6240/2024

#CCB-303 ONE RISE SECTOR-99 MOHALI

17080 17092

7347204054MobileNo: 8283808067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR HAKLA

# 32 DASHMESH COLONY W NO 10 ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/9068/2022P/989/1982

H NO 629/16 PANCHKULA

17081 17093

9814012949MobileNo: 9463325980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL HANS SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY

325, SECTOR-29-A,CHANDIGARH

P/2451/2015P/2641/1999

PLOT NO. 156 PHASE-1 OMAXE CITY NEW 
CHANDIGARH MULLANPUR ,MOHALI

17082 17094

9815526149MobileNo: 9988711985MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR TANWAR

H NO 55 SHARMA ESTATES ZIRAKPUR

P/2419/2008P/557/1983

H.NO.844,MAHADEV COL.RAMPUR,SEVRI,

17083 17095

9417110352MobileNo: 9988308947MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL NARANG

H.NO. 221 SECTOR- 2 PANCHKULA

P/923/2000P/610/1989

# 525 SECTOR 45 A CHANDIGARH

17084 17096

9814527525MobileNo: 9814726763MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL PARTI

H.NO.1286 SECTOR-18-C, CHANDIGARH

P/395/1978P/2639/1999

H.NO.3091/1 SEC-44-D,CHANDIGARH

17085 17097

9463742225MobileNo: 8699005949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA

48  EXT.7 AMAN CITY , KHARAR

P/1671/2016P/1387/2003

H.NO.26 TYPE-3 PU SEC-25,CHANDIGARH

17086 17098

8427849540MobileNo: 9888607938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL TONI

H.NO. 57 SECTOR 94 JLPL

P/455/2003P/834/2007

# 562 D.M.C SECTOR 38(W) CHD

17087 17099

9988096917MobileNo: 9988597177MobileNo:

713/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIT KUMAR SUPREME BACHHAL

H.NO.535-A PREET COL.LOHGARH,ZIRAKPUR

P/495/2010PH/824/2019

H.NO.2378 VIKAS NAGAR MOULI 
JAGRAN,CHANDIGARH

17100 17112

9815999944MobileNo: 9888899104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA SUPRIYA

# 422/AB.C BAZZAR AMBALA CANTT HRY

PH/8299/2024PH/7798/2024

H.NO.146, KRISHNA GALI DINANAGAR DISTT. 
GURDASPUR

17101 17113

9646510776MobileNo: 9996824723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA DEVI SURAJ DASHRATH KUMAR

#2012 DMC SECTOR-38 WEST

PH/1364/2019P/188/1996

H.NO.2071/3 SEC-45-C,CHANDIGARH

17102 17114

9217920053MobileNo: 9988994575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA KUMARI SURAJ JOSHI

H NO 3295 SEC 47 D CHANDIGARH

P/163/2008P/948-A/1992

H.NO 2288/2 SECTOR 45-C, CHANDIGARH

17103 17115

9417012288MobileNo: 9988988744MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA KUMARI SURAJ VERMA

#248A MAULI JAGRAN PART-2, CHANDIGARH-
160102

PH/2808/2024PH/36/2024

# 538 PHASE-II RAM DARBAR CHANDIGARH

17104 17116

9988800838MobileNo: 7889196249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA RANI SURBHI

H NO 374 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 15-A,NOIDA

P/2905/2009P/2705/2008

FLAT NO. 404-B, GHS-105, SECTOR 20, 
PANCHKULA

17105 17117

9468373341MobileNo: 9873624170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY SURBHI MAAN

# 596 SECTOR-8-B CHANDIGARH

PH/1732/2021PH/9863/2023

# 1678 NEAR BHAWALPUR BHAWAN RAJPURA 
DISTT PATIALA

17106 17118

9501313082MobileNo: 8283956135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY GOYAT SURBHI SHARMA

H.NO.1355 PH-II,URBAN ESTATE, PATIALA

PH/3273/2019PH/6295/2021

H.NO. 865 SECTOR-23, BHIWANI

17107 17119

8396848665MobileNo: 9569577790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY JINDAL SURBHI YADAV

H.NO.2193 SECTOR-28-C CHANDIGARH

PH/5673/2021P/3230/2010

H.NO. 701/7 B SUNCITY PARIKARMA SECTOR 20 
PANCHKULA

17108 17120

9814720101MobileNo: 9417767879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY KHULLAR SUREKSHA RANI

HNO. 2329 SEC 44-C  CHANDIGARH

P/2192/2001P/1616/2011

# 216/4 ACNE HEIGHTS-II  SECTOR-17, 
KHARAR,MOHALI

17109 17121

9814029317MobileNo: 9815235448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNPREET SINGH SURENDER KUMAR

# 3001 SECTOR-45-D, CHANDIGARH

P/653/2005P/6048/2018

H NO 229 W NO 12 MOHALLA SODIAN WALA 
KURALI, SAS NAGAR

17110 17122

9888266388MobileNo: 9814715852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPREET KAUR SURENDER SINGH

MCF-2687, GALI NO-25 SANJAY COLONY SEC-23 
FARIDABAD

PH/166/2025PH/7718/2022

VILLAGE HANSAWALA DISTT TARN TARAN

17111 17123

8264995424MobileNo: 9210119813MobileNo:

714/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH SURINDER KAUR

VPO SAHARNA DISTT. MANSA

PH/3638/2020PH/5701/2024

WARD NO 01 PRIVATE LOCO COLONY JIND 
HARYANA

17124 17136

9056412009MobileNo: 9915259262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH GAUR Surinder Kaur

VPO BHAGSAR DISTT SHRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/9789/2025PH/1021/2021

# 423 SECTOR- 22-A, CHANDIGARH

17125 17137

7508655001MobileNo: 7740034943MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR

H.NO.2011 SECTOR 47-C  CHANDIGARH

P/440/1984P/630/1982

139 ADV SOCIETY SECTOR 49-A  CHD

17126 17138

9988196000MobileNo: 9876272827MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR

# 286 PHASE 3B1 MOHALI

P/425/1999P/1023/1982

# 2323, SEC-19 C, CHANDIGARH

17127 17139

9316034292MobileNo: 9855078761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR

H NO 3361 SECTOR-19-D,CHANDIGARH

P/844/2015P/628/2005

# 294,2ND FLOOR,SEC-46 A, CHD

17128 17140

9216915156MobileNo: 9888460005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR

H NO 94 SECTOR-16-A CHANDIGARH

P/1666/2018P/2699/2007

KOTHI NO 1724 SECTOR 43 B CHANDIGARH

17129 17141

9815004800MobileNo: 9872566812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SINGLA SURINDER KUMAR

H NO 1147/A SMALL FLATS DHANAS 
CHANDIGARH

PH/3402/2025P/344/1979

FLAT NO-112 ALPINE RESIDENCY, BISHANGARH,

17130 17142

9815558008MobileNo: 8427870109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMARI SURINDER KUMAR CHHABRA

H.NO.837 SECTOR 38-A CHANDIGARH

P/113/1973P/4356/2010

# 3704/2 SECTOR -46-C CHANDIGARH

17131 17143

9780815487MobileNo: 9872193805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH PAL SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA

# 3387 SECTOR-19D

P/351/1977P/406/1999

# 1358 DADU MAJARA COLONY

17132 17144

9780223756MobileNo: 9872616120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH RATTAN SURINDER MALIK

# 1670 PHASE-5 MOHALI

PH/3163/2023P/835/1977

H.NO.1222 SECTOR-8-C, CHANDIGARH

17133 17145

9876691222MobileNo: 9780036201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER SURINDER PAL

H.NO.2378 SEC-44-C,CHANDIGARH

P/3707/2009P/166/2004

H.NO.694 DMC SECTOR-38 WEST,CHANDIGARH

17134 17146

9888898694MobileNo: 9855537480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER JIT SINGH SURINDER PAL BHATIA

FLAT NO 28-C CHIRAG ENCLAVE MUNDI KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/1017/2023PH/7527/2024

HNO 297A, ADARSH NAGAR NAYA GAON DIST 
MOHALI

17135 17147

9888433300MobileNo: 9501235175MobileNo:

715/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER PAL KAUR SURUCHI AHUJA

# 1892 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH

PH/2624/2023P/611/2007

H NO 472 BURIAL CHANDIGARH

17148 17160

9815365252MobileNo: 9877462293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER SINGH SUSHANT KUMAR

W NO 12 DASHMESH COLONY SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

PH/941/2023P/923/1982

# 3100 B.J. ENCLAVE SECTOR 50- D CHANDIGARH

17149 17161

9814501906MobileNo: 9855757284MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER SINGH SUSHIL GHAI

2394 SEC-22/C

P/882/1989PH/6193/2021

# 173 W NO 9 KURALI  DISTT MOHALI

17150 17162

8725944300MobileNo: 9814196596MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR

H.NO.172,PHASE-1, BAPU DHAM COLONY 
SECTOR 26, CHANDIGARH

P/1668/2004PH/3989/2022

VILL BHAT MAJRA PO SAIDPUR TEHSIL & DISTT 
F.G SAHIB

17151 17163

8427325003MobileNo: 9316042136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER SINGH THAKUR SUSHIL KUMAR

H.NO. 2893 NEAR PANJIRI PLANT RAJPURA TOWN 
DISTT. PATIALA-140401

PH/5356/2025P/3017/2011

# 53 VILL MOULI JAGRAN CHANDIGARH

17152 17164

9876444432MobileNo: 9888385949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDERPAL KAUR SUSHIL KUMAR AGNIHOTRI

H.NO.2239/1, SECTOR-45-C,CHANDIGARH

P/738-1A/2004P/2247/2006

489 SECTOR 15-A CHANDIGARH

17153 17165

9915900479MobileNo: 9780522489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJEET SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR MEHTA

H NO 1241 SECTOR 50 B CHANDIGARH

P/163/2011PH/16/2024

VPO KHIZARABAD TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

17154 17166

9056216042MobileNo: 9501698135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJIT SINGH SUVIDHA JAIN

HNO-466 SECTOR-20-A NEAR PREET NAGAR 
MANDI GOBINDGARH DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB

PH/7104/2025P/6357/2018

# 123 VPO DHANAS CHANDIGARH

17155 17167

9592023630MobileNo: 9872807949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJIT SINGH SAROA SWARAN SINGH

H.NO.1217, SECTOR-50-B, CHANDIGARH

P/318/2005PH/2642/2020

# 2559 SECTOR-79, MOHALI

17156 17168

9988033583MobileNo: 9815962843MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURNAAZ KAUR KHURANA SWARAN SINGH

# 8947-A SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2335/2020PH/757/2025

HNO 134-BLOCK-C B.R.S NAGAR LUDHIANA 
PUNJAB

17157 17169

8288975134MobileNo: 8195857107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURNDER PAL SINGH SWARAN SINGH

# 232 VPO MALOYA ,CHANDIGARH (UT)

PH/2699/2024P/252/1996

# 1564 SEC- 18 D CHANDIGARH

17158 17170

9988871586MobileNo: 9417274935MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURPREET SINGH SWATI GOSWAMI

NAND SINGH AVENUE STREET NO 6 KHANNA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/8078/2023P/626/1998

H.NO- 1029, SEC- 37-B CHD

17159 17171

9815034980MobileNo: 9872953596MobileNo:

716/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWATI GOYAL TANIA

H NO 79 VILL CHOWK TEHSIL BARSER

P/3951/2017PH/3896/2022

# 184/9 KRISHNA BASTI SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

17172 17184

9888980685MobileNo: 9592179096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWATI KUKREJA TANIA

BARNALA ROAD OPP DR. GARG NIHAL SINGH 
WALA MOGA

PH/1076/2025P/3997/2015

F-8/26, PATEL COLONY, RAJPURA,PATIALAQ

17173 17185

8046384425MobileNo: 9065200054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWATI SHARMA TANIA

H.NO. 329 GATE NO. 3, KHARAK MANGOLI OLD 
PANCHKULA

PH/2842/2025PH/2188/2022

# 170 DARPAN GREENS KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

17174 17186

7988187482MobileNo: 9464948673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWATI VAID TANIA KUKREJA

# 1328 SECTOR-37-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/5683/2021PH/8629/2023

# 93 NEW MODEL TOWN NEAR MIDHA CHOWK 
LUDHIANA

17175 17187

7717332947MobileNo: 9780334220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWEEN CHAUDHARY TANIA TULI

# 639 F-7/C, GALI NO. 1 VIJAY NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

PH/5051/2024P/4192/2016

# 182,2ND FLOOR, MDC SECTOR-6, PANCHKULA

17176 17188

7015972198MobileNo: 7404970083MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWEETA PRASHAR TANISH GUPTA

538 STREET NO,5 GURBAZ COLONY PATIALA

PH/6251/2024P/847-A/1994

3717, SECTOR-32-D, CHANDIGARH CHD

17177 17189

9417770001MobileNo: 9153880008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SYLVESTER STEPHEN TANJIT BHULLAR

H.NO. 432 SECTOR.37-A, CHANDIGARH

P/1587/2002P/4968/2018

H.NO.1372 SECTOR-15-B CHANDIGARH

17178 17190

9988850795MobileNo: 9414769571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TAHIRA BHATTI Tanu

VILL FATUHIWALA TEH MALOUT DISTT SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/9314/2025P/5732/2018

VILL BADALA PO-NEVA SHEHHAR TEHSIL KHARAR

17179 17191

9501802444MobileNo: 9501587079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER KAUR TANU SIDHU

H NO 9A PANJAB UNIVERSITY SECTOR-14 
CHANDIGARH

PH/7433/2021P/1403/2003

H.NO. 642 SECTOR 12, PANCHKULA

17180 17192

9417775525MobileNo: 9915798543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAJINDER KAUR TANUJ VAISH

# 938 SAINI VIHAR PH-3 BALTANA ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/5951/2021P/4578/2010

H.NO.336/C OPP ASTHA ENCLAVE-II W NO 11 
KHARAR

17181 17193

9216714385MobileNo: 9646941262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAKSHI JASROTIA TANVI GUPTA

# D-702 ROYALE MANSIONS PEER MUCHALLA 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/6707/2023PH/2455/2019

H.NO.1421 SECTOR-41-B CHANDIGARH

17182 17194

9888276031MobileNo: 9915559702MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAMANNA TANVI KAUNDAL

# 692 SECTOR-16-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/3641/2024PH/1090/2020

H.NO.1075 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

17183 17195

7837551549MobileNo: 7717213692MobileNo:

717/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVI SHARMA TARANJOT KAUR

565, F WARD NO. 11, GARDEN COLONY, KHARAR

P/2959/2015PH/5745/2022

# 53-B BOLLYWOOD GREEN CITY SECTOR-113 
MOHALI

17196 17208

7888957932MobileNo: 9914704097MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA TARANPREET KAUR

# 2135 PHASE-10 MOHALI

PH/3813/2023PH/9729/2021

# 22C JAWAHAR MARKET NANGAL DISTT. 
RUPNAGAR

17197 17209

9056951881MobileNo: 8427281268MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA BATHLA TARSEM LAL KUMAR

H.NO.1523 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH

P/522/1985PH/5265/2024

# 1508 PHASE-3B2 SECTOR-60 MOHALI

17198 17210

7087917977MobileNo: 9779223000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA MALIK TARUN ARORA

# 1604,PHASE-5,MOHALI

P/649/2015PH/5861/2023

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR DHUDIANWALA DISTT. 
KAPURTHALA

17199 17211

7087050079MobileNo: 9872281638MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA SAHOTA TARUN GOYAL

# 1734 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR MAIN BAZAR 
MANIMAJRA CHANDIGARH

PH/2346/2020PH/7196/2025

HNO-65 JASHAN CITY SECTOR-124 (DREAM 
HOMES) KHARAR MOHALI

17200 17212

9888981707MobileNo: 9501051408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA SEHGAL TARUN MALHOTRA

FLAT NO 131 SOLOTARE DIVINE SOCIETY VASANT 
VIHAR PHASE 2 DHAKOLI, ZIRAKPUR

P/4555/2010PH/6110/2021

H.NO.3470 SECTOR-35-D, CHANDIGARH

17201 17213

7087945225MobileNo: 9501690802MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA SHARMA TARUN SARIN

# 91 SECTOR-20-A CHANDIGARH

PH/6271/2022PH/9430/2022

PANDORI TEHSIL MUKERIAN DISTT HOSHIARPUR

17202 17214

9814013101MobileNo: 9877575885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANYA SINGH TARUN THAKUR

H NO 629 GOBIND NAGAR NAYA GAON DISTT 
MOHALI

P/488/2008PH/5279/2025

VPO.SEHLA TEHSIL BARARA DISTT.AMBALA 
AMBALA

17203 17215

9518630898MobileNo: 9855554403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TAPAS SHARMA TARUNDEEP SINGH

H NO 1817 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/5328/2021P/458/2002

H.NO.600, SECTOR 20-A,CHANDIGARH

17204 17216

9815976001MobileNo: 8146253302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAPNINDER KAUR TARUNJIT SINGH GREWAL

J-3/602,THE VIEW SEC-105 VPO-RAIPUR KALAN

P/1068/2011PH/7716/2022

VILLAGE URLANA PO KHARKAN GUHLA DISTT 
KAITHAL

17205 17217

9915820417MobileNo: 9780854329MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARANDEEP KAUR TARUNPREET KAUR

# 71 sector  5 chd

P/786/2007PH/3875/2022

28 RAM NAGAR NANGAL TOWNSHIP DISTT 
ROPAR

17206 17218

8837898982MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARANJEET SINGH TARUNVEER SINGH

H NO 2305 SECTOR-35-C CHANDIGARH

PH/6424/2022PH/8907/2022

VILLAGE KANSAL DISTT MOHALI

17207 17219

8437972117MobileNo: 7814588267MobileNo:

718/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TAVINDER KUMAR TEK TAJINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO. 492, WARD NO-4, LIC COLONY MANDI 
KHARAR, ROPAR

P/495/2002P/1002/1991

# 1036 SECTOR 15-B CHANDIGARH

17220 17232

9815610360MobileNo: 9814163271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEENA RANI TELU RAM

H,NO 316,SECTOR 38 WEST DMC, CHD

PH/7512/2024PH/3903/2022

H.NO.394/7 INDRA PURI SAMANA DISTT PATIALA

17221 17233

9877759008MobileNo: 9815784836MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEENA THAKUR TERMINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.3081/A , G.F SEC- 20-D CHANDIGARH

P/898/1998PH/1097/2021

# 2143 SUNNY ENCLAVE SEC-125, MOHALI

17222 17234

8219278297MobileNo: 9815288735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEERATHPAL SINGH TIKKA BIKRAM SINGH

# 72,VISHAL NAGAR PUKHOWAL ROAD

P/1215/2011PH/5257/2025

VPO BUTAHRI DISTT.LUDHIANA LUDHIANA

17223 17235

9878440634MobileNo: 9814179472MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJ KANWAR TILAK RAJ MALHOTRA

H.NO.1060 SEC-37-B,CHANDIGARH

P/590/1974PH/7001/2022

VPO JANDWALA HANWANTA TEHSIL ABHOHAR 
DISTT FAZILKA

17224 17236

8239563000MobileNo: 9316115735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TEJ PAL SHARMA TIRATH SINGH

VILL. KAPURGARH DISTT. FATEHGARH SAHIB

PH/4098/2025P/4577/2017

VILL SIAU PO MANAULI MOHALI

17225 17237

9501292293MobileNo: 8146534513MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TEJINDER KAUR TRIBHUVAN PRASAD MAURYA

# 1436-C JANTA COLONY NAYA GAON DISTT 
MOHALI

P/6451/2018PH/4973/2024

WARD NO-12 STREET NO-13 GURU KIRPA 
COLONY ABOHAR PUNJAB

17226 17238

7717633700MobileNo: 8437031473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH TRIPTI VERMA

FLAT NO. 191, AERO HOMES, SECTOR-123, 
MOHALI

PH/376/2024P/1565/2015

# 690, SECTOR 41-A CHANDIGARH

17227 17239

9855828155MobileNo: 9915284886MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH SUDAN TRISHA DUGGAL

# 1298 SECTOR-22-B CHANDIGARH

PH/5322/2022P/886/1992

H.NO.1727,PHASE 5, MOHALI

17228 17240

9814333736MobileNo: 9056131695MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJPREET KHURAL TUSHAR

# 280 SECTOR-8, UE KARNAL

PH/3984/2020P/3265/2018

H.NO.283 WARD NO.4,SURJI NAGAR,MORINDA

17229 17241

9872919120MobileNo: 8901118668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJVEER SINGH TUSHAR PANDEY

S-11/256 PREET NAGAR DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/7019/2023P/3209/2010

H.NO.560/2 VILL-DARIA NEAR CHD RLY 
STATION,CHANDIG ARH

17230 17242

9417724504MobileNo: 9914394654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJWINDER SINGH GILL TUSHAR ROLBA

HNO 6, BLOCK-139, ITBP OFFICER'S SFA 
QRARTERS SEC-32A, CHANDIGARH

PH/3285/2025P/2582/2010

H.NO. 8354, SECTOR-125, SUNNY ENCLAVE, 
MOHALI

17231 17243

9888574770MobileNo: 9999632289MobileNo:

719/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TUSHAR SHARMA UMESH KUMAR GUPTA

HNO 285, SHIWALIK CITY SEC-127, KHARAR S.A.S 
NAGAR

PH/7513/2024PH/2020/2023

# 1048 SECTOR-19-B CHANDIGARH

17244 17256

8054009316MobileNo: 9815652000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TUSHAR TANWAR UPASANA

# 76 NEW LUXMI NAGAR GALI NO 10 AMBALA

PH/3722/2021PH/790/2021

H NO 1286 PUSHPAK COMPLEX SECTOR-49 
CHANDIGARH

17245 17257

9711740417MobileNo: 7027910101MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TWINKLE SOOD UPASANA THAKUR

# 417 SECTOR-8, PANCHKULA

PH/6769/2019PH/6076/2021

# 3225/2, SECTOR 41-D, CHANDIGARH

17246 17258

8591777662MobileNo: 7889234738MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDAI SINGH MANN UPENDER SINGH

H NO 367 RAVINDER ENCLAVE PH-1 BALTANA 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/8101/2023PH/353/2022

# 1105 SECTOR-34-C CHANDIGARH

17247 17259

8288888292MobileNo: 9779424949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDDAL SINGH URVASHI BHALLA

DH.NO.254 INDIAN EXPRESS SOCIETY SEC-
48,CHANDIGARH

P/3173/2016PH/2670/2024

# 538 KESHO RAM COMPLEX TOP FLOOR SECTOR-
45-C BURAIL, CHANDIGARH-160047

17248 17260

8146471877MobileNo: 8146788338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDIT SHARMA USHA

B-15/2932 SECTOR-10 AJIT ENCLAVE KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

P/1061/2017PH/6141/2024

# 69 NEAR WATER SUPPLY HOUSE KALSERA PO 
BASS BHABOUR DISTT RUPNAGAR

17249 17261

9988756796MobileNo: 9872879947MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UJJAVAL BANSAL UTTAM SINGH

H NO 427 SECTOR-12 CHANDIGARH

PH/4214/2021PH/10340/2025

H.NO. 2767 SECTOR-40-C, CHANDIGARH

17250 17262

9855102767MobileNo: 9814946216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UJJVAL V. CHAITANYA RAO

H.NO. 96/2, HQ' N' AREA VTC BEHLANA PO 
BEHLANA, CHANDIGARH-160003

PH/1963/2024PH/2240/2020

# 1388 SECTOR-44-B, CHANDIGARH

17251 17263

9888885993MobileNo: 9985038350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

UJJWAL VAIBHAV

H.NO. 377 KRISHNA ENCLAVE DHAKOLI 
DISTT.MOHALI

PH/9701/2022PH/756/2025

HNO 3467 URBAN ESTATE SEC-11, JIND

17252 17264

9350206050MobileNo: 9592057388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ULLAS KAPOOR VAIBHAV GUPTA

H NO 5449 SECTOR-38 (W) CHANDIGARH

PH/4227/2021P/1016/2013

H.NO. 302/B RAILWAY COLONY KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

17253 17265

9034649003MobileNo: 9041960904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMA BHARTI VAIBHAV KUMAR

H.NO.1067 SECTOR-4,URBAN ESTATE 
KURUKSHETRA

PH/2332/2020P/1259/2007

F-404 GH-14,MDC SEC-5,PANCHKULA

17254 17266

9463961603MobileNo: 8570011022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH VAISHALI SHARMA

H.NO. 2600 MAULI MANJRA MANIMAJRA, 
CHANDIGARH

PH/4774/2023PH/9696/2023

# 1097/3 USHA COLONY JAGADHRI AMBALA 
ROAD DISTT YAMUNANAGAR

17255 17267

9996690183MobileNo: 7018898745MobileNo:

720/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAISHNAVI VARENIUM

# 1118 SECTOR-36-C CHANDIGARH

PH/7636/2022PH/4070/2024

# 1422 SECTOR-20-B CHANDIGARH

17268 17280

9896688671MobileNo: 9501012543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANDANA VARINDER

VILL KEHRIAN TEHSIL JAWALI DISTT KANGRA

PH/9006/2021P/2007/2011

H NO.33 KV ELECTRICITY COLONY IND AREA PH-
I,CHAND

17269 17281

9855583151MobileNo: 9876938994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANDANA VARINDER KUMAR GUPTA

HNO-31 MANSA DEVI SHIVALIK ENCLAVE  MANI 
MAJARA

P/535/1988PH/7135/2023

H NO 951 DURGA COLONY JAKHAL DISTT 
FATEHABAD

17270 17282

9306509366MobileNo: 9357122000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANDANA YADAV VARINDER SINGH

H.NO.1238 SECTOR-50-B PROGRESSIVE ENCLAVE 
CHANDIGARH

P/4292/2017PH/7297/2024

HNO 1119-B-1 MODEL TOWN PINJORE

17271 17283

7206269932MobileNo: 8427544909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANEESH KHANNA VARNIKA AGARWAL

# 3252 SECTOR-21-D CHANDIGARH

PH/9193/2022P/90/1985

H.NO.3389SECTOR 49-D,VIDHAN SABHA SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

17272 17284

9814301225MobileNo: 8077097261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANEET KUMAR VARUN BHARDWAJ

# 3220 SECTOR 37 D CHANDIGARH

P/1381/2015P/1696/2011

# 2464 BLOCK-C AERO CITY MOHALI

17273 17285

9872420227MobileNo: 9855155955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANEET MITTAL VARUN BHARDWAJ

# 38 PUNJAB JUDGES & OFFICER'S ENCLAVE 
SECTOR-77 MOHALI

PH/5779/2019P/1208/2008

# 1149 SECTOR 26 PANCHKULA

17274 17286

9815303374MobileNo: 8968221148MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANKITA DHIMAN VARUN DHAWAN

H.NO.483 PHAS-3B1 SECTOR-60,MOHALI

P/1434/2016PH/5378/2021

# 811 SECTOR-9 RAM BAGH ROAD KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

17275 17287

7717385247MobileNo: 9041621693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VANSH CHHABRA VARUN GARG

W NO 16 KARNAIL SINGH WALI GALI BUDHLADA 
DISTT MANSA

P/4505/2018PH/6466/2025

229 INDIAN EXPRESS SOCIETY SEC 48 A 
CHANDIGARH

17276 17288

6387506709MobileNo: 9872377938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSHIKA VARUN GUMBER

# 2528, SECTOR-27-C, CHANDIGARH

P/404/2017PH/7013/2025

HNO-90 NEW GRAIN MARKET BARWALA HISAR 
HISAR

17277 17289

8950907481MobileNo: 9521600000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANSHIKA JOY VARUN KADIAN

H.NO.3174 PINK ROSE SOCIETY SECTOR-49-D, 
CHANDIGARH

PH/5067/2019PH/517/2025

# 2838/2, SECTOR - 47 C CHD

17278 17290

6239967486MobileNo: 9888240556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARDAAN BANSAL VARUN KATYAL

H.NO.812 SECTOR-17,PANCHKUAL

P/968/2003PH/916/2022

# 277 BLOCK-A AEROCITY MOHALI

17279 17291

8196952740MobileNo: 9814652121MobileNo:

721/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN LUTHRA VEER IMAAN SINGH GILL

VPO THAMANWAL TEHSIL PHILLAUR DISTT. 
JALANDHAR-144036

PH/2148/2024P/1291/2008

H NO 3241 SECTOR 15 D CHANDIGARH

17292 17304

9815998858MobileNo: 9555600032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN SINGH VEERPAL

HNO. 2001/17 SEC. 32-C CHANDIGARH

P/1717/2002PH/6574/2024

HNO. 14/1 BHIM SEN COLONY BEHIND YADAV 
DAIRY BALLABHGARH

17293 17305

MobileNo: 9417140874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN SINGLA VEERPAL KAUR

VPO KOTBHAI TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/3970/2019PH/6713/2021

# 34 MODEL TOWN PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

17294 17306

9872506654MobileNo: 9814012461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN UTREJA VENUKA KUMARIA

H.NO.5673 MHC MANI MAJRA

P/881/1991P/1907/2006

# 3291 SEC 46 C

17295 17307

9888880303MobileNo: 9815183528MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUNA SINGH VERENDER SINGH

# 285 NEW COLONY PART-2 KHUDA LAHORA 
CHANDIGARH

P/4660/2018P/2012/2006

H.NO.19, NEW GENERATION INDEPENDENT 
DUPLEX HOUSE DHAKOULI, ZIRAKPUR, MOHALI

17296 17308

9646340785MobileNo: 9988191275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASU BAGGA VIAJY KUMAR SHARMA

#29, SEC.41-A, CHANDIGARH 160036

P/660/2003P/5118/2018

826-A F.F SAPPHIRE COURT SWASTIK VIHAR 
ZIRAKPUR

17297 17309

8284097916MobileNo: 9356929545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VATANJEET BAJWAN VIBHANSHU SHEORAN

H.NO. 41/22 SHEORAN COLONY JIND

PH/8003/2023PH/7051/2024

#533, SECTOR 7B, CHANDIGARH

17298 17310

7508199114MobileNo: 7015585079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VATIKA SHARMA VIDHI

H.NO-1 SEC-23-A CHANDIGARH

PH/10596/2025PH/4833/2019

# 898 PHASE-3 SAINI VIHAR BALTANA ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

17299 17311

9888466160MobileNo: 7652838581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VED PARKASH VIDUSHI GARG

AGGARWAL COLONY GIDDERBAHA DISTT. 
MUKTSAR

PH/6230/2023P/533/2011

H.NO.1423, PUSHPAK SOCIETY SEC-49-
B,CHANDIGARH

17300 17312

8146399288MobileNo: 9115478060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PARKASH CHATRATH VIJAY GULERIA

H.NO.535 SECTOR-12, PANCHKULA

P/1256/2006P/180/1995

762 SEC-8 PANCHUKLA

17301 17313

9316014814MobileNo: 9888505190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEENA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR

H.NO.143 PH-1,SEC-55, MOHALI

P/156/1972P/2268/2014

H NO 139 B SECTOR 125 SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR

17302 17314

8146480050MobileNo: 9779550651MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEENA RANI VIJAY KUMAR

STREET NO. 18/1 JANTA COLONY NR PUL NO. 3 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

P/585/1976P/581/1998

H.NO.3591 SECTOR-37-D,CHANDIGARH

17303 17315

9888488824MobileNo: 9814141590MobileNo:

722/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIJAYA UNIYAL

FLAT NO 58 B GILLCO VALLEY AASTHA ENCLAVE 2 
KHARAR MOHALI

P/2157/2014P/2156/2006

# 745  MILK COLONY DHANAS CHD

17316 17328

9872228776MobileNo: 9988886604MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIJAYATA SHARMA

H.NO.3082 SECTOR 47 D,CHANDIGARH

P/1714-A/2006P/2690/2008

H.NO.364 SEC-17,PANCHKULA

17317 17329

9815614196MobileNo: 9988557046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIJAYLAXMI MAHARIA

VILL DANGRA TEHSIL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/5795/2025P/6443/2018

H NO 1595 VIKAS NAGAR MAULI JAGRAN 
CHANDIGARH

17318 17330

9872920399MobileNo: 7404207897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VIKAS

# 3183 SEC.45-D, CHD. # 38 PREM NIWAS VILL 
DHANAS  UT CHD

P/2085/2006PH/8783/2022

PLONT NO 6 SHIRDI SAI SAMAJ SECTOR-29-A 
CHANDIGARH

17319 17331

9653440622MobileNo: 9463187922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL VIKAS

SIWANI MANDI TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

PH/16/2021P/2520/2016

H NO.69 RAM NIHAR BALTANA

17320 17332

9779736082MobileNo: 8556911908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR DOGRA VIKAS BECTOR

H.NO.1179 SEC. 8-C CHD CHD

P/3036/1999PH/1312/2023

702-C DASHMESH NAGAR NAYAGAON DISTT 
MOHALI

17321 17333

8988257659MobileNo: 9217255555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA VIKAS CHAHAL

H.NO 346 GALI NO 3 NEAR PGI WARD NO 18 
JANAKPURI COLONY KAITHAL

PH/902/2025P/438/1999

H.NO.3070 SECTOR-37-D,CHANDIGARH

17322 17334

9814604887MobileNo: 9779881157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR MANGLA VIKAS DUGGAL

H NO 3259 SETOR 44 D CHANDIGARH

P/2607/2009P/836/1998

# 2823  SEC. 22-C  CHD.

17323 17335

9814075369MobileNo: 9041457263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA VIKAS GARG

# 1581 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR-7-C, 
CHANDIGARH (UT)

PH/3166/2024P/125/1986

# 3127 GF SECTOR  47-D CHANDIGARH

17324 17336

8054350390MobileNo: 9086713215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH VIKAS GOEL

H.NO.3435 SECTOR-49-D SAI SOCIETY 
CHANDIGARH

P/1030/2004P/266/1989

H.NO 24 SEC 15-A CHANDIGARH

17325 17337

9988366240MobileNo: 9417192968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY RANA VIKAS GUPTA

H.NO.1403 SECTOR-19-B,CHANDIGARH

P/295/2009PH/601/2024

# 383 VILL. MALOYA , CHANDIGARH(UT)

17326 17338

9465466838MobileNo: 9988602749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY SINGH VIKAS GUPTA

H.NO. 3196 SECTOR-23-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/2458/2023P/37/2001

H.NO.504 SECTOR- 41-A , CHANDIGARH

17327 17339

9569886524MobileNo: 8528810161MobileNo:

723/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS JAIN VIKAS SINGH CHAUHAN

# 456 VPO BEHLANA DISTT CHANDIGARH

PH/5775/2022P/128/1997

H.NO 30. SECTOR 16-A CHD

17340 17352

9814004404MobileNo: 7696973123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KAUSHAL VIKAS SOOD

H NO 156 SECTOR-46-A CHANDIGARH

PH/7209/2024P/2382/2006

B-I/581 2nd Floor OPP.GOVT SCHOOL KUNDAN 
PURI VARINDAWAN ROAD KAILASH CHOWK 
LUDHIANA

17341 17353

9915931199MobileNo: 9872302104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR VIKRAM

VPO SORKHI TEHSIL HANSI HISSAR

P/2177/2017P/2977/2008

H NO.3128 HBC DHANAS CHANDIGARH

17342 17354

9988949624MobileNo: 8059109846MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR VIKRAM GOSWAMI

H.NO.496 PHASE-6,MOHALI

P/1400/2004P/1945/2014

H NO.41,JARNAIL ENCLAVE PHASE-II,ZIRAKPUR

17343 17355

9988168868MobileNo: 9914452134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS MITTAL VIKRAM JEET SINGH

VILL GUJJANPUR KALAN PO MAHALAN DISTT 
NAWANSHAHAR

PH/1906/2023P/1685/2011

H.NO.2414 SECTOR-35, CHANDIGARH

17344 17356

9988060739MobileNo: 9056117391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS MUNDRA VIKRAM RANA

H NO 461 SAROJNI COLONY YAMUNANAGAR 
YAMUNANAGAR

P/2438/2015PH/9665/2023

H NO 124 IST FLOOR VICTORIA CITY NEAR SADHU 
COMPLEX ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

17345 17357

8557819224MobileNo: 9815553251MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS PRAKASH VIKRAM SINGH

H.NO.3533 SECTOR 23-D,CHANDIGARH

P/809/2003PH/3475/2022

# 398 OMAXE PHASE-1 NEW CHANDIGARH DISTT 
MOHALI

17346 17358

8872489832MobileNo: 9988177283MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS PURI VIKRAM SINGH

H.NO. 55, BLOCK-1, VPO GONDER DISTT.  KARNAL

PH/9700/2022P/1204/2001

H.NO.1458 SECTOR-22-B,CHANDIGARH

17347 17359

9814777720MobileNo: 9068565200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS RANA VIKRAMADITYA

FLAT NO.605, TOWER-D SUPERMAX HEIGHTS SEC-
33, SONIPAT

PH/7084/2024PH/8142/2023

# 560 VPO MALOYA, CHANDIGARH

17348 17360

9779898556MobileNo: 9811722817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SAGAR VIKRAMJEET MEHLA

FLAT NO 204 GHS-104-D SECTOR-20, PANCHKULA

PH/2757/2022P/573/1999

HNO.490,PHASE 3-A,SECTOR-53, MOHALI

17349 17361

9815599161MobileNo: 8837885072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SHARMA VIKRANT

# 2007 SECTOR-24-C CHANDIGARH

PH/3447/2022P/1997/2012

# 3251 SECTOR 15 D CHANDIGARH

17350 17362

9988892100MobileNo: 9988007140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SHEEL VERMA VIKRANT GULERIA

FLAT NO 821 GRACIA APPARTMENTS G.B.M 
GROUP KHANPUR KHARAR

P/2603/2010P/725/2009

H.NO.538,VILLAGE BURAIL SEC-45,CHANDIGARH

17351 17363

9872555003MobileNo: 9814004923MobileNo:

724/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRANT KUMAR VINAYAK GARG

W NO 11 SHIV TEMPLE ROAD AMLOH DISTT F.G 
SAHIB

PH/2376/2025PH/7465/2022

# 467 SECTOR-15 FIRST FLOOR CHANDIGARH

17364 17376

9891110550MobileNo: 9872615888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRANT NANDA VINAYAK GOEL

544 B.C BAZAR AMBALA CANTT

PH/4633/2022P/147/2010

H.NO. 2207 SECTOR-15 C

17365 17377

9872463192MobileNo: 8607482766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRANT SHARMA VINAYAK KAUSHIK

# 2256/2, SECTOR-45-C, CHANDIGARH

P/3792/2018PH/5338/2022

H NO. 302 DASHMESH NAGAR VILL NAYAGAON 
DISTT MOHALI

17366 17378

8699369111MobileNo: 9872886475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIMARSH SHARMA VINEET GARG

# 69 STREET NO 1 JUJHAR NAGAR PATIALA

PH/8860/2023PH/5696/2024

A-1 INDRARASTHA COLONY SONIPAT ROAD 
ROHTAK

17367 17379

7056560565MobileNo: 9877288853MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAMRA KAUSHIK VINEY GUPTA

H.NO.3528 SECTOR 38 D,CHANDIGARH

P/864/1986P/2738/2012

H.NO. 20/2 SECTOR 18-A,CHANDIGARH

17368 17380

9888440141MobileNo: 9814013233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY ARORA VINOD BHAGWARIA

H NO 622/3 MILK COLONY SECTOR-14 (WEST) 
CHANDIGARH

PH/1399/2022PH/10023/2025

FLAT NO.3150/2 SEC-44-D, CHANDIGARH

17369 17381

6280892718MobileNo: 9041415022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY BHANDARI VINOD KUMAR

H.NO 1402, SEC 42-B

P/838/1979P/397/1993

H.NO. 3117 SECTOR-40-D,CHANDIGARH

17370 17382

9815993117MobileNo: 9814011736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VINAY KATARIA VINOD KUMAR

# 157 W NO 7 MORINDA DISTT ROPAR

P/295/1980P/492/1999

H.NO- 2962 SECTOR 42-C, CHANDIGARH

17371 17383

9888288822MobileNo: 9814639137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

# 5800 MHC MANIMAJRA U.T.CHD

P/159/1981P/800-1-A/2001

H.NO.107 HILL VIEW ENCLAVE 
DHAKOLI,ZIRAKPUR

17372 17384

9041666403MobileNo: 9814245195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

VILLAGE MATEHAR PO-PANDOL TEHSIL LAD-
BHARAT DISTRICT MANDI

P/1018/2000P/635/2006

H.NO. 213, ST. NO. 9, SHANTI NAGAR MANI 
MAJRA CHANDIGARH.

17373 17385

9855404500MobileNo: 9418201214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

H.NO.1176 AMBEDKAR AWAS YOJNA PALSORA 
SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

P/137-A/2009PH/2911/2025

H.NO. 495 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH (UT)

17374 17386

9888899767MobileNo: 9041467325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY KUMAR JHINGAN VINOD KUMAR

H.NO. 1562 VIKASH NAGAR MAULI JAGRAN 
CHANDIGARH

PH/10107/2025P/145/1987

H.NO.210 SEC-51-A,CHANDIGARH

17375 17387

9417658658MobileNo: 9888860558MobileNo:

725/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR ARYA VIPIN SHARMA

H.NO.286 PREET COLONY ZIRAKPUR

P/2977/2011P/891/1992

H.NO.3003/2 SEC-44-B,CHANDIGARH

17388 17400

9814248444MobileNo: 9888899984MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR KANWAR VIPLOVE

# 2311-B, TRISHLA CITY HIGH GROUND ROAD 
ZIRKPUR

PH/1052/2025P/642/2009

# 3120 FIRST FLOOR ,SECTOR 32- D, CHANDIGARH

17389 17401

9988223851MobileNo: 9729260038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA VIPUL BABBAR

H NO 1414 SECTOR-44-B CHANDIGARH

P/2551/2016PH/1745/2022

H NO 5131/3 MODERN COMPLEX MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

17390 17402

9216035131MobileNo: 9988889939MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VERMA VIPUL JAIN

H NO 3313 SECTOR 15 D CHANDIGARH

P/1295/2008P/680/1992

H.NO. 510 SEC-10 CHANDIGARH

17391 17403

9814842989MobileNo: 9888440002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD RAWAT VIPUL MALHOTRA

KOHTI NO 114 PARADISE HOME SECTOR-115 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/1394/2022P/1479/2004

# 221 RAVINDRA ENCLAVE PHASE- I BALTANA 
ZIRAKPUR MOHALI

17392 17404

9888725415MobileNo: 9015204521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD SHARMA VIRAT CHAND KALIA

H.NO.3128 SECTOR-46 C, CHANDIGARH

P/457/1991PH/9702/2021

H.NO. 1791/1, SECTOR-29-B, CHANDIGARH

17393 17405

9814335222MobileNo: 9876690414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN KUMAR VIRAT GODARA

VILL BISHANPURA TEHSIL ABOHAR DISTT FAZILKA

PH/2241/2022P/558/1994

H.NO.1295 SECTOR-59 PHASE 5,MOHALI

17394 17406

9316038841MobileNo: 7998888842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN NAGI VIRENDER ISSHAR

65/18-A, Chandigarh

P/298/1962P/448/2003

HNO.2650 SECTOR-40-C CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

17395 17407

9855002650MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN GUPTA VIRINDER KUMAR

H.NO 110 SECTOR 4 PANCHKULA

P/424/1991P/215/1987

H.NO.1664, GUPTA MARKET MANIMAJRA 
CHANDIGARH

17396 17408

9417406880MobileNo: 9855499110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN KAUSHAL VIRINDER MADAN

H NO 2657 SECTOR-47-C CHANDIGARH

P/2349/2017P/494/1999

H.NO.320 PH-1 SEC-55, MOHALI

17397 17409

9417528148MobileNo: 9888371100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN KUMAR VISHAKHA CHAUDHARY

5104 RIVENDALE APPARTMENTS ZIRAKPUR

PH/4507/2021PH/7888/2022

# 2509 BLOCK-B-12 EKTA RESIDENTIONAL 
SOCIETY ADARSH NAGAR NAYAGAON DISTT 
MOHALI

17398 17410

8872656973MobileNo: 8360557030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN SETH VISHAL

H.NO.3556 SECTOR-25-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/2528/2021P/2113/2015

3213, SECTOR-21-D,CHANDIGARH

17399 17411

9888156856MobileNo: 7837300906MobileNo:

726/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL VISHAL KUMAR RANA

H.NO. 2485 SECTOR-40-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/8233/2021PH/1698/2024

H.NO. 9, GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR DHAKOLI 
DIST. SAS NAGAR-160104

17412 17424

9988361877MobileNo: 9780481113MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL BALI VISHAL RATTAN

H.NO.6,MATA GUJRI ENCLAVE MUNDI KHARAR

P/1300/2008P/2463/1999

H.NO.85 SEC-27-A,CHANDIGARH

17413 17425

9814083534MobileNo: 9463836916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL CHAUDHRI VISHAL SHARMA

H.NO.1363 SECTOR-44-B CHANDIGARH

P/2433/2018P/1097/1998

H.NO.1277 SEC-34-C,CHANDIGARH

17414 17426

9888405556MobileNo: 9888688400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL CHOPRA VISHAL SINGH THAKUR

# 1528 SECTOR 18-D CHANDIGARH

P/371/2003PH/106/2022

FLAT NO 2022/D 4TH FLOOR BLOCK-18 HOUSING 
BOARD FLATS SECTOR-63 CHANDIGARH

17415 17427

9815830937MobileNo: 9417282469MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL GARG VISHALWATI

# 4700 MALOYA COLONY CHANDIGARH

PH/5998/2021P/2240/2009

H NO 1581 SECTOR 7 C CHANDIGARH

17416 17428

9501000013MobileNo: 8528945726MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VISHAL GAURAV VISHAMBHAR NATH SACHDEVA

H.NO 475 PHASE 1 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/728/1979P/2129/2005

H.NO.137-A SECTOR-51-A, CHANDIGARH

17417 17429

9872727907MobileNo: 9815933516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VISHAL GAUTAM VISHAN DUTT SHARMA

# 2573 SECTOR-56 CHANDIGARH

PH/2454/2019P/3234/2015

H.NO.1460,SECTOR-61,CHANDIGARH

17418 17430

9872482609MobileNo: 8427727701MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL GUPTA VISHARAD KHANEJA

# 4197 W NO 13 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/1721/2022PH/7532/2024

# 1488 BLOCK-B ADARSH NAAR NAYA GAON

17419 17431

9876853404MobileNo: 9041000020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL KATHURIA VISHESH GAYAL

H.NO 1053 SECTOR 51 B, SINGH ENCLACE CHD

PH/440/2025P/1291/2007

HNO-356 FIRST FLOOR PHASE 1 SECTOR 55 
MOHALI

17420 17432

9914463341MobileNo: 9888497053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL KAUSHAL Vishesh Solanki

# 1737 1S FLOOR SECTOR 34 D CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH

PH/12315/2025P/2549/2012

H NO.1540,SEC 38-B,CHANDIGARH

17421 17433

9872211540MobileNo: 9518045477MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL KUMAR VISHNU SHARMA

HNO.1216 SEC-19-B CHANDIGARH

PH/6542/2024P/1469/2006

H.NO.97-R BLOCK SHIVLIK 
VIHAR,NAYAGAON,MOHALI

17422 17434

9888835944MobileNo: 7696007476MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL KUMAR VISHWAS KUMAR

# 70 KACHI COLONY DHANAS CHANDIGARH

PH/7479/2022PH/5709/2021

VILL DAYAPUR DISTT ROPAR

17423 17435

7009159234MobileNo: 8558002693MobileNo:

727/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK YADWINDER SINGH

H.NO.516 SECTOR-20-A,CHANDIGARH

P/938/2004PH/8033/2024

H.NO. 377 KHUDDA LAHORA, CHANDIGARH

17436 17448

9023871445MobileNo: 9815000506MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK CHOUHAN YADWINDER SINGH CHAHAL

H.NO. 89, VILL. SADDA SINGH WALA, MANSA

PH/3709/2024P/1727/2008

H NO 2861-A, CHB FLATS, SECTOR 49 
CHANDIGARH

17437 17449

9888477311MobileNo: 9872897009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK GUPTA YAKSHANT

STREET NO-4 WARD NO-4 TAPPA BARNALA

PH/2023/2025PH/9639/2022

# 14-C, SAINI VIHAR PHASE-4, BALTANA 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT. MOHALI

17438 17450

9478402103MobileNo: 9888548288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK KATHURIA YAMAN BHORIA

# 1865 SECTOR-21 PANCHKULA

PH/3300/2021P/1369/2007

# 356 PHASE 1 SECTOR 55 MOHALI

17439 17451

9855963341MobileNo: 9646884778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA YAMIN

VPO JHANJERI MOHALI

PH/7419/2021P/3/2015

# 2073-E BL-20 SECTOR-63 CHANDIGARH

17440 17452

9758224024MobileNo: 8054183904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIVEK MOHAN YASH BANSAL

H.NO, 2579, SECTOR-70 MOHALI

PH/6335/2024P/1309/2008

H.NO.510 SEC-35-A,CHANDIGARH

17441 17453

9417687979MobileNo: 7707982000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VRINDA YASH GARG

FAR KHANE WALI GALI JAKHAL DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/7137/2024PH/6008/2021

# 2243/3 SECTOR-40-C CHANDIGARH

17442 17454

9814511152MobileNo: 9996380457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WARIS SINGH AULAKH YASH GILHOTRA

#24 SURYA ENCLAVE BLOCK-1 VISHAVKARMA 
COLONY FTB

PH/7890/2024P/1020/2016

# 1261 SECTOR 8 C CHANDIGARH

17443 17455

9888111201MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
WILLIAMPREET KAUR YASH GOYAL

HNO 1407 G.F SEC-19 PANCHKULA

PH/418/2025PH/1105/2025

HNO 293 BANGI RULDU BATHINDA

17444 17456

9417322941MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADVINDER SINGH YASH KARANVEER SINGH

H.NO. 614/1, MILK COLONY DHANAS, 
CHANDIGARH-140014

PH/366/2024P/318/1985

# 2357 SECTOR23-C CHANDIGARH

17445 17457

9814008468MobileNo: 7986008191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADVINDER SINGH YASH PAL

VPO BATHRI TEH HAROLI UNA

P/3768/2014P/1163/2002

# 1124 ,  SEC - 29 B

17446 17458

9814810036MobileNo: 9805266756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADVINDER SINGH DHILLON YASH SONI

# S.C.F NO 506 BHARAT TRADING CO.MOTOR 
MARKET CHANDIGARH

PH/6544/2024P/81/2002

H.NO.748-A,AWHO COMPLEX PH-II, MOHALI

17447 17459

9779977006MobileNo: 8872730444MobileNo:

728/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHDEV SINGH YOGESH CHANDER

h.no. 602 SECTOR-9, PANCHKULA

P/55/1994PH/1024/2022

ABOHAR BY PASS ROAD NEAR BUS STAND SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

17460 17472

8699179610MobileNo: 9417556319MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHIKA YOGESH GARG

ROOP NAGAR GALI NO 1 W NO 19 GIDDARBAHA 
DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/6248/2025PH/4862/2024

SUPER STORE NEAR BUS STAND W NO1 BHIKHI 
DISTT MANSA

17461 17473

8557085572MobileNo: 9855463276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHIKA GARG YOGESH GUPTA

BHIWANI RD INFORNT PETROL PUMP,JIND

P/220/2011PH/7008/2022

H NO 257  W NO 4 DCM COLONY PATRAN DISTT 
PATIALA

17462 17474

7986326619MobileNo: 9988340036MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHNOOR KAUR LADHAR YOGESH KUMAR GOYAL

H.NO. 279 WARD NO. 4, MANSA-151505

PH/756/2024PH/5480/2024

# 1457 MULLANPUR GARIBDASS MOHALI

17463 17475

6284029578MobileNo: 8968526302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHPAL YOGESH KUMAR PURI

H.NO.3935 SEC-47-D,CHANDIGARH

P/1789/2008P/1068/1994

K NO 184,G.F.SHIVALIK ENCLAVE NAC MANI 
MAJRA

17464 17476

9417273002MobileNo: 9872073755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHPAL SINGH YOGESH SHARMA

H.NO- 495 SEC-56 CHD

PH/10047/2025P/1159/2011

H NO.110 SECTOR 21-A, CHANDIGARH

17465 17477

9855008645MobileNo: 7889026039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHU JAWANDHA YOGINDER SINGH

H NO 5227/1 MODREN COMPLEX 
MANIMAJRA,CHANDIGARH

P/2449/2009PH/3298/2021

# 770-A JOGINDER VIHAR SECTOR 54 MOHALI

17466 17478

9257200002MobileNo: 9888444974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHVEENA YUKTA

HNO 239, HOMELAND ENCLAVE, BATHINDA

PH/7902/2024PH/8574/2025

HNO-83 SECTOR-82 BLOCK-A IT CITY MOHALI 
MOHALI

17467 17479

7087987475MobileNo: 9256282846MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

YASHVIR SINGH MALIK YUVRAJ ASHT

H.NO.240 PHASE-4 MOHALI

PH/1747/2021P/1345/2000

H NO 3309 SEC 46 C,CHANDIGARH

17468 17480

9815466665MobileNo: 8054683977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YEG DUTT SHARMA YUVRAJ SINGH

H.NO.133 SECTOR-44 CHANDIGARH

PH/2839/2023PH/1874/2023

# 291-A SECTOR-51-A,CHANDIGARH

17469 17481

9646907040MobileNo: 9815947377MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGENDER KUMAR YUVRAJ SINGH

H.NO. 1064 SEC TOR-37-B, CHANDIGARH

PH/8057/2025PH/9546/2021

VPO PAHASOUR TEHSIL BADLI DISTT JHAJJAR

17470 17482

9729000161MobileNo: 7986139261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YOGESH BHAMBU YUVRAJ SINGH AULAKH

# 320 SECTOR-35-A  CHANDIGARH

P/5052/2017PH/1243/2022

H.NO.1125 SECTOR-18-C CHANDIGARH

17471 17483

8837689819MobileNo: 8968193988MobileNo:

729/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH - CHANDIGARH - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJVEER SINGH SANDHU

PH/3819/2023

PLOT NO 62 STREET NO 4 SITA NAGAR JASSIAN 
ROAD HAIBOWAL KALAN LUDHIANA

17484

9780108383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
ZENIA GUPTA

PH/3548/2022

SUNIAR BASTI PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

17485

9914257814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
ZOHEB SIDHU

P/2756/2015

# 704-B PRIM ROSE AMBIKA FLORENCE PARK 
NEW CHD

17486

9876216059MobileNo:

DISTT COURT CHANDIGARH concluded

730/4855


